
Sl. No. Applicati
on No Post Applied Full Name Of The Candidate Social 

Category

1 71 Accountant MAHESH SOIBAM GEN
2 193 Accountant SHIJAGURUMAYUM GIRISH SHARMA OBC(M)
3 264 Accountant WANGKHEM ZET SINGH GEN
4 301 Accountant DEBASHREE PHURITSABAM SC
5 405 Accountant ANGAYUNG KHANGRAH ST
6 494 Accountant SUSAN ST
7 628 Accountant KHAIDEM SUSHMA DEVI GEN
8 657 Accountant SOCHUI LUIKHAM ST
9 659 Accountant SORIN  SHIMRAY ST
10 729 Accountant USHAM BRAINY MEITEI GEN
11 921 Accountant THEIMICHON KEISHING ST
12 1191 Accountant DIJEE KHAIDEM GEN
13 1255 Accountant THONGBAM LINTHOINGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
14 1352 Accountant BIDYALAKSHMI LAITONJAM GEN
15 1370 Accountant JOHN NGORUW MOYON ST
16 1563 Accountant SINGRUWNG SUJITA ANAL ST
17 1623 Accountant REIMIWON AWUNGSHI ST
18 1802 Accountant GAICHOREILIU PAMEI ST
19 1921 Accountant SURAJ LOITONGBAM GEN
20 1958 Accountant GOBIND LOURIYAM OBC(M)
21 2097 Accountant RONALD PHURAILATPAM OBC(M)
22 2117 Accountant JONAH ZIMIK ST
23 2295 Accountant W NICOLAS ST
24 2387 Accountant PHURITSHABAM ANJANA DEVI SC
25 2400 Accountant JAYSHANKAR OKRAM OBC(M)
26 2595 Accountant ANJALI SAPAM GEN
27 2601 Accountant SHOUGAIJAM DINESH SINGH SC
28 2607 Accountant KATOREIYANG PAMEI ST
29 2611 Accountant NINGTHOUJAM ASHOK SINGH GEN
30 2776 Accountant ABUJAM SAMARAT SINGH GEN
31 2844 Accountant JENY LAISHRAM GEN
32 2955 Accountant PEIMINAO JAJO ST
33 3088 Accountant BIPINCHAND AKOIJAM OBC(M)
34 3217 Accountant MATHINGSO JAJO ST
35 3396 Accountant KARUNA ANGOM SC
36 3547 Accountant T PREM ST
37 3599 Accountant YENGKOKPAM MONICA CHANU OBC(M)
38 3729 Accountant MAKAKMAYUM INSAN BANU OBC(MP)
39 3760 Accountant NIRPEN SINGH HUIDROM GEN
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40 3790 Accountant ANGOM SONY DEVI GEN
41 3953 Accountant THOKCHOM SHAMERENTHA GEN
42 4051 Accountant TONY NGANGBAM SC
43 4122 Accountant KHWAIRAKPAM ALPANA DEVI SC
44 4131 Accountant LAISHRAM BABY DEVI GEN
45 4154 Accountant MOIRANGTHEM KHERODA DEVI GEN
46 4215 Accountant SUZANNE LAITONJAM GEN
47 4314 Accountant SALAM RANIBALA GEN
48 4433 Accountant REGINA KHUMBONGMAYUM GEN
49 4706 Accountant SEKTAK CHINMALSAWM ST
50 4774 Accountant KSHETRIMAYUM ANANNIA DEVI GEN
51 5002 Accountant KL HMANTHA ANAL ST
52 5106 Accountant D PFOTOKHO KAPE ST
53 5233 Accountant HAWAIBAM JAMES SINGH OBC(M)
54 5423 Accountant LOITONGBAM BEDABATI DEVI GEN
55 5503 Accountant MUNGREI MUINAO ST
56 5508 Accountant JACKSON GANGMEI ST
57 5650 Accountant ANGOM SUNILA DEVI SC
58 5668 Accountant WAHENGBAM URVASHI OBC(M)
59 5924 Accountant KONGKHAM THOITHOI CHANU OBC(M)
60 5925 Accountant IROM SUSHMITA DEVI GEN
61 5952 Accountant CHANAMTHABAM BIKRAMJIT ROY OBC(M)
62 6016 Accountant LEISHANGTHEM NEELAM CHANU GEN
63 6039 Accountant HEISNAM ROWLAND SINGH SC
64 6243 Accountant MOHAMMAD AZIZ KHAN OBC(MP)
65 6538 Accountant CHONGTHAM JOYLAKSHMI GEN
66 6594 Accountant SEEMA KONGBRAILATPAM GEN
67 6597 Accountant MENAKA WANGKHEIMAYUM GEN
68 6771 Accountant SORINGLA KASAR ST
69 6856 Accountant EDWIN SOIBAM GEN
70 6917 Accountant RK DAYANANDA SINGH GEN
71 6918 Accountant ZANEISANG THIEK ST
72 7065 Accountant RONIBALA MAIBAM OBC(M)
73 7068 Accountant THOKCHOM SUNIL SINGH GEN
74 7079 Accountant DUANGANLUNG GOLMEI ST
75 7084 Accountant RAHUBOU ABONMAI ST
76 7087 Accountant THANGJAM ANITA CHANU OBC(M)
77 7147 Accountant NINGOMBAM REENA DEVI GEN
78 7276 Accountant MAIMOM CHINGKHEINGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
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79 7373 Accountant A KAIKHO ST
80 7505 Accountant LAISHRAM VINODKUMAR SINGH GEN
81 7511 Accountant SANAMANBI SALAM GEN
82 7667 Accountant LAIRELLAKPAM DHANANJOY MEETEI OBC(M)
83 7707 Accountant AWANGBOU ST
84 1 Block Resource Person KHUTHEIBAM SHARIF SHEIKH GEN
85 3 Block Resource Person CHIROM ARCHANA OBC(M)
86 9 Block Resource Person JAMES PANMEI ST
87 10 Block Resource Person BONGTE MILAN AIMOL ST
88 12 Block Resource Person MAISNAM BABYSANA DEVI OBC(M)
89 14 Block Resource Person SILVIA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
90 15 Block Resource Person DAIKHO RAKUYIO ST
91 16 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI SANDELA DEVI GEN
92 17 Block Resource Person K. PREMI ST
93 18 Block Resource Person LUNGTHAOREI KAMSON ST
94 19 Block Resource Person GIDEON JAJO ST
95 21 Block Resource Person SILAS DANGMEI ST
96 25 Block Resource Person PFOZIIA A MAO ST
97 28 Block Resource Person UMIT ADAM OBC(MP)
98 33 Block Resource Person STEPHEN BARIAM ST
99 35 Block Resource Person SALAM PRANAM DEVI OBC(M)
100 36 Block Resource Person LONGJAM NARMADA DEVI GEN
101 38 Block Resource Person MAYOCOLLIN PHAZANG ST
102 43 Block Resource Person DINGKU SINGH OINAM GEN
103 44 Block Resource Person NONIKA CHANU MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
104 45 Block Resource Person LEIVON ACHUNG AIMOL ST
105 47 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SYLVIA DEVI OBC(M)
106 50 Block Resource Person KHUNJAMAYUM DEBINA OBC(M)
107 51 Block Resource Person JIANTHAILUNG GANGMEI ST
108 55 Block Resource Person ALBERT DICHAO ST
109 59 Block Resource Person SAPAM CHINTTOO DEVI GEN
110 60 Block Resource Person LUMLOUNGAM KAMEIH ST
111 61 Block Resource Person L SANALEMBEE GEN
112 65 Block Resource Person TSHEDELO WEZAH ST
113 66 Block Resource Person SHEIK NASIFA OBC(MP)
114 67 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM GAJAMATI DEVI OBC(M)
115 68 Block Resource Person ROBIN CHINGBA ST
116 74 Block Resource Person SINAPAM VASHI ST
117 83 Block Resource Person SIIHNE DICHAO ST
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118 86 Block Resource Person PHEIGA GANGMEI THAITANGAM ST
119 88 Block Resource Person GRACIA MAISNAM GEN
120 93 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM DIYARA SC
121 96 Block Resource Person THINGBAIJAM MANJU CHANU GEN
122 97 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM LENIN SINGH GEN
123 98 Block Resource Person IROM YAISNA CHANU OBC(M)
124 101 Block Resource Person BACHASPATIMAYUM BHOGIN SHARMA OBC(M)
125 103 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN GEN
126 105 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM ROMIO SINGH OBC(M)
127 107 Block Resource Person PS SINGLEIPHY ST
128 108 Block Resource Person N RATANA DEVI OBC(M)
129 113 Block Resource Person HIDANGMAYUM JENISH SHARMA GEN
130 121 Block Resource Person SALINI SERAM OBC(M)
131 124 Block Resource Person SAPAM BANITA DEVI GEN
132 130 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM SOROJINI DEVI SC
133 133 Block Resource Person AYATIM RAGUI ST
134 135 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM ROMESH SINGH SC
135 136 Block Resource Person S WILSON CHAWANG ST
136 138 Block Resource Person GAITHAINA KAMEI ST
137 140 Block Resource Person AJIT YUMNAMCHA GEN
138 143 Block Resource Person NAOREM TULSIPRIYA DEVI GEN
139 146 Block Resource Person MANGKHOLAL HAOKIP ST
140 148 Block Resource Person ADDISON SORAM GEN
141 151 Block Resource Person MAIJINLAKBOU ABONMAI ST
142 155 Block Resource Person BIJU THOUNAOJAM GEN
143 159 Block Resource Person PALLUJAM RABINA GEN
144 161 Block Resource Person CHOUDHURIMAYUM KINGSON SHARMA GEN
145 163 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM NISHIKANTA SINGH GEN
146 164 Block Resource Person SOMISHANG RAIHING ST
147 169 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM TINKU LUWANG OBC(M)
148 174 Block Resource Person CHUNGKHAM SILVIA GEN
149 178 Block Resource Person BABY KHALIDA OBC(MP)
150 184 Block Resource Person SORAISHAM AMARJIT OBC(M)
151 188 Block Resource Person WORNGAMLA MN ST
152 190 Block Resource Person SAPAM KENISON SINGH OBC(M)
153 195 Block Resource Person D MAYINI ST
154 196 Block Resource Person THUIRIENGLIU ALICE ST
155 198 Block Resource Person M SAMUEL KOM ST
156 201 Block Resource Person NANDITA LOURIYAM SC
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157 203 Block Resource Person BISHIYA SUKHAM OBC(M)
158 205 Block Resource Person TELIEN THANGNEILEN KOM ST
159 208 Block Resource Person LAIRIKYENGBAM NARESH OBC(M)
160 210 Block Resource Person THANAILIU GANGMEI ST
161 212 Block Resource Person CHESHAM NASIR KHAN OBC(MP)
162 217 Block Resource Person CHONGOM ALVINA AIMOL ST
163 220 Block Resource Person SHAHRUKH SHEIKH OBC(MP)
164 221 Block Resource Person JOY JATAK CHIRU ST
165 227 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM PRASANTA MEETEI GEN
166 231 Block Resource Person MONIKA SAPAM OBC(M)
167 233 Block Resource Person CHRISTINA YUMNAM GEN
168 235 Block Resource Person AKTAR SHAH OBC(MP)
169 238 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM SANATOMBI GEN
170 240 Block Resource Person ANGAMBAA WAHENGBAM GEN
171 241 Block Resource Person MD WASHIM RAHMAN OBC(MP)
172 243 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM PREMKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
173 249 Block Resource Person MD IMRAN KHAN GEN
174 251 Block Resource Person KHULAKPAM JUNUS KHAN GEN
175 256 Block Resource Person CHINGANGBAM ARBI ANGOMCHA OBC(M)
176 260 Block Resource Person DELTON TAYENJAM OBC(M)
177 265 Block Resource Person OINAM NILAKANTA SINGH GEN
178 267 Block Resource Person PRIYOBRATA HAMOM OBC(M)
179 268 Block Resource Person M S CHUNGPARLEN ST
180 271 Block Resource Person LHINGNEITHIEM HAOKIP ST
181 273 Block Resource Person SOBITA TAOREM GEN
182 275 Block Resource Person DHANARAJ SINGH PAONAM GEN
183 276 Block Resource Person SAMTE THANGPU AIMOL ST
184 279 Block Resource Person L CHINGKHEINGANBI CHANU GEN
185 281 Block Resource Person SONIA TONGBRAM OBC(M)
186 284 Block Resource Person GANGMEI BIJOYKUMAR KABUI ST
187 287 Block Resource Person JOSHUA ABONMAI ST
188 288 Block Resource Person ROHIT THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
189 291 Block Resource Person OKRAM GYANCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
190 294 Block Resource Person CHINGAKHAM ASHISH KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
191 295 Block Resource Person N ELOW ST
192 299 Block Resource Person BISHAN THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
193 304 Block Resource Person M.S. RISINRANG JUNIOR ST
194 308 Block Resource Person LOUKRAKPAM MODINA DEVI OBC(M)
195 309 Block Resource Person SATYAM NONGTHOMBAM GEN
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196 311 Block Resource Person DEPIYA THOUDAM GEN
197 315 Block Resource Person PEBAM PINKY DEVI GEN
198 317 Block Resource Person JENNY RONGMEI ST
199 319 Block Resource Person SONIA MOIRANGTHEM GEN
200 323 Block Resource Person LAIMAYUM NANDITA DEVI OBC(M)
201 327 Block Resource Person THANGJAM SASHIKANTA SINGH GEN
202 328 Block Resource Person RAMKHUN GANGMEI ST
203 329 Block Resource Person M MONIKA DEVI SC
204 331 Block Resource Person GAITHOI REAMEI ST
205 333 Block Resource Person KHAMLIANLAL ST
206 336 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI TOMBISANA GEN
207 337 Block Resource Person ANGOM SONALI DEVI OBC(M)
208 340 Block Resource Person SALAM ROSHIBINA DEVI OBC(M)
209 342 Block Resource Person OINAM ONIL SINGH GEN
210 343 Block Resource Person THOUDAM HEROJIT SINGH GEN
211 346 Block Resource Person MANDINGBAM ELIZABETH DEVI OBC(M)
212 349 Block Resource Person PANGAMBAM DEVASSY SINGH OBC(M)
213 351 Block Resource Person HM KIMCHONGHOI ST
214 353 Block Resource Person HRIINII ASANE ST
215 354 Block Resource Person LV. MORENGKHAM LAMKANG ST
216 356 Block Resource Person NEONET MAIBAM OBC(M)
217 357 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM ROMESH SINGH OBC(M)
218 358 Block Resource Person SHASHIKANTA KEISHAM OBC(M)
219 362 Block Resource Person BM APSANA AKSAR OBC(MP)
220 364 Block Resource Person SALAM INAOCHA SINGH SC
221 365 Block Resource Person NDEULE DAIME ST
222 368 Block Resource Person GAIDOLIU PANMEI ST
223 369 Block Resource Person RINCHUIPHY RUNGSUNG ST
224 374 Block Resource Person LAIRIKYENGBAM FLORIDA ROY OBC(M)
225 379 Block Resource Person MEIHOUBAM RONALD SINGH OBC(M)
226 380 Block Resource Person HEISNAM ROBEDKAR SINGH GEN
227 382 Block Resource Person ESTHER PAMEI ST
228 384 Block Resource Person THANGJALENG GANGTE ST
229 385 Block Resource Person KONSAM BIDYALAXMI GEN
230 387 Block Resource Person TAKHELCHANGBAM DAYANANDA SHARMA OBC(M)
231 389 Block Resource Person LANGUILU REMEI ST
232 390 Block Resource Person OMEN ACHOM OBC(M)
233 394 Block Resource Person BIROJA LAISHRAM GEN
234 395 Block Resource Person ZINGZARSHOMI LEISAN ST
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235 397 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM BIDYASAGAR SINGH SC
236 398 Block Resource Person NGANTHOI KHURAIJAM OBC(M)
237 400 Block Resource Person SORAISHAM ELIZABETH DEVI GEN
238 406 Block Resource Person SUKHAM SURJKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
239 412 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM SURESHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
240 413 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM RUPASHREE CHANU OBC(M)
241 417 Block Resource Person KHAIDEM RAJU SINGH OBC(M)
242 419 Block Resource Person BINATA YUMNAM GEN
243 422 Block Resource Person GONGJEANLUNG LONGMEI ST
244 423 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM PAKPI DEVI OBC(M)
245 427 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM ANAND SINGH OBC(M)
246 431 Block Resource Person MAISNAM LOIJINGANBA MEITEI OBC(M)
247 437 Block Resource Person HEIKHAM NINI DEVI SC
248 440 Block Resource Person MD ASHIQUE ELAHI OBC(MP)
249 441 Block Resource Person NEHLUN KIPGEN ST
250 444 Block Resource Person ANGOM KISHAN SINGH OBC(M)
251 445 Block Resource Person MK ROUJANA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
252 446 Block Resource Person R.K. NEHALUXMI OBC(M)
253 447 Block Resource Person LONGJAM ROSEKENDEDY CHANU OBC(M)
254 451 Block Resource Person LAMMINHAO KHONGSAI ST
255 453 Block Resource Person KONSAM RAHUL SINGH GEN
256 456 Block Resource Person HEMCHAND SARANGTHEM OBC(M)
257 457 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM JAMES SINGH OBC(M)
258 459 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM ARNOLD MEITEI GEN
259 460 Block Resource Person ALEX NINGOMBAM MEITEI OBC(M)
260 466 Block Resource Person PANGAMBAM SUMAN SINGH GEN
261 467 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM DAYANANDA OBC(M)
262 468 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM KAMALESHORI DEVI OBC(M)
263 470 Block Resource Person TH MONI MONSANG ST
264 474 Block Resource Person MAHESH SOUBAM OBC(M)
265 475 Block Resource Person DENISH HUIDROM GEN
266 476 Block Resource Person YL HORCHANCHUI ST
267 477 Block Resource Person GEETCHANDRA YUMNAM OBC(M)
268 480 Block Resource Person WANGLEMBAM NIRANJANA OBC(M)
269 483 Block Resource Person HEIRANGKHONGJAM DEEPALINI GEN
270 485 Block Resource Person MONICA THINGBAIJAM GEN
271 487 Block Resource Person SALAM ULYANOV MEETEI GEN
272 488 Block Resource Person RINGBAMLUNG R PANMEI ST
273 490 Block Resource Person SARUNGBAM SANAHANBI DEVI OBC(M)
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274 492 Block Resource Person OINAM PRIYABATI DEVI GEN
275 496 Block Resource Person AKHONGBAM RATAN SINGH OBC(M)
276 499 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD RUHISH KHAN OBC(MP)
277 500 Block Resource Person BHOBENDRA SALAM SC
278 503 Block Resource Person HUIDROM MALEMNGANBI DEVI GEN
279 507 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM DOLLY LEIMA OBC(M)
280 508 Block Resource Person THINGUJAM SONIA GEN
281 509 Block Resource Person URIKHIMBAM ZIPSON SINGH OBC(M)
282 518 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM RANJAN SINGH OBC(M)
283 519 Block Resource Person GURUARIBAM SONALI DEVI OBC(M)
284 523 Block Resource Person KH. BISESWAR SINGH GEN
285 526 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM SURESH SINGH OBC(M)
286 529 Block Resource Person NGANGOM PRIYOBATA SINGH GEN
287 531 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM SANTIKUMAR SINGH GEN
288 535 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM BIDYOTTAMA DEVI SC
289 537 Block Resource Person MD SAYEED AHMED OBC(MP)
290 539 Block Resource Person TOKPAM NONGTHANGLEIMA DEVI OBC(M)
291 541 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM ELVIS OBC(M)
292 542 Block Resource Person NAOREM DEVIA OBC(M)
293 545 Block Resource Person L MOMO SINGH GEN
294 547 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM MONIKA DEVI GEN
295 550 Block Resource Person BISHUJIT LAISHRAM SC
296 553 Block Resource Person THOUDAM BINAPANI DEVI GEN
297 554 Block Resource Person KAVITA KANCHAN NINGTHOUJAM SC
298 555 Block Resource Person LAIRIKYENGBAM PREETIRANJAN ROY GEN
299 556 Block Resource Person NELSON IROM OBC(M)
300 561 Block Resource Person HOPESON PANMEI ST
301 564 Block Resource Person SULTANAT OBC(MP)
302 567 Block Resource Person KHULPU TESHIMLA ST
303 575 Block Resource Person NEVA LONGJAM GEN
304 576 Block Resource Person THOIDINGJAM BANIDHAR SINGH OBC(M)
305 579 Block Resource Person KANGABAM SANDHYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
306 580 Block Resource Person DONKAOLUNG MALANGMEI ST
307 581 Block Resource Person GONDAIMEI GUANGSINGLUNG ST
308 583 Block Resource Person SILVY CHONGNEIHOI KHONGSAI ST
309 584 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM RABICHANDRA SHARMA OBC(M)
310 586 Block Resource Person MAIBAM NIRUBALA DEVI OBC(M)
311 588 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM CHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
312 590 Block Resource Person THUANBUANLIU R PANMEI ST
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313 591 Block Resource Person HEMANTA ELANGBAM GEN
314 594 Block Resource Person THOUDAM BISHWORCHANDRA SINGH GEN
315 595 Block Resource Person THOKPAM NONGPOKNGANBI DEVI OBC(M)
316 599 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM BANKIMCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
317 600 Block Resource Person SANASAM BELA DEVI GEN
318 606 Block Resource Person NGANGOM PREMKUMAR MEITEI OBC(M)
319 609 Block Resource Person PG JANGNGAMLU ST
320 612 Block Resource Person OINAM ATIYA DEVI GEN
321 616 Block Resource Person TOURANGBAM RAHUL SINGH OBC(M)
322 618 Block Resource Person R.K. ALLEN GEN
323 623 Block Resource Person KACHUNGAILIU RONGMEI ST
324 624 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM JAWANANDA MEITEI GEN
325 629 Block Resource Person SHADANG MAYASON ST
326 631 Block Resource Person CHINGTHAM LENIN SINGH GEN
327 633 Block Resource Person YARNGATHING JAJO ST
328 634 Block Resource Person KANGJAM PRIYANIDHI DEVI OBC(M)
329 636 Block Resource Person SANTOSH LOUREMBAM GEN
330 637 Block Resource Person ANITA SALAM DEVI OBC(M)
331 638 Block Resource Person HOWREYLU PAMEI ST
332 645 Block Resource Person MINGYAO HUNGYO ST
333 650 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM HEMANTA SINGH OBC(M)
334 652 Block Resource Person NGANGOM RAKESH SINGH OBC(M)
335 653 Block Resource Person SIMRAN LAIRENJAM OBC(M)
336 654 Block Resource Person KONSAM SUSHITRA DEVI GEN
337 655 Block Resource Person ADASHRI MOIRANGTHEM GEN
338 661 Block Resource Person OINAM SOMORJIT SINGH GEN
339 662 Block Resource Person TIKEN THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
340 663 Block Resource Person T. LOIDANG DEVI OBC(M)
341 669 Block Resource Person THANGJAM ROBINSON SINGH OBC(M)
342 670 Block Resource Person BONEY ELANGBAM OBC(M)
343 673 Block Resource Person SUIGUANGLUNG KAMEI ST
344 674 Block Resource Person KHIAMNGAMANG PAMEI ST
345 675 Block Resource Person CHINGTHAM ABENA OBC(M)
346 677 Block Resource Person HEISHNAM REEONA DEVI OBC(M)
347 680 Block Resource Person IRENGBAM SUNIPRABHA DEVI OBC(M)
348 682 Block Resource Person LUANGLOUNGAM REAMEI ST
349 683 Block Resource Person ASHISH NINGTHOUJAM GEN
350 685 Block Resource Person KHUMALLAMBAM DEVALA OBC(M)
351 690 Block Resource Person MOHD RAKIMUDDIN KHAN OBC(MP)
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352 692 Block Resource Person ALBERT SAGOLSEM OBC(M)
353 693 Block Resource Person HUMPHREY KABUNCHUNG ST
354 695 Block Resource Person PHURITSHABAM ABHICHAND SINGH SC
355 698 Block Resource Person RITIKAR LAIPUBAM OBC(M)
356 701 Block Resource Person N SHELLYLIU ST
357 705 Block Resource Person RAMKRISHNA THINGBAIJAM GEN
358 708 Block Resource Person MAJATHOILU GOLMEI ST
359 710 Block Resource Person SOUGAIJAM DHANAMANJURI DEVI OBC(M)
360 712 Block Resource Person DHANAPRIYA MAIMOM OBC(M)
361 714 Block Resource Person KENJIT TONGBRAM GEN
362 718 Block Resource Person HEISNAM LANCHENBA MEITEI SC
363 719 Block Resource Person MOLUNG APETHOI KANSOUWA ST
364 721 Block Resource Person MD SHEIDUR RAHAMAN GEN
365 724 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM SUNIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
366 727 Block Resource Person JULIA TINNEITHEM HAOKIP ST
367 732 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM JILLA SINGH OBC(M)
368 735 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM CHANDRIKA DEVI OBC(M)
369 741 Block Resource Person IROM MEENA DEVI OBC(M)
370 745 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM RONIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
371 747 Block Resource Person LAMNEIHKHAWL GANGTE ST
372 748 Block Resource Person THOUDAM RADHAKANTA SINGH GEN
373 750 Block Resource Person WISHPAIR R ST
374 751 Block Resource Person IROM BONY DEVI OBC(M)
375 753 Block Resource Person IROM MOHENDRAKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
376 755 Block Resource Person SINRUWNG LOVELY ANAL ST
377 758 Block Resource Person REENA ATHOKPAM GEN
378 761 Block Resource Person RICHARD THOKCHOM GEN
379 767 Block Resource Person SAIREM RONISH SINGH GEN
380 769 Block Resource Person KANGABAM SUNANDA DEVI GEN
381 771 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM AJAYKRISHNAN SINGH OBC(M)
382 777 Block Resource Person PAOMINLIEN GANGTE ST
383 779 Block Resource Person CHINGANGBAM DINESH SINGH GEN
384 782 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM UMAKANTA KHUMAN GEN
385 789 Block Resource Person NAOREM EMILA GEN
386 790 Block Resource Person CHIROM ANJALI OBC(M)
387 792 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM REBIKA DEVI GEN
388 795 Block Resource Person SANASAM SWAMIKANAN SINGH OBC(M)
389 798 Block Resource Person RK MONIKA DEVI GEN
390 800 Block Resource Person SOMIPAM HORAM ST
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391 801 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM KRISHNANAND SINGH OBC(M)
392 804 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM SOLACE SINGH OBC(M)
393 806 Block Resource Person THANMICHON MUINAO ST
394 808 Block Resource Person RUQAYYA SHEIKH OBC(MP)
395 810 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM BELINDA DEVI OBC(M)
396 812 Block Resource Person SONGTHAT WILLIAM HAOKIP ST
397 814 Block Resource Person OINAM DEVABRATA SINGH OBC(M)
398 818 Block Resource Person PAREIHANBI LAISHRAM OBC(M)
399 822 Block Resource Person MAIBAM MECOLAN MEITEI GEN
400 828 Block Resource Person DB DILLIPA DARTING ST
401 829 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM PUSHPA DEVI SC
402 830 Block Resource Person RUSSIA HAOBAM OBC(M)
403 832 Block Resource Person WORINYO MUINAO ST
404 836 Block Resource Person LAIMAYUM CHIRANKUMAR SHARMA OBC(M)
405 839 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM ALKA DEVI SC
406 846 Block Resource Person SONIA SHILSHI LAMKANG ST
407 847 Block Resource Person SHAGOLSEM MIRABAI GEN
408 848 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM NIRMALA DEVI OBC(M)
409 851 Block Resource Person LAIRENLAKPAM SULEKHA DEVI OBC(M)
410 852 Block Resource Person S R ZEVEINAI ST
411 855 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM ARCHENA DEVI OBC(M)
412 858 Block Resource Person GAIKHUANGAM GANGMEI ST
413 860 Block Resource Person THENGUJAM BERLIN SINGH SC
414 861 Block Resource Person HUIDROM BRAJAKISWAR OBC(M)
415 862 Block Resource Person NAMCHIILA ESTHER ST
416 864 Block Resource Person THAIMEI SARAH ST
417 865 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD SAKIL AHMED OBC(MP)
418 869 Block Resource Person SHELLY ANGOM GEN
419 873 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM OMASON SINGH OBC(M)
420 874 Block Resource Person CHANDAM DONALDO SINGH OBC(M)
421 875 Block Resource Person OINAM PUSPA CHANU OBC(M)
422 880 Block Resource Person BM SHARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
423 882 Block Resource Person HEIKRUJAM HEMANDRO SINGH OBC(M)
424 883 Block Resource Person ELANGBAM NIKITA GEN
425 887 Block Resource Person SHANGDON MARIAN SHUWNGNEM ST
426 888 Block Resource Person SONAKSHI LUKRAM OBC(M)
427 889 Block Resource Person LAIRELLAKPAM RAMAKANTA SINGH GEN
428 891 Block Resource Person RAMSHIMLA SHADANG ST
429 893 Block Resource Person RAPANLIU ABONMEI ST
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430 895 Block Resource Person ANGOMJAMBAM NITEEN SINGH GEN
431 898 Block Resource Person WUNGREISO KASHUNG ST
432 900 Block Resource Person KC SINGAKLUNG ST
433 904 Block Resource Person TAOREM ARUN SINGH GEN
434 906 Block Resource Person ARIBAM RISHIKANTA SHARMA OBC(M)
435 907 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM VANDANA DEVI GEN
436 911 Block Resource Person THUINGAMLIU REAMEI ST
437 913 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM ELIZABETH DEVI GEN
438 914 Block Resource Person YUMNAM VICTORIA DEVI GEN
439 915 Block Resource Person GAIGONGLIU KAMEI ST
440 917 Block Resource Person MARINGMEI SILVESTER LUNGKUNHIPOU ST
441 918 Block Resource Person LONGJAM DHANESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
442 920 Block Resource Person SHAMANDURAM NINGTHEMTON MEITEI OBC(M)
443 928 Block Resource Person LUNGAMBOU THIUMAI ST
444 929 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM SUBHASCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
445 936 Block Resource Person PHUNGREINGAM KEISHING ST
446 942 Block Resource Person SOIBAM PRIYANKA DEVI OBC(M)
447 945 Block Resource Person SALAM BASANTA SINGH GEN
448 948 Block Resource Person MD RIYAZ KHAN OBC(MP)
449 954 Block Resource Person MD ZIAUL HAQUE OBC(MP)
450 955 Block Resource Person REX RYGUNMEI PHEIGA ST
451 958 Block Resource Person KHANGMEIDIN GONMEI ST
452 961 Block Resource Person SALAM JAMES SINGH SC
453 965 Block Resource Person ANGAM THANGLEN ST
454 971 Block Resource Person JOCELYN HEISNAM GEN
455 974 Block Resource Person KHULEIBAM SIMA GEN
456 977 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM SANKARLAL SINGH OBC(M)
457 980 Block Resource Person WORTHINGLA NINGSHEN ST
458 981 Block Resource Person SUMAN KUMARI PRASAD OBC(O)
459 984 Block Resource Person MUNIUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
460 987 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM VIKRAM SINGH SC
461 988 Block Resource Person HAORONGBAM BIGYANTA SINGH OBC(M)
462 989 Block Resource Person HANJABAM NIRJEN SHARMA OBC(M)
463 991 Block Resource Person NGANGOM ROJITKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
464 994 Block Resource Person PUSPA THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
465 996 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM SOMEN SINGH GEN
466 998 Block Resource Person SK SHETHON ST
467 1000 Block Resource Person PHILEM TIJEN SINGH GEN
468 1004 Block Resource Person YUMNAM SUSHILKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
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469 1006 Block Resource Person MAZASINLU GONMEI ST
470 1009 Block Resource Person HEISNAM IBOTOMBA MEITEI SC
471 1011 Block Resource Person AMBICA TOIJAM OBC(M)
472 1014 Block Resource Person KHULLAK MESON MARING ST
473 1018 Block Resource Person WORINCHUI L SHIMRAY ST
474 1022 Block Resource Person ZELIANGAPOU PAMEI ST
475 1027 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM NANAO CHANU OBC(M)
476 1033 Block Resource Person ROSMITA CHANU WAIROKPAM GEN
477 1034 Block Resource Person WUNGCHANSO AS ST
478 1038 Block Resource Person ARIBAM RATIKA SHARMA OBC(M)
479 1042 Block Resource Person FM AWESH KARMI OBC(MP)
480 1047 Block Resource Person RADHAKUMAR LAISHRAM GEN
481 1050 Block Resource Person MUKTA NARENGBAM OBC(M)
482 1052 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SHERJIT SINGH OBC(M)
483 1054 Block Resource Person YUMNAM DAVID SINGH OBC(M)
484 1055 Block Resource Person SOFIA SHILSHI LAMKANG ST
485 1057 Block Resource Person LANCHALUNG GANGMEI ST
486 1058 Block Resource Person MOINAM SABIR OBC(MP)
487 1059 Block Resource Person NAOROIBAM SOFIA DEVI OBC(M)
488 1060 Block Resource Person SUSHIL THINGOM GEN
489 1066 Block Resource Person LOUKRAKPAM DIPPU OBC(M)
490 1067 Block Resource Person JEWEL THOUDAM OBC(M)
491 1069 Block Resource Person PUYAM DEVANDA SINGH GEN
492 1073 Block Resource Person KHUMANTHEM ANUPAMA DEVI GEN
493 1074 Block Resource Person THEMYOPHI KH ST
494 1077 Block Resource Person RK REBIKA DEVI GEN
495 1080 Block Resource Person RONIKA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
496 1083 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM CATHERINE OBC(M)
497 1084 Block Resource Person SHITALJIT LAISHRAM OBC(M)
498 1087 Block Resource Person SALAM HEMJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
499 1088 Block Resource Person PAMEI GAITHANLUNG ST
500 1089 Block Resource Person BM AMBIA OBC(MP)
501 1091 Block Resource Person SANASAM PRIYOKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
502 1094 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM MANILEIMA CHANU GEN
503 1098 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM HONEY CHANU GEN
504 1101 Block Resource Person KONSAM MEERENKHOMBA SINGH OBC(M)
505 1102 Block Resource Person GANTHANLUNG KAMEI ST
506 1106 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM JENITA DEVI GEN
507 1107 Block Resource Person DANAI ALICE LANAH ST
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508 1110 Block Resource Person LEENA HAORONGBAM GEN
509 1116 Block Resource Person T SHIMREIWON ST
510 1119 Block Resource Person MD KHURSHEED AHMED SHAH OBC(MP)
511 1126 Block Resource Person NH ELEITUING ST
512 1128 Block Resource Person POURANGAI KAMEI ST
513 1129 Block Resource Person WORIN H ZIMIK ST
514 1130 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM JITESH KUMAR GEN
515 1132 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM ZETLY GEN
516 1133 Block Resource Person ROMICHA DEVI KHWAIRAKPAM GEN
517 1135 Block Resource Person MISS TABASSUM BEGUM OBC(MP)
518 1141 Block Resource Person DONALD NINGOMBAM GEN
519 1143 Block Resource Person GAIKULUNG PANMEI ST
520 1144 Block Resource Person SUNDIP NAKAMBAM OBC(M)
521 1145 Block Resource Person MAIBAM MANAOBI MEITEI OBC(M)
522 1153 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM JOHNSON SINGH GEN
523 1155 Block Resource Person JOYSON S ST
524 1157 Block Resource Person KANGABAM JEFFREY OBC(M)
525 1161 Block Resource Person MARTIN KAIPAT PHEIGA GANGMEI ST
526 1163 Block Resource Person JIANLU KAMEI ST
527 1164 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM MONA DEVI OBC(M)
528 1169 Block Resource Person RONIKA WAHENGBAM GEN
529 1172 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SAMANDA SINGH GEN
530 1174 Block Resource Person KONGBRAILATPAM GEETCHANDRA SHARMA GEN
531 1175 Block Resource Person AYELHILU WEZAH ST
532 1187 Block Resource Person SARDA LEISHANGTHEM GEN
533 1189 Block Resource Person SERAM BABYSONIA CHANU OBC(M)
534 1193 Block Resource Person KP RINGAMSO ST
535 1196 Block Resource Person HAOBAM ROSY GEN
536 1200 Block Resource Person PRIYADARSHINI MOIRANGTHEM CHANU OBC(M)
537 1201 Block Resource Person KANIMPAN SAGONGDUIMEI ST
538 1202 Block Resource Person ABUJAM INDRAKUMAR SINGH GEN
539 1205 Block Resource Person MAKU SANJOY ST
540 1206 Block Resource Person SERAPHINA KAMEI ST
541 1207 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR JIMMY SINGH OBC(M)
542 1213 Block Resource Person BRATADHARI YUMNAM OBC(M)
543 1217 Block Resource Person SOPHIYA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
544 1219 Block Resource Person GOLMEI MALA ST
545 1222 Block Resource Person BOGIMAYUM ZAYEAD KHAN OBC(MP)
546 1229 Block Resource Person ANGMAN ALEXANDER MARING ST
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547 1230 Block Resource Person HAWAIBAM AMARJIT MEITEI GEN
548 1231 Block Resource Person MONICA HAWAIBAM GEN
549 1233 Block Resource Person SYEDA FAHEEMAH GEN
550 1236 Block Resource Person NAOREM ARUN SINGH SC
551 1239 Block Resource Person SATYAJIT LAIKHURAM OBC(M)
552 1241 Block Resource Person DANGMEI MOSES R NAGA ST
553 1242 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM REENABAI DEVI GEN
554 1244 Block Resource Person KS WONSHIMLA ST
555 1247 Block Resource Person ROOQSAHANA OBC(MP)
556 1253 Block Resource Person THONGAM SHYAMSUNDER SINGH OBC(M)
557 1256 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM JULIA GEN
558 1257 Block Resource Person L NGAMMINTHANG KHONGSAI ST
559 1259 Block Resource Person HEISNAM PURVESHWARY DEVI GEN
560 1262 Block Resource Person YUMNAM SURANJANA CHANU GEN
561 1264 Block Resource Person L HOICHINGTHEM KHONGSAI ST
562 1265 Block Resource Person YUMNAM SANJUNA CHANU GEN
563 1266 Block Resource Person BIKRAMJIT NINGTHOUJAM GEN
564 1270 Block Resource Person SENGUIMEIRU KAMEI ST
565 1271 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM PILOT MEITEI OBC(M)
566 1275 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM NIKITA DEVI GEN
567 1284 Block Resource Person RINMUNGPHY RUIVAH ST
568 1286 Block Resource Person NARMADA NINGOMBAM OBC(M)
569 1294 Block Resource Person MD MUSTOFA OBC(MP)
570 1295 Block Resource Person NJANGBILIU RIAMEI ST
571 1298 Block Resource Person SARDA CHINGAKHAM OBC(M)
572 1300 Block Resource Person JANGKHOLET LHANGHAL ST
573 1301 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM JOSHIMA DEVI OBC(M)
574 1308 Block Resource Person KHARAIBAM RABI SINGH SC
575 1310 Block Resource Person R HALANGA ST
576 1312 Block Resource Person THINGBAIJAM DIKASH SINGH OBC(M)
577 1314 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BANKIM SINGH OBC(M)
578 1315 Block Resource Person CHIROM VICTORIA GEN
579 1319 Block Resource Person BIDYA OINAM GEN
580 1320 Block Resource Person SORAIJAM YAIMA MEETEI OBC(M)
581 1322 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM NIRVANA DEVI SC
582 1323 Block Resource Person MAISNAM PRIYOKUMAR LUWANG OBC(M)
583 1327 Block Resource Person N NGANTHOISANA OBC(M)
584 1330 Block Resource Person NAOREM JENIA DEVI GEN
585 1332 Block Resource Person KEISHAM DONY DEVI GEN
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586 1336 Block Resource Person Z PHUNGREILA ST
587 1339 Block Resource Person KHAMSOSHAN JAICHEA ST
588 1342 Block Resource Person TARUNKUMAR LEISHANGTHEM GEN
589 1347 Block Resource Person BIDYA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
590 1349 Block Resource Person MAJIWANGLIU PAMEI ST
591 1350 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM RONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
592 1353 Block Resource Person LUIKANG JOSEPH ST
593 1355 Block Resource Person IROM MANIKETAN SINGH GEN
594 1358 Block Resource Person LAIKHURAM GRACE GEN
595 1362 Block Resource Person SELISH KANGABAM GEN
596 1364 Block Resource Person KH ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
597 1365 Block Resource Person SOLOMON KAMEI ST
598 1366 Block Resource Person THANGJAM DAVID SINGH GEN
599 1368 Block Resource Person HUIREM ANIL SINGH GEN
600 1369 Block Resource Person JOHN NGORUW MOYON ST
601 1376 Block Resource Person LAIPHRAKPAM TAMPHASANA CHANU OBC(M)
602 1378 Block Resource Person YUMNAM HITLER SINGH OBC(M)
603 1379 Block Resource Person SOCHINGPHI HORAM ST
604 1380 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM RECKITT SINGH OBC(M)
605 1385 Block Resource Person RONICA RAJKUMARI OBC(M)
606 1387 Block Resource Person LAISOM SASHIBALA GEN
607 1394 Block Resource Person WORTIMLA ZIMIK ST
608 1398 Block Resource Person K DARSHINI TANTANGA ST
609 1401 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM PRAKASH SINGH SC
610 1402 Block Resource Person SANALEMBA HIJAM OBC(M)
611 1408 Block Resource Person D KABIDUANLIU ST
612 1410 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI NIRMALA DEVI GEN
613 1413 Block Resource Person JEBINA LEISHANGTHEM GEN
614 1414 Block Resource Person ANGELA LEIVON ST
615 1416 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM DEVIKA DEVI GEN
616 1424 Block Resource Person SARITA WAKAMBAM OBC(M)
617 1432 Block Resource Person KHAGEMBA NINGTHOUJAM OBC(M)
618 1433 Block Resource Person SINGYATPHI PHINAO ST
619 1436 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI AKINA DEVI OBC(M)
620 1439 Block Resource Person SARITAJ RAHMAN GEN
621 1440 Block Resource Person GAIKHUANLUNG R PANMEI ST
622 1448 Block Resource Person SOREISO YS ST
623 1451 Block Resource Person THEMREICHON MAHUNG ST
624 1452 Block Resource Person LONGJAM BIJESH SINGH OBC(M)

Page 16 of 179



Sl. No. Applicati
on No Post Applied Full Name Of The Candidate Social 

Category

ANNEXURE to Notification No. AO/742/REC/2024(3)-DE(S) dated 28/03/2026
List of Candidates whose On-line Application Status is ACCEPTED  for engagement of 742 various posts 

on contract basis in the Department of Education(S), Manipur

ANNEXURE-I 

625 1455 Block Resource Person KIRANBALA DEVI WAHENGBAM OBC(M)
626 1459 Block Resource Person ZUICY BEAUTY AKOIJAM OBC(M)
627 1461 Block Resource Person S YURTHING KHAPAI ST
628 1467 Block Resource Person NANDEIBAM JUSNA DEVI OBC(M)
629 1470 Block Resource Person MOHD AZHARUDDIN OBC(MP)
630 1471 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUKHONGJAM ARJUN SINGH GEN
631 1473 Block Resource Person HEISNAM GOCOOL SINGH SC
632 1476 Block Resource Person LAIKANGBAM NYEINA DEVI OBC(M)
633 1479 Block Resource Person LAITHANGBAM SOPHIA GEN
634 1483 Block Resource Person PREMCHANDRA YUMNAM OBC(M)
635 1485 Block Resource Person LALITA SHANGLAI ST
636 1487 Block Resource Person NAOSHEKPAM CHAOBA DEVI OBC(M)
637 1488 Block Resource Person HIDAM THOIBISANA DEVI OBC(M)
638 1489 Block Resource Person SINGAM SIBANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
639 1490 Block Resource Person SALAM DICKEETA DEVI GEN
640 1491 Block Resource Person SYED SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
641 1494 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM USHARANI DEVI SC
642 1496 Block Resource Person SK PIUS LAMKANG ST
643 1497 Block Resource Person NG. POLBINA MONSANG ST
644 1501 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM BIPIN SINGH OBC(M)
645 1503 Block Resource Person MOIRANGMAYUM NARESH SINGH OBC(M)
646 1504 Block Resource Person RAMSONGAM AWUNGSHI ST
647 1508 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI DIVYASANA GEN
648 1510 Block Resource Person LOUKHAM GERION SINGH OBC(M)
649 1514 Block Resource Person ABUJAM JOYCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
650 1517 Block Resource Person PREETI PUYAM OBC(M)
651 1521 Block Resource Person PINDER PANGAMBAM OBC(M)
652 1522 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM MINIKETAN SINGH SC
653 1523 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM JOHNSON MEITEI OBC(M)
654 1524 Block Resource Person S NELI PATRICK ST
655 1526 Block Resource Person SALEW ALONI PATRICIA ST
656 1532 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM DHANAPATI DEVI OBC(M)
657 1542 Block Resource Person RAMESHWORI SOROKHAIBAM OBC(M)
658 1545 Block Resource Person TEENA SAGAPAM GEN
659 1546 Block Resource Person CHINGTHONLUNG DANGMEI ST
660 1547 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM BABITA DEVI OBC(M)
661 1550 Block Resource Person LEIVON SUMNEIJANG ST
662 1554 Block Resource Person TRINA SANDHAM GEN
663 1559 Block Resource Person ROSA LUIRAM ST
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664 1560 Block Resource Person SINGRUWNG SUJITA ANAL ST
665 1566 Block Resource Person PRAVEEN KONGKHAM GEN
666 1570 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM DAYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
667 1571 Block Resource Person IRUNGBAM THOITHOI MEETEI OBC(M)
668 1573 Block Resource Person PEMREICHAN ALUNGNAO ST
669 1575 Block Resource Person BABY RUKSHAD OBC(MP)
670 1594 Block Resource Person BOSCO RENGTANKHEL JAICHE ST
671 1596 Block Resource Person AUGUSTINE NGATUBA ST
672 1598 Block Resource Person ABDUL SAMEER OBC(MP)
673 1599 Block Resource Person GAITHUISUANG GANGMEI ST
674 1601 Block Resource Person ARAMBAM DHRUPA SINGH GEN
675 1602 Block Resource Person PRITHVIRAJ NEPRAM GEN
676 1608 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM WELKIM SINGH OBC(M)
677 1611 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM KHURSHCHEV SINGH GEN
678 1618 Block Resource Person KAMEI THOMAS ST
679 1619 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM KIRAN SINGH GEN
680 1622 Block Resource Person LENJAHAO HAOKIP ST
681 1633 Block Resource Person SALAM VIVEK SC
682 1639 Block Resource Person JOMILA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
683 1640 Block Resource Person SHINE NGASHANGUA ST
684 1641 Block Resource Person CHINGANGBAM KARUNA CHANU OBC(M)
685 1643 Block Resource Person SARDA ELANGBAM GEN
686 1644 Block Resource Person IPHAM NAWAZ KHAN OBC(MP)
687 1647 Block Resource Person CHUNGKHAM HELINI DEVI GEN
688 1648 Block Resource Person AMIR HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
689 1652 Block Resource Person ANGOM ARUNAPIYARI CHANU OBC(M)
690 1654 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM AYINGBI CHANU OBC(M)
691 1657 Block Resource Person MUIREISO RONRA SHIMRAY ST
692 1658 Block Resource Person HAOBAM TAIBANGLEN KHUMAN GEN
693 1664 Block Resource Person HUIDROM MANGI MEITEI OBC(M)
694 1666 Block Resource Person NAOSHEKPAM TINAMUNI DEVI OBC(M)
695 1673 Block Resource Person SHAMURAILATPAM SHASHIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
696 1677 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BHONI GEN
697 1693 Block Resource Person CHANREIPHY HAOREI ST
698 1694 Block Resource Person MOHAMMED ALAM KHAN OBC(MP)
699 1698 Block Resource Person PEMNI ELANGBAM GEN
700 1699 Block Resource Person HOISHING KOREN ST
701 1700 Block Resource Person ABUJAM SACHIBALA DEVI GEN
702 1705 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM PURNIMA DEVI GEN
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703 1709 Block Resource Person PRITAM ARAMBAM OBC(M)
704 1711 Block Resource Person HUIDROM SANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
705 1714 Block Resource Person THINGUJAM RASHESHORI CHANU OBC(M)
706 1722 Block Resource Person SUANTAK CHINLEMKIM VAIPHEI ST
707 1724 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM DAVIDA DEVI GEN
708 1731 Block Resource Person ARIBAM CHITRAREKHA DEVI OBC(M)
709 1732 Block Resource Person JIANPUANGLIU ST
710 1737 Block Resource Person NAOREM BINAKAN OBC(M)
711 1739 Block Resource Person NONGJAIMAYUM AZIZ HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
712 1742 Block Resource Person PHURITSHABAM SANJOY MEITEI SC
713 1744 Block Resource Person KONING HRANGBUNG ANAL ST
714 1747 Block Resource Person KHULAKPAM TONDON SANA OBC(MP)
715 1749 Block Resource Person KH ANUSH SHEIKH GEN
716 1751 Block Resource Person SUBHASHINI CHONGTHAM OBC(M)
717 1754 Block Resource Person YUMNAM JOSHITA DEVI GEN
718 1758 Block Resource Person ROBERTSON AKOIJAM OBC(M)
719 1760 Block Resource Person SOPHIA MOIRANGTHEM SC
720 1761 Block Resource Person KHOISNAM DEEVASHWARI DEVI GEN
721 1764 Block Resource Person NGASHEPPAM PURNIMA CHANU OBC(M)
722 1768 Block Resource Person AMBIKA KHANGEMBAM GEN
723 1775 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM ROMESHKUMAR SC
724 1778 Block Resource Person MOHD QAYAMUDDIN SHAH OBC(MP)
725 1779 Block Resource Person KONSHAM BOBBY SINGH GEN
726 1780 Block Resource Person ROSHAN ELANGBAM OBC(M)
727 1782 Block Resource Person S VITHRUTU ZHO ST
728 1784 Block Resource Person ELIZA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
729 1798 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM BUDHACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
730 1805 Block Resource Person MANGALSANA RAJKUMARI GEN
731 1810 Block Resource Person DHANAPATI LONGJAM GEN
732 1815 Block Resource Person MAKUNGA KODUN MARING ST
733 1817 Block Resource Person SUCHITA MONGJAM GEN
734 1823 Block Resource Person BIDYALAKSHMI LAITONJAM GEN
735 1825 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM BINISHILA DEVI GEN
736 1827 Block Resource Person MD. MANOJ KHAN OBC(MP)
737 1832 Block Resource Person BASTIMAYUM GYANI SHARMA OBC(M)
738 1833 Block Resource Person ASHEM RISHIKESH SINGH OBC(M)
739 1836 Block Resource Person NING ROSE ST
740 1837 Block Resource Person CHABUNGBAM VELENTINA DEVI GEN
741 1838 Block Resource Person SORAISHAM TARUNJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
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742 1840 Block Resource Person SORAM GOBIN SINGH GEN
743 1841 Block Resource Person BABINATHONGAM OBC(M)
744 1843 Block Resource Person SHELTER VASHI ST
745 1844 Block Resource Person YUMLEMBAM DAISY CHANU GEN
746 1849 Block Resource Person HEISNAM SEEMA DEVI SC
747 1851 Block Resource Person TRACIA NINGTHOUJAM OBC(M)
748 1855 Block Resource Person PUKHRAMBAM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
749 1856 Block Resource Person L RINLEI ST
750 1860 Block Resource Person SURMALA GURUMAYUM GEN
751 1863 Block Resource Person PHUNLINGAILIU GANGMEI ST
752 1865 Block Resource Person HIJAM BIKRAM SINGH OBC(M)
753 1869 Block Resource Person MD. WAHIDUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
754 1870 Block Resource Person SK JEANTHUIPOU ST
755 1871 Block Resource Person BINDI ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
756 1874 Block Resource Person LOBIA CHANU MOIRANGTHEM GEN
757 1876 Block Resource Person RINCHUIPHI RINO ST
758 1877 Block Resource Person SAMANDRAM RASHINIKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
759 1879 Block Resource Person MELODY THOKCHOM GEN
760 1882 Block Resource Person MD JABITUL ISLAM OBC(MP)
761 1888 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM JAGADISH MEITEI OBC(M)
762 1893 Block Resource Person MAIBAM WAHIDUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
763 1898 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SILVIA DEVI OBC(M)
764 1901 Block Resource Person GAUTAM YUMNAM OBC(M)
765 1903 Block Resource Person SEMION KAMEI ST
766 1907 Block Resource Person LOBIA CHANU MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
767 1910 Block Resource Person REQUEEN KONSAM GEN
768 1912 Block Resource Person K MONISON HRIINI ST
769 1917 Block Resource Person HAOBIJAM DEEPAKUMAR SINGH SC
770 1920 Block Resource Person CHONRIN SINGLAI ST
771 1922 Block Resource Person NAOREM BONNY DEVI GEN
772 1930 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BINARANI DEVI OBC(M)
773 1933 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM PINKY DEVI OBC(M)
774 1937 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BIDYAPATI DEVI OBC(M)
775 1942 Block Resource Person YENGKHOM TYSON SINGH SC
776 1943 Block Resource Person RENUBALA WAHENGBAM OBC(M)
777 1944 Block Resource Person K KATENI ST
778 1945 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM HIRANCHAND SINGH SC
779 1951 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM VIKRAMJIT SINGH GEN
780 1955 Block Resource Person CH NAOBI OBC(M)
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781 1960 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM REBECCA DEVI OBC(M)
782 1962 Block Resource Person LONGJAM GEETCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
783 1971 Block Resource Person RITA WANGKHEIMAYUM GEN
784 1972 Block Resource Person MUTUM CHANCHAN DEVI OBC(M)
785 1974 Block Resource Person KHAIMINLUN HAOKIP ST
786 1976 Block Resource Person AHONGSHANGBAM ROSHANKANT SINGH OBC(M)
787 1978 Block Resource Person PANGAMBAM UTTAM KUMAR GEN
788 1979 Block Resource Person MONA LONGJAM GEN
789 1981 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM IBEYAIMABI DEVI SC
790 1985 Block Resource Person KEISHAM DINESH SINGH GEN
791 1988 Block Resource Person SAGOLSEM ANAMIKA GEN
792 1989 Block Resource Person WORZASO LANGYZA ST
793 1990 Block Resource Person ASHISH HAOBAM OBC(M)
794 1993 Block Resource Person MEITEINGANBA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
795 1995 Block Resource Person NAOREM COLUMBUS SINGH GEN
796 1999 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM YAIPHABA MEITEI OBC(M)
797 2003 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM RISHIKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
798 2005 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM ASHABALA DEVI OBC(M)
799 2006 Block Resource Person BRAHMACHARIMAYUM SANJITA DEVI GEN
800 2007 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM RAJESHWAR SINGH SC
801 2009 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM GALAXY DEVI OBC(M)
802 2011 Block Resource Person MD ABDUL MANAN OBC(MP)
803 2012 Block Resource Person URIKHIMBAM JOHNSON SINGH OBC(M)
804 2013 Block Resource Person OINAM GUNAMANI OBC(M)
805 2015 Block Resource Person SHEIKH ABAS OBC(MP)
806 2021 Block Resource Person PINKY LOITONGBAM OBC(M)
807 2023 Block Resource Person GAISHINGAM KAMSON ST
808 2026 Block Resource Person PARHAI MOSHILDOU ST
809 2028 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM RAKESH SINGH OBC(M)
810 2029 Block Resource Person JEMKHOMANG LOTJEM ST
811 2031 Block Resource Person AHANTHEM SURESHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
812 2033 Block Resource Person KARUNA KONSAM OBC(M)
813 2037 Block Resource Person LOITONGBAM ARUNA GEN
814 2038 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM MONTESHWORI DEVI GEN
815 2041 Block Resource Person SANKHIL JOEL LAMKANG ST
816 2050 Block Resource Person PUJA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
817 2054 Block Resource Person BURNETT ZODINGLIANA FANAI GEN
818 2055 Block Resource Person KENNETH LUWANG OBC(M)
819 2061 Block Resource Person MANJU TAYENJAM OBC(M)

Page 21 of 179



Sl. No. Applicati
on No Post Applied Full Name Of The Candidate Social 

Category

ANNEXURE to Notification No. AO/742/REC/2024(3)-DE(S) dated 28/03/2026
List of Candidates whose On-line Application Status is ACCEPTED  for engagement of 742 various posts 

on contract basis in the Department of Education(S), Manipur

ANNEXURE-I 

820 2063 Block Resource Person SANATHOI AMOMCHA GEN
821 2071 Block Resource Person ROMESH LOITONGBAM OBC(M)
822 2073 Block Resource Person CHINGAKHAM HARRIS KHA NGANBA OBC(M)
823 2074 Block Resource Person SHAMULAILATPAM JOSHI DEVI GEN
824 2075 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BIJOY SINGH SC
825 2077 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM OMITA DEVI OBC(M)
826 2080 Block Resource Person PEIMI RINO ST
827 2084 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM THOIBISANA GEN
828 2087 Block Resource Person HINGBA GEORGE L ST
829 2088 Block Resource Person CH THANGNI ANAL ST
830 2091 Block Resource Person ZINIA MALANGMEI ST
831 2093 Block Resource Person JIANPHUN RIAMEI ST
832 2096 Block Resource Person ALENA YANGOIJAM GEN
833 2105 Block Resource Person CK LANJAIPOU ST
834 2106 Block Resource Person SENJAM NILAKAMAL SINGH OBC(M)
835 2109 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM SANDHYARANI DEVI SC
836 2113 Block Resource Person GONGAMDIN GANGMEI ST
837 2114 Block Resource Person NAOREM GAITRY DEVI SC
838 2118 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM JOHNSON OBC(M)
839 2121 Block Resource Person LUNKHONGAM HAOKIP ST
840 2123 Block Resource Person SURJIT SORAM OBC(M)
841 2125 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM NIRANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
842 2128 Block Resource Person THINGOM MISNA CHANU GEN
843 2129 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM KEBISANA GEN
844 2134 Block Resource Person SANASAM BIJAYA DEVI OBC(M)
845 2137 Block Resource Person CHABUNGBAM BHARATI DEVI GEN
846 2140 Block Resource Person M ROBIN LUWANG OBC(M)
847 2145 Block Resource Person OINAM PRIYANKA DEVI OBC(M)
848 2148 Block Resource Person MUTUM ARNICA GEN
849 2149 Block Resource Person CHUNGKHAM JOYCEE GEN
850 2150 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM POOJA DEVI GEN
851 2151 Block Resource Person OINAM PARBATI DEVI SC
852 2153 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM SANDEEP SINGH SC
853 2157 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM SUSHMA DEVI GEN
854 2163 Block Resource Person PHANJOUBAM BANITA DEVI OBC(M)
855 2165 Block Resource Person CHUNLIANGLIU PAMEI ST
856 2167 Block Resource Person SORIN  SHIMRAY ST
857 2171 Block Resource Person PHAIREMBAM TINESHWORI DEVI GEN
858 2173 Block Resource Person SK ANITA ST
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859 2174 Block Resource Person TAKHELCHANGBAM NIRUPAMA DEVI OBC(M)
860 2175 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM LANCHENBI CHANU OBC(M)
861 2177 Block Resource Person LHINGPICHONG ST
862 2179 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM TARUNKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
863 2182 Block Resource Person KEITHELLAKPAM ROBINSON SINGH OBC(M)
864 2185 Block Resource Person IROM AKEN SINGH OBC(M)
865 2186 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM TOMSON OBC(M)
866 2190 Block Resource Person MINGYAOLA RIMAI ST
867 2191 Block Resource Person TOURANGBAM CHINGKHEINGAMBA MEITEI GEN
868 2193 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR ROBIN SINGH OBC(M)
869 2202 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM JAYASHIRI DEVI OBC(M)
870 2203 Block Resource Person SAGOLSEM INDUBALA DEVI OBC(M)
871 2206 Block Resource Person YAIKHOM POKHOMBA GEN
872 2208 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM DEBAJIT SINGH GEN
873 2216 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM BISENJIT SINGH OBC(M)
874 2221 Block Resource Person LANSINME NINGSHEN ST
875 2222 Block Resource Person DEEPTI PANGAMBAM OBC(M)
876 2223 Block Resource Person CHINGAKHAM MERINA DEVI GEN
877 2227 Block Resource Person NGANGOM RONIBALA OBC(M)
878 2232 Block Resource Person M JULIE SEIYAO ST
879 2233 Block Resource Person KEISHAM CHAOBA GEN
880 2238 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM ROZNUS DEVI OBC(M)
881 2245 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM TANU DEVI OBC(M)
882 2246 Block Resource Person JENNI KHAIDEM GEN
883 2247 Block Resource Person KONSAM IBETOMBI CHANU OBC(M)
884 2253 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM BRAJAJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
885 2256 Block Resource Person ALLIN OINAM OBC(M)
886 2260 Block Resource Person PREMKANTA SINGH KANGABAM GEN
887 2261 Block Resource Person LEENA POTSANGBAM GEN
888 2266 Block Resource Person YENGKHOM MICHELSON SINGH OBC(M)
889 2269 Block Resource Person NGORUH KENNEDY MONSANG ST
890 2271 Block Resource Person VEETU THOKCHOM GEN
891 2273 Block Resource Person MAIBAM MONIKA CHANU GEN
892 2275 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM NIRANJANA DEVI SC
893 2278 Block Resource Person GAITRI RAJKUMARI OBC(M)
894 2279 Block Resource Person H. SOMUNG ST
895 2281 Block Resource Person NAZIR CHESAM OBC(MP)
896 2283 Block Resource Person CHITRESHOR SAGOLSEM GEN
897 2284 Block Resource Person THANGMEINGAM AWUNGSHI ST
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898 2288 Block Resource Person PRISHILLA KHUMANTHEM GEN
899 2291 Block Resource Person SONIA POTSANGBAM OBC(M)
900 2294 Block Resource Person W NICOLAS ST
901 2296 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM BARUN SINGH SC
902 2297 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM PRAKASH SINGH GEN
903 2300 Block Resource Person MAINAM AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
904 2301 Block Resource Person L THANIHRING ST
905 2304 Block Resource Person RINKU LAIKANGBAM GEN
906 2309 Block Resource Person ARINA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
907 2312 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM ROBERT SINGH GEN
908 2316 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM SHAMARJIT SINGH SC
909 2318 Block Resource Person TONJAM THAIBEMA DEVI OBC(M)
910 2325 Block Resource Person PS ASIA ANAL ST
911 2332 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM PRIYOJIT SINGH OBC(M)
912 2333 Block Resource Person MANGTE GRACESON KOM ST
913 2336 Block Resource Person SONGMINLAL MISAO ST
914 2339 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM PAHELI DEVI OBC(M)
915 2340 Block Resource Person MD FIRDAUS SHAH OBC(MP)
916 2342 Block Resource Person SMARTSON PAYA ST
917 2345 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM AMARJIT MEETEI OBC(M)
918 2346 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM REJIA CHANU OBC(M)
919 2347 Block Resource Person RAINGAM MUINAO ST
920 2351 Block Resource Person THINGBAIJAM ROMISON MEITEI GEN
921 2355 Block Resource Person SALAM RADHARANI DEVI GEN
922 2357 Block Resource Person SHEBA ABONMAI ST
923 2361 Block Resource Person DEBDAYA KONJENGBAM GEN
924 2364 Block Resource Person ELANGBAM NIRMALA CHANU GEN
925 2367 Block Resource Person GURUARIBAM SANJAY SHARMA GEN
926 2369 Block Resource Person CHUIMILA HUMAO ST
927 2373 Block Resource Person SOYO CHAMROY ST
928 2374 Block Resource Person L CHINMUNGLIAN ST
929 2376 Block Resource Person TAKHELCHANGBAM NONGDAMBI DEVI GEN
930 2377 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM SHARDA DEVI GEN
931 2379 Block Resource Person HEISNAM ANJU DEVI OBC(M)
932 2380 Block Resource Person ANOUBAM LUCKY SHARMA GEN
933 2386 Block Resource Person PHURITSHABAM ANJANA DEVI SC
934 2388 Block Resource Person TAYENJAM ALLAM NEIRON KENI SINGH GEN
935 2390 Block Resource Person A IMLAH ST
936 2392 Block Resource Person SOREIPHY MUNGKUNG ST
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937 2393 Block Resource Person SIANGUONGLIU GANGMEI ST
938 2394 Block Resource Person THOIDINGJAM RAJNIKANT KHUMAN OBC(M)
939 2397 Block Resource Person HEISNAM TARJIT SINGH GEN
940 2401 Block Resource Person SANDHAM BASANTA KUMAR GEN
941 2403 Block Resource Person PAONAM TAIBANGANGBI DEVI GEN
942 2413 Block Resource Person MAIMOM MAHESH SINGH GEN
943 2414 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM MONISHA DEVI SC
944 2416 Block Resource Person SINAWON RAISING ST
945 2417 Block Resource Person DEEPASHREE KHURAIJAM OBC(M)
946 2420 Block Resource Person KEISHAM SUNITA CHANU OBC(M)
947 2426 Block Resource Person SAIKHOM SONIA OBC(M)
948 2428 Block Resource Person PHILANGAM AWUNGSHI ST
949 2432 Block Resource Person L KAMMINLAL ST
950 2436 Block Resource Person CHUNGUANGAM KAMEI ST
951 2442 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM RUBY SINGH GEN
952 2445 Block Resource Person NARESH RAJKUMAR OBC(M)
953 2447 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM PRITHIRAJ SINGH OBC(M)
954 2451 Block Resource Person PEIJONLU PALMEI ST
955 2454 Block Resource Person SARUNGBAM SUNDARI DEVI OBC(M)
956 2456 Block Resource Person KHANGJARAKPAM VALENTINA OBC(M)
957 2459 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM PUSHPARANI DEVI GEN
958 2461 Block Resource Person SWEETY OINAM SC
959 2463 Block Resource Person DAVID LONGJAM OBC(M)
960 2466 Block Resource Person ABEL  KAMEI ST
961 2470 Block Resource Person KARNAJIT MANGANG OBC(M)
962 2472 Block Resource Person MD SAMSHIR ALI OBC(MP)
963 2475 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM PREMI DEVI GEN
964 2476 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM SHIBADATTA SINGH SC
965 2478 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM SALINI DEVI OBC(M)
966 2483 Block Resource Person L MELODY DEVI OBC(M)
967 2484 Block Resource Person BS WUNGREIKUI ST
968 2485 Block Resource Person AS. DIANA ST
969 2486 Block Resource Person SENORITA CHACHEI ST
970 2487 Block Resource Person KAJAL HIJAM OBC(M)
971 2489 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI BUSHILA KARTA OBC(M)
972 2492 Block Resource Person KONSAM KAMALA DEVI GEN
973 2493 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM THOITHOI CHANU SC
974 2497 Block Resource Person WARIBAM SURAJ DEVI GEN
975 2498 Block Resource Person OKRAM HITLER SINGH GEN
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976 2499 Block Resource Person SK NAMKHON ST
977 2500 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM BISHENJIT SINGH GEN
978 2504 Block Resource Person REENARANI WAIROKPAM GEN
979 2505 Block Resource Person L. KESAR ANCHAN GEN
980 2507 Block Resource Person RONGREISHEK REBECCA KOREN ST
981 2508 Block Resource Person RUNAKANTA TAKHELMAYUM OBC(M)
982 2515 Block Resource Person LUMTHAIPOU KAMEI ST
983 2528 Block Resource Person PUYAM BHANUMATI DEVI GEN
984 2530 Block Resource Person THENGUJAM ANAND SINGH GEN
985 2533 Block Resource Person GAIKHANGDIMLU SARAH GANGMEI ST
986 2535 Block Resource Person L NGOUNING PHILIP HOUMAI ST
987 2537 Block Resource Person NINGTHIJABI KONJENGBAM GEN
988 2540 Block Resource Person CHONCHUILA MAGDALENE C.S. ST
989 2543 Block Resource Person PUSPALINI CH GEN
990 2549 Block Resource Person REX CHAWANGBOU THIUMAI ST
991 2554 Block Resource Person PUSHPA NAOREM SC
992 2557 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM CHANU MOIRANGLEIMA OBC(M)
993 2560 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM SANAKHOMBA SINGH OBC(M)
994 2562 Block Resource Person CHANAM ANILKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
995 2565 Block Resource Person YENGKHOM ANAMIKA DEVI SC
996 2568 Block Resource Person KM SHAMEER OBC(MP)
997 2569 Block Resource Person YUMKHAIBAM JAYALAKSHMI DEVI OBC(M)
998 2572 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BELHONI OBC(M)
999 2576 Block Resource Person WAREPPAM BABITA DEVI OBC(M)
1000 2579 Block Resource Person JOGENDRA HAOBAM OBC(M)
1001 2581 Block Resource Person LEONARD SHARMA GEN
1002 2583 Block Resource Person SERAM SANDHYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1003 2584 Block Resource Person PHURAILATPAM SANJIB SHARMA GEN
1004 2587 Block Resource Person KONSAM NANDALALA SINGH OBC(M)
1005 2589 Block Resource Person KHAIDEM LILYMA CHANU GEN
1006 2590 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM PRASHANTA SINGH GEN
1007 2591 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM USHMA DEVI OBC(M)
1008 2594 Block Resource Person LAMABAM BINITA DEVI OBC(M)
1009 2596 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM PREMJIT SINGH OBC(M)
1010 2600 Block Resource Person RATHUANLUNG KAMEI ST
1011 2602 Block Resource Person AKHAM ARUN SINGH OBC(M)
1012 2606 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI RAJBALA GEN
1013 2610 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR BIRENDRAKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
1014 2613 Block Resource Person PHUNDREIMAYUM MAKBUL OBC(MP)
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1015 2614 Block Resource Person CHANAM BISHORJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
1016 2616 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR KIYAMBA SEKHARJIT OBC(M)
1017 2617 Block Resource Person YANGMILA RAINGAM ST
1018 2619 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR BANGKIM SANA OBC(M)
1019 2622 Block Resource Person NGANAOMI VASHUM ST
1020 2625 Block Resource Person KH MD ABDUL WAQUIL OBC(MP)
1021 2629 Block Resource Person STANCY ATOM OBC(M)
1022 2632 Block Resource Person N LUNGNGAMBOU ST
1023 2634 Block Resource Person SHIARLUO NEISUOLAL ST
1024 2635 Block Resource Person SALAM REENA DEVI GEN
1025 2636 Block Resource Person YUMNAM RANJITA DEVI GEN
1026 2645 Block Resource Person DEBITA WAIKHOM GEN
1027 2647 Block Resource Person CHUINGAMPHY VASHUM ST
1028 2648 Block Resource Person S.SHEVEINE ST
1029 2652 Block Resource Person K ELONI ST
1030 2655 Block Resource Person SHOUGAIJAM MONIKA DEVI SC
1031 2657 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM ROCKY MEITEI GEN
1032 2660 Block Resource Person YUMNAM PRIYABATI DEVI OBC(M)
1033 2662 Block Resource Person SOIBAM DHANESHORI DEVI OBC(M)
1034 2666 Block Resource Person N PFOKRENI ST
1035 2672 Block Resource Person MANDINGBAM DIANA OBC(M)
1036 2675 Block Resource Person RAHUL THOKCHOM GEN
1037 2676 Block Resource Person BIDHANSHEL SINGH ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
1038 2678 Block Resource Person YAMBEM UJENIYA DEVI OBC(M)
1039 2683 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM MONIKA DEVI GEN
1040 2684 Block Resource Person THIYAM BIDYARATNA SINGH OBC(M)
1041 2686 Block Resource Person SORENSANGBAM DEEPU MEITEI OBC(M)
1042 2688 Block Resource Person BHAVANA DEVI TEKCHAM GEN
1043 2689 Block Resource Person CHOUDHURIMAYUM SURJAKANTA SHARMA GEN
1044 2690 Block Resource Person BM SALIMA SULTAN OBC(MP)
1045 2692 Block Resource Person TEKCHAM BIBINASH DEVI GEN
1046 2693 Block Resource Person CHEIMI LUITHUI ST
1047 2695 Block Resource Person YOTHING KASHUNG ST
1048 2697 Block Resource Person THONGRAM PREMLATA DEVI OBC(M)
1049 2702 Block Resource Person KHULEM ACHOUBA KHUMANCHA GEN
1050 2706 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM CHINTU SINGH GEN
1051 2707 Block Resource Person KUMAN LENIN SINGH GEN
1052 2708 Block Resource Person S.M. RIZWANAH OBC(MP)
1053 2710 Block Resource Person KULDEEP THINGBAIJAM GEN
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1054 2715 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM GUNESHWARI DEVI SC
1055 2717 Block Resource Person NGAMLALSANG CHONGLOI ST
1056 2718 Block Resource Person MALEMNGANBA YUMNAM GEN
1057 2723 Block Resource Person NGASAM BIJYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1058 2725 Block Resource Person NONGMEIKAPPAM AMBIKARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1059 2730 Block Resource Person KANGABAM TENZING SINGH OBC(M)
1060 2731 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM HARIGAYAITRI DEVI GEN
1061 2736 Block Resource Person L VICTORIA CHANU OBC(M)
1062 2739 Block Resource Person KERENE GANGMEI ST
1063 2740 Block Resource Person N PUNILKANTA MEITEI GEN
1064 2746 Block Resource Person NAOREM RAMKUMAR SINGH GEN
1065 2747 Block Resource Person RINGMIRIN ANGKANG ST
1066 2750 Block Resource Person NOMITA NINGTHOUJAM GEN
1067 2753 Block Resource Person DHANAPRIYA SOROKHAIBAM GEN
1068 2756 Block Resource Person KHONGBATABAM FRANCIS SINGH GEN
1069 2762 Block Resource Person SORAM ARABA MEITEI OBC(M)
1070 2763 Block Resource Person MUFIDA SAHANI OBC(MP)
1071 2766 Block Resource Person YUMNAM OPERA DEVI GEN
1072 2767 Block Resource Person WANGLEMBAM NITA DEVI GEN
1073 2770 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM MARADONA SINGH SC
1074 2777 Block Resource Person ABUJAM SAMARAT SINGH GEN
1075 2781 Block Resource Person HUIDROM JUNIA DEVI GEN
1076 2785 Block Resource Person DUNEE KHAIDEM OBC(M)
1077 2786 Block Resource Person T. RAMZEIYING ST
1078 2793 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI SUJATA DEVI OBC(M)
1079 2795 Block Resource Person MANGLEMBI NINGTHOUJAM SC
1080 2796 Block Resource Person MD MUHASHIN KHAN OBC(MP)
1081 2799 Block Resource Person SHOUGAIJAM BIJENDRA SINGH SC
1082 2802 Block Resource Person LANCHAMEILU DAIMEI ST
1083 2803 Block Resource Person JIREH NG. MOYON ST
1084 2804 Block Resource Person CHINNEILAM TOUTHANG ST
1085 2808 Block Resource Person KANGZAMBA YUMNAM OBC(M)
1086 2811 Block Resource Person CHRISTINA WAIKHOM OBC(M)
1087 2813 Block Resource Person UMANANDA ARAMBAM GEN
1088 2816 Block Resource Person BACHASPATIMAYUM BANDANA SHARMA OBC(M)
1089 2818 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM DIVIYA GEN
1090 2821 Block Resource Person LAITONJAM KENEDY SINGH OBC(M)
1091 2822 Block Resource Person ESTHER DAHIIRU HANAH ST
1092 2824 Block Resource Person SHEHNAZ OBC(MP)
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1093 2826 Block Resource Person ADHIKARIMAYUM PREMLATA DEVI GEN
1094 2828 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM BOBY SHARMA OBC(M)
1095 2830 Block Resource Person KH SOBHARANI GEN
1096 2831 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM BIDYABATI CHANU GEN
1097 2834 Block Resource Person SOIBAM JAYALUXMI DEVI GEN
1098 2837 Block Resource Person BM JAMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
1099 2840 Block Resource Person AGHABANMAYUM RANJITA DEVI OBC(M)
1100 2846 Block Resource Person PUSHPARANI NINGTHOUJAM OBC(M)
1101 2848 Block Resource Person NIVEDITA TONGBRAM GEN
1102 2849 Block Resource Person L.L. GRACE ST
1103 2854 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM BIDYA DEVI SC
1104 2859 Block Resource Person HAOBAM LANGLEN CHANU OBC(M)
1105 2860 Block Resource Person POURIANGLUNG PAMEI ST
1106 2861 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM RUJITA DEVI GEN
1107 2869 Block Resource Person PATRICK WAHENGBAM OBC(M)
1108 2871 Block Resource Person PRIYADARSHINI DEVI YUMNAM OBC(M)
1109 2873 Block Resource Person ORMILA RAJKUMARI GEN
1110 2874 Block Resource Person RUSHMILA PUNGSUMBAM GEN
1111 2875 Block Resource Person CHANAMTHABAM RANITA OBC(M)
1112 2877 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM BEBICHETANA DEVI OBC(M)
1113 2878 Block Resource Person L FARHRING ST
1114 2880 Block Resource Person MD SHIBLI SULTAN OBC(MP)
1115 2887 Block Resource Person MAHESH KEISAM GEN
1116 2889 Block Resource Person PAOMINJOY KHONGSAI ST
1117 2894 Block Resource Person OINAM HENASURKISHORE SINGH GEN
1118 2897 Block Resource Person MD. IQBAL HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
1119 2898 Block Resource Person SURESH ELANGBAM OBC(M)
1120 2899 Block Resource Person WARMINAO SANKHIL ST
1121 2901 Block Resource Person RAKESH HUIDROM OBC(M)
1122 2903 Block Resource Person INDRALAXMI NGANGOM GEN
1123 2911 Block Resource Person MAIBAM INDRAJEET MEITEI OBC(M)
1124 2912 Block Resource Person MALEMNGANBA THONGAM GEN
1125 2916 Block Resource Person CHUNGKHAM INAKHUNBI DEVI GEN
1126 2919 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM BIDYAMANI DEVI SC
1127 2920 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR AMARJEET SINGH GEN
1128 2921 Block Resource Person HUIREM JAYASHANGKAR SINGH OBC(M)
1129 2923 Block Resource Person SANTACHIM THANGREIWON MARING ST
1130 2925 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM NIHESH SINGH SC
1131 2928 Block Resource Person KAKCHINGTABAM OMILA DEVI GEN
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1132 2931 Block Resource Person NENGNUNNEM SINGSON ST
1133 2933 Block Resource Person H.ABEL ST
1134 2936 Block Resource Person KAMEI KAGUN ST
1135 2937 Block Resource Person NONGMEIKAPAM DONALD SINGH GEN
1136 2939 Block Resource Person MD SAHID KHAN OBC(MP)
1137 2942 Block Resource Person MARTIN POTSHANGBAM GEN
1138 2944 Block Resource Person KAMEI CHAGAILUNG ST
1139 2947 Block Resource Person MD TARIQUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
1140 2948 Block Resource Person MAIBAM CHITRA DEVI GEN
1141 2950 Block Resource Person KHELLINI NAOREM GEN
1142 2953 Block Resource Person BANDANA HAORONGBAM GEN
1143 2962 Block Resource Person PRIYOBRATA LAIPHRAKPAM GEN
1144 2963 Block Resource Person SONIM RUNGSUNG ST
1145 2964 Block Resource Person D HUILA MARAM ST
1146 2970 Block Resource Person GAIMOILIU GOLMEI ST
1147 2973 Block Resource Person YAMBEM REENATA DEVI OBC(M)
1148 2974 Block Resource Person DUANTHAOLUNG KAMEI ST
1149 2976 Block Resource Person SAGOLSEM SANTOSHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
1150 2977 Block Resource Person LOITONGBAM LOITASANA CHANU GEN
1151 2979 Block Resource Person DB RENGAM ST
1152 2981 Block Resource Person MOHD MIZANUR RAHMAN KHAN OBC(MP)
1153 2982 Block Resource Person MM YASIR AHMED OBC(MP)
1154 2984 Block Resource Person ALICE SITLHOU ST
1155 2986 Block Resource Person LONGLUNGPHY SHIMRAH ST
1156 2990 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM TOMBA SINGH SC
1157 2993 Block Resource Person PINGKY INGUDAM OBC(M)
1158 2994 Block Resource Person HIJAM SANJEEV OBC(M)
1159 3002 Block Resource Person DANIEL TELEM OBC(M)
1160 3005 Block Resource Person BRAHMACHARIMAYUM ARCHANA SHARMA GEN
1161 3006 Block Resource Person BABINA YUMNAM OBC(M)
1162 3007 Block Resource Person LISHAM KEIRUNGBA SINGH OBC(M)
1163 3009 Block Resource Person HUAISINGLUNG RIAMEI ST
1164 3011 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM SUNANDA DEVI GEN
1165 3013 Block Resource Person SOUBAM HEMANTA SINGH OBC(M)
1166 3018 Block Resource Person MAIBAM SOMOBALA DEVI OBC(M)
1167 3019 Block Resource Person BM ADEEL OBC(MP)
1168 3020 Block Resource Person PS. HRINGAM ST
1169 3025 Block Resource Person MACHUNLULIU NEWMEI ST
1170 3026 Block Resource Person THANGJAM MEMOTA DEVI OBC(M)
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1171 3030 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SHRUTI DEVI SC
1172 3031 Block Resource Person BONBON KAMEI ST
1173 3037 Block Resource Person YENAI NEILING VEONAH ST
1174 3038 Block Resource Person  NINGTHOUJAM SONIYA DEVI SC
1175 3049 Block Resource Person CALVIN NONGMEIKAPAM OBC(M)
1176 3052 Block Resource Person WM SAMSAD OBC(MP)
1177 3053 Block Resource Person RITIKA KHOMDRAM GEN
1178 3055 Block Resource Person SAGOLSEM AMOCHA SINGH GEN
1179 3060 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI SANJUBALA DEVI OBC(M)
1180 3065 Block Resource Person THEMSHINGPHI KONGHAY ST
1181 3068 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SIMRAN DEVI GEN
1182 3071 Block Resource Person IROM VICTOR SINGH GEN
1183 3072 Block Resource Person DO SUON MANG ST
1184 3073 Block Resource Person MUTUM ROJITA DEVI GEN
1185 3078 Block Resource Person ARAMBAM ANJALI DEVI OBC(M)
1186 3082 Block Resource Person CHANAM SASHIKUMAR SINGH GEN
1187 3087 Block Resource Person BIPINCHAND AKOIJAM OBC(M)
1188 3089 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM JAMUNA OBC(M)
1189 3090 Block Resource Person BANDANA RAJKUMARI OBC(M)
1190 3092 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM PUSPARANI SC
1191 3094 Block Resource Person M ADISON KOM ST
1192 3095 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM ROHIT SINGH OBC(M)
1193 3097 Block Resource Person S.NIMYAOLA ST
1194 3099 Block Resource Person AENIE ABUJAM GEN
1195 3100 Block Resource Person IRENGBAM NIRMALA DEVI GEN
1196 3101 Block Resource Person LAIPHRAKPAM SHIVADUTTA SINGH GEN
1197 3103 Block Resource Person SYED YASER ALAM OBC(MP)
1198 3107 Block Resource Person OINAM SURJIT SINGH SC
1199 3110 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM ROSHAN SINGH SC
1200 3112 Block Resource Person SOMEINGAM KASHUNG ST
1201 3116 Block Resource Person GOSPEL CHANCHINLIEN ST
1202 3117 Block Resource Person M THIVEIROU LANA ST
1203 3120 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM NELSON SINGH OBC(M)
1204 3123 Block Resource Person SAMUEL ROLAWMUM JOUTE ST
1205 3128 Block Resource Person D LINDA ST
1206 3131 Block Resource Person K P DOVEINAI ST
1207 3132 Block Resource Person SONIBHA YUMKHAM OBC(M)
1208 3135 Block Resource Person RANGNAMEI SYLVIA VAIPILA ST
1209 3140 Block Resource Person ABEL JELLY ST
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1210 3145 Block Resource Person ALISHA KAMEI ST
1211 3147 Block Resource Person HORYAO LUITHUI ST
1212 3148 Block Resource Person CHABUNGBAM SOPHIYA CHANU GEN
1213 3151 Block Resource Person TENSUBAM SURJIT SINGH OBC(M)
1214 3152 Block Resource Person VAREYO HUNGYO ST
1215 3157 Block Resource Person N VERONICA HATNEIKIM TOUTHANG ST
1216 3160 Block Resource Person H VEISHO ST
1217 3161 Block Resource Person MD SYEED KHAN OBC(MP)
1218 3162 Block Resource Person MAKAKMAYUM AMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
1219 3166 Block Resource Person VARECHON RAMRAK ST
1220 3167 Block Resource Person MOHAMMED NASIR AHMED GEN
1221 3170 Block Resource Person KAKCHINGTABAM CHITRESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
1222 3173 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI SHAYA DEVI OBC(M)
1223 3175 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM PREETY CHANU GEN
1224 3182 Block Resource Person POTSHANGBAM SOMORJIT SINGH GEN
1225 3185 Block Resource Person LINTHOI YENGKHOM SC
1226 3186 Block Resource Person LANCHONGLU GANGMEI ST
1227 3189 Block Resource Person MUTUM SHYAMSHANTA SINGH OBC(M)
1228 3191 Block Resource Person PHURAILATPAM POOJA SHARMA OBC(M)
1229 3194 Block Resource Person GAJANAND WAIKHOM GEN
1230 3195 Block Resource Person GLORINA KHUMANTHEM GEN
1231 3197 Block Resource Person NINGSHEN PHILALEIMA ST
1232 3199 Block Resource Person CHANDRAKANTA SINGH KH GEN
1233 3203 Block Resource Person OKRAM BUBU SINGH OBC(M)
1234 3208 Block Resource Person M. HOINEILAM HAOKIP ST
1235 3210 Block Resource Person KUMARI LOUREMBAM TURIST DEVI OBC(M)
1236 3211 Block Resource Person SOPHIA ELANGBAM OBC(M)
1237 3212 Block Resource Person PRINCY KHAIDEM OBC(M)
1238 3214 Block Resource Person SONGSIR FELIX ST
1239 3215 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BEDANA DEVI OBC(M)
1240 3216 Block Resource Person PUJA NINGTHOUJAM OBC(M)
1241 3218 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM SUBHASHINI DEVI SC
1242 3220 Block Resource Person SAIKHOM BIKASH SINGH OBC(M)
1243 3222 Block Resource Person SALAM MOMOTHOI SINGH SC
1244 3223 Block Resource Person SONALI IROM OBC(M)
1245 3225 Block Resource Person STEPHEN HEMKHONGAM BAITE ST
1246 3226 Block Resource Person SANGITA YAMBEM OBC(M)
1247 3228 Block Resource Person SUANDAIPOU R PANMEI ST
1248 3229 Block Resource Person AYEKEMULU LOHE ST
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1249 3230 Block Resource Person THAOCHUNG ABUNGLEN CHOTHE ST
1250 3233 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM ROHEN SINGH OBC(M)
1251 3234 Block Resource Person PF ELOW ROBVII ST
1252 3235 Block Resource Person HEIKRUJAM BUDHA KHUMAN SC
1253 3238 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM CHANDRAKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
1254 3241 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM SOMANANDA SINGH SC
1255 3243 Block Resource Person PAONAM SOMOKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
1256 3245 Block Resource Person SANASAM PREMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
1257 3250 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM CHITRARANJAN SINGH OBC(M)
1258 3255 Block Resource Person ARIBAM BISHWAJIT SHARMA GEN
1259 3258 Block Resource Person LEISHIYUI SHIMRAY ST
1260 3263 Block Resource Person NG RONALD SINGH GEN
1261 3264 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM TARUNA DEVI GEN
1262 3267 Block Resource Person BIRENDRAKUMAR YENDREMBAM OBC(M)
1263 3273 Block Resource Person S ASHUNE ST
1264 3275 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUKHONGJAM ASHA OBC(M)
1265 3276 Block Resource Person SOMITA THAPA GEN
1266 3278 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM BIKASH SC
1267 3279 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM URMESHWORI DEVI GEN
1268 3280 Block Resource Person KHAMNAM SARDA DEVI GEN
1269 3281 Block Resource Person TONGSIN HMANROSE ANAL ST
1270 3282 Block Resource Person MONICA ASEM GEN
1271 3284 Block Resource Person THINGREIWON LUITHUI ST
1272 3286 Block Resource Person LAISOM ROMEETA GEN
1273 3288 Block Resource Person ANNIE YUMLEMBAM OBC(M)
1274 3290 Block Resource Person LEIVON CHUNGSANGLIEN ST
1275 3292 Block Resource Person SYLVIA KONSAM GEN
1276 3296 Block Resource Person PEMMICHON L SHIMRAY ST
1277 3300 Block Resource Person P H NIIROU ST
1278 3302 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM RINA DEVI GEN
1279 3303 Block Resource Person SANABAM VIJETA DEVI GEN
1280 3313 Block Resource Person MAIREMBAM ROBINDRO SINGH GEN
1281 3314 Block Resource Person HUIREM THOMAS GEN
1282 3317 Block Resource Person KANGABAM RENUKA CHANU OBC(M)
1283 3319 Block Resource Person JULIUS KAMSON ST
1284 3323 Block Resource Person MD FARHAT KHAN GEN
1285 3325 Block Resource Person D KADII ST
1286 3330 Block Resource Person MARILYN KANSHOUWA ST
1287 3337 Block Resource Person CHANAMBAM STALEEND SINGH GEN
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1288 3340 Block Resource Person KEISHAM NEERURANI DEVI OBC(M)
1289 3342 Block Resource Person SOIBAM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
1290 3345 Block Resource Person OINAM GOPESHWOR SINGH GEN
1291 3349 Block Resource Person SALAM JIBAN SINGH SC
1292 3357 Block Resource Person MUTUM REGAN SINGH SC
1293 3363 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM VERONICA DEVI GEN
1294 3364 Block Resource Person GAIJIANA LONGMEI ST
1295 3368 Block Resource Person VIVEK KAPHLE GEN
1296 3373 Block Resource Person MD IMRAN KHAN OBC(MP)
1297 3374 Block Resource Person SHIJAGURUMAYUM BALESHWOR SHARMA OBC(M)
1298 3375 Block Resource Person CAMBRIYA OINAM SC
1299 3380 Block Resource Person OINAM ZEEBIYA DEVI SC
1300 3382 Block Resource Person YUMLEMBAM SONIA DEVI GEN
1301 3389 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM TOMBA MEITEI OBC(M)
1302 3391 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM VALENTINAE GEN
1303 3392 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM DIVERSON SINGH SC
1304 3394 Block Resource Person ALEENA KHAIDEM GEN
1305 3395 Block Resource Person TAMINA OBC(MP)
1306 3398 Block Resource Person DHANAKUMARI SHARMA BRAHMACHARIMAYUM OBC(M)
1307 3401 Block Resource Person DISINPOU KAMEI ST
1308 3402 Block Resource Person SHARMILA KSHETRIMAYUM GEN
1309 3407 Block Resource Person LOUSIGAM PREMKUMAR SINGH GEN
1310 3408 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM GEENA DEVI GEN
1311 3410 Block Resource Person PAONAM ROJER SINGH OBC(M)
1312 3411 Block Resource Person YUMNAM PRITTY CHANU OBC(M)
1313 3414 Block Resource Person LOITONGBAM BISHORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
1314 3417 Block Resource Person LALILU KAMEI ST
1315 3418 Block Resource Person MEOUNI LAISHRAM GEN
1316 3420 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM JEENA DEVI SC
1317 3422 Block Resource Person LONGJAM BALA DEVI GEN
1318 3428 Block Resource Person JIANREILUNG PANMEI ST
1319 3430 Block Resource Person DIJITA BACHASPATIMAYUM GEN
1320 3432 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM MENAKA DEVI GEN
1321 3433 Block Resource Person NAMEIRAKPAM SHASIKUMAR OBC(M)
1322 3438 Block Resource Person MERCY SERTO ST
1323 3444 Block Resource Person K SINIO CHAKRE ST
1324 3452 Block Resource Person SASHMITA LAISHRAM GEN
1325 3459 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM RISHIKUMAR SINGH GEN
1326 3460 Block Resource Person M DHIRENDRA GEN
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1327 3461 Block Resource Person CHINGTHAM SONIA GEN
1328 3466 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM LEMINA DEVI GEN
1329 3468 Block Resource Person KONGKHAM RESHMI DEVI GEN
1330 3471 Block Resource Person SENJAM AMARJEET SINGH OBC(M)
1331 3473 Block Resource Person LURISH HAOBAM OBC(M)
1332 3474 Block Resource Person KHOIROM INDIRA DEVI GEN
1333 3476 Block Resource Person KANGHUJAM SUNANDA DEVI OBC(M)
1334 3484 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI BABITA GEN
1335 3485 Block Resource Person HEMAM ROJINA DEVI SC
1336 3491 Block Resource Person HARIDAS KEISHAM OBC(M)
1337 3493 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM MAHESHWAR SINGH OBC(M)
1338 3495 Block Resource Person SOMIPAM HUNGYO ST
1339 3496 Block Resource Person RINGSHANGPHY ELUE ST
1340 3500 Block Resource Person POUCHUNTHUI GONMEI ST
1341 3506 Block Resource Person HAOBAM PRAVIN SINGH GEN
1342 3509 Block Resource Person KIRAN THANGJAM OBC(M)
1343 3510 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI VEENEELA GEN
1344 3512 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM RISHIKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
1345 3515 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM USHARANJAN SINGH OBC(M)
1346 3516 Block Resource Person R. S. WORSHEM ZENITH ST
1347 3519 Block Resource Person MAYOPHY KEISHING ST
1348 3520 Block Resource Person THEMCHUISO M VASHUM ST
1349 3524 Block Resource Person NARESHKUMAR LAISHRAM GEN
1350 3526 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM BASUNDHARI DEVI OBC(M)
1351 3529 Block Resource Person MAIBAM DEBAROY SINGH OBC(M)
1352 3530 Block Resource Person HEKHOL SITLHOU ST
1353 3532 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR VICTOR GEN
1354 3533 Block Resource Person NGANGOM SURJABALA DEVI OBC(M)
1355 3534 Block Resource Person NGATHINGPAM CHALAMVAH ST
1356 3549 Block Resource Person S PAHRIINAI ST
1357 3552 Block Resource Person KHUMBONGMAYUM ALENA CHANU OBC(M)
1358 3555 Block Resource Person S PHILIP ST
1359 3560 Block Resource Person ESTHER PAMEI ST
1360 3561 Block Resource Person KADIRANGBOU K CHAWANG ST
1361 3562 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM PINKU DEVI OBC(M)
1362 3564 Block Resource Person OKENDRO THOKCHOM GEN
1363 3565 Block Resource Person NGACHANSING RAISING ST
1364 3567 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BIDYALUXMI DEVI OBC(M)
1365 3568 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM GREEVILA DEVI SC
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1366 3572 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM DEVJIT SINGH GEN
1367 3573 Block Resource Person SAJABAM SANAMACHA OBC(MP)
1368 3575 Block Resource Person ACHUNMEI KAMEI ST
1369 3576 Block Resource Person KAMEI RODAH ST
1370 3582 Block Resource Person THOI THOI KONGKHAM OBC(M)
1371 3583 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM SANJIBA SINGH OBC(M)
1372 3584 Block Resource Person WORNGACHAN A SHATSANG ST
1373 3587 Block Resource Person KEISHAM ARBINDA SINGH OBC(M)
1374 3589 Block Resource Person JENNY RAJKUMARI OBC(M)
1375 3590 Block Resource Person MONISH LAISHRAM GEN
1376 3592 Block Resource Person MASHUDA BEGUM OBC(MP)
1377 3595 Block Resource Person IRUNGBAM MALEMNGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
1378 3598 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM SURCHAND SINGH SC
1379 3602 Block Resource Person LEITANTHEM EBEKRONIE GEN
1380 3604 Block Resource Person PRISTINE HUIDROM OBC(M)
1381 3606 Block Resource Person K L VASHTI KHOU ST
1382 3607 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
1383 3608 Block Resource Person KH AYUB KHAN OBC(MP)
1384 3610 Block Resource Person KOWANSHING DANGSHAWA ST
1385 3611 Block Resource Person HEISNAM BIDYASHWARI DEVI SC
1386 3613 Block Resource Person ZANPEI KEISHING ST
1387 3615 Block Resource Person MAIBAM JENY CHANU GEN
1388 3616 Block Resource Person R HINGA LINDA ST
1389 3617 Block Resource Person NIRUPAMA PUKHRAMBAM GEN
1390 3620 Block Resource Person NGASEPAM VISHWAMITRA OBC(M)
1391 3622 Block Resource Person KOIJAM REBATI DEVI GEN
1392 3623 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM GERINA DEVI GEN
1393 3626 Block Resource Person MUTUM BEBECHA GEN
1394 3627 Block Resource Person D S NGAONEI ST
1395 3628 Block Resource Person SUSHIBALA AMAKCHAM OBC(M)
1396 3629 Block Resource Person THOUDAM KAVITA DEVI OBC(M)
1397 3631 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM JINA CHANU GEN
1398 3633 Block Resource Person SHEEMA MAYENGBI OBC(M)
1399 3636 Block Resource Person YURREICHAN MUIVAH ST
1400 3641 Block Resource Person THONGBAM MANGANLEIBI CHANU GEN
1401 3647 Block Resource Person NGAJIMMI LUNGHARWOSHI ST
1402 3650 Block Resource Person ATHIRO A ST
1403 3653 Block Resource Person YENGKOKPAM RANENDRAJIT SINGH GEN
1404 3654 Block Resource Person DHANAJEET SINGH KHUNDONGBAM GEN
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1405 3658 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM DHANESHOR SINGH OBC(M)
1406 3661 Block Resource Person MUTUM ROSHABANTA SINGH OBC(M)
1407 3663 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI LULI DEVI OBC(M)
1408 3664 Block Resource Person AMOM PRADIP SINGH SC
1409 3671 Block Resource Person L ALICE HONGHURILA ST
1410 3672 Block Resource Person LAMNEIHOI KHONGSAI ST
1411 3677 Block Resource Person PHUNGAMLA HUNGYO ST
1412 3681 Block Resource Person NAMBRAM SUNANDA DEVI OBC(M)
1413 3687 Block Resource Person NESHIYA YUMNAM GEN
1414 3688 Block Resource Person RAKESH USHAMCHA OBC(M)
1415 3689 Block Resource Person M HARYANA KOM ST
1416 3690 Block Resource Person LEIVON AMILER LAMKANG ST
1417 3693 Block Resource Person PRADEEP USHAM GEN
1418 3696 Block Resource Person SERAM DEWAN SINGH GEN
1419 3699 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM LELTHOI DEVI GEN
1420 3701 Block Resource Person THOTSEM MANGKUNG ST
1421 3704 Block Resource Person LEVINA TELEN ST
1422 3711 Block Resource Person GUNCHENBA NONGMAITHEM OBC(M)
1423 3713 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI KHRIDESHORI GEN
1424 3714 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM SANTOSHKUMAR SINGH SC
1425 3718 Block Resource Person PEBAM PUREMBA OBC(M)
1426 3719 Block Resource Person SAJANA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
1427 3721 Block Resource Person PHURITSHABAM ZENITA OBC(M)
1428 3724 Block Resource Person HEIKHAM PINKY SC
1429 3725 Block Resource Person USHAM JIMSON SINGH OBC(M)
1430 3726 Block Resource Person HEIGRUJAM BANDHAN SINGH OBC(M)
1431 3730 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM JACKSON SINGH OBC(M)
1432 3732 Block Resource Person KARAM BISHWORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
1433 3736 Block Resource Person HUIREM CHANDRAJINI DEVI OBC(M)
1434 3739 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM SURJANANDINI DEVI SC
1435 3741 Block Resource Person ROUNDER ALEXANDER ST
1436 3742 Block Resource Person YUMNAM ROMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
1437 3743 Block Resource Person MANOHARMAYUM REENA DEVI OBC(M)
1438 3745 Block Resource Person KEISHAM DEBANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
1439 3749 Block Resource Person RESHMA AYEKPAM OBC(M)
1440 3750 Block Resource Person YENGKOKPAM MAXWELL OBC(M)
1441 3754 Block Resource Person LONGJAM BONNY CHANU GEN
1442 3756 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM DHANASHYAM SINGH OBC(M)
1443 3762 Block Resource Person CHARANGA MODARPHA ST
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1444 3763 Block Resource Person WAKAMBAM ARUNA CHANU GEN
1445 3764 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM IBOTHOI SINGH OBC(M)
1446 3767 Block Resource Person GUNAMANI OKRAMCHA GEN
1447 3768 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM LINTHOI DEVI OBC(M)
1448 3771 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM NIRA DEVI OBC(M)
1449 3772 Block Resource Person SUSHMA KHAIDEM SC
1450 3773 Block Resource Person KHONGBANTABAM LINTHOINGAMBI CHANU GEN
1451 3774 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM ROMIO SINGH GEN
1452 3776 Block Resource Person MARK MARINGMEI ST
1453 3777 Block Resource Person KIRANBASH AMAKCHAM GEN
1454 3778 Block Resource Person MUTUM MARYLENE GEN
1455 3779 Block Resource Person DAINIPOU GABRIEL GONMEI ST
1456 3782 Block Resource Person SHACHIKANTA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
1457 3784 Block Resource Person ROHEET MAIBAM GEN
1458 3785 Block Resource Person A RONIBALA DEVI GEN
1459 3788 Block Resource Person SINGREINGAM VS ST
1460 3796 Block Resource Person BORIS OKRAM OBC(M)
1461 3797 Block Resource Person CHABUNGBAM PRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
1462 3799 Block Resource Person TAJ BEGUM OBC(MP)
1463 3802 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM KRISHNANANDA SINGH SC
1464 3803 Block Resource Person W ARUBA GEN
1465 3806 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR SANAGOUTAM SINGH GEN
1466 3807 Block Resource Person NIRMALA MAIBAM GEN
1467 3810 Block Resource Person WAKRAMBAM NERESHA GEN
1468 3814 Block Resource Person JENITA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
1469 3819 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM ISHWORCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
1470 3822 Block Resource Person THOUDAM RONI DEVI OBC(M)
1471 3823 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM SARITA DEVI GEN
1472 3826 Block Resource Person K. Y. ARENSO ST
1473 3828 Block Resource Person KEISHAM PRABIN SINGH GEN
1474 3833 Block Resource Person MANOHARMAYUM MONICA DEVI OBC(M)
1475 3836 Block Resource Person ARNIKA YUMNAM GEN
1476 3837 Block Resource Person THINGBAIJAM AMARJIT SINGH GEN
1477 3841 Block Resource Person WISIBOU CHAWANGTINGDUIMAI ST
1478 3842 Block Resource Person MAIBAM NONGPOKNGANBA OBC(M)
1479 3843 Block Resource Person JUVENA OKRAM GEN
1480 3844 Block Resource Person SILVA RAJKUMAR GEN
1481 3845 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM SUBHALAKSHMI DEVI SC
1482 3846 Block Resource Person IRUNGBAM DICKSON SINGH OBC(M)
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1483 3849 Block Resource Person LAIRENLAKPAM PREMITA DEVI OBC(M)
1484 3850 Block Resource Person GURU ARIBAM VIJAYALAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
1485 3852 Block Resource Person BABYPYARI PAMEI ST
1486 3854 Block Resource Person GYANENDRA NANDEIBAM GEN
1487 3855 Block Resource Person RIANGSUILIU R PANMEI ST
1488 3856 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM SURAJ SINGH OBC(M)
1489 3858 Block Resource Person NINGTHEM YUMNAM GEN
1490 3862 Block Resource Person OLIVER TONTANG ST
1491 3865 Block Resource Person PECHIMAYUM SANATOMBI DEVI GEN
1492 3869 Block Resource Person VS SOMICHON ST
1493 3871 Block Resource Person PHILEM JITABAI DEVI SC
1494 3873 Block Resource Person PUKHRAMBAM PREMI DEVI OBC(M)
1495 3874 Block Resource Person SABYASACHI MOIRANGTHEM SC
1496 3875 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM SUSHINI KHANGANBI OBC(M)
1497 3876 Block Resource Person DIMJANGLUNG LUTHER KAMEIH ST
1498 3878 Block Resource Person KHOIBAM GANITARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1499 3880 Block Resource Person ROJICHANDRA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
1500 3882 Block Resource Person KEISAM ALBERT SINGH OBC(M)
1501 3883 Block Resource Person CHANAMBAM ROMEN MANGANG GEN
1502 3886 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM RADHARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1503 3887 Block Resource Person CHINGRI THUMRA ST
1504 3890 Block Resource Person NAMEIRAKPAM BENUKA OBC(M)
1505 3891 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM PARI KHANGANBA GEN
1506 3896 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM DINAMANI SINGH OBC(M)
1507 3902 Block Resource Person LISHA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
1508 3904 Block Resource Person PREETY LAISHRAM OBC(M)
1509 3907 Block Resource Person MUTUM NARENDRA SINGH OBC(M)
1510 3908 Block Resource Person ROSELINE SALAM OBC(M)
1511 3913 Block Resource Person NINGPUILU GONDAIMEI ST
1512 3915 Block Resource Person MD IMDAD ALI OBC(MP)
1513 3916 Block Resource Person MD SARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
1514 3917 Block Resource Person RUHEEDA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
1515 3918 Block Resource Person MD AMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
1516 3923 Block Resource Person PHURAILATPAM CHARUCHANDRA SHARMA OBC(M)
1517 3926 Block Resource Person LOYANGANBA POTSANGBAM GEN
1518 3927 Block Resource Person PUSHAM FARIDA SHEIKH OBC(MP)
1519 3929 Block Resource Person KAMALKISHORE SINGH KSHETRIMAYUM GEN
1520 3930 Block Resource Person HAMOM ASHISH KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
1521 3937 Block Resource Person BHUPINDRA YUMNAM OBC(M)
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1522 3938 Block Resource Person MENAKA RAJKUMARI GEN
1523 3939 Block Resource Person SWARNAKUMAR KANGJAM GEN
1524 3940 Block Resource Person CHOUDRIMAYUM MADHUBALA DEVI OBC(M)
1525 3941 Block Resource Person LAMTINKHUP TUBOI ST
1526 3943 Block Resource Person YULE DANII CHRISTOPHER ST
1527 3944 Block Resource Person SANTOSH SHARMA KONGBRAILATPAM GEN
1528 3945 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM LAMNGANBI DEVI SC
1529 3947 Block Resource Person KEISHING SOREICHAN ST
1530 3949 Block Resource Person NANDARAJ YUMNAM GEN
1531 3952 Block Resource Person ROSELA YUMNAM GEN
1532 3954 Block Resource Person MD DAMEER AHAMAD OBC(MP)
1533 3957 Block Resource Person KHONGBANTABAM SAPANA CHANU GEN
1534 3959 Block Resource Person SH PROMSHING MONSANG ST
1535 3960 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM PREMALA DEVI GEN
1536 3962 Block Resource Person HEISNAM NUNGLENKHOMBA MANGANG SC
1537 3965 Block Resource Person DEEPASHREE SARANGTHEM OBC(M)
1538 3977 Block Resource Person HUININGSHUMBAM DEBDUTTA SINGH GEN
1539 3982 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM KHANDITYA DEVI OBC(M)
1540 3983 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM GUNIBALA OBC(M)
1541 3984 Block Resource Person SANASAM LALHANBI OBC(M)
1542 3985 Block Resource Person AHANTHEM REBIKA DEVI OBC(M)
1543 3987 Block Resource Person MAIBAM MONADEEPA DEVI OBC(M)
1544 3989 Block Resource Person YAMBEM PUNSHIBA SINGH GEN
1545 3990 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM RITU DEVI OBC(M)
1546 3991 Block Resource Person JULIA LOUREMBAM GEN
1547 3994 Block Resource Person MONIKA SOIBAM OBC(M)
1548 3996 Block Resource Person GOPESHOR KARAM OBC(M)
1549 3999 Block Resource Person RICHARD KARAIBA H ST
1550 4005 Block Resource Person KHAGOKPAM SARIKA DEVI GEN
1551 4006 Block Resource Person JESSICA HMANGTE KOM ST
1552 4009 Block Resource Person BASUDEVA SINAM OBC(M)
1553 4010 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM JOSHINI DEVI GEN
1554 4012 Block Resource Person KELLY CHONGTHAM OBC(M)
1555 4015 Block Resource Person SALAM ROJEENA GEN
1556 4016 Block Resource Person ROSHNI LAISHRAM GEN
1557 4024 Block Resource Person THAITHUISIN GANGMEI ST
1558 4026 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM JAYAPATI DEVI GEN
1559 4027 Block Resource Person SAINI MAYANGLAMBAM OBC(M)
1560 4029 Block Resource Person OKRAM EMOMLANGLEN GEN
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1561 4031 Block Resource Person YAIPHABA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
1562 4033 Block Resource Person YUMNAM ROBERT OBC(M)
1563 4036 Block Resource Person DIMGONGMEI GONMEI ST
1564 4040 Block Resource Person WAIROKPAM SHARMILA DEVI GEN
1565 4041 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM KHEDASHWORI DEVI GEN
1566 4045 Block Resource Person RAJEANLUNG KAHMEI ST
1567 4046 Block Resource Person HIJAM ROSHAN SINGH GEN
1568 4047 Block Resource Person KINA ROSE N ST
1569 4048 Block Resource Person PANTIGAI PANMEI ST
1570 4049 Block Resource Person JOLLYS RUANGMEI ST
1571 4052 Block Resource Person TONY NGANGBAM SC
1572 4054 Block Resource Person KH SAHIT SHEK OBC(MP)
1573 4060 Block Resource Person YUMKHAIBAM AZHARUDDIN KHAN OBC(MP)
1574 4065 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM HEROJIT SINGH OBC(M)
1575 4067 Block Resource Person JEROMI K ST
1576 4069 Block Resource Person KAMEI KAMBUIKHONLU KABUINI ST
1577 4071 Block Resource Person MD ZAKIULLAH OBC(MP)
1578 4079 Block Resource Person NOMITA CHANU PHIJAM GEN
1579 4082 Block Resource Person USHAM JOSHILA DEVI GEN
1580 4086 Block Resource Person DANGSA JENNIFER MARING ST
1581 4090 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM BELINDA DEVI OBC(M)
1582 4092 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM REBICA DEVI OBC(M)
1583 4093 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM GOPE SINGH OBC(M)
1584 4098 Block Resource Person RK VALENTINA DEVI GEN
1585 4102 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM SANJOY SINGH GEN
1586 4106 Block Resource Person A MONEKHO ST
1587 4107 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM SAYA CHANU GEN
1588 4108 Block Resource Person RAJESHWARI GANGMEI ST
1589 4111 Block Resource Person THENGUJAM ANANDPRIYA DEVI SC
1590 4116 Block Resource Person BISHWORJIT KONGKHAM GEN
1591 4117 Block Resource Person THONGAM RUPAMAY DEVI OBC(M)
1592 4124 Block Resource Person ARIBAM NETRAJIT SHARMA GEN
1593 4129 Block Resource Person THONGAM DINERKUMAR SINGH GEN
1594 4133 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM PUJALUXMI DEVI SC
1595 4141 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUKHONGJAM MAMTA OBC(M)
1596 4143 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM MALEMNGANBI DEVI SC
1597 4146 Block Resource Person MARY P ST
1598 4148 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM GOBIN SINGH OBC(M)
1599 4149 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM BIDYA SAGAR OBC(M)
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1600 4156 Block Resource Person SUKHAM BIDYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
1601 4165 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM RENUBALA DEVI GEN
1602 4166 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM MINERVA DEVI GEN
1603 4168 Block Resource Person W. LANGLENTHOI CHANU GEN
1604 4172 Block Resource Person SUBODHA MOIRANGTHEM SC
1605 4174 Block Resource Person NAMRATA CHINGLEMBEE KONSAM GEN
1606 4178 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM BIMORANI DEVI OBC(M)
1607 4180 Block Resource Person KEISHAM TERESA CHANU GEN
1608 4184 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM DIANA OBC(M)
1609 4185 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM MALEMNGANBA MEITEI GEN
1610 4186 Block Resource Person JOYPRAKASH LAISHRAM OBC(M)
1611 4187 Block Resource Person JIANPUI PAMEI ST
1612 4191 Block Resource Person FM MUTTAWAKIL KHAN OBC(MP)
1613 4194 Block Resource Person TAKHELCHANGBAM NIVIA DEVI OBC(M)
1614 4195 Block Resource Person SOCHIHANMI KEISHING ST
1615 4196 Block Resource Person PRAVEEN RAJ CHESAM GEN
1616 4198 Block Resource Person YUMLEMBAM DEVARANI DEVI GEN
1617 4199 Block Resource Person HUIDROM JINA DEVI OBC(M)
1618 4201 Block Resource Person ELANGBAM ROHIT SINGH OBC(M)
1619 4203 Block Resource Person TAYENJAM KEBA MEETEI OBC(M)
1620 4205 Block Resource Person PEKHAM NGORUH ST
1621 4206 Block Resource Person K BERNARD KOM ST
1622 4208 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
1623 4211 Block Resource Person KEISHAM SIMONA DEVI OBC(M)
1624 4213 Block Resource Person SUZANNE LAITONJAM GEN
1625 4217 Block Resource Person KABIRDASH MAYENGBAM OBC(M)
1626 4220 Block Resource Person CHINGAKHAM PONYKUMAR SINGH GEN
1627 4224 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM ASHARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1628 4225 Block Resource Person IRENGBAM VICTORIA OBC(M)
1629 4229 Block Resource Person KEISHAM THAJA CHANU GEN
1630 4230 Block Resource Person MOHSINA CHOUDHURY OBC(MP)
1631 4232 Block Resource Person NGANGOM ALBERT LUWANG GEN
1632 4235 Block Resource Person NAPOLEON KHOISNAM OBC(M)
1633 4236 Block Resource Person RINKLE SANJENBAM GEN
1634 4239 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM KABITA DEVI OBC(M)
1635 4243 Block Resource Person MATOULEIBI SANASAM OBC(M)
1636 4246 Block Resource Person JOGEETA LAITONJAM GEN
1637 4248 Block Resource Person USHAM SEITYABHAMA DEVI GEN
1638 4249 Block Resource Person HIJAM KANGLEICHA LUWANG OBC(M)
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1639 4263 Block Resource Person DANGMEI KANAMJANG ST
1640 4264 Block Resource Person HIROM PREMKANTA SINGH GEN
1641 4265 Block Resource Person LEITANTHEM ASHALATA DEVI GEN
1642 4267 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM RONALDO GEN
1643 4268 Block Resource Person ROBERT PALLUJAM OBC(M)
1644 4270 Block Resource Person SOSINGUANG GONMEI ST
1645 4272 Block Resource Person MANGSIDAM BINAPANI DEVI OBC(M)
1646 4273 Block Resource Person MD ABDUL WAKIL OBC(MP)
1647 4274 Block Resource Person NGANGKHAM MEERALUXMI DEVI GEN
1648 4278 Block Resource Person T RICKY KOM ST
1649 4279 Block Resource Person YUMNAM KHEMILA DEVI OBC(M)
1650 4280 Block Resource Person LUNGSANGAI GONMEI ST
1651 4283 Block Resource Person T. KHANTHINGWON ST
1652 4286 Block Resource Person YUMLEMBAM SANATOMBI GEN
1653 4290 Block Resource Person NGANGOM MELODY CHANU OBC(M)
1654 4298 Block Resource Person LONGJAM ICHALMACHA DEVI OBC(M)
1655 4307 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM SURAJ SINGH OBC(M)
1656 4310 Block Resource Person SANASAM LORENSON SINGH GEN
1657 4312 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM RANAPRATAP SINGH GEN
1658 4316 Block Resource Person KONSAM MOMOCHA SINGH GEN
1659 4319 Block Resource Person SALAM BABINA DEVI GEN
1660 4320 Block Resource Person MAHESHWOR TAKHELLAMBAM OBC(M)
1661 4321 Block Resource Person NGALATHING M K ST
1662 4322 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM ARUNKUMAR SINGH GEN
1663 4323 Block Resource Person PUJA AKHAM OBC(M)
1664 4325 Block Resource Person SALAM RANITA GEN
1665 4328 Block Resource Person PHIJAM KUMARJIT SINGH GEN
1666 4329 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM BRANDON SINGH GEN
1667 4335 Block Resource Person MD SADAM HUSAIN GEN
1668 4336 Block Resource Person ANGOM SURAJ SINGH SC
1669 4339 Block Resource Person MD MUHAMMAD KHAN OBC(MP)
1670 4340 Block Resource Person KARUNG BOBOY KOM ST
1671 4341 Block Resource Person L HONCHUINGAM ST
1672 4344 Block Resource Person GANGMEI CAROLINE GAIRIMEI ST
1673 4348 Block Resource Person SURMA THIYAM OBC(M)
1674 4352 Block Resource Person HIDAM SANATHOI MEETEI OBC(M)
1675 4357 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI KHRISTINA DEVI GEN
1676 4359 Block Resource Person WONMIPEM REPHUNG ST
1677 4361 Block Resource Person URIKHIMBAM KARNAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
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1678 4362 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM MAYABATI DEVI GEN
1679 4371 Block Resource Person DAYANANDA SINGH YUMNAM GEN
1680 4372 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN OBC(MP)
1681 4374 Block Resource Person HIJAM BOBITA DEVI OBC(M)
1682 4377 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM SONIYANANDA DEVI GEN
1683 4379 Block Resource Person NAOREM PREMLATA DEVI GEN
1684 4380 Block Resource Person HAOBAM SONIA GEN
1685 4384 Block Resource Person AHONGSHANGBAM THOIBAHENBA MEITEI OBC(M)
1686 4385 Block Resource Person BINDUSAR IROM GEN
1687 4389 Block Resource Person L ARENE VARAY ST
1688 4390 Block Resource Person USHAM STALIN SC
1689 4398 Block Resource Person LANJAICHUNG GONMEI ST
1690 4400 Block Resource Person JENLU PHAOMEI ST
1691 4402 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM SURBALA DEVI GEN
1692 4405 Block Resource Person OKRAM SANJU DEVI GEN
1693 4406 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM SWETA GEN
1694 4408 Block Resource Person DISINGLUNG GONMEI ST
1695 4413 Block Resource Person ROMASHINI KSHETRIMAYUM SC
1696 4418 Block Resource Person RK SURJIT SINGH GEN
1697 4419 Block Resource Person MAIBAM SUNIL SINGH GEN
1698 4422 Block Resource Person KHURAIJAM MEMNAOBI DEVI SC
1699 4428 Block Resource Person THONGAM RASSUTAM DEVI OBC(M)
1700 4432 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM NGANTHOI CHANU OBC(M)
1701 4437 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM PRATIMA DEVI OBC(M)
1702 4442 Block Resource Person SIATUILANG NEWME ST
1703 4445 Block Resource Person PHEIROIJAM ARNOLDROSY DEVI OBC(M)
1704 4448 Block Resource Person WICHAMLOLIU MARENMAI ST
1705 4450 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM SURESH SINGH OBC(M)
1706 4453 Block Resource Person KHACHUNGLA TANGVAH ST
1707 4456 Block Resource Person ARIBAM KRISHNAPRIYA DEVI GEN
1708 4457 Block Resource Person DIANA RANGNING ST
1709 4461 Block Resource Person CHANCHAN JAJO ST
1710 4462 Block Resource Person ALFINA KHAIDEM OBC(M)
1711 4465 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM MONIKA OBC(M)
1712 4466 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM BUDHACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
1713 4468 Block Resource Person MAKHRELUIBOU LUIKANG ST
1714 4471 Block Resource Person SONGARIN PHINAO ST
1715 4472 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM ROMITA DEVI OBC(M)
1716 4476 Block Resource Person KHULLAKPAM SHEEMA RANI OBC(MP)
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1717 4480 Block Resource Person KABAMDAI MARK ST
1718 4481 Block Resource Person KH MODUNPHAM MARING ST
1719 4486 Block Resource Person PENMAYA NINGSHEN ST
1720 4487 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM OLIVIA DEVI GEN
1721 4489 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM PRABIN SINGH OBC(M)
1722 4509 Block Resource Person KAVITA CHANAM OBC(M)
1723 4512 Block Resource Person PADIPIBO NEWMEI ST
1724 4513 Block Resource Person KABIDUNG THAIMEI ST
1725 4515 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM RONANDO SINGH GEN
1726 4517 Block Resource Person KRISHMA MUTUM OBC(M)
1727 4519 Block Resource Person CHANAM KIRANMALA DEVI OBC(M)
1728 4528 Block Resource Person NAOREM BEMBEM CHANU GEN
1729 4530 Block Resource Person RAJU THIYAM OBC(M)
1730 4532 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM ANAMIKA SC
1731 4538 Block Resource Person HNUNSUANLIAN KHUPTONG ST
1732 4540 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM JULIA DEVI OBC(M)
1733 4542 Block Resource Person MOHD ABUL HASHIM OBC(MP)
1734 4543 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM LILY DEVI OBC(M)
1735 4545 Block Resource Person RAHANAI KH ST
1736 4547 Block Resource Person SHOUGAIJAM SHYAMANANDA SINGH SC
1737 4549 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM JINA DEVI SC
1738 4555 Block Resource Person DILBUNG DARWIN LAMKANG ST
1739 4558 Block Resource Person PILOT RAJ YUMLEMBAM OBC(M)
1740 4559 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM CINDERELLA DEVI OBC(M)
1741 4561 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM BIPINCHANDRA OBC(M)
1742 4564 Block Resource Person PUYAM PRIYOBARTA SINGH OBC(M)
1743 4565 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM GYANILAN SINGH SC
1744 4572 Block Resource Person HAJARIMAYUM DEVASHIS SHARMA GEN
1745 4574 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM GANGA DEVI OBC(M)
1746 4575 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM YAIPHABI CHANU GEN
1747 4576 Block Resource Person JOYRANI YUREMBAM OBC(M)
1748 4580 Block Resource Person SAPAM ATHOIBI GEN
1749 4581 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM PREMCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
1750 4587 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR OSWIN GEN
1751 4595 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM SURCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
1752 4596 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM ARJUN SINGH SC
1753 4600 Block Resource Person KACHANGTHAILIU PAMEI ST
1754 4601 Block Resource Person MOHD NAWAZ SHARIF MAKAKMAYUM OBC(MP)
1755 4602 Block Resource Person KUMAM KALPANA DEVI SC
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1756 4605 Block Resource Person TOIJAM PINKY DEVI OBC(M)
1757 4606 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM PUSHPA DEVI OBC(M)
1758 4607 Block Resource Person ASEM SUSHILKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
1759 4611 Block Resource Person CHINGKHIUBUANLIU RIAMEI ST
1760 4612 Block Resource Person MIMI LHINGNEIZEM ST
1761 4618 Block Resource Person ARIBAM RENUKA GEN
1762 4622 Block Resource Person THUIGALIU RIAMEI ST
1763 4623 Block Resource Person PRIYANKA YUMNAM OBC(M)
1764 4624 Block Resource Person SHINMIRIN RAMSAN ST
1765 4625 Block Resource Person SUCHERITA DEVI THOKCHOM GEN
1766 4627 Block Resource Person PUSHAM IMTIYAZ SHEIKH OBC(MP)
1767 4630 Block Resource Person NGASHEPPAM MALEMNGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
1768 4635 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM LINTHOINGAMBI CHANU SC
1769 4636 Block Resource Person P Z MODOVEI RICHARDSON ST
1770 4637 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM ROMITA OBC(M)
1771 4639 Block Resource Person LOITONGBAM BABINA DEVI OBC(M)
1772 4640 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM SURANJOY LUWANGCHA GEN
1773 4645 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM PREMCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
1774 4646 Block Resource Person HEIKHAM SANAHANBI DEVI SC
1775 4650 Block Resource Person MD ANISH AHAMED OBC(MP)
1776 4653 Block Resource Person DOIBILA REGINA ST
1777 4655 Block Resource Person NAOREM BABYCHAILY OBC(M)
1778 4656 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM SONI DEVI GEN
1779 4659 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM RANJANA DEVI GEN
1780 4661 Block Resource Person KANGABAM JOHNY SINGH GEN
1781 4663 Block Resource Person SERAM DEVIKA DEVI GEN
1782 4666 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM TONY SINGH SC
1783 4671 Block Resource Person NIKHIL SHAGOLSEM OBC(M)
1784 4672 Block Resource Person CHUILEINIM SHAIZA ST
1785 4673 Block Resource Person SANATOMBI YUMLEMBAM OBC(M)
1786 4675 Block Resource Person VERONICA YUMNAM OBC(M)
1787 4676 Block Resource Person JOSEPH OINAM GEN
1788 4679 Block Resource Person MAHARABAM MARTINA DEVI SC
1789 4680 Block Resource Person DEEPA KONJENGBAM SC
1790 4681 Block Resource Person MISS SALMA SHAHNI GEN
1791 4687 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM STALLIN SINGH OBC(M)
1792 4689 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM HAMMOND SINGH OBC(M)
1793 4690 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUREN AYEKPAM GEN
1794 4693 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM SOMORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
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1795 4696 Block Resource Person SALEW LOHRA ST
1796 4697 Block Resource Person SEKTAK CHINMALSAWM ST
1797 4698 Block Resource Person NABERJITA SOUBAM OBC(M)
1798 4704 Block Resource Person LANDAIGUANGPOU PANMEI ST
1799 4705 Block Resource Person SYED UMAR FAROOK OBC(MP)
1800 4708 Block Resource Person SHYAMSUNDER OINAM OBC(M)
1801 4709 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM GAYATRI DEVI GEN
1802 4710 Block Resource Person ANJUBALA YUMNAM GEN
1803 4711 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM SOMENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
1804 4712 Block Resource Person MD ABASHKHAN OBC(MP)
1805 4716 Block Resource Person LAITHANGBAM OLIVIA OBC(M)
1806 4717 Block Resource Person AFSANA AZMI OBC(MP)
1807 4718 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM NONGDAMBA MEITEI GEN
1808 4719 Block Resource Person KONSAM JULISH SINGH GEN
1809 4720 Block Resource Person PARINGANBA YENGKHOM GEN
1810 4722 Block Resource Person TANNIA NAOREM OBC(M)
1811 4723 Block Resource Person NGAIRANGBAM LUCKY SINGH OBC(M)
1812 4726 Block Resource Person LOUREMBAM THOITHOI OBC(M)
1813 4727 Block Resource Person THOTREIHOR KAMKARAH ST
1814 4732 Block Resource Person TRIVENI THINGUJAM DEVI OBC(M)
1815 4733 Block Resource Person KAIHE FRANKY ST
1816 4734 Block Resource Person MD AJMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
1817 4735 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM VICKY SINGH OBC(M)
1818 4737 Block Resource Person ALBERT SAIKHOM GEN
1819 4738 Block Resource Person WAREPAM MEMSANA DEVI OBC(M)
1820 4740 Block Resource Person DEBINA MOIRANGTHEM GEN
1821 4741 Block Resource Person SUKANYA HAORUNGBAM OBC(M)
1822 4742 Block Resource Person JENIE YAIKHOM GEN
1823 4744 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM BIDAMBARI DEVI SC
1824 4751 Block Resource Person THOUDAM JHARITARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1825 4754 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM BIDYALAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
1826 4756 Block Resource Person TH MACHINE ST
1827 4758 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM PARISANA MEITEI OBC(M)
1828 4760 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM PRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
1829 4762 Block Resource Person LEIMAPOKPAM DHANESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
1830 4764 Block Resource Person RESIDA IRENGBAM GEN
1831 4766 Block Resource Person MD YASIR ARAFAT OBC(MP)
1832 4769 Block Resource Person TARUNKUMARI KHWAIRAKPAM GEN
1833 4776 Block Resource Person PADMINI LAIKHURAM OBC(M)
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1834 4777 Block Resource Person J POUNE ST
1835 4778 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM BHAKTARAJ SINGH GEN
1836 4785 Block Resource Person NAOREM UJALA DEVI GEN
1837 4789 Block Resource Person SHARANGTHEM SUNI DEVI OBC(M)
1838 4791 Block Resource Person ADHIKARIMAYUM GOPESHWAR SHARMA OBC(M)
1839 4795 Block Resource Person PHEIROIJAM NONGDREN MEETEI GEN
1840 4796 Block Resource Person JHARNA MAIBAM GEN
1841 4797 Block Resource Person ADHIKARIMAYUM SUSHANTA SHARMA GEN
1842 4799 Block Resource Person SERTO NEIHMUNCHONG KOM ST
1843 4801 Block Resource Person SAIKHOM RATNAMALA OBC(M)
1844 4802 Block Resource Person DOVEI D ST
1845 4805 Block Resource Person KHURAIJAM NIRISHMA DEVI OBC(M)
1846 4808 Block Resource Person RAJLAKSHMI SAIKHOM GEN
1847 4812 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM MOMOCHA OBC(M)
1848 4823 Block Resource Person S RENGPU KOM ST
1849 4827 Block Resource Person KEISHAM MALEMNGANBI DEVI GEN
1850 4832 Block Resource Person ARIBAM DEEPAK SHARMA GEN
1851 4833 Block Resource Person HEISNAM RAMESHWARI DEVI SC
1852 4838 Block Resource Person PHURAILATPAM TANUJA DEVI OBC(M)
1853 4840 Block Resource Person NM SINTHOIBA MANGANG GEN
1854 4844 Block Resource Person JEENITA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
1855 4845 Block Resource Person NAWAJ AHAMED SHAIKH OBC(MP)
1856 4855 Block Resource Person INGLEMBA KONSAM OBC(M)
1857 4861 Block Resource Person TOIJAM SOMORJIT OBC(M)
1858 4865 Block Resource Person K P JASTONE ST
1859 4869 Block Resource Person KHUMANTHEM RONELKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
1860 4871 Block Resource Person WAIROKPAM NGANGBI CHANU OBC(M)
1861 4878 Block Resource Person YUMNAM HARIPIYARI DEVI OBC(M)
1862 4881 Block Resource Person MALABALAM NGANGOM OBC(M)
1863 4883 Block Resource Person YENGKHOM BISWORJIT MEETEI OBC(M)
1864 4888 Block Resource Person PANTHOI KSHETRIMAYUM GEN
1865 4900 Block Resource Person YOIHENBA THOUDAM OBC(M)
1866 4903 Block Resource Person HATNEILAM MATE ST
1867 4908 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD GULAM NABI AZAD OBC(MP)
1868 4912 Block Resource Person ABUJAM MAHESKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
1869 4915 Block Resource Person CHIROM NARENDRANATH SINGH OBC(M)
1870 4917 Block Resource Person RABINSON THOUDAM GEN
1871 4920 Block Resource Person PANTHOI CHONGTHAM OBC(M)
1872 4926 Block Resource Person LUANGMEI CHAKHUANGTHAI PAUL ST
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1873 4928 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM BHUBANESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
1874 4937 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM JOHNSON GEN
1875 4938 Block Resource Person ASHANA ST
1876 4949 Block Resource Person POUDIGOMBOU SP ST
1877 4954 Block Resource Person LONGJAM DAMUDOR SINGH GEN
1878 4955 Block Resource Person YAZINGWO WUNGRAMSHEM SHIMRAY ST
1879 4959 Block Resource Person H SHINGMUAN ST
1880 4960 Block Resource Person YUMNAM NEERAJ SINGH OBC(M)
1881 4962 Block Resource Person CHIHANCHING LEISAN ST
1882 4963 Block Resource Person SUSANA KAMEI ST
1883 4967 Block Resource Person GYANAJEET YUMNAM GEN
1884 4971 Block Resource Person SOCHONLA CL ST
1885 4975 Block Resource Person NIRVA KHUNDRAKPAM OBC(M)
1886 4976 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM SANATOMBI DEVI OBC(M)
1887 4977 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM VIVEKCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
1888 4978 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
1889 4982 Block Resource Person ATHUIMEI KAMEI ST
1890 4983 Block Resource Person KENNETH CHAWANG ST
1891 4987 Block Resource Person LUKHAMLU PANMEI ST
1892 4989 Block Resource Person NAMEIRAKPAM ELIZA DEVI OBC(M)
1893 4990 Block Resource Person MD TAJ KHAN CHESABAM OBC(MP)
1894 4991 Block Resource Person YENGKHOM SHIJA OBC(M)
1895 4993 Block Resource Person HAIO VEISOUNII VICTOR ST
1896 4994 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM VEIGYABATI DEVI OBC(M)
1897 4995 Block Resource Person NAKAMBAM SIVANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
1898 4996 Block Resource Person ROJA KHAN OBC(MP)
1899 4998 Block Resource Person NIROKA NGANGOM OBC(M)
1900 5003 Block Resource Person KL HMANTHA ANAL ST
1901 5007 Block Resource Person ARIBAM RABI SHARMA OBC(M)
1902 5008 Block Resource Person MAISNAM USHACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
1903 5011 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM RAMESHORI DEVI OBC(M)
1904 5013 Block Resource Person IROM PRABIN MEITEI OBC(M)
1905 5014 Block Resource Person RAHUL AHONGSANGBAM OBC(M)
1906 5016 Block Resource Person S. LUXMI DEVI OBC(M)
1907 5021 Block Resource Person CHINBOILHING STEFFI HAOKIP ST
1908 5022 Block Resource Person OKRAM BOBOYCHA SINGH GEN
1909 5023 Block Resource Person SHAMULAILATPAM KAPIL SHARMA OBC(M)
1910 5027 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM BANDANA DEVI GEN
1911 5029 Block Resource Person SANDHAM JAMES SINGH OBC(M)
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1912 5030 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM RENUBALA DEVI GEN
1913 5034 Block Resource Person KELORIA DEVI THIYAM OBC(M)
1914 5036 Block Resource Person LUKRAM BISHOYA DEVI GEN
1915 5041 Block Resource Person CHINGLEN YUMNAM OBC(M)
1916 5045 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM PRIYANGKA DEVI OBC(M)
1917 5049 Block Resource Person ISHWORCHANDRA MAIBAM GEN
1918 5052 Block Resource Person SALAM SANGEETA CHANU OBC(M)
1919 5057 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM ROSY DEVI GEN
1920 5062 Block Resource Person TEKCHAM SUCHITRA DEVI GEN
1921 5063 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM PUSHPARANI DEVI OBC(M)
1922 5067 Block Resource Person KIMBOI LEIVON KOM ST
1923 5069 Block Resource Person SISOKUMAR HUIDROM OBC(M)
1924 5071 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM SANTAINGAMBA SINGH GEN
1925 5072 Block Resource Person SOIBAM ASHA DEVI GEN
1926 5073 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM ASHOK OBC(M)
1927 5077 Block Resource Person A HRIYIO ESHENA ST
1928 5079 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM MINATA CHANU OBC(M)
1929 5081 Block Resource Person KHANGJRAKPAM SANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
1930 5082 Block Resource Person YASMIN KHANAM GEN
1931 5087 Block Resource Person SHELINA NAMEIRAKPAM OBC(M)
1932 5093 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM MEERA DEVI OBC(M)
1933 5094 Block Resource Person S SHIVEINE ST
1934 5099 Block Resource Person IRUNGBAM LOYANGAMBA SINGH GEN
1935 5102 Block Resource Person SANGUBAM JOSHINI DEVI GEN
1936 5103 Block Resource Person HIJAM DIANA DEVI OBC(M)
1937 5105 Block Resource Person JOHNEY GANGMEI ST
1938 5108 Block Resource Person AB. MARIABUILIU ST
1939 5111 Block Resource Person YUMNAM SANATOMBI DEVI GEN
1940 5112 Block Resource Person HUININGSUMBAM RIYA DEVI OBC(M)
1941 5117 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM RAJIV GEN
1942 5119 Block Resource Person MD ABDUL BASID OBC(MP)
1943 5122 Block Resource Person ML LEISHITHING ST
1944 5123 Block Resource Person NG MARIA OBC(M)
1945 5124 Block Resource Person LUXMIDA NONGTHOMBAM GEN
1946 5126 Block Resource Person D PFOTOKHO KAPE ST
1947 5128 Block Resource Person MD MANJOOR ELAHI OBC(MP)
1948 5131 Block Resource Person KEISHAM VEDANT OBC(M)
1949 5137 Block Resource Person ASEM ARUNA DEVI OBC(M)
1950 5140 Block Resource Person ROSHNI THIYAM OBC(M)
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1951 5141 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SANJEET OBC(M)
1952 5142 Block Resource Person SHOIBAM JASOBANTA SINGH OBC(M)
1953 5148 Block Resource Person SUSI YENSEMBAM OBC(M)
1954 5150 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM DEVKANTA SINGH GEN
1955 5153 Block Resource Person THINGUJAM RISHI SINGH GEN
1956 5154 Block Resource Person MONICA POTSHANGBAM OBC(M)
1957 5156 Block Resource Person MOHAMAD NASIR OBC(MP)
1958 5157 Block Resource Person KANGUJAM OLIVIA DEVI OBC(M)
1959 5160 Block Resource Person SALAM CHINGSAANG OBC(M)
1960 5162 Block Resource Person LAIRENJAM ANJANA DEVI GEN
1961 5165 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM CHANCHAN DEVI GEN
1962 5167 Block Resource Person SANGAILIU R PANMEI ST
1963 5168 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM GUPTA SINGH OBC(M)
1964 5169 Block Resource Person NEGI THOKCHOM OBC(M)
1965 5174 Block Resource Person KHAMNAM NEPOLEON MEITEI OBC(M)
1966 5176 Block Resource Person JOSHIL KHUMANTHEM GEN
1967 5178 Block Resource Person ISHWORI PUKHRAMBAM OBC(M)
1968 5181 Block Resource Person T EBENEZER KOM ST
1969 5184 Block Resource Person ELINA SULTANA OBC(MP)
1970 5186 Block Resource Person ANJALI NEMBOICHONG ST
1971 5188 Block Resource Person PRIYA WAHENGBAM GEN
1972 5194 Block Resource Person DAYARANI CHUNGKHAM OBC(M)
1973 5197 Block Resource Person RAHUL SANJENBAM GEN
1974 5199 Block Resource Person BIDYACHANDRA LAIRENJAM OBC(M)
1975 5201 Block Resource Person ESTHER NUAMNEINIANG ST
1976 5202 Block Resource Person YAOYO M VASHUM ST
1977 5203 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD SADIQUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
1978 5205 Block Resource Person RAHIMLUNGLIU R PANMEI ST
1979 5206 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM NARESH KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
1980 5207 Block Resource Person NAMSUNGBOU JOY THIUMEI ST
1981 5210 Block Resource Person SANGOMSUMPHAM ABDUL WARISH OBC(MP)
1982 5211 Block Resource Person VICTORIA KONSAM OBC(M)
1983 5221 Block Resource Person KONGKHAM BISHESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
1984 5222 Block Resource Person YENGKOKPAM RISINGSON SINGH OBC(M)
1985 5225 Block Resource Person KEITHELLAKPAM DIBIYA DEVI GEN
1986 5227 Block Resource Person KHONGBANTABAM RUPESH SINGH GEN
1987 5228 Block Resource Person MD ASLAM KHAN OBC(MP)
1988 5232 Block Resource Person VALENTINA THIYAM GEN
1989 5236 Block Resource Person MISS NAZMIN OBC(MP)
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1990 5242 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SEEMA DEVI OBC(M)
1991 5243 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM NISHILA DEVI SC
1992 5246 Block Resource Person CELINA YENGKOKPAM GEN
1993 5247 Block Resource Person KEINOUMAYUM SHEIKH SANAWAZ OBC(MP)
1994 5251 Block Resource Person LAIRENMAYUM LAKSHMIKANT SINGH OBC(M)
1995 5254 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM JEENAROY DEVI GEN
1996 5257 Block Resource Person RAHUL ACHOM GEN
1997 5258 Block Resource Person SANASAM PREMI DEVI OBC(M)
1998 5260 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM MICHAEL MEITEI OBC(M)
1999 5266 Block Resource Person SUSMITA SALAM SC
2000 5267 Block Resource Person KHUMUJAM IRENBALA DEVI OBC(M)
2001 5268 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM SURAJ SINGH OBC(M)
2002 5269 Block Resource Person NGANGOM SUNIL CHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
2003 5273 Block Resource Person WANGMAYUM ABUL OBC(MP)
2004 5274 Block Resource Person MAKAKMAYUM NURMILA SHAHANI OBC(MP)
2005 5284 Block Resource Person JOSHUA  IRENGBAM OBC(M)
2006 5288 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM TUTU GEN
2007 5293 Block Resource Person WAKRAMBAM BICKEY SINGH OBC(M)
2008 5297 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM ADLER SINGH GEN
2009 5298 Block Resource Person BOLIVIA NAMEIRAKPAM GEN
2010 5301 Block Resource Person HEMABATI LAISHRAM OBC(M)
2011 5304 Block Resource Person MUTUM RANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
2012 5307 Block Resource Person NINGSHEN PAMYALA ST
2013 5312 Block Resource Person MD. WAHIDUR RAHAMAN GEN
2014 5313 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM BIRCHANDRA SINGH SC
2015 5315 Block Resource Person NISSI THOUMAN MARING ST
2016 5316 Block Resource Person DANIEL LAISHRAM GEN
2017 5322 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM SOMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
2018 5325 Block Resource Person YUMKHAIBAM BILLEONINE SINGH OBC(M)
2019 5328 Block Resource Person SYED ALKIMA OBC(MP)
2020 5331 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM ALEX SINGH SC
2021 5332 Block Resource Person SINGA MAYUM KAMAL SHEIKH OBC(MP)
2022 5336 Block Resource Person ALICE KHAIDEM OBC(M)
2023 5339 Block Resource Person HAOBIJAM DIANAROSE DEVI SC
2024 5342 Block Resource Person NAMEIRAKPAM KHABA SINGH GEN
2025 5345 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM BENARJIT SINGH GEN
2026 5346 Block Resource Person LV GENENY KOM ST
2027 5350 Block Resource Person CHRISTINA HAWAIBAM OBC(M)
2028 5352 Block Resource Person YENDREMBAM VASUNDHARA GEN
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2029 5353 Block Resource Person BIDYALAXMI YUMNAM GEN
2030 5359 Block Resource Person SIDHARTHA KHAIDEM OBC(M)
2031 5365 Block Resource Person KONTHA ARIF MUHAMAD SHAH OBC(MP)
2032 5367 Block Resource Person TAOREM ROJA DEVI OBC(M)
2033 5368 Block Resource Person KACHANGLU GANGMEI ST
2034 5375 Block Resource Person HEIGRUJAM JOSHNA DEVI OBC(M)
2035 5378 Block Resource Person RESHMA HAOBAM GEN
2036 5379 Block Resource Person ANTHONY L. R. SANGA BUONGPUI ST
2037 5381 Block Resource Person SANASAM YAISANA OBC(M)
2038 5384 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM GAITRI CHANU OBC(M)
2039 5385 Block Resource Person JULIA YUMNAM OBC(M)
2040 5390 Block Resource Person SHAINEE ANGOM OBC(M)
2041 5391 Block Resource Person S.YASHMIN HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
2042 5393 Block Resource Person WALLIES THOUNAOJAM GEN
2043 5395 Block Resource Person JOGEETA CHANU SORAM OBC(M)
2044 5396 Block Resource Person KUMAM UMAHINGIS DEVI GEN
2045 5402 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM MUYAMBA LUWANG OBC(M)
2046 5405 Block Resource Person HENTHOIBI SARUNGBAM GEN
2047 5408 Block Resource Person MANGCHILI KASHUNG ST
2048 5409 Block Resource Person BIDYALAXMI YUMNAM OBC(M)
2049 5411 Block Resource Person ROMINA BEGUM OBC(MP)
2050 5412 Block Resource Person MANOHARMAYUM DAINA DEVI GEN
2051 5414 Block Resource Person MKM BILKISH OBC(MP)
2052 5415 Block Resource Person KHULLAKPAM SHARIF OBC(MP)
2053 5416 Block Resource Person RAMANANDA ANGOM GEN
2054 5417 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM SHAMERENTHA GEN
2055 5422 Block Resource Person MANENI CHAJII ST
2056 5424 Block Resource Person MANGTE ALEX KOM ST
2057 5425 Block Resource Person LEO KHWAIRAKPAM OBC(M)
2058 5426 Block Resource Person MAIBAM ROZER SINGH OBC(M)
2059 5427 Block Resource Person BIRBAL ARAMBAM OBC(M)
2060 5433 Block Resource Person PAUGINLUN ST
2061 5434 Block Resource Person OINAM MANGALSANA SINGH SC
2062 5438 Block Resource Person ROJIBALA ACHOM OBC(M)
2063 5442 Block Resource Person MM ADEEB HASSAN OBC(MP)
2064 5446 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM SUJALATA DEVI GEN
2065 5448 Block Resource Person SUSHMITA WAIKHOM GEN
2066 5449 Block Resource Person BISOILA K ST
2067 5451 Block Resource Person L SHIVANKAR SINGH OBC(M)

Page 53 of 179



Sl. No. Applicati
on No Post Applied Full Name Of The Candidate Social 

Category

ANNEXURE to Notification No. AO/742/REC/2024(3)-DE(S) dated 28/03/2026
List of Candidates whose On-line Application Status is ACCEPTED  for engagement of 742 various posts 

on contract basis in the Department of Education(S), Manipur

ANNEXURE-I 

2068 5454 Block Resource Person PHEIROIJAM RANDHIKA DEVI GEN
2069 5457 Block Resource Person A NAOMI ST
2070 5460 Block Resource Person DAIKHO THOHRII ST
2071 5463 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM GOPESHOR SINGH OBC(M)
2072 5465 Block Resource Person SONIA THOUNAOJAM GEN
2073 5466 Block Resource Person NAHAKPAM BONY GEN
2074 5471 Block Resource Person HAOBAM SUPRIYA GEN
2075 5472 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM PRADEEP GEN
2076 5475 Block Resource Person MAHESHWORI  GURUMAYUM OBC(M)
2077 5478 Block Resource Person BIDYALUXMI GURUMAYUM OBC(M)
2078 5481 Block Resource Person NANDAKUMAR YUMNAM GEN
2079 5488 Block Resource Person BM SAHID AHAMED OBC(MP)
2080 5490 Block Resource Person L LUIKANG LUNGDINAMEI ST
2081 5497 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM RAHUL SINGH SC
2082 5500 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM SADANANDI DEVI GEN
2083 5501 Block Resource Person AYUNGPHI KASHUNG ST
2084 5504 Block Resource Person SHILA TAKHELLAMBAM OBC(M)
2085 5510 Block Resource Person L MEVEINAI ST
2086 5512 Block Resource Person Y. FAROOQUE KHAN OBC(MP)
2087 5514 Block Resource Person LOURIYAM LAXMI DEVI SC
2088 5520 Block Resource Person MUNGREI MUINAO ST
2089 5522 Block Resource Person BASANTI SHARMA GEN
2090 5526 Block Resource Person KONTHOUJAM SHILPA DEVI GEN
2091 5528 Block Resource Person MASHARING LUNGHAR ST
2092 5530 Block Resource Person MEBIDITA CHIROM GEN
2093 5531 Block Resource Person LAIRENJAM THOICHA CHANU OBC(M)
2094 5533 Block Resource Person AYEKPAM SONIA DEVI OBC(M)
2095 5534 Block Resource Person TEKCHAM ANAND SINGH OBC(M)
2096 5535 Block Resource Person PUJA YUMKHAIBAM SC
2097 5538 Block Resource Person S MANEKHO KHRASI ST
2098 5545 Block Resource Person OKRAM PINKY DEVI GEN
2099 5550 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2100 5552 Block Resource Person WANGKHEM NIRUPAMA DEVI OBC(M)
2101 5554 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM CHINGKHEINGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
2102 5555 Block Resource Person GEORGE SHILSHI LAMKANG ST
2103 5557 Block Resource Person SUKHAM RISHIKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
2104 5558 Block Resource Person BEBY RASODA AHONGSHANGBAM OBC(M)
2105 5561 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM MARTIN SINGH GEN
2106 5563 Block Resource Person HIJAM SANATOMBA LUWANG OBC(M)
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2107 5564 Block Resource Person HAWAIBAM DINESH SINGH GEN
2108 5566 Block Resource Person SAIKHOM NONGPOKNGANBA SINGH OBC(M)
2109 5567 Block Resource Person DHANESHWARI SANASAM OBC(M)
2110 5569 Block Resource Person MENAKA TAKHELMAYUM GEN
2111 5571 Block Resource Person AMELIA LALKIMZO ST
2112 5573 Block Resource Person CHINGLEMBA MAIBAM GEN
2113 5576 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM ROMIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
2114 5577 Block Resource Person AKIANA PANMEI ST
2115 5580 Block Resource Person LUNGAIBUAN KAMEI ST
2116 5582 Block Resource Person BIDYASHANTI LAISHRAM GEN
2117 5583 Block Resource Person YUMLEMBAM DORENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
2118 5585 Block Resource Person HORWUNGA AWUNGSHI ST
2119 5590 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BORISH SINGH GEN
2120 5591 Block Resource Person MAYANGMAYUM IMRANISH OBC(MP)
2121 5597 Block Resource Person MEINAM SHAREEF AHMED OBC(MP)
2122 5600 Block Resource Person PHAOMEI GANMEILU ST
2123 5601 Block Resource Person HAWAIBAM PENKY DEVI GEN
2124 5606 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM RAMESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
2125 5608 Block Resource Person JANGUANGLIU PANMEI ST
2126 5613 Block Resource Person THINGBAIJAM BIDYARANI GEN
2127 5618 Block Resource Person NEILALUNG MALANGMEI ST
2128 5619 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM POOJA DEVI OBC(M)
2129 5630 Block Resource Person MUTUM  YAIPHA CHANU GEN
2130 5631 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM AMARJIT OBC(M)
2131 5633 Block Resource Person THINGUJAM JOSEPH OBC(M)
2132 5639 Block Resource Person HIJAM SANGEETA DEVI OBC(M)
2133 5643 Block Resource Person TUNGDARSHANG HONGSHA ST
2134 5644 Block Resource Person CH SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH GEN
2135 5652 Block Resource Person REISANGCHON AWUNGSHI SHIMRAY ST
2136 5653 Block Resource Person KANGABAM KENNEDY SINGH OBC(M)
2137 5660 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM SHIYALAXMI DEVI GEN
2138 5661 Block Resource Person MONIKA THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
2139 5662 Block Resource Person CHARANGA AMBIKA MARING ST
2140 5663 Block Resource Person NJIANGAM GANGMEI ST
2141 5667 Block Resource Person BIDYARANI MAYENGBAM OBC(M)
2142 5670 Block Resource Person MERCY GANGMEI ST
2143 5671 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM NISHIKANTA OBC(M)
2144 5674 Block Resource Person THONGAM SHAKHENBI DEVI GEN
2145 5690 Block Resource Person ATAO RAHAMAN GEN
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2146 5692 Block Resource Person AZIZ AHAMAD OBC(MP)
2147 5694 Block Resource Person LISHA LOITONGBAM GEN
2148 5695 Block Resource Person SOPHIA TONGBRAM OBC(M)
2149 5699 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM DEBESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
2150 5700 Block Resource Person MD ABBAS HUSAIN OBC(MP)
2151 5701 Block Resource Person NIRANJOY LAISHRAM OBC(M)
2152 5702 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM KAMLESHKUMAR SINGH GEN
2153 5707 Block Resource Person WANGKHEIMAYUM TANUJA DEVI OBC(M)
2154 5708 Block Resource Person MD. DAWOOD SHEIKH OBC(MP)
2155 5709 Block Resource Person NGANGOM SUSHITRA CHANU OBC(M)
2156 5710 Block Resource Person LAIMAYUM PINKY SHARMA GEN
2157 5711 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR KENNY SINGH GEN
2158 5719 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM ANITA DEVI GEN
2159 5724 Block Resource Person SHAMUKCHAM LOKESHWOR SINGH GEN
2160 5725 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM ARICA DEVI SC
2161 5729 Block Resource Person K. SUCHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
2162 5732 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM BIKRAMJIT OBC(M)
2163 5733 Block Resource Person TOMTHILNGANBI WANGKHEIMAYUM OBC(M)
2164 5734 Block Resource Person JENEBIYA CHIROM OBC(M)
2165 5735 Block Resource Person LOHRII ADAI ST
2166 5742 Block Resource Person OINAM SUSHMITA DEVI GEN
2167 5744 Block Resource Person LUCY PAMEI ST
2168 5749 Block Resource Person SANASAM NEWTAN SINGH OBC(M)
2169 5755 Block Resource Person MM WAFANA ALI OBC(MP)
2170 5764 Block Resource Person KHUMBONGMAYUM NANDESHWORI GEN
2171 5767 Block Resource Person MEIRINGMEI POUTHUILUNG ST
2172 5770 Block Resource Person MARINGMEI KAJIKGAIMEILU ST
2173 5771 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM ELIZA DEVI OBC(M)
2174 5772 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM BIDYAPATI DEVI OBC(M)
2175 5773 Block Resource Person YOGESHCHANDRA YUMNAM OBC(M)
2176 5776 Block Resource Person MD IMTIYAJUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
2177 5779 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM DAYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
2178 5781 Block Resource Person KONSAM RANJITA DEVI GEN
2179 5785 Block Resource Person MD ELIYAS KHAN OBC(MP)
2180 5791 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM HEROJIT SINGH GEN
2181 5793 Block Resource Person MANOJ MAISNAM GEN
2182 5794 Block Resource Person YUMKHAIBAM SABANAM OBC(MP)
2183 5795 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM BHOJ SINGH GEN
2184 5796 Block Resource Person ELIZA SORAM GEN
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2185 5798 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM SOMORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2186 5800 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI RASESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
2187 5804 Block Resource Person ANGANBA OINAM GEN
2188 5805 Block Resource Person KHAIDEM ROMIO SINGH OBC(M)
2189 5809 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM RANICHEITANIYA OBC(M)
2190 5810 Block Resource Person BINESHOR LAISHRAM SC
2191 5811 Block Resource Person JAYALUXMI LUKRAM OBC(M)
2192 5817 Block Resource Person MD AMJAD ALI KHAN OBC(MP)
2193 5818 Block Resource Person SALAM SURJABALA DEVI SC
2194 5826 Block Resource Person THONGRAM SANAHAL DEVI OBC(M)
2195 5827 Block Resource Person KONSAM PRADIP SINGH OBC(M)
2196 5828 Block Resource Person THONGRAM DIA SINGH OBC(M)
2197 5829 Block Resource Person SARJUBALA KOIJAM OBC(M)
2198 5831 Block Resource Person LAIKHURAM BIBEN SINGH GEN
2199 5836 Block Resource Person SHAHBAZ KHAN SHEIKH OBC(MP)
2200 5842 Block Resource Person SINGAMAYUM SAJID SHEIKH OBC(MP)
2201 5845 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM DENNIS SHARMA GEN
2202 5849 Block Resource Person MUMTAZ OBC(MP)
2203 5851 Block Resource Person SAPAM GHANAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2204 5853 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR RAHUL SINGH GEN
2205 5854 Block Resource Person SOPHINA NONGJAI OBC(MP)
2206 5857 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM KHONI SINGH GEN
2207 5858 Block Resource Person DANIEL THONGAM OBC(M)
2208 5859 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM DAYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
2209 5860 Block Resource Person MD. FAROOQUE RAHMAN OBC(MP)
2210 5861 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM PANTHOI DEVI OBC(M)
2211 5865 Block Resource Person CHINGKHEINGANBI MUTUM CHANU OBC(M)
2212 5867 Block Resource Person MARINGMEI POUJANGLUNG ST
2213 5869 Block Resource Person WORYAOLA M VASHUM ST
2214 5871 Block Resource Person ANGELA TOIJAM OBC(M)
2215 5872 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM JACKYSON LUWANG OBC(M)
2216 5875 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM CHINGKHEINGANBA OBC(M)
2217 5878 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM RINALUXMI DEVI GEN
2218 5879 Block Resource Person PH. HANEEF SHAIKH OBC(MP)
2219 5881 Block Resource Person HEMCHANDRA OINAM GEN
2220 5883 Block Resource Person BIKRAMJIT RAJKUMAR OBC(M)
2221 5888 Block Resource Person KHUTHEIBAM BILKISH RANI GEN
2222 5890 Block Resource Person HIYANG AMARJIT CHOTHE ST
2223 5894 Block Resource Person NONGJAI ROSINA OBC(MP)
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2224 5896 Block Resource Person KONGKHAM KIRANBALA DEVI OBC(M)
2225 5898 Block Resource Person THOUDAM SEEMA DEVI GEN
2226 5901 Block Resource Person DIJINA TAKHELLAMBAM GEN
2227 5902 Block Resource Person KARUNG HOINEIKHAM KOM ST
2228 5906 Block Resource Person L. LHUNJALIEN KHONGSAI ST
2229 5910 Block Resource Person ZENITHKA CHANAM OBC(M)
2230 5916 Block Resource Person ANSULI CHINGANGBAM OBC(M)
2231 5922 Block Resource Person IROM SUSHMITA DEVI GEN
2232 5923 Block Resource Person KONGKHAM THOITHOI CHANU OBC(M)
2233 5926 Block Resource Person MAIBAM DHANAMANJURI GEN
2234 5929 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM PRIYA GEN
2235 5931 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM NORENDRA SINGH GEN
2236 5932 Block Resource Person GOLVIYA OKRAM OBC(M)
2237 5936 Block Resource Person RK NANAO NINGTHEMCHA OBC(M)
2238 5938 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI JAYA DEVI GEN
2239 5940 Block Resource Person GOLDY LAISHANGBAM SC
2240 5942 Block Resource Person CHITRABHAMA LEIPHRAKPAM OBC(M)
2241 5943 Block Resource Person CHANAMTHABAM BIKRAMJIT ROY OBC(M)
2242 5947 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM CHANU CIEFLA OBC(M)
2243 5948 Block Resource Person MONICA PAMEI ST
2244 5949 Block Resource Person DAIMOND SINGH SOIBAM GEN
2245 5953 Block Resource Person YENDREMBAM BINAND SINGH GEN
2246 5956 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM LAXMIKANTA SINGH GEN
2247 5957 Block Resource Person PAMJAKHOMBI NONGMAITHEM OBC(M)
2248 5964 Block Resource Person KANCHAN YUMNAM OBC(M)
2249 5969 Block Resource Person YUMNAM MANITOMBA SINGH OBC(M)
2250 5970 Block Resource Person MD. WARISH KHAN OBC(MP)
2251 5973 Block Resource Person HELAL UDDIN SHAH OBC(MP)
2252 5975 Block Resource Person NAVIDITA NGAIRANGBAM OBC(M)
2253 5976 Block Resource Person RENVIL SINGH CHANAMTHABAM OBC(M)
2254 5981 Block Resource Person PUKHRAMBAM MELODY OBC(M)
2255 5984 Block Resource Person MD FARISH KHAN OBC(MP)
2256 5985 Block Resource Person KHULLAKPAM SAJIDA OBC(MP)
2257 5991 Block Resource Person DIANA MANGSATABAM OBC(M)
2258 5993 Block Resource Person LEIYARIN K THEMSA ST
2259 5997 Block Resource Person POTSHANGBAM DIANA DEVI OBC(M)
2260 5999 Block Resource Person TAKHELLAMBAM KHADRAKPA MEETEI GEN
2261 6002 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM GEETCHANDRA SINGH GEN
2262 6007 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM JOYCHANDRA SINGH SC
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2263 6008 Block Resource Person HEMAM GOPAL SINGH SC
2264 6009 Block Resource Person YENGKHOM SURAJ SINGH GEN
2265 6010 Block Resource Person DIANA NONGMAITHEM GEN
2266 6020 Block Resource Person SUINILA L ST
2267 6021 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM BIDYALUXMI DEVI OBC(M)
2268 6022 Block Resource Person MM IRSHAD HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
2269 6024 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM PRIYADARSHINI SC
2270 6026 Block Resource Person SHAGOLSEM KENEDY MEITEI OBC(M)
2271 6027 Block Resource Person KHAIDEM BISHWANATH MEITEI GEN
2272 6028 Block Resource Person LANGPOKLAKPAM SOPHIA DEVI OBC(M)
2273 6030 Block Resource Person SOIBAM HARIPRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
2274 6032 Block Resource Person BACHASPATIMAYUM VIMI DEVI OBC(M)
2275 6037 Block Resource Person SUNANDA THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
2276 6041 Block Resource Person MD SAMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
2277 6042 Block Resource Person BABYSANA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
2278 6045 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM NONGPOKNGANBA MEITEI OBC(M)
2279 6047 Block Resource Person RUHINA SHAHANI MOIJINGMAYUM OBC(MP)
2280 6048 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM MOMOCHA SINGH OBC(M)
2281 6051 Block Resource Person KH TASLIM KHAN OBC(MP)
2282 6053 Block Resource Person JOTINCHANDRA SOROKHAIBAM OBC(M)
2283 6054 Block Resource Person WUNGMAREO THINGSHUNG ST
2284 6055 Block Resource Person TENSUBAM GOBIN SINGH OBC(M)
2285 6056 Block Resource Person ROMOLA YUMNAM GEN
2286 6059 Block Resource Person KIRANBALA MEINAM OBC(M)
2287 6061 Block Resource Person PANGAMBAM OMILA DEVI OBC(M)
2288 6064 Block Resource Person PHUNDREIMAYUM RAEES ALAM KHAN OBC(MP)
2289 6065 Block Resource Person WILSON LANGSUN ZAMKITHANG MATE ST
2290 6066 Block Resource Person POSIBIA MEINAM OBC(M)
2291 6068 Block Resource Person LEIMAPOKPAM BASANTA SINGH GEN
2292 6069 Block Resource Person MD MUSTAFA OBC(MP)
2293 6072 Block Resource Person IROM DINACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
2294 6077 Block Resource Person WASHIMA AZMI OBC(MP)
2295 6078 Block Resource Person S NEZIINE OSAH ST
2296 6079 Block Resource Person ARONI SALAM OBC(M)
2297 6081 Block Resource Person VALINA NAMBAM OBC(M)
2298 6084 Block Resource Person RONACI SHANDHAM OBC(M)
2299 6087 Block Resource Person JASMIN THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
2300 6091 Block Resource Person MD. SHAJAD KHAN OBC(MP)
2301 6092 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM DINEN OBC(M)
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2302 6094 Block Resource Person NIRMALA MANGSATABAM OBC(M)
2303 6100 Block Resource Person PATHOUBA AYEKPAM OBC(M)
2304 6103 Block Resource Person CHINGTHAM PRIYALAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
2305 6105 Block Resource Person LEIYAPAM ASAIWO ST
2306 6109 Block Resource Person SUALIHA YASMEEN OBC(MP)
2307 6110 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM SANJITA DEVI SC
2308 6115 Block Resource Person MAYA NAOREM GEN
2309 6121 Block Resource Person ELANGBAM YAIPHALEIMA CHANU GEN
2310 6123 Block Resource Person MAKAKMAYUM SAROJ KHAN GEN
2311 6126 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM SURJIT SINGH GEN
2312 6129 Block Resource Person NAHAKPAM SURJALATA GEN
2313 6134 Block Resource Person CHANAM LEITABI CHANU OBC(M)
2314 6136 Block Resource Person MD ZAHIR SHAH OBC(MP)
2315 6138 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM CHINGLEMBA GEN
2316 6142 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM TOMPOK SINGH GEN
2317 6147 Block Resource Person THANGJAM KADENGHANBA OBC(M)
2318 6148 Block Resource Person RAJ KUMARI SUSHIMA OBC(M)
2319 6150 Block Resource Person KONGBRAILATPAM PRIYANKA SHARMA OBC(M)
2320 6157 Block Resource Person NAOREM BIKESHWOR SINGH SC
2321 6158 Block Resource Person LANGPOKLAKPAM NONGPOKNGANBI DEVI OBC(M)
2322 6159 Block Resource Person SAMANDRAM AMUJAO SINGH OBC(M)
2323 6160 Block Resource Person MOICHINGMAYUM PILOT KHAN OBC(MP)
2324 6166 Block Resource Person KANGABAM REENA DEVI OBC(M)
2325 6169 Block Resource Person PUYAM JENY MEITEI OBC(M)
2326 6173 Block Resource Person PH MUSTOFA OBC(MP)
2327 6176 Block Resource Person SALAM ALISHA DEVI OBC(M)
2328 6179 Block Resource Person MD.NAWAZ SHARIF OBC(MP)
2329 6183 Block Resource Person SINGAMAYUM FIRDOSH NESHA OBC(MP)
2330 6184 Block Resource Person CHINGANGBAM DAYADUTTA GEN
2331 6185 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BIDHYAPATI OBC(M)
2332 6192 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM NONGTHONREL KHUMAN GEN
2333 6194 Block Resource Person KARINGAI PHAOMEI ST
2334 6197 Block Resource Person MD WASIM AHMED KHAN OBC(MP)
2335 6205 Block Resource Person MD SABIR KHAN OBC(MP)
2336 6209 Block Resource Person EPHAM FARHANA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
2337 6211 Block Resource Person NUSRAT ALIMA OBC(MP)
2338 6213 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM SWAMI SINGH SC
2339 6214 Block Resource Person KHUNJAMAYUM SANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
2340 6216 Block Resource Person BISHAMBHOR THOKCHOM OBC(M)
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2341 6220 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM NIRMALA DEVI OBC(M)
2342 6221 Block Resource Person HEMBA SANASAM OBC(M)
2343 6223 Block Resource Person NAOREM HITALER SINGH SC
2344 6226 Block Resource Person O KARAM SINGH GEN
2345 6227 Block Resource Person CHANAM NANDASHYAM SINGH GEN
2346 6233 Block Resource Person LUKRAM RIMA DEVI GEN
2347 6245 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM KAPIL SINGH GEN
2348 6249 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM SANDHYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
2349 6251 Block Resource Person THOTRINWON WOLENG ST
2350 6258 Block Resource Person PHALN MAIBAM OBC(M)
2351 6259 Block Resource Person PUYAM AJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2352 6261 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SARDA DEVI SC
2353 6262 Block Resource Person BIDHYANANDA KHUNDRAKPAM OBC(M)
2354 6263 Block Resource Person WASIMA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
2355 6268 Block Resource Person CHINGSHUBAM SHOMILA DEVI OBC(M)
2356 6269 Block Resource Person YUMNAM MUKESH SINGH OBC(M)
2357 6272 Block Resource Person SHAGOLSEM THOITHOI CHANU OBC(M)
2358 6274 Block Resource Person SONARCHAND LAISHRAM OBC(M)
2359 6276 Block Resource Person NIRMALA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
2360 6279 Block Resource Person IRUNGBAM BIJOY SINGH GEN
2361 6280 Block Resource Person MD TAFAZUL KHAN OBC(MP)
2362 6281 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM LEISHILAMBI CHANU OBC(M)
2363 6282 Block Resource Person SYED SAJIDA OBC(MP)
2364 6283 Block Resource Person RANGLA GRACESON KHOUCHUNG ST
2365 6289 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BIKASH SINGH GEN
2366 6293 Block Resource Person BASEI AJIJUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
2367 6294 Block Resource Person FATIMA SHAHANI OBC(MP)
2368 6298 Block Resource Person MUTUM MAHESH SINGH SC
2369 6301 Block Resource Person SYED ABAS OBC(MP)
2370 6302 Block Resource Person LONGJAM VELENTINA DEVI OBC(M)
2371 6303 Block Resource Person PHUNDREIMAYUM KHALIDA OBC(MP)
2372 6304 Block Resource Person JOHNSON SINGH LAISHOM OBC(M)
2373 6305 Block Resource Person RAPEMMI KHODANG ST
2374 6309 Block Resource Person KHULPUWA SOLOMON MARING ST
2375 6311 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM SHIBANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
2376 6314 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD ABDUL WAJID OBC(MP)
2377 6315 Block Resource Person AYEKPAM ALICE DEVI OBC(M)
2378 6316 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM SUSITA DEVI GEN
2379 6318 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR JOYCHANDRA SINGH GEN
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2380 6322 Block Resource Person DIANA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
2381 6323 Block Resource Person ISHMAEL ST
2382 6324 Block Resource Person MD NAWAJ KHAN  OBC(MP)
2383 6325 Block Resource Person MONICA OINAM OBC(M)
2384 6333 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM SURCHAND OBC(M)
2385 6337 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM ROJIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
2386 6338 Block Resource Person TH SHETU SINGH GEN
2387 6341 Block Resource Person YUMNAM ARUNKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2388 6346 Block Resource Person BEBESANA SANASAM SC
2389 6347 Block Resource Person NELSON SINGH THOKCHOM GEN
2390 6350 Block Resource Person KS RINMIPEM ST
2391 6352 Block Resource Person NICKY SINGH THOKCHOM GEN
2392 6353 Block Resource Person BABBLEE HEISNAM GEN
2393 6354 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM CHINGLEMBI CHANU OBC(M)
2394 6356 Block Resource Person RIZATTHAN A CHIHUI ST
2395 6357 Block Resource Person RD ROSEMARY ANAL ST
2396 6358 Block Resource Person INGUDAM DASHUBANTA SINGH GEN
2397 6360 Block Resource Person LAIRENLAKPAM VICTORIA CHANU OBC(M)
2398 6362 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM IZZAT SINGH OBC(M)
2399 6364 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM MILANKUMAR SINGH SC
2400 6366 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM NILAKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2401 6367 Block Resource Person ATOM SANJU SINGH GEN
2402 6368 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM JAGDISH SINGH GEN
2403 6372 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM RONIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
2404 6373 Block Resource Person NAMRAM CHANU GEETA OBC(M)
2405 6376 Block Resource Person RUKEIYA BEGUM OBC(MP)
2406 6377 Block Resource Person THOUBALMAYUM ABDUS SALAM OBC(MP)
2407 6385 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM NILAMAS SHARMA OBC(M)
2408 6386 Block Resource Person SUITY AKOIJAM OBC(M)
2409 6388 Block Resource Person AM. ABID HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
2410 6389 Block Resource Person LOITONGBAM PREMKUMAR MEITEI GEN
2411 6390 Block Resource Person SAPAM THOITHOIBA SINGH GEN
2412 6392 Block Resource Person KHARIBAM BISHORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2413 6400 Block Resource Person MD NAWAS KHAN OBC(MP)
2414 6401 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM AMARJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
2415 6402 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM NANDARANI DEVI OBC(M)
2416 6403 Block Resource Person ROHIT SINGH PHEIROIJAM GEN
2417 6405 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM ROJEN SINGH SC
2418 6409 Block Resource Person THANGJAM SARITA DEVI GEN
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2419 6416 Block Resource Person KEISHAM GOBIND SINGH GEN
2420 6418 Block Resource Person HIDANGMAYUM SANDIP SHARMA GEN
2421 6419 Block Resource Person SANJRAM NOMITA DEVI OBC(M)
2422 6420 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM DHANAPRIYA DEVI GEN
2423 6423 Block Resource Person SNEHA THOUDAM OBC(M)
2424 6425 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM BOBISON SINGH SC
2425 6428 Block Resource Person RICHARD NONGTHOMBAM GEN
2426 6430 Block Resource Person THAOVEINAI R ST
2427 6435 Block Resource Person SAMOM SURAJKUMAR GEN
2428 6436 Block Resource Person MD GAYAZ AHAMED OBC(MP)
2429 6439 Block Resource Person CHIROM MALEMNGANBI DEVI GEN
2430 6440 Block Resource Person MD. SARIBUDDIN OBC(MP)
2431 6444 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM CHAOBA SINGH SC
2432 6449 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM CAPTAIN SINGH OBC(M)
2433 6456 Block Resource Person PREMCHAND CHABUNGBAM OBC(M)
2434 6457 Block Resource Person THEMREICHON ALUNGNAO ST
2435 6458 Block Resource Person LAIRENJAM JOHNSON SINGH OBC(M)
2436 6459 Block Resource Person DIANA CHANDAM GEN
2437 6461 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM PUJA DEVI SC
2438 6466 Block Resource Person JACINTA CHINHOICHING TAITHUL ST
2439 6468 Block Resource Person SOUGAIJAM NARESH SINGH OBC(M)
2440 6471 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM NARESH KUMAR OBC(M)
2441 6473 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI PREMIKA DEVI OBC(M)
2442 6477 Block Resource Person SAMSON NINGOMBAM OBC(M)
2443 6478 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM SURESH SINGH GEN
2444 6485 Block Resource Person NIMRANG RENGKHUPRENG KOM ST
2445 6486 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM SAIBOND SINGH OBC(M)
2446 6489 Block Resource Person LUKRAM GOODYRANI GEN
2447 6490 Block Resource Person JYOTSANA SANASAM OBC(M)
2448 6491 Block Resource Person WANGKHEM TAMPAKLEIMA CHANU OBC(M)
2449 6493 Block Resource Person BIJEETA THANGJAM GEN
2450 6495 Block Resource Person NIMRANG KIKIP KOM ST
2451 6498 Block Resource Person N ROSE ST
2452 6499 Block Resource Person PUKHRAMBAM ANILKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2453 6500 Block Resource Person VIDYAPATI THONGRAM OBC(M)
2454 6501 Block Resource Person ARAMBAM BIKRAM SINGH GEN
2455 6506 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SANJU SINGH OBC(M)
2456 6519 Block Resource Person NEENA POTSHANGBAM GEN
2457 6520 Block Resource Person TUITHUNG DOUNREITIM ST
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2458 6521 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BABYROSE CHANU OBC(M)
2459 6524 Block Resource Person SENJAM NILAKAMAL SINGH OBC(M)
2460 6528 Block Resource Person AHEIBAM SOMANANDA MEITEI OBC(M)
2461 6529 Block Resource Person RODHIYA ELAM GEN
2462 6530 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM BABULU SC
2463 6539 Block Resource Person LOSII WELLSON ST
2464 6542 Block Resource Person ELANGBAM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
2465 6544 Block Resource Person HIDAM GYANESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
2466 6549 Block Resource Person DINA THIYAM OBC(M)
2467 6550 Block Resource Person GEETANJALI PUKHRAMBAM OBC(M)
2468 6554 Block Resource Person NANDITA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
2469 6556 Block Resource Person BIDYALAKSHMI YUMLEMBAM GEN
2470 6558 Block Resource Person VICTORIA RAJKUMARI GEN
2471 6565 Block Resource Person WANGKHEIMAYUM JOYSHREE DEVI OBC(M)
2472 6568 Block Resource Person PRESCILLA NGAINEIVAH ST
2473 6569 Block Resource Person ASEM DOLLAR GEN
2474 6571 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM BEJEO OBC(M)
2475 6575 Block Resource Person KIRANKUMAR SAIKIA GEN
2476 6577 Block Resource Person GAIKHANGTHUI GANGMEI ST
2477 6585 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM BULBUL SHARMA GEN
2478 6586 Block Resource Person SEEMA KONGBRAILATPAM GEN
2479 6587 Block Resource Person ARBIN CHIROM OBC(M)
2480 6588 Block Resource Person LAIRELLAKPAM ANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
2481 6591 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM TANIA OBC(M)
2482 6592 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM SANAKHOMBA SINGH OBC(M)
2483 6596 Block Resource Person DIANA KONSAM OBC(M)
2484 6600 Block Resource Person SAGOLSEM SATUCHAND SINGH GEN
2485 6602 Block Resource Person PRIYA MAYENGBAM GEN
2486 6605 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BIPIN SINGH OBC(M)
2487 6607 Block Resource Person MAISNAM BENEDEEK SINGH OBC(M)
2488 6608 Block Resource Person THANGJAM SUSHIL SINGH OBC(M)
2489 6609 Block Resource Person GAISEMLIU GOLMEI ST
2490 6613 Block Resource Person THONGAM MAMTA DEVI GEN
2491 6619 Block Resource Person THINGOM SANJOY MEITEI GEN
2492 6620 Block Resource Person H RATAN KR SINGH GEN
2493 6622 Block Resource Person THIYAM SILBIA DEVI GEN
2494 6623 Block Resource Person LAIRELLAKPAM IMO SINGH GEN
2495 6624 Block Resource Person SANABAN MONIKA CHANU OBC(M)
2496 6625 Block Resource Person SK SABANAM OBC(MP)
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2497 6628 Block Resource Person PUKHRAM ROBIN SINGH SC
2498 6630 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD KHURSID ALAM KHAN OBC(MP)
2499 6631 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM MEIRABA MEITEI OBC(M)
2500 6636 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM SURENDRA MEETEI GEN
2501 6638 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM ROMESH SINGH GEN
2502 6643 Block Resource Person MALTINA YENDREMBAM GEN
2503 6645 Block Resource Person TOMTHILNGANBA OINAM GEN
2504 6647 Block Resource Person SYLVIA HAOROKCHAM OBC(M)
2505 6649 Block Resource Person PRECILLA LAMKHONENG HAOKIP ST
2506 6650 Block Resource Person DHANAPRIYA DEVI LAITONJAM OBC(M)
2507 6651 Block Resource Person YAMBEM ABHINASH GEN
2508 6652 Block Resource Person THIYAM ANURADHA CHANU GEN
2509 6655 Block Resource Person JENNIFER YUMNAM GEN
2510 6656 Block Resource Person MELODY PALMEI ST
2511 6663 Block Resource Person SHOUGRAKPAM JINA DEVI GEN
2512 6665 Block Resource Person THANGJAM SACHIKUMAR OBC(M)
2513 6666 Block Resource Person THANGJAM CHURACHAND SINGH OBC(M)
2514 6667 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM CHINGKHEINGANBA OBC(M)
2515 6669 Block Resource Person NITU SAINI GEN
2516 6673 Block Resource Person KAMBAM CAPTAIN SINGH GEN
2517 6676 Block Resource Person SANASAM PRIYA DEVI GEN
2518 6682 Block Resource Person THANGJAM TAMPAKLEIMA DEVI OBC(M)
2519 6685 Block Resource Person S ASHULI ST
2520 6687 Block Resource Person MAISNAM DANIEL LUWANG GEN
2521 6690 Block Resource Person CHESAM RIYAJ AHAMED OBC(MP)
2522 6691 Block Resource Person ONGNAM THOITHOIBI DEVI OBC(M)
2523 6692 Block Resource Person SOROKHAIBAM SOMINA DEVI OBC(M)
2524 6694 Block Resource Person HEIGRUJAM ANJALI GEN
2525 6695 Block Resource Person HEIGRUJAM RAMBO MEETEI GEN
2526 6696 Block Resource Person SHAMURAILATPAM VELENTINA DEVI GEN
2527 6698 Block Resource Person MUSTAQUE SHEIKH OBC(MP)
2528 6705 Block Resource Person OINAM JUNIJA DEVI GEN
2529 6706 Block Resource Person TINNEIHAT HAOKIP ST
2530 6708 Block Resource Person THOUDAM NUTANBALA DEVI GEN
2531 6710 Block Resource Person A.S SORING ST
2532 6719 Block Resource Person LOLEE GOODDAY KRIIBVE MAO ST
2533 6720 Block Resource Person N.KAWICHAMDINLIU ST
2534 6724 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM CALAMBIA OBC(M)
2535 6725 Block Resource Person B MARGARET DEVI OBC(M)
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2536 6729 Block Resource Person ABUJAM PINKY DEVI SC
2537 6732 Block Resource Person SIALLOA SUMLIANGAK AIMOL ST
2538 6733 Block Resource Person TOMTHOI ELANGBAM GEN
2539 6737 Block Resource Person SAGOLSEM JOHNITA CHANU OBC(M)
2540 6738 Block Resource Person MD ANASH KHAN OBC(MP)
2541 6741 Block Resource Person VISTA P KHAREI ST
2542 6742 Block Resource Person SHORAISHAM MONICA DEVI GEN
2543 6749 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM RINGKU SINGH GEN
2544 6750 Block Resource Person DOLINA YAMBEM OBC(M)
2545 6752 Block Resource Person HEIKRUJAM SANJOY SINGH SC
2546 6753 Block Resource Person P DINKHAIBOU ST
2547 6754 Block Resource Person GHANAPRIYA SOUBAM GEN
2548 6758 Block Resource Person MAYANGLAMBAM HERIYA DEVI SC
2549 6760 Block Resource Person NGAIRANGBAM CHANDRAJINI DEVI OBC(M)
2550 6762 Block Resource Person ANGOM NONGDAMBA MEETEI OBC(M)
2551 6765 Block Resource Person DUMPU KAMEI ST
2552 6768 Block Resource Person AKHAM SHAJANA DEVI GEN
2553 6769 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM UNICE GEN
2554 6772 Block Resource Person MD SHABIR KHAN OBC(MP)
2555 6774 Block Resource Person NG CHINGLEMBA GEN
2556 6777 Block Resource Person POUCHAREI GANGMEI ST
2557 6778 Block Resource Person THOUDAM PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH GEN
2558 6779 Block Resource Person POULOTHUIYANG GONMEI ST
2559 6783 Block Resource Person LORINDA KANGABAM GEN
2560 6784 Block Resource Person SHANDHAM SONALI DEVI OBC(M)
2561 6788 Block Resource Person MICHAEL SINGH THOKCHOM OBC(M)
2562 6789 Block Resource Person JESMINE KARAM OBC(M)
2563 6794 Block Resource Person YUMKHAIBAM SURCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
2564 6795 Block Resource Person KHARAIJAM ROJESH SINGH OBC(M)
2565 6800 Block Resource Person LEIVON MARGINA KOM ST
2566 6802 Block Resource Person NICOPOOJA NINGTHOUJAM SC
2567 6805 Block Resource Person NIRANJANA THOKCHOM SC
2568 6810 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BISHWAJIT SINGH GEN
2569 6812 Block Resource Person CHONGTHAM SANJEEB OBC(M)
2570 6814 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SAMARENDRA SINGH OBC(M)
2571 6815 Block Resource Person SORAISHAM RANJITA DEVI GEN
2572 6816 Block Resource Person TOMASPREM SAGOLSEM OBC(M)
2573 6817 Block Resource Person LAIKHURAM PIYAINU CHANU GEN
2574 6834 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM REAYA CHANU OBC(M)
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2575 6835 Block Resource Person DOLAIPABAM MUHAMMAD ALI OBC(MP)
2576 6842 Block Resource Person MD ZIAUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
2577 6848 Block Resource Person THOUDAM ANUPAMA DEVI OBC(M)
2578 6850 Block Resource Person M. MARTINA KOM ST
2579 6855 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM ACHANTOMBI DEVI GEN
2580 6857 Block Resource Person SHAPAM DHANAMANJURI DEVI GEN
2581 6859 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM BROWNEY MEITEI OBC(M)
2582 6861 Block Resource Person SHAIKHOM INAOTOMBI SINGH OBC(M)
2583 6862 Block Resource Person JHOTI MAIBAM OBC(M)
2584 6863 Block Resource Person SAGOLSHEM MELODY DEVI OBC(M)
2585 6865 Block Resource Person LEITANTHEM VALENTINO GEN
2586 6867 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM POWER GEN
2587 6869 Block Resource Person MEITRAM RONITA DEVI OBC(M)
2588 6871 Block Resource Person FRANKIE PUKHRAMBAM GEN
2589 6873 Block Resource Person BREETEN SINGH KONTHOUJAM GEN
2590 6879 Block Resource Person ANJU POTSANGBAM OBC(M)
2591 6880 Block Resource Person KEMINA MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
2592 6882 Block Resource Person IPHAM MOHAMMED MUNISH RAZA KHAN OBC(MP)
2593 6884 Block Resource Person THOIBISANA YUMKHAIBAM OBC(M)
2594 6888 Block Resource Person N HELEENA DEVI OBC(M)
2595 6891 Block Resource Person MONGJAM DAINA OBC(M)
2596 6898 Block Resource Person ARIBAM ORNELLA DEVI GEN
2597 6899 Block Resource Person KEITHELLAKPAM MALEMNGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
2598 6904 Block Resource Person CHUNGKHAM DOMINIK GEN
2599 6909 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM ANJU DEVI SC
2600 6911 Block Resource Person YUMKHAIBAM JOYSHREE DEVI GEN
2601 6913 Block Resource Person HAOBIJAM ALBERTSON SINGH SC
2602 6914 Block Resource Person THONGAM BIPIN SINGH OBC(M)
2603 6921 Block Resource Person KEMINA NONGTHOMBAM GEN
2604 6922 Block Resource Person YUMNAM SONIA DEVI OBC(M)
2605 6927 Block Resource Person YAMBEM BISHWONATH SINGH OBC(M)
2606 6931 Block Resource Person BHAVANA SHAMULAILATPAM SHARMA OBC(M)
2607 6934 Block Resource Person HIROSHIMA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
2608 6937 Block Resource Person MARIA ASHEM GEN
2609 6940 Block Resource Person MERCY KAYINE P ST
2610 6945 Block Resource Person NAOREM CHANU MANGANGLEIMA OBC(M)
2611 6947 Block Resource Person RM SOCHIHAN ST
2612 6948 Block Resource Person NAOREM SOMORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2613 6953 Block Resource Person SALAM DAYAPRAKASH SINGH SC
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2614 6954 Block Resource Person MD HABIBULLAH OBC(MP)
2615 6960 Block Resource Person KANGABAM JASMY OBC(M)
2616 6963 Block Resource Person MD SAFIR AHMAD OBC(MP)
2617 6964 Block Resource Person GAIKIMLAK GANGMEI ST
2618 6965 Block Resource Person ALPHONSA H ST
2619 6968 Block Resource Person MD FAHD HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY OBC(MP)
2620 6971 Block Resource Person SUSHMITA WANGKHEIMAYUM OBC(M)
2621 6976 Block Resource Person NGAIRANGBAM BUNTY GEN
2622 6977 Block Resource Person R SOUL ST
2623 6979 Block Resource Person SILVIA MAISNAM OBC(M)
2624 6981 Block Resource Person PAONAM BANGKIM SINGH OBC(M)
2625 6985 Block Resource Person HARIPRIYA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
2626 6986 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM DENNY SINGH OBC(M)
2627 6987 Block Resource Person DENITA SHAMURAILATPAM OBC(M)
2628 6994 Block Resource Person AHEN CHINGSUBAM OBC(M)
2629 6996 Block Resource Person BRAHMACHARIMAYUM CHITARANJAN SHARMA GEN
2630 6997 Block Resource Person NINGRIN WUNGKHAI ST
2631 6999 Block Resource Person MUTUM JULIE OBC(M)
2632 7004 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM LAXMI DEVI GEN
2633 7005 Block Resource Person MM NASIR KHAN OBC(MP)
2634 7008 Block Resource Person BINIBALA SOIBAM OBC(M)
2635 7021 Block Resource Person YUNUSH ALI OBC(MP)
2636 7022 Block Resource Person MAIBAM PREITY CHANU OBC(M)
2637 7023 Block Resource Person LINTHOI HAOBAM GEN
2638 7027 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM SOMORENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
2639 7028 Block Resource Person SALAM PREMCHANDRA SINGH SC
2640 7029 Block Resource Person THEMMILA SHANGKHRO ST
2641 7030 Block Resource Person YM HUMA KHAN OBC(MP)
2642 7032 Block Resource Person N TARUBA ST
2643 7036 Block Resource Person SALAM BABINA DEVI GEN
2644 7037 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM VICTORIA DEVI GEN
2645 7040 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM GUNITA DEVI OBC(M)
2646 7042 Block Resource Person THOUDAM BANITA DEVI OBC(M)
2647 7043 Block Resource Person NARENGBAM RAVISHANGKAR SINGH OBC(M)
2648 7045 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2649 7048 Block Resource Person KANGABAM REZINA OBC(M)
2650 7060 Block Resource Person YUMNAM ANAMIKA CHANU GEN
2651 7062 Block Resource Person SANATOMBA TAKHELLAMBAM OBC(M)
2652 7067 Block Resource Person CHINGRIPOU GONMEI ST
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2653 7069 Block Resource Person SUBACHAND MAIBAM OBC(M)
2654 7071 Block Resource Person RONIBALA MAIBAM OBC(M)
2655 7072 Block Resource Person RAHUBOU ABONMAI ST
2656 7074 Block Resource Person THANGJAM CHINGKHEINGANBA GEN
2657 7076 Block Resource Person GANGMEI NAMSHULUNG KABUI ST
2658 7080 Block Resource Person LAIKHURAM CHANU PEPE OBC(M)
2659 7082 Block Resource Person GAIGONGMEI GONMEI ST
2660 7083 Block Resource Person THANGJAM ANITA CHANU OBC(M)
2661 7086 Block Resource Person GULOUDIN MALANGMEI ST
2662 7088 Block Resource Person ROBISHINI AKOIJAM OBC(M)
2663 7089 Block Resource Person B KHUNAI ST
2664 7092 Block Resource Person YUMKHAIBAM SUMILA DEVI OBC(M)
2665 7094 Block Resource Person SP LUNGSUDI ST
2666 7095 Block Resource Person JESTINA THIYAM OBC(M)
2667 7100 Block Resource Person PANTHOIBI PUKHRAMBAM GEN
2668 7105 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM JOYSHREE DEVI OBC(M)
2669 7110 Block Resource Person KHUISANGMI MASHANGVA ST
2670 7112 Block Resource Person MD. IMTIAZ KHAN OBC(MP)
2671 7116 Block Resource Person HORMI LUNGHAR ST
2672 7117 Block Resource Person LEISHANGTHEM SANATOMBI DEVI OBC(M)
2673 7118 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM ASHOK SINGH OBC(M)
2674 7119 Block Resource Person OKRAM SATYAJINI DEVI GEN
2675 7122 Block Resource Person MAIBAM SARDHANA OBC(M)
2676 7126 Block Resource Person LONGJAM PRIYOBRATA MEETEI OBC(M)
2677 7127 Block Resource Person SAJIDA BEGUM OBC(MP)
2678 7136 Block Resource Person POUGUANGLIN JACKSON GANGMEI ST
2679 7137 Block Resource Person ELOHRII ATHIKHO ST
2680 7138 Block Resource Person THAMANGJAM SHANJIT SINGH GEN
2681 7139 Block Resource Person MATHIAS W SHIMRAH ST
2682 7143 Block Resource Person OINAM SHILA DEVI OBC(M)
2683 7145 Block Resource Person JOYSHREE LAISHRAM GEN
2684 7150 Block Resource Person SOIBAM HEROJIT SINGH SC
2685 7153 Block Resource Person YUMNAM MARADONA SINGH GEN
2686 7157 Block Resource Person LOITONGBAM BIKASH SINGH GEN
2687 7158 Block Resource Person HUIDROM ROJITA DEVI GEN
2688 7161 Block Resource Person MAYENGBAM MANOJKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2689 7164 Block Resource Person SANASAM ROJI DEVI GEN
2690 7167 Block Resource Person SARANGTHEM MAHESH SINGH GEN
2691 7169 Block Resource Person HUIDROM NONGDAMBA MEITEI OBC(M)
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2692 7172 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM CHANU BINDIYA GEN
2693 7173 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM JOHNSON SINGH OBC(M)
2694 7174 Block Resource Person LEVIS KANGJAM GEN
2695 7175 Block Resource Person MAYANGMAYUM WAQUIL GEN
2696 7176 Block Resource Person IMMANUEL LALTHUOILIEN ST
2697 7177 Block Resource Person IRUNGBAM MANISANA SINGH OBC(M)
2698 7179 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM BIKASH SINGH GEN
2699 7180 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI GEETANJALI DEVI OBC(M)
2700 7182 Block Resource Person YUMNAM SANDEEP SINGH OBC(M)
2701 7184 Block Resource Person SATYAJIT PUKHRAM SC
2702 7193 Block Resource Person SINAM PRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
2703 7208 Block Resource Person MOHAMMED SOHEB KHAN OBC(MP)
2704 7211 Block Resource Person LINTHOI ASHEM OBC(M)
2705 7212 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM SANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2706 7216 Block Resource Person MAISNAM SAMITA DEVI GEN
2707 7221 Block Resource Person OINAM SUCHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
2708 7229 Block Resource Person MONIKA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
2709 7231 Block Resource Person SHIDARTH HIDANGMAYUM OBC(M)
2710 7234 Block Resource Person KEISHAM SHANTIRANI DEVI OBC(M)
2711 7242 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM GOKULCHANDRA SINGH GEN
2712 7243 Block Resource Person AQUIB JAVED OBC(MP)
2713 7253 Block Resource Person URIKHINBAM TIKEN SINGH GEN
2714 7255 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BIRAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2715 7257 Block Resource Person NAOREM RANJAN SINGH GEN
2716 7258 Block Resource Person KALPANA KONSAM DEVI GEN
2717 7262 Block Resource Person KOIJAM AJITKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2718 7264 Block Resource Person MOHD ISAC HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
2719 7274 Block Resource Person GAILIANGLIU PAMEI ST
2720 7278 Block Resource Person KONGBAM BABLOO SINGH OBC(M)
2721 7285 Block Resource Person THOUDAM TOKESH SINGH OBC(M)
2722 7286 Block Resource Person YUMLEMBAM PRIYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
2723 7288 Block Resource Person KRISHNANANDA OINAM GEN
2724 7294 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM DEVANAND SINGH GEN
2725 7296 Block Resource Person KAMBUILU GANGMEI ST
2726 7302 Block Resource Person SALAM ANITA DEVI SC
2727 7303 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BIDYASAGAR SINGH OBC(M)
2728 7305 Block Resource Person OMENCHAND SINGH AHANTHEM GEN
2729 7308 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM KALPANA DEVI OBC(M)
2730 7310 Block Resource Person OINAM PREMDAS SINGH OBC(M)
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2731 7311 Block Resource Person ELANGBAM TAMA GEN
2732 7315 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI RONISANA GEN
2733 7317 Block Resource Person PECHIMAYUM ADITYA SINGH GEN
2734 7320 Block Resource Person WANGKHEM DEEMA DEVI OBC(M)
2735 7326 Block Resource Person MERINA NONGMAITHEM GEN
2736 7327 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM REAGANCHANDRA SINGH GEN
2737 7330 Block Resource Person TH MANGAL SINGH GEN
2738 7332 Block Resource Person MD AKTER HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
2739 7334 Block Resource Person ELANGBAM ASHAKIRAN CHANU GEN
2740 7335 Block Resource Person KIRANRANI THOKCHOM GEN
2741 7337 Block Resource Person THINGBAIJAM GEETPRIYA GEN
2742 7338 Block Resource Person TANUJA TOURANGBAM GEN
2743 7339 Block Resource Person THOILEIMA OINAM OBC(M)
2744 7341 Block Resource Person MANIRATAN NONGMEIKAPAM OBC(M)
2745 7347 Block Resource Person LINTHOINGAMBI AKOIJAM GEN
2746 7348 Block Resource Person LAIRENJAM RAMESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
2747 7350 Block Resource Person KHUTHEIBAM JISANNUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
2748 7351 Block Resource Person THOMSON LAIKHURAM OBC(M)
2749 7353 Block Resource Person GOLDIE KONJENGBAM SC
2750 7355 Block Resource Person MAKAKMAYUM RUKKYA OBC(MP)
2751 7356 Block Resource Person SINGAM SUSHMA DEVI OBC(M)
2752 7365 Block Resource Person NAOREM BABINA DEVI GEN
2753 7368 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SOMORIA DEVI GEN
2754 7372 Block Resource Person MD. NAWAJ ILAHI OBC(MP)
2755 7380 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM AMARJIT SINGH GEN
2756 7384 Block Resource Person KAVITA CHABUNGBAM OBC(M)
2757 7385 Block Resource Person KHAGOKPAM MIRANDA OBC(M)
2758 7388 Block Resource Person KANGABAM SHALINI DEVI GEN
2759 7389 Block Resource Person MD ABDUL MUSHRAN OBC(MP)
2760 7391 Block Resource Person SALAM PREMLATA DEVI OBC(M)
2761 7394 Block Resource Person SANGEETA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
2762 7397 Block Resource Person NENIKA WAHENGBAM GEN
2763 7398 Block Resource Person BABYCHA CHONGTHAM GEN
2764 7404 Block Resource Person SHIJAGURUMAYUM YASHWAR SHARMA OBC(M)
2765 7407 Block Resource Person ROSHNI SHARMA KONGBRAILATPAM GEN
2766 7408 Block Resource Person SYED SIKANDER OBC(MP)
2767 7411 Block Resource Person RAZIA SULTANA OBC(MP)
2768 7419 Block Resource Person MD SAHANAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
2769 7420 Block Resource Person KHULLAKPAM ALIM OBC(MP)
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2770 7421 Block Resource Person KOIJAM DANIEL MEITEI OBC(M)
2771 7424 Block Resource Person MD AZIZ KHAN OBC(MP)
2772 7427 Block Resource Person MAHARABAM PRABHAKAR SINGH SC
2773 7434 Block Resource Person CHELSEA NGATHEM GEN
2774 7435 Block Resource Person MK TAJ MALAH OBC(MP)
2775 7439 Block Resource Person PAONAM ROMITKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2776 7447 Block Resource Person A KAIKHO ST
2777 7449 Block Resource Person KHUNDONGBAM DHANABATI DEVI GEN
2778 7451 Block Resource Person MUTUM PRIYADARSHINI DEVI GEN
2779 7455 Block Resource Person YENGKHOM SUNDEEP SINGH GEN
2780 7457 Block Resource Person SWEETY MAISNAM OBC(M)
2781 7462 Block Resource Person MUHAMMED ABDUL WAHID OBC(MP)
2782 7465 Block Resource Person KEISHAM JASON SINGH GEN
2783 7476 Block Resource Person SULAXANA LAISHRAM GEN
2784 7477 Block Resource Person MORHING SANKHIL LAMKANG ST
2785 7480 Block Resource Person PRAMOD KHOMDRAM OBC(M)
2786 7482 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM REEMA DEVI GEN
2787 7486 Block Resource Person CHAKPRAM DEBYALAXMI DEVI GEN
2788 7488 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM TONIKABE DEVI GEN
2789 7490 Block Resource Person THAODEM RAHUL MEITEI OBC(M)
2790 7492 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM LALITA DEVI GEN
2791 7493 Block Resource Person SUKHAM JAMES SINGH OBC(M)
2792 7494 Block Resource Person ANJANA  NGAIRANGBAM GEN
2793 7499 Block Resource Person MAWONREI ZIMIK ST
2794 7500 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM VINODKUMAR SINGH GEN
2795 7501 Block Resource Person AKOIJAM REBICA GEN
2796 7502 Block Resource Person SALAM ASHINI CHANU GEN
2797 7506 Block Resource Person NIKITA SANJENBAM GEN
2798 7507 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM BIJEN KUMAR OBC(M)
2799 7509 Block Resource Person MAHESHREE MAIBAM OBC(M)
2800 7512 Block Resource Person BUYA MAYUM MURTAJA OBC(MP)
2801 7515 Block Resource Person HAOBAM DAYAN SINGH OBC(M)
2802 7521 Block Resource Person GAIJANGMEI KAMSON ST
2803 7525 Block Resource Person MAYADARSHINI LAISHRAM OBC(M)
2804 7526 Block Resource Person MAIBAM ROJINA DEVI OBC(M)
2805 7527 Block Resource Person PREM LAISHRAM GEN
2806 7535 Block Resource Person SHEILEJA IROM GEN
2807 7536 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM MADHUBALA SHARMA OBC(M)
2808 7537 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM CHINGKHEINGANBA MEITEI OBC(M)
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2809 7544 Block Resource Person WAREPAM INDU DEVI GEN
2810 7545 Block Resource Person SORENSANGBAM TONDONBA SINGH OBC(M)
2811 7547 Block Resource Person TAIBANGNGANBA  YENGKHOM OBC(M)
2812 7548 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM RABI SINGH OBC(M)
2813 7550 Block Resource Person MD RAFIULLAH OBC(MP)
2814 7554 Block Resource Person BIJAYA KHUNDONGBAM OBC(M)
2815 7555 Block Resource Person YUMLEMBAM MANGALA CHANU OBC(M)
2816 7556 Block Resource Person KOLOM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
2817 7557 Block Resource Person THINGOM PRIYAVANU DEVI GEN
2818 7558 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI SWEETY DEVI GEN
2819 7559 Block Resource Person RESHMI GURUMAYUM OBC(M)
2820 7565 Block Resource Person NAOREM MOHONDASH SINGH OBC(M)
2821 7568 Block Resource Person DEEPAK SUKHAMCHA OBC(M)
2822 7569 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM BONY DEVI OBC(M)
2823 7574 Block Resource Person PEBAM MONTESHWORI OBC(M)
2824 7576 Block Resource Person MK KOULNU CHOTHE ST
2825 7578 Block Resource Person IRANANDA PHURAILATPAM OBC(M)
2826 7581 Block Resource Person SALEW KAMUO ST
2827 7582 Block Resource Person ROSHAN KONTHOUJAM OBC(M)
2828 7584 Block Resource Person SAJINA SAHANI OBC(MP)
2829 7589 Block Resource Person SAPAM SHIVDUTTA SINGH OBC(M)
2830 7593 Block Resource Person RINA HAORONGBAM OBC(M)
2831 7594 Block Resource Person JASHA MANISHA ANAL ST
2832 7596 Block Resource Person GUNESHWOR WAHENGBAM GEN
2833 7600 Block Resource Person TONU ANGAILA CHITHUNG ST
2834 7601 Block Resource Person POTSHANGBAM NGAUBALEN CHEIBUBA OBC(M)
2835 7612 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR ROMAKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
2836 7614 Block Resource Person SAJIDA OBC(MP)
2837 7616 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM SARDA DEVI OBC(M)
2838 7617 Block Resource Person BANISHWOR ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
2839 7618 Block Resource Person CH SANGEETA DEVI GEN
2840 7619 Block Resource Person KASUILA JUBILIA N ST
2841 7620 Block Resource Person ANOUBAM SANJITA DEVI OBC(M)
2842 7621 Block Resource Person LONGJAM NGANBA MEITEI OBC(M)
2843 7627 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM SUSHMA DEVI GEN
2844 7628 Block Resource Person MD RIYAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
2845 7630 Block Resource Person BIDYALAXMI DEVI TENSUBAM OBC(M)
2846 7631 Block Resource Person ATHISII JOTHAN ST
2847 7632 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM BABITA DEVI GEN
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2848 7634 Block Resource Person GURUARIBAM RAJSHREE OBC(M)
2849 7635 Block Resource Person MD ISHAQUE KHAN OBC(MP)
2850 7642 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM WANGLEN SINGH GEN
2851 7646 Block Resource Person HUIREM JONATHAN SINGH GEN
2852 7648 Block Resource Person THANGJAM BIDYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
2853 7651 Block Resource Person ARAMBAM BAKENSON SINGH OBC(M)
2854 7652 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM PUNIMA DEVI GEN
2855 7654 Block Resource Person KAJAL NISHA GEN
2856 7659 Block Resource Person ROMOKA CHABUNGBAM OBC(M)
2857 7660 Block Resource Person LAIKANGBAM NEENA DEVI GEN
2858 7661 Block Resource Person GURUMAYUM DIANA GEN
2859 7666 Block Resource Person NONGMAITHEM SANGITA DEVI GEN
2860 7674 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM ROMA DEVI OBC(M)
2861 7676 Block Resource Person OINAM BINITA DEVI OBC(M)
2862 7677 Block Resource Person KHUMUKCHAM DHIREN MEITEI OBC(M)
2863 7679 Block Resource Person MAIBAM BASARAJ SINGH OBC(M)
2864 7688 Block Resource Person LEICHOMBAM NINGOLLEIMA DEVI GEN
2865 7691 Block Resource Person L C RAJESH KUMAR GEN
2866 7692 Block Resource Person DINCHINANG GONMEI ST
2867 7694 Block Resource Person THAODEM REEMA DEVI OBC(M)
2868 7695 Block Resource Person TAYENJAM JENEELAA GEN
2869 7696 Block Resource Person M MARTHA ST
2870 7699 Block Resource Person YUMNAM SURCHANDRA SINGH GEN
2871 7704 Block Resource Person KHOIROM PUJA DEVI SC
2872 7705 Block Resource Person MD.ALTAF SHAH OBC(MP)
2873 7706 Block Resource Person MD AYUB KHAN OBC(MP)
2874 7709 Block Resource Person MD ABID KHULLEIBAM GEN
2875 7713 Block Resource Person KAMEI LANLUNGLU ST
2876 7714 Block Resource Person LISU CHONGTHAM OBC(M)
2877 7715 Block Resource Person NGASHEPAM MICHAEL SINGH GEN
2878 7724 Block Resource Person KSHETRIMAYUM ROGER SINGH GEN
2879 7732 Block Resource Person MD K FEROZ KHAN OBC(MP)
2880 7734 Block Resource Person SOBNIKA MAYANGLAMBAM GEN
2881 7735 Block Resource Person LINTHOI KONGBAM GEN
2882 7736 Block Resource Person MANGPITHANG ST
2883 7738 Block Resource Person NGAMTHANG SINGSIT ST
2884 7741 Block Resource Person DEVARAJ NUNGLEPPAM SC
2885 7742 Block Resource Person PRIYADARSHINI THANGJAM GEN
2886 7743 Block Resource Person NAHAKPAM RABINDRA SINGH OBC(M)
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2887 7747 Block Resource Person MD ABDUL WAHID OBC(MP)
2888 7748 Block Resource Person SUNNY THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
2889 7756 Block Resource Person SINGAMAYUM WAJIRA OBC(MP)
2890 7758 Block Resource Person CHRISTINA KOIJAM GEN
2891 7761 Block Resource Person RAJKUMARI SHABRANI DEVI OBC(M)
2892 7768 Block Resource Person OINAM RAJUBEN SINGH GEN
2893 7769 Block Resource Person KHWAIRAKPAM NIRKAY SC
2894 7772 Block Resource Person FLEESIA GANGMEI ST
2895 7773 Block Resource Person MD NASIR HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
2896 7774 Block Resource Person SUANLIAN THANG GUITE ST
2897 7775 Block Resource Person GEETANJALI TAKHELCHANGBAM OBC(M)
2898 7777 Block Resource Person DOLAIPABAM RUBASHA OBC(MP)
2899 7778 Block Resource Person THEMCHUIRIN AHUM ST
2900 7780 Block Resource Person MOHAMMAD ADAB PATHAN OBC(MP)
2901 7782 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM DENISH SINGH GEN
2902 7783 Block Resource Person MOIRANGTHEM REMCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
2903 7788 Block Resource Person NAOREM RAMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
2904 7789 Block Resource Person RUBANA BOGIE OBC(MP)
2905 7790 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM KABITA DEVI GEN
2906 7792 Block Resource Person NGANGBAM SUNIBALA DEVI SC
2907 7794 Block Resource Person SOYAM SOBHABATI DEVI GEN
2908 7796 Block Resource Person KHOIROM RAJIB SINGH GEN
2909 7807 Block Resource Person KONGBRAILATPAM GIRIRAJ SHARMA OBC(M)
2910 7812 Block Resource Person THANGJAM SANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
2911 7813 Block Resource Person RUBEIYA OBC(MP)
2912 7823 Block Resource Person MOIRANGMAYUM BEBI DEVI GEN
2913 7832 Block Resource Person C KOWA KOBAI ST
2914 7836 Block Resource Person TAOREM SONA CHANU OBC(M)
2915 7846 Block Resource Person WAIKHOM BIDYASANA OBC(M)
2916 7851 Block Resource Person ROSHAN KAMEI ST
2917 7852 Block Resource Person SANATOMBI AKOIJAM OBC(M)
2918 7858 Block Resource Person GANGMEI KAKHANGAILU ST
2919 7860 Block Resource Person RAJKUMAR MALEMNGANBA GEN
2920 7861 Block Resource Person KHUMANTHEM ROBERT SINGH OBC(M)
2921 7866 Block Resource Person SHAMURAILATPAM VIJAYALAXMI OBC(M)
2922 7867 Block Resource Person RENGRINGSTONE JANGVEI ST
2923 7868 Block Resource Person OINAM MERINA DEVI OBC(M)
2924 7872 Block Resource Person KHOMDRAM MICHEAL SINGH GEN
2925 7876 Block Resource Person LUKRAM DOLI OBC(M)
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2926 7877 Block Resource Person MD RAEEF ALAM OBC(MP)
2927 7882 Block Resource Person SAIKHOM NARESHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2928 7883 Block Resource Person LAISHRAM TOMBISANA GEN
2929 7888 Block Resource Person GANAPRIYA GURU ARIBAM OBC(M)
2930 7896 Block Resource Person THINGUJAM GOBIN SINGH GEN
2931 7902 Block Resource Person HAOBAM ROMOLA DEVI OBC(M)
2932 7903 Block Resource Person WAHENGBAM JESHITA OBC(M)
2933 7906 Block Resource Person OINAM RISHIKANTA ASINGH GEN
2934 7913 Block Resource Person NINGOMBAM BANDNGAMBA MEITEI OBC(M)
2935 7917 Block Resource Person ZEET NAWAZ THOUBA GEN
2936 7920 Block Resource Person TONGBRAM DEEPAMALA DEVI OBC(M)
2937 7922 Block Resource Person BANDANA WAIROKPAM GEN
2938 7924 Block Resource Person KEISHAM ANANTA SINGH OBC(M)
2939 7925 Block Resource Person ATHOKPAM DEBALA DEVI GEN
2940 7932 Block Resource Person PHIJAM VABICHAND GEN
2941 7933 Block Resource Person TENSUBAM BISHWORJIT SINGH GEN
2942 7935 Block Resource Person MARINGMEI MEISHONGAI KABUI ST
2943 7937 Block Resource Person THIYAM ONIKA DEVI GEN
2944 7938 Block Resource Person DHANARAJ SHARMA BRAHMACHARIMAYUM OBC(M)
2945 7939 Block Resource Person THOUBAL MAYUM HASSAN KAMAL OBC(MP)
2946 7940 Block Resource Person DIANA LOUKHAM OBC(M)
2947 7944 Block Resource Person SALAM AINI DEVI OBC(M)
2948 7950 Block Resource Person NONGTHOMBAM SUSAN OBC(M)
2949 7953 Block Resource Person MD WAJIB OBC(MP)
2950 7955 Block Resource Person BUANTHAULUNG GONMEI ST
2951 7956 Block Resource Person MISS SAHENA SHAHANI GEN
2952 7961 Block Resource Person HARRISON SINGH ELANGBAM GEN
2953 7962 Block Resource Person SHAMURAILATPAM SURODHANI DEVI GEN
2954 7964 Block Resource Person MONORAMA THONGAM GEN
2955 7967 Block Resource Person TOMTHIN SOUBAM OBC(M)
2956 7972 Block Resource Person TOPHIA YUMNAM OBC(M)
2957 7975 Block Resource Person MS KHONEILEN CHIRU ST
2958 7977 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM PRIYODATTA KHABA OBC(M)
2959 7978 Block Resource Person KONJENGBAM NIRMALA CHANU OBC(M)
2960 7980 Block Resource Person MD. IRFAN AHMAD OBC(MP)
2961 7982 Block Resource Person KHANGEMBAM RAJESHKUMAR SINGH GEN
2962 7984 Block Resource Person BABINA ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
2963 7991 Block Resource Person YUMNAM BOBINCHANDRA OBC(M)
2964 7992 Block Resource Person MEMCHOUBI OKRAM OBC(M)
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2965 7993 Block Resource Person KHUNDRAKPAM RONYSON SINGH GEN
2966 7996 Block Resource Person SS WASIMA FIRDOSS OBC(MP)
2967 8002 Block Resource Person THOKCHOM MANGLEMSANA SINGH GEN
2968 8003 Block Resource Person NINGTHOUJAM ASHARANI DEVI OBC(M)
2969 8004 Block Resource Person KHULLAKPAM ALTAF HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
2970 8010 Block Resource Person THOUNAOJAM PRADEEP SINGH GEN
2971 8014 Block Resource Person KEISHAM DHANAKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
2972 8015 Block Resource Person SAIKHOM SUCHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
2973 8021 Block Resource Person BH FARHANAZ OBC(MP)
2974 8023 Block Resource Person BRAHMACHARIMAYUM SUSHMA DEVI OBC(M)
2975 8024 Block Resource Person MAIBAM THOMAS SINGH OBC(M)
2976 8025 Block Resource Person JAMES T. DARNGAWN ST
2977 8027 Block Resource Person ANNIE DEVI SORAISHAM OBC(M)
2978 5 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BOREX GEN
2979 6 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM SHANGKAR SINGH OBC(M)
2980 7 CRC Coordinator NAOREM THOUNGAMBA MEITEI OBC(M)
2981 8 CRC Coordinator NAOREM HENTHOUBA MEITEI OBC(M)
2982 11 CRC Coordinator L SANALEMBEE GEN
2983 13 CRC Coordinator JACKSON SAMOM GEN
2984 26 CRC Coordinator SILVIA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
2985 29 CRC Coordinator PFOZIIA A MAO ST
2986 32 CRC Coordinator SALAM PRANAM DEVI OBC(M)
2987 34 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM NISHAN SINGH OBC(M)
2988 37 CRC Coordinator AMUJAO HEISHNAM SC
2989 39 CRC Coordinator MUNGREISHANG JAJO ST
2990 40 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM ROMESH SINGH OBC(M)
2991 41 CRC Coordinator SALAM RENUKA DEVI SC
2992 46 CRC Coordinator KALPANA HUIRONGBAM OBC(M)
2993 49 CRC Coordinator HEIGRUJAM ROPENJIT SINGH GEN
2994 53 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM MICHAEL SINGH GEN
2995 56 CRC Coordinator ALBERT DICHAO ST
2996 62 CRC Coordinator PUTHEM SANJITKUMAR SINGH GEN
2997 63 CRC Coordinator RONALD RECKY LONGJAM OBC(M)
2998 64 CRC Coordinator BISHAL YUMNAM GEN
2999 69 CRC Coordinator ABBAS KHAN OBC(MP)
3000 70 CRC Coordinator ROBIN CHINGBA ST
3001 77 CRC Coordinator GOLMEI ROMESH KABUI ST
3002 79 CRC Coordinator YENGKHOM BIPIN KUMAR OBC(M)
3003 80 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM ALEX SINGH GEN
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3004 84 CRC Coordinator SIIHNE DICHAO ST
3005 85 CRC Coordinator GAITHUISUANG GANGMEI ST
3006 87 CRC Coordinator PHEIGA GANGMEI THAITANGAM ST
3007 90 CRC Coordinator ROMEN KHUNDRAKPAM GEN
3008 91 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM DEEPAK SINGH GEN
3009 92 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM PREMISHORI CHANU GEN
3010 94 CRC Coordinator MOHD MAHABUB SHINGA OBC(MP)
3011 95 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM DIYARA SC
3012 99 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM LENIN SINGH GEN
3013 102 CRC Coordinator BACHASPATIMAYUM BHOGIN SHARMA OBC(M)
3014 104 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN GEN
3015 106 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ROMIO SINGH OBC(M)
3016 109 CRC Coordinator KHONGPUNGSON HONGSHA ST
3017 110 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM MOMOSANA SINGH GEN
3018 114 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM JACKIE GEN
3019 115 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI SARIKA DEVI GEN
3020 118 CRC Coordinator KHAMMINLUN PHIAMPHU ST
3021 119 CRC Coordinator SINGA SHAHJAHAN SHAH OBC(MP)
3022 123 CRC Coordinator NAHAKPAM SUMAYA RANJIT OBC(M)
3023 127 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM GURURAN SINGH GEN
3024 131 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM SOROJINI DEVI SC
3025 132 CRC Coordinator MESEPE-U LASUH ST
3026 134 CRC Coordinator MD MUSTAQUE OBC(MP)
3027 139 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ROMESH SINGH SC
3028 141 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM LANCHENBA MEITEI SC
3029 142 CRC Coordinator GD JEANKHAMPOU ST
3030 147 CRC Coordinator P GOBIND SINGH GEN
3031 150 CRC Coordinator SALAM SUSHIKUMARI DEVI SC
3032 152 CRC Coordinator CH KORUNGKHUL MARING ST
3033 153 CRC Coordinator MD. SHARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
3034 154 CRC Coordinator KANGJAM CHETAN MEITEI GEN
3035 156 CRC Coordinator RK NZANGDAIYANG ST
3036 157 CRC Coordinator MD SAMEER BABAR OBC(MP)
3037 158 CRC Coordinator KHUPZOULIAN ST
3038 160 CRC Coordinator PALLUJAM RABINA GEN
3039 166 CRC Coordinator SALAM PRAVESH SINGH SC
3040 167 CRC Coordinator LAIRENJAM UMESCHAND MEITEI GEN
3041 168 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM KHERODA DEVI GEN
3042 170 CRC Coordinator POUTHONLUNG KAMEI ST
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3043 175 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM SILVIA GEN
3044 177 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI GITANJALI OBC(M)
3045 180 CRC Coordinator FM SHAFIQUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
3046 181 CRC Coordinator LEIVON CHUNGNEISON KOM ST
3047 182 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL KUDUSH ALI OBC(MP)
3048 185 CRC Coordinator MK ANISH KHAN OBC(MP)
3049 186 CRC Coordinator MM NAWAJ SARIF OBC(MP)
3050 189 CRC Coordinator DAISY ABUJAM SC
3051 191 CRC Coordinator SAPAM KENISON SINGH OBC(M)
3052 192 CRC Coordinator SINGAKHONGBAM MD ABDUL ZAHID OBC(MP)
3053 194 CRC Coordinator SHIJAGURUMAYUM GIRISH SHARMA OBC(M)
3054 197 CRC Coordinator M SAMUEL KOM ST
3055 199 CRC Coordinator DARYAL MONGAM ANAL ST
3056 202 CRC Coordinator ESTHER MONHOIKIM ZOU ST
3057 204 CRC Coordinator BISHIYA SUKHAM OBC(M)
3058 206 CRC Coordinator SERTO PREMI KOM ST
3059 207 CRC Coordinator TELIEN THANGNEILEN KOM ST
3060 209 CRC Coordinator LAIRIKYENGBAM NARESH OBC(M)
3061 211 CRC Coordinator NANDITA LOURIYAM SC
3062 213 CRC Coordinator MANGTE GRACESON KOM ST
3063 219 CRC Coordinator CHONGOM ALVINA AIMOL ST
3064 222 CRC Coordinator SHAHRUKH SHEIKH OBC(MP)
3065 224 CRC Coordinator MD YUNUS SHAH OBC(MP)
3066 226 CRC Coordinator CHINBOILHING STEFFI HAOKIP ST
3067 228 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM PRASANTA MEETEI GEN
3068 232 CRC Coordinator LANTHOIBA NAMEIRAKPAM OBC(M)
3069 234 CRC Coordinator CHRISTINA YUMNAM GEN
3070 236 CRC Coordinator GEETARANI LOUREMBAM GEN
3071 237 CRC Coordinator SINGAMAYUM REZBIR AHAMED SHEIKH OBC(MP)
3072 242 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM RIRJIT OBC(M)
3073 244 CRC Coordinator KANGJAM RAKESH SINGH OBC(M)
3074 245 CRC Coordinator SANTOSH SINGH THOKCHOM OBC(M)
3075 246 CRC Coordinator MD. ISLAO RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
3076 247 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM RONALD SINGH GEN
3077 248 CRC Coordinator MD DANEESH QAISHER OBC(MP)
3078 250 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
3079 252 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM PRIYALAXMI DEVI SC
3080 253 CRC Coordinator HIDANGMAYUM JAGATON SHARMA GEN
3081 255 CRC Coordinator HIDANGMAYUM PRIYA DEVI GEN
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3082 257 CRC Coordinator CHINGANGBAM ARBI ANGOMCHA OBC(M)
3083 258 CRC Coordinator HATNEICHONG HAOKIP ST
3084 259 CRC Coordinator W REENICHA CHANU GEN
3085 261 CRC Coordinator THANIL YAIKHOM GEN
3086 262 CRC Coordinator K JONAH ST
3087 263 CRC Coordinator PAOJAHAO HAOKIP ST
3088 266 CRC Coordinator OINAM NILAKANTA SINGH GEN
3089 270 CRC Coordinator OINAM SURKUMAR SINGH SC
3090 272 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM HEROJIT SINGH GEN
3091 274 CRC Coordinator SOBITA TAOREM GEN
3092 277 CRC Coordinator SAMTE THANGPU AIMOL ST
3093 278 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM NIRANJOY GEN
3094 280 CRC Coordinator L CHINGKHEINGANBI CHANU GEN
3095 282 CRC Coordinator RONALD SARUNGBAM OBC(M)
3096 283 CRC Coordinator KAMEI GAILANLUNG KABUI ST
3097 289 CRC Coordinator ROHIT THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
3098 290 CRC Coordinator N NICODEMUS MOYON ST
3099 292 CRC Coordinator OKRAM GYANCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
3100 296 CRC Coordinator WAIROKPAM MINAKETAN SINGH OBC(M)
3101 298 CRC Coordinator CH PHENSONGKAMBOU ST
3102 300 CRC Coordinator BISHAN THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
3103 306 CRC Coordinator M.S. RISINRANG JUNIOR ST
3104 307 CRC Coordinator THIYAM ROBINSON SINGH OBC(M)
3105 310 CRC Coordinator HEIRANGKHONGJAM SUNDER SINGH SC
3106 314 CRC Coordinator FARHAN KAIRANG GEN
3107 316 CRC Coordinator PEBAM PINKY DEVI GEN
3108 318 CRC Coordinator BINOD YUMKHAIBAM GEN
3109 322 CRC Coordinator SONIA MOIRANGTHEM GEN
3110 324 CRC Coordinator KAKCHINGTABAM JOYCHANDRA SHARMA OBC(M)
3111 325 CRC Coordinator DIVASCO LEISHANGTHEM GEN
3112 326 CRC Coordinator DANGSHAWA KOSHANG ST
3113 338 CRC Coordinator ANGOM SONALI DEVI OBC(M)
3114 339 CRC Coordinator JOHNSON ARAMBAM GEN
3115 341 CRC Coordinator MOULTHOU CHINAONGAM ST
3116 344 CRC Coordinator SN CLAUDIA LAMKANG ST
3117 345 CRC Coordinator MANDINGBAM ELIZABETH DEVI OBC(M)
3118 347 CRC Coordinator SUNGNEM CLARE ST
3119 348 CRC Coordinator RANGAMLA NANCY MK ST
3120 350 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM NILAKAMAL SINGH OBC(M)
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3121 352 CRC Coordinator HM KIMCHONGHOI ST
3122 355 CRC Coordinator LV. MORENGKHAM LAMKANG ST
3123 360 CRC Coordinator TH NEKTHIANDAM VAIPHEI ST
3124 363 CRC Coordinator BM APSANA AKSAR OBC(MP)
3125 366 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM BABU MEITEI SC
3126 367 CRC Coordinator MD IMRAN KHAN OBC(MP)
3127 370 CRC Coordinator CM MUKARRAM AHMAD GEN
3128 372 CRC Coordinator SAIREM ZETLIN SINGH GEN
3129 373 CRC Coordinator CHIRANJEET HAORONGBAM GEN
3130 375 CRC Coordinator SOPHIYA LAISHRAM GEN
3131 378 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM NAWAZ OBC(MP)
3132 381 CRC Coordinator JUMELIA LOITONGBAM OBC(M)
3133 383 CRC Coordinator ESTHER PAMEI ST
3134 386 CRC Coordinator KONSAM BIDYALAXMI GEN
3135 388 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM MANAO MEITEI GEN
3136 392 CRC Coordinator MAISNAM KISHAN SINGH GEN
3137 393 CRC Coordinator KIANGAMANG PANMEI ST
3138 396 CRC Coordinator ZINGZARSHOMI LEISAN ST
3139 399 CRC Coordinator NGANTHOI KHURAIJAM OBC(M)
3140 401 CRC Coordinator MAITHONILIU NEWMAI ST
3141 402 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI PRIYANKA DEVI OBC(M)
3142 410 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JAYA DEVI OBC(M)
3143 411 CRC Coordinator ASGHAR ALI OBC(MP)
3144 415 CRC Coordinator KANSHOKMI ESHIDANG ST
3145 416 CRC Coordinator MD NASIBUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
3146 420 CRC Coordinator BREEZELOVE HB ANAL ST
3147 421 CRC Coordinator MD RIJWAN HASSAN OBC(MP)
3148 425 CRC Coordinator MD NAJMUS SAKIB OBC(MP)
3149 426 CRC Coordinator MD. ARIF AHMED OBC(MP)
3150 428 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM ANAND SINGH OBC(M)
3151 429 CRC Coordinator NINJA LAIRIKYENGBAM GEN
3152 432 CRC Coordinator SANJENBAM BEMEE DEVI GEN
3153 434 CRC Coordinator SERAJUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
3154 436 CRC Coordinator LETKHOGIN MATE ST
3155 438 CRC Coordinator HEIKHAM NINI DEVI SC
3156 439 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BIDYALAXMI OBC(M)
3157 443 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM SURJIT SINGH OBC(M)
3158 448 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM CHINGKHEINGANBA SINGH SC
3159 450 CRC Coordinator TONY SOIBAM GEN
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3160 452 CRC Coordinator LAMMINHAO KHONGSAI ST
3161 455 CRC Coordinator STALIN SAGOLSEM OBC(M)
3162 458 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM JAMES SINGH OBC(M)
3163 461 CRC Coordinator ALEX NINGOMBAM MEITEI OBC(M)
3164 462 CRC Coordinator BONNY KHURAIJAM OBC(M)
3165 463 CRC Coordinator SANGEETA ASEM CHANU GEN
3166 464 CRC Coordinator BHUPINSON WAIROKPAM OBC(M)
3167 465 CRC Coordinator GAICHUILUNG PHAOMEI ST
3168 471 CRC Coordinator MATHEOUS THINGBAIJAM OBC(M)
3169 472 CRC Coordinator SHONSHOK NGASHANGVA ST
3170 473 CRC Coordinator MAHESH SOUBAM OBC(M)
3171 478 CRC Coordinator GEETCHANDRA YUMNAM OBC(M)
3172 479 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM IRELNGANBA MEETEI OBC(M)
3173 481 CRC Coordinator WANGLEMBAM NIRANJANA OBC(M)
3174 484 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM ASHAPURNA SC
3175 486 CRC Coordinator RUIYAO S ST
3176 491 CRC Coordinator THENGUJAM ROMESH SINGH SC
3177 493 CRC Coordinator OINAM PRIYABATI DEVI GEN
3178 495 CRC Coordinator POUNINGLUNG MAREMEI ST
3179 497 CRC Coordinator NAOREM SUMANTA SINGH SC
3180 501 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD RUHISH KHAN OBC(MP)
3181 502 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM SIMONA DEVI OBC(M)
3182 506 CRC Coordinator SALEJA NAOREM OBC(M)
3183 512 CRC Coordinator NAOREM ROJITA DEVI GEN
3184 513 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM BASANTA SINGH OBC(M)
3185 515 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMED TARIQUE AZIZ OBC(MP)
3186 524 CRC Coordinator KH. BISESWAR SINGH GEN
3187 525 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM BISHWAPREM SINGH GEN
3188 527 CRC Coordinator SYED RUBAZ OBC(MP)
3189 530 CRC Coordinator SAMOM MERINA GEN
3190 532 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR SHEITYAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
3191 534 CRC Coordinator KHURAIJAM ANITA DEVI GEN
3192 536 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BIDYOTTAMA DEVI SC
3193 540 CRC Coordinator SERTO MELODY KOM ST
3194 543 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM ELVIS OBC(M)
3195 544 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD AMIN HUSSAIN GEN
3196 546 CRC Coordinator MONADAS TAKHELLAMBAM GEN
3197 548 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM DAIMODA SINGH GEN
3198 549 CRC Coordinator DIANA LUKRAM OBC(M)
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3199 551 CRC Coordinator BISHUJIT LAISHRAM SC
3200 557 CRC Coordinator LAIRIKYENGBAM PREETIRANJAN ROY GEN
3201 558 CRC Coordinator KAVITA KANCHAN NINGTHOUJAM SC
3202 559 CRC Coordinator NELSON IROM OBC(M)
3203 562 CRC Coordinator MD FARUQUE KHAN OBC(MP)
3204 565 CRC Coordinator SULTANAT OBC(MP)
3205 566 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM SAYA CHANU GEN
3206 568 CRC Coordinator KHULPU TESHIMLA ST
3207 573 CRC Coordinator MEINAM ROMEN SINGH GEN
3208 574 CRC Coordinator THEMSAK VASHUM ST
3209 578 CRC Coordinator LAIRELLAKPAM PRIYOKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
3210 582 CRC Coordinator GAUTAM SINGH YENDREMBAM GEN
3211 585 CRC Coordinator GURUMAYUM RABICHANDRA SHARMA OBC(M)
3212 587 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM NIRUBALA DEVI OBC(M)
3213 589 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM CHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
3214 592 CRC Coordinator HEMANTA ELANGBAM GEN
3215 593 CRC Coordinator PINKY NAOROIBAM GEN
3216 601 CRC Coordinator SANASAM BELA DEVI GEN
3217 603 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM RAKESH SINGH OBC(M)
3218 604 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPHAM ZIAUL HAQUE SHAH OBC(MP)
3219 605 CRC Coordinator JITES KHANGEMBAM OBC(M)
3220 607 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM PREMKUMAR MEITEI OBC(M)
3221 610 CRC Coordinator MS IZAJ AHAMAD OBC(MP)
3222 611 CRC Coordinator MD. RAFIQUE AHMED OBC(MP)
3223 613 CRC Coordinator OINAM ATIYA DEVI GEN
3224 615 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM DEEPAK SINGH GEN
3225 617 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM PRINCY DEVI GEN
3226 619 CRC Coordinator SIDHARTH OKRAM OBC(M)
3227 620 CRC Coordinator JOYCHAND CHINGAKHAM GEN
3228 621 CRC Coordinator KOIJAM BONAPARTE SINGH GEN
3229 622 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM SOMOKANTA SINGH GEN
3230 625 CRC Coordinator WUNGSINGMI HONGVAH K ST
3231 626 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM BARLIN SINGH OBC(M)
3232 627 CRC Coordinator TUIKHANG CHUONGTHANG KOREN ST
3233 630 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM SONY SINGH SC
3234 632 CRC Coordinator CHINGTHAM LENIN SINGH GEN
3235 635 CRC Coordinator KANGJAM PRIYANIDHI DEVI OBC(M)
3236 639 CRC Coordinator HOWREYLU PAMEI ST
3237 640 CRC Coordinator AHONGSHANGBAM ROSHINI DEVI GEN
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3238 641 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM SURAJ SINGH GEN
3239 643 CRC Coordinator ATHOIBA SANJRAMBAM GEN
3240 644 CRC Coordinator RONANDO MONGBIJAM GEN
3241 646 CRC Coordinator MINGYAO HUNGYO ST
3242 651 CRC Coordinator POREI MONGBIJAM GEN
3243 656 CRC Coordinator ADASHRI MOIRANGTHEM GEN
3244 658 CRC Coordinator SOCHUI LUIKHAM ST
3245 664 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SYLVIA DEVI OBC(M)
3246 666 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ROJESH MEITEI OBC(M)
3247 668 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BINANDI DEVI GEN
3248 671 CRC Coordinator BONEY ELANGBAM OBC(M)
3249 672 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM AVINASH SINGH SC
3250 678 CRC Coordinator HEISHNAM REEONA DEVI OBC(M)
3251 679 CRC Coordinator MOHD RAKIMUDDIN KHAN OBC(MP)
3252 681 CRC Coordinator IRENGBAM SUNIPRABHA DEVI OBC(M)
3253 684 CRC Coordinator ASHISH NINGTHOUJAM GEN
3254 687 CRC Coordinator NGARUMMI AWUNGSHI ST
3255 688 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM MICHAEL SINGH SC
3256 689 CRC Coordinator SORIN RAIKHAN ST
3257 694 CRC Coordinator JOSHUA ABONMAI ST
3258 697 CRC Coordinator SAPAM RESEARCHSON SINGH GEN
3259 702 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM DHRUBA SINGH SC
3260 704 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM YOULIVIA DEVI GEN
3261 706 CRC Coordinator RAMKRISHNA THINGBAIJAM GEN
3262 707 CRC Coordinator CHINIR PREM ST
3263 709 CRC Coordinator RINGSHANGPHY ZIMIK ST
3264 711 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL BARIK OBC(MP)
3265 713 CRC Coordinator LUCKY DUTTA GEN
3266 715 CRC Coordinator KENJIT TONGBRAM GEN
3267 716 CRC Coordinator CK LANJAIPOU ST
3268 717 CRC Coordinator MD MAQBUL HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
3269 720 CRC Coordinator MEDHAJEET OINAM SC
3270 722 CRC Coordinator GAISINREI KAMEI ST
3271 725 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM SUNIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
3272 726 CRC Coordinator H T CHANGKIHRIN ANAL ST
3273 730 CRC Coordinator USHAM BRAINY MEITEI GEN
3274 733 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM CHINGKHEIHUNBA MEITEI SC
3275 734 CRC Coordinator R.K. ALLEN GEN
3276 737 CRC Coordinator ESTHER SUIDILA ST
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3277 739 CRC Coordinator KASHUNGNAO MAYARSHIM ST
3278 743 CRC Coordinator IROM MEENA DEVI OBC(M)
3279 746 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM RONIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
3280 749 CRC Coordinator SOCHIPEM KEISHING ST
3281 752 CRC Coordinator IROM BONY DEVI OBC(M)
3282 754 CRC Coordinator IROM MOHENDRAKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
3283 757 CRC Coordinator SANABAM SOMOKANTA GEN
3284 759 CRC Coordinator M. RONALD SITLHOU ST
3285 762 CRC Coordinator LANCHUNGLIU KAMEI ST
3286 766 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM BIDYALAKSHMI CHANU GEN
3287 768 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM SUNANDA DEVI GEN
3288 773 CRC Coordinator IRENGBAM ANANDKUMAR SINGH GEN
3289 774 CRC Coordinator PHILIP KAMEI ST
3290 776 CRC Coordinator KHUNJAMAYUM SHEIHELLI CHANU OBC(M)
3291 778 CRC Coordinator PAOMINLIEN GANGTE ST
3292 780 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM GOLDSON SINGH SC
3293 781 CRC Coordinator LOUKRAKPAM DIGBIJOY SINGH GEN
3294 783 CRC Coordinator AHEIBAM UMAKANTA KHUMAN GEN
3295 785 CRC Coordinator KHUNJAMAYUM TARA MEITEI OBC(M)
3296 786 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM SWAMIKANTA SINGH GEN
3297 787 CRC Coordinator DIXON KHUMUKCHAM OBC(M)
3298 791 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM NAOCHA OBC(M)
3299 793 CRC Coordinator AKOIJAM REBIKA DEVI GEN
3300 794 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM SAMSON SINGH OBC(M)
3301 796 CRC Coordinator KM ASKER OBC(MP)
3302 797 CRC Coordinator ABDUL HEKIM SHAH GEN
3303 799 CRC Coordinator KHELCHANDRA NONGMAITHEM OBC(M)
3304 802 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM KRISHNANAND SINGH OBC(M)
3305 803 CRC Coordinator ISHOWRIYA YUMNAM GEN
3306 811 CRC Coordinator IROM JAMESON SINGH GEN
3307 813 CRC Coordinator SONGTHAT WILLIAM HAOKIP ST
3308 815 CRC Coordinator OINAM DEVABRATA SINGH OBC(M)
3309 816 CRC Coordinator PAREIHANBI LAISHRAM OBC(M)
3310 819 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH ABBAS KHAN OBC(MP)
3311 820 CRC Coordinator GOLMEI GAISHILEI KABUI ST
3312 821 CRC Coordinator SOBHANA TENSUBAM OBC(M)
3313 823 CRC Coordinator HUIREM NIRUPAMA CHANU GEN
3314 825 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PRITY DEVI OBC(M)
3315 826 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM DIANA CHANU OBC(M)
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3316 827 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM NIRMALA DEVI GEN
3317 831 CRC Coordinator RUSSIA HAOBAM OBC(M)
3318 834 CRC Coordinator LEIVON LENDINA ST
3319 835 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM RISHIKANTA MEETEI GEN
3320 837 CRC Coordinator LAIMAYUM CHIRANKUMAR SHARMA OBC(M)
3321 838 CRC Coordinator POUGAI KAMEI ST
3322 840 CRC Coordinator CHIROM SURJIT SINGH GEN
3323 841 CRC Coordinator MD AMIR HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
3324 843 CRC Coordinator MD NASIR HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
3325 845 CRC Coordinator ABONMAI MILLION ST
3326 849 CRC Coordinator SAGOLSHEM OMANCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
3327 850 CRC Coordinator YENDREMBAM ANUPCHANDRA GEN
3328 853 CRC Coordinator S R ZEVEINAI ST
3329 854 CRC Coordinator AHANTHEM BANITA DEVI OBC(M)
3330 863 CRC Coordinator GAIKHUANGAM GANGMEI ST
3331 870 CRC Coordinator CHITTAM KHANGEMBAM SC
3332 871 CRC Coordinator SHELLY ANGOM GEN
3333 872 CRC Coordinator PHILASAINGAYAI KASOMWOSHI ST
3334 876 CRC Coordinator JASHA GLADSON ANAL ST
3335 878 CRC Coordinator GOUTAM OINAM SC
3336 881 CRC Coordinator P. LANJAICHUNGLU ST
3337 892 CRC Coordinator RAMSHIMLA SHADANG ST
3338 896 CRC Coordinator HAOBAM PRIYOBRATA SINGH GEN
3339 897 CRC Coordinator SALAM SOMORJIT SINGH SC
3340 901 CRC Coordinator WILLINGSON NGORUW ST
3341 902 CRC Coordinator WUNGREISO KASHUNG ST
3342 903 CRC Coordinator PRIYA NAOREM GEN
3343 905 CRC Coordinator ANGOM ROSAN SINGH GEN
3344 908 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM VANDANA DEVI GEN
3345 909 CRC Coordinator AJOY YUREMBAM OBC(M)
3346 910 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM KRIPALINEE DEVI GEN
3347 916 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM ELIZABETH DEVI GEN
3348 919 CRC Coordinator LAIMUJAM PRAGYANANDA SINGH GEN
3349 922 CRC Coordinator THEMMILA SHANGKHRO ST
3350 923 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM SANATOMBI GEN
3351 924 CRC Coordinator CHONGTHAM DRATA SINGH GEN
3352 926 CRC Coordinator SAPAM SUMICHA DEVI GEN
3353 931 CRC Coordinator KHATHANGBAM BIDYASHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
3354 934 CRC Coordinator IPHAM YASMIN GEN
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3355 937 CRC Coordinator KHOMDRAM JINA DEVI GEN
3356 938 CRC Coordinator TOIJAM BIDYARANI DEVI GEN
3357 940 CRC Coordinator SINGAMAYUM SAGUPTA SAHIL OBC(MP)
3358 949 CRC Coordinator KHELJIT MOIRANGTHEM SC
3359 950 CRC Coordinator OINAM KANCHAND SINGH GEN
3360 951 CRC Coordinator LINDA KASHUNG ST
3361 956 CRC Coordinator MD ZIAUL HAQUE OBC(MP)
3362 959 CRC Coordinator K JOYCY SEVEINAI RO ST
3363 960 CRC Coordinator SALAM JAMES SINGH SC
3364 963 CRC Coordinator YL NGALANGAM ST
3365 967 CRC Coordinator ANGAM THANGLEN ST
3366 970 CRC Coordinator CHOUDRIMAYUM SADANANDA SHARMA GEN
3367 972 CRC Coordinator TP ANGNAIKHAM ST
3368 975 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM PREMJIT SINGH OBC(M)
3369 976 CRC Coordinator THOTYA S ST
3370 978 CRC Coordinator BOBY HAOBIJAM GEN
3371 979 CRC Coordinator H CHOPFOLO ST
3372 983 CRC Coordinator SUMAN KUMARI PRASAD OBC(O)
3373 986 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM MEGHACHANDRA SINGH GEN
3374 992 CRC Coordinator MD SIRAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
3375 993 CRC Coordinator KEISAM GOVINDA MEETEI OBC(M)
3376 997 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM SOMEN SINGH GEN
3377 999 CRC Coordinator SK SHETHON ST
3378 1001 CRC Coordinator PHILEM TIJEN SINGH GEN
3379 1003 CRC Coordinator SANGAMBAM AJIT SINGH GEN
3380 1005 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM PUNSHIBA MEETEI GEN
3381 1008 CRC Coordinator PHANJOUBAM LONDON SINGH OBC(M)
3382 1010 CRC Coordinator YENDREMBAM GITCHANDRA MEITEI OBC(M)
3383 1013 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPAM MUJAHEED OBC(MP)
3384 1016 CRC Coordinator ROBERTSON MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
3385 1017 CRC Coordinator REMEI MILLIONPOU ST
3386 1020 CRC Coordinator KONINGACHIM TODAR MAKUNGA MARING ST
3387 1021 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM SOPHIA DEVI GEN
3388 1023 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM PRAKASH SINGH GEN
3389 1024 CRC Coordinator DIANA NINGTHOUJAM SC
3390 1025 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM JINA CHANU GEN
3391 1026 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM SADANANDA SINGH GEN
3392 1028 CRC Coordinator NINGSOWON SHADANG ST
3393 1029 CRC Coordinator TEKCHAM ARBINDO SINGH OBC(M)
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3394 1032 CRC Coordinator SHANGANING ASHARA ST
3395 1035 CRC Coordinator WUNGCHANSO AS ST
3396 1039 CRC Coordinator GAIPHULUNG PAMEI ST
3397 1040 CRC Coordinator ARIBAM RATIKA SHARMA OBC(M)
3398 1041 CRC Coordinator MD AZIZ RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
3399 1043 CRC Coordinator FM AWESH KARMI OBC(MP)
3400 1044 CRC Coordinator NOUREEN SULTANA OBC(MP)
3401 1051 CRC Coordinator MUKTA NARENGBAM OBC(M)
3402 1053 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SHERJIT SINGH OBC(M)
3403 1056 CRC Coordinator LAIKHURAM SHASHIKANTA SINGH GEN
3404 1063 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM ALKA DEVI SC
3405 1065 CRC Coordinator SAGIRA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
3406 1068 CRC Coordinator JEWEL THOUDAM OBC(M)
3407 1070 CRC Coordinator BORIS SANASAM SC
3408 1071 CRC Coordinator WAKAMBAM NEERAJ GEN
3409 1072 CRC Coordinator PHANJOUBAM JULIA OBC(M)
3410 1081 CRC Coordinator SUSHIL THINGOM GEN
3411 1085 CRC Coordinator SHITALJIT LAISHRAM OBC(M)
3412 1086 CRC Coordinator KONSAM OLIVIA DEVI OBC(M)
3413 1090 CRC Coordinator MAISNAM SUSHMA GEN
3414 1092 CRC Coordinator DM ANGKHUL MARING ST
3415 1093 CRC Coordinator SANASAM PRIYOKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
3416 1095 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM MANILEIMA CHANU GEN
3417 1097 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM AVINASH SINGH GEN
3418 1099 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM HONEY CHANU GEN
3419 1100 CRC Coordinator L CHANCHAN KOM ST
3420 1103 CRC Coordinator KONSAM MEERENKHOMBA SINGH OBC(M)
3421 1104 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM BISESHOR SINGH GEN
3422 1105 CRC Coordinator BIDYANANDA KHUMUKCHAM OBC(M)
3423 1108 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM JENITA DEVI GEN
3424 1109 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM ROMILA DEVI OBC(M)
3425 1111 CRC Coordinator CLINTON KANGABAM GEN
3426 1113 CRC Coordinator IRENGBAM MICHAEL MANGANG OBC(M)
3427 1114 CRC Coordinator WILLIAM SANOUJAM GEN
3428 1120 CRC Coordinator TH MOSHINER TONTANGA ST
3429 1121 CRC Coordinator BIDYALUXMI YUMNAM GEN
3430 1122 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM PHALGUNI SINGH GEN
3431 1124 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM SANGKAR SINGH GEN
3432 1127 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM ARJUN SINGH GEN
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3433 1131 CRC Coordinator CH SAMILAN OBC(MP)
3434 1136 CRC Coordinator MISS TABASSUM BEGUM OBC(MP)
3435 1137 CRC Coordinator BIBEK THINGUJAM GEN
3436 1138 CRC Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM PROMOT OBC(M)
3437 1139 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM MONIKA CHANU OBC(M)
3438 1140 CRC Coordinator BACHASPATIMAYUM ANEXE SHARMA GEN
3439 1146 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM MANAOBI MEITEI OBC(M)
3440 1148 CRC Coordinator MAISNAM RAVIKANT SINGH GEN
3441 1151 CRC Coordinator MD WARISH AHAMAD OBC(MP)
3442 1154 CRC Coordinator YOKMI SHIRAK ST
3443 1156 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM JOHNSON SINGH GEN
3444 1158 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM NONGPOKNGANBA GEN
3445 1166 CRC Coordinator NINGZAN S VASHUM ST
3446 1167 CRC Coordinator GAIPHUNLU KAMEI ST
3447 1168 CRC Coordinator LINTHOINGAMBI LAISHRAM GEN
3448 1170 CRC Coordinator RONIKA WAHENGBAM GEN
3449 1171 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JOHNSON SINGH GEN
3450 1173 CRC Coordinator RONALDO THIYAM GEN
3451 1176 CRC Coordinator AYELHILU WEZAH ST
3452 1178 CRC Coordinator CHAMGAIGUANG GONMEI ST
3453 1179 CRC Coordinator MONIKA WAHENGBAM GEN
3454 1182 CRC Coordinator N RATANA DEVI OBC(M)
3455 1183 CRC Coordinator SANJRAM ROMITA DEVI GEN
3456 1185 CRC Coordinator ARNOLD KHAIDEM GEN
3457 1186 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ROSEDINA DEVI SC
3458 1188 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL HAMID GEN
3459 1190 CRC Coordinator SERAM BABYSONIA CHANU OBC(M)
3460 1192 CRC Coordinator DIJEE KHAIDEM GEN
3461 1197 CRC Coordinator HAOBAM ROSY GEN
3462 1198 CRC Coordinator MONGJAM LENITA DEVI GEN
3463 1204 CRC Coordinator REAGAN OINAM GEN
3464 1208 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR JIMMY SINGH OBC(M)
3465 1210 CRC Coordinator POUTALLUNG DANGMEI ST
3466 1211 CRC Coordinator G. MAKUSINLIU ST
3467 1218 CRC Coordinator ENOCH KHANGRAH ST
3468 1220 CRC Coordinator GOLMEI MALA ST
3469 1221 CRC Coordinator CALVIN WAHENGBAM GEN
3470 1227 CRC Coordinator LAIKANGBAM DEBADUTTA SINGH GEN
3471 1234 CRC Coordinator SYEDA FAHEEMAH GEN
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3472 1235 CRC Coordinator PRABIT CHINGSUBAM GEN
3473 1238 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM ADIYA AMIN OBC(MP)
3474 1240 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM GYANENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
3475 1245 CRC Coordinator KS WONSHIMLA ST
3476 1248 CRC Coordinator ROOQSAHANA OBC(MP)
3477 1251 CRC Coordinator THONGAM SHYAMSUNDER SINGH OBC(M)
3478 1252 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM BIDYASAGAR SINGH GEN
3479 1254 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM MANISANA MEETEI OBC(M)
3480 1258 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM PREMJEET SINGH SC
3481 1260 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM PURVESHWARY DEVI GEN
3482 1261 CRC Coordinator WAHIDA RAHAMANI OBC(MP)
3483 1263 CRC Coordinator RAMESH HAZARIKA GEN
3484 1267 CRC Coordinator MD ARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
3485 1269 CRC Coordinator KIYAM SURANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
3486 1272 CRC Coordinator KHAIDEM ROMI CHANU OBC(M)
3487 1273 CRC Coordinator GURUMAYUM LUXMI DEVI GEN
3488 1274 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM JOSHIPIYARI CHANU OBC(M)
3489 1276 CRC Coordinator SAIKHOM DEVILAL SINGH OBC(M)
3490 1277 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM LEANDER OBC(M)
3491 1279 CRC Coordinator BRAINY THOUDAM OBC(M)
3492 1283 CRC Coordinator DITHAIPOU KAMEIH ST
3493 1285 CRC Coordinator SHIJAGURUMAYUM BIDYANANDA SHARMA OBC(M)
3494 1290 CRC Coordinator HEIGRUJAM HEMOJIT SINGH GEN
3495 1291 CRC Coordinator GAICHANGSUI GONMEI ST
3496 1293 CRC Coordinator JENITA IROM OBC(M)
3497 1296 CRC Coordinator BS ALTAB OBC(MP)
3498 1302 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM JOSHIMA DEVI OBC(M)
3499 1303 CRC Coordinator HAOBIJAM SUCHITRA CHANU OBC(M)
3500 1306 CRC Coordinator NEHMINLEN TUBOI ST
3501 1307 CRC Coordinator BICKY KHAIDEM MEITEI OBC(M)
3502 1309 CRC Coordinator LANGOLJAM WINNER SINGH GEN
3503 1311 CRC Coordinator ADARSH KHUNDRAKPAM GEN
3504 1313 CRC Coordinator NAOREM NIRUPAMA CHANU GEN
3505 1321 CRC Coordinator BIDYA OINAM GEN
3506 1324 CRC Coordinator LAIMAYUM BALKRISHAN SHARMA OBC(M)
3507 1325 CRC Coordinator LANCHENBA WAHENGBAM SC
3508 1326 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM CAVENDISH SINGH OBC(M)
3509 1328 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM HENRY LUWANG GEN
3510 1331 CRC Coordinator CHIROM JULIA DEVI GEN
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3511 1333 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM DONY DEVI GEN
3512 1334 CRC Coordinator KHULAKPHAM TASLIMA MIRZA OBC(MP)
3513 1338 CRC Coordinator LAIMUJAM SANGJUKTA DEVI OBC(M)
3514 1340 CRC Coordinator KHAMSOSHAN JAICHEA ST
3515 1345 CRC Coordinator BHAGYACHANDRA RAJKUMAR OBC(M)
3516 1346 CRC Coordinator W TENOROMA MARING ST
3517 1354 CRC Coordinator LUIKANG JOSEPH ST
3518 1356 CRC Coordinator IROM MANIKETAN SINGH GEN
3519 1357 CRC Coordinator OINAM ASHAKUMAR SINGH GEN
3520 1360 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ROJANA CHANU GEN
3521 1363 CRC Coordinator SELISH KANGABAM GEN
3522 1371 CRC Coordinator JOHN NGORUW MOYON ST
3523 1373 CRC Coordinator VISHAL SANASAM GEN
3524 1375 CRC Coordinator ADHIKARIMAYUM BANDANA DEVI GEN
3525 1377 CRC Coordinator LAIPHRAKPAM TAMPHASANA CHANU OBC(M)
3526 1381 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM RECKITT SINGH OBC(M)
3527 1384 CRC Coordinator HIJAM PUSHPA DEVI OBC(M)
3528 1389 CRC Coordinator ELAM RISHIKESH SINGH OBC(M)
3529 1390 CRC Coordinator LAISOM SASHIBALA GEN
3530 1391 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PREMJIT SINGH GEN
3531 1392 CRC Coordinator KOWELLHRING ANAL ST
3532 1393 CRC Coordinator PUYAM BIBISON SINGH OBC(M)
3533 1395 CRC Coordinator WORTIMLA ZIMIK ST
3534 1397 CRC Coordinator YINGSHANGPHI KHANGRAH ST
3535 1399 CRC Coordinator K DARSHINI TANTANGA ST
3536 1404 CRC Coordinator KAMGOULIAN ST
3537 1406 CRC Coordinator PUYAM ROMIO SINGH OBC(M)
3538 1409 CRC Coordinator NINGREIWON THEMSAH ST
3539 1411 CRC Coordinator SYED SAZAD OBC(MP)
3540 1415 CRC Coordinator ANGELA LEIVON ST
3541 1420 CRC Coordinator JAANG LIEN MUNG HAOKIP ST
3542 1422 CRC Coordinator LOITONGBAM SURAJKUMAR GEN
3543 1423 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR DENID OBC(M)
3544 1425 CRC Coordinator SARITA WAKAMBAM OBC(M)
3545 1426 CRC Coordinator HANGDEZO KEISHING ST
3546 1428 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR BONEYM SINGH OBC(M)
3547 1430 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM NIRANJAN  SINGH GEN
3548 1431 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM NINGTHOUKHOMBA GEN
3549 1435 CRC Coordinator SINGYATPHI PHINAO ST
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3550 1437 CRC Coordinator SITHUILIU NEWMAI ST
3551 1438 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI AKINA DEVI OBC(M)
3552 1441 CRC Coordinator GAIKHUANLUNG R PANMEI ST
3553 1443 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM RINA DEVI SC
3554 1444 CRC Coordinator MAJATHOILU GOLMEI ST
3555 1449 CRC Coordinator SOREISO YS ST
3556 1453 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM BIJESH SINGH OBC(M)
3557 1456 CRC Coordinator AMARJEET MEETEI SHOUGRAKPAM GEN
3558 1457 CRC Coordinator KIRANBALA DEVI WAHENGBAM OBC(M)
3559 1458 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM JAMES SINGH GEN
3560 1462 CRC Coordinator IRENGBAM NIRMALA DEVI GEN
3561 1464 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM MELODY DEVI GEN
3562 1465 CRC Coordinator DIUGAILUNG PANMEI ST
3563 1468 CRC Coordinator NANDEIBAM JUSNA DEVI OBC(M)
3564 1472 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM ROBERT SINGH GEN
3565 1477 CRC Coordinator LAIKANGBAM NYEINA DEVI OBC(M)
3566 1478 CRC Coordinator SANASAM KABITA DEVI GEN
3567 1481 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM SRIKANT SINGH GEN
3568 1486 CRC Coordinator LAITHANGBAM SOPHIA GEN
3569 1492 CRC Coordinator SYED SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
3570 1493 CRC Coordinator RAMKHUN GANGMEI ST
3571 1495 CRC Coordinator G D KASIMGAILIU ST
3572 1498 CRC Coordinator NG. POLBINA MONSANG ST
3573 1500 CRC Coordinator MAYOPHY JAJO ST
3574 1505 CRC Coordinator PHUNDREIMAYUM TARIQUE AHMED OBC(MP)
3575 1506 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JAYANTA SINGH GEN
3576 1507 CRC Coordinator SALMAAN NEMISH KORI GEN
3577 1509 CRC Coordinator BORIS LAISHRAM GEN
3578 1512 CRC Coordinator LOUKHAM GERION SINGH OBC(M)
3579 1513 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM SIRAJUL HAQUE OBC(MP)
3580 1515 CRC Coordinator NAOBA THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
3581 1518 CRC Coordinator S SANATHOI MEITEI OBC(M)
3582 1525 CRC Coordinator S NELI PATRICK ST
3583 1527 CRC Coordinator SALEW ALONI PATRICIA ST
3584 1533 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM DHANAPATI DEVI OBC(M)
3585 1534 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM REBIYA DEVI GEN
3586 1536 CRC Coordinator TUIREISING RUNGSUNG ST
3587 1541 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JINA DEVI OBC(M)
3588 1543 CRC Coordinator MD SAAD IBNE IMRAN OBC(MP)
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3589 1553 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM LAKSHMIKUMAR GEN
3590 1555 CRC Coordinator TRINA SANDHAM GEN
3591 1556 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM PANTHOI DEVI GEN
3592 1557 CRC Coordinator MD SALIMUDDIN OBC(MP)
3593 1558 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM ASHINIKUMAR SINGH GEN
3594 1561 CRC Coordinator SINGRUWNG SUJITA ANAL ST
3595 1564 CRC Coordinator YANGABAM KISHAN SINGH GEN
3596 1565 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM ROCKY SINGH GEN
3597 1567 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM RIYA CHANU GEN
3598 1568 CRC Coordinator LIDYA THAIMEI ST
3599 1569 CRC Coordinator PRAVEEN KONGKHAM GEN
3600 1572 CRC Coordinator IRUNGBAM THOITHOI MEETEI OBC(M)
3601 1574 CRC Coordinator PEMREICHAN ALUNGNAO ST
3602 1576 CRC Coordinator BABY RUKSHAD OBC(MP)
3603 1580 CRC Coordinator ROSA LUIRAM ST
3604 1582 CRC Coordinator JOYJIT YUMKHAIBAM OBC(M)
3605 1584 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI PUSHPA DEVI OBC(M)
3606 1588 CRC Coordinator LAMKHONGAM VAIPHEI ST
3607 1590 CRC Coordinator THOIDINGJAM BANIDHAR SINGH OBC(M)
3608 1591 CRC Coordinator SERAM SUBHALAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
3609 1593 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM SHIBADATTA SINGH SC
3610 1595 CRC Coordinator BOSCO RENGTANKHEL JAICHE ST
3611 1603 CRC Coordinator KHANGJRAKPAM NGANTHOILEMBI CHANU GEN
3612 1604 CRC Coordinator ARAMBAM DHRUPA SINGH GEN
3613 1607 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ANGAMBA OBC(M)
3614 1609 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM WELKIM SINGH OBC(M)
3615 1610 CRC Coordinator JENCHUIMEI KAMEI ST
3616 1612 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM REONA DEVI GEN
3617 1613 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM GYANINDRA SINGH SC
3618 1624 CRC Coordinator JANGLANGUANG KAMEI ST
3619 1625 CRC Coordinator LENJAHAO HAOKIP ST
3620 1626 CRC Coordinator RUBANI NONGJAI GEN
3621 1628 CRC Coordinator MD AJARUDDIN KHAN OBC(MP)
3622 1634 CRC Coordinator PARHAI KOIN DANGSHAWA ST
3623 1635 CRC Coordinator HANJABAM MILTON SHARMA GEN
3624 1637 CRC Coordinator MD SAMEER OBC(MP)
3625 1642 CRC Coordinator SARDA ELANGBAM GEN
3626 1645 CRC Coordinator LAIRENJAM MIKA DEVI OBC(M)
3627 1646 CRC Coordinator SOUGRAKPAM DOLLY DEVI GEN
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3628 1650 CRC Coordinator NIPUNI ASHUNI ST
3629 1651 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM IBOCHOUBA SINGH GEN
3630 1653 CRC Coordinator ANGOM ARUNAPIYARI CHANU OBC(M)
3631 1655 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM NONGDAMBA MEETEI GEN
3632 1656 CRC Coordinator MARTINA RAJKUMARI GEN
3633 1659 CRC Coordinator ROHEN THOUDAM GEN
3634 1660 CRC Coordinator MUNGTIM RUIVA SHIMRAY ST
3635 1665 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM AMBIKA DEVI GEN
3636 1667 CRC Coordinator HAOBAM TAIBANGLEN KHUMAN GEN
3637 1670 CRC Coordinator NG SHENE ST
3638 1671 CRC Coordinator NAOREM DHIRAJ SINGH SC
3639 1674 CRC Coordinator SHAMURAILATPAM SHASHIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
3640 1678 CRC Coordinator VIKASH HUIDROM GEN
3641 1682 CRC Coordinator S JIMMRIFF ST
3642 1683 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM RESHMA DEVI GEN
3643 1684 CRC Coordinator RANITA KHUMUKCHAM GEN
3644 1688 CRC Coordinator HANJABAM HEMABATI DEVI GEN
3645 1689 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM DHARMENDRA SINGH GEN
3646 1695 CRC Coordinator SOUGRAKPAM BIDYAPATI DEVI GEN
3647 1696 CRC Coordinator KHUNDONGBAM SURJAKANTA SINGH GEN
3648 1701 CRC Coordinator HOISHING KOREN ST
3649 1704 CRC Coordinator KABITA NGANGOM GEN
3650 1706 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM PURNIMA DEVI GEN
3651 1708 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BIKASH SINGH GEN
3652 1712 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM SANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
3653 1713 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM RASHESHORI CHANU OBC(M)
3654 1717 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM JAYANTA KUMAR SC
3655 1723 CRC Coordinator SUANTAK CHINLEMKIM VAIPHEI ST
3656 1725 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RENOLD SINGH GEN
3657 1727 CRC Coordinator DEBITA NINGTHOUJAM GEN
3658 1728 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM SOBANA DEVI OBC(M)
3659 1729 CRC Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM DIPENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
3660 1730 CRC Coordinator SANATOMBI THOUDAM OBC(M)
3661 1733 CRC Coordinator SALAM CHINGUBA SINGH SC
3662 1734 CRC Coordinator ARIBAM CHITRAREKHA DEVI OBC(M)
3663 1736 CRC Coordinator SARUNGBAM SUSHMA DEVI GEN
3664 1738 CRC Coordinator NAOREM BINAKAN OBC(M)
3665 1745 CRC Coordinator KONING HRANGBUNG ANAL ST
3666 1750 CRC Coordinator JEFFERSON KASHUNGNAO ST
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3667 1752 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM KENNY SINGH GEN
3668 1753 CRC Coordinator JACKSON THOKCHOM GEN
3669 1755 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM JOSHITA DEVI GEN
3670 1756 CRC Coordinator SORAISAM ZENII DEVI GEN
3671 1757 CRC Coordinator MD SAIJ BIA OBC(MP)
3672 1759 CRC Coordinator ROBERTSON AKOIJAM OBC(M)
3673 1762 CRC Coordinator THIYAM RATIC ROHE GEN
3674 1765 CRC Coordinator NGASHEPPAM PURNIMA CHANU OBC(M)
3675 1767 CRC Coordinator KHOISNAM DEEVASHWARI DEVI GEN
3676 1769 CRC Coordinator PR JUBILANT ST
3677 1771 CRC Coordinator AMBIKA KHANGEMBAM GEN
3678 1772 CRC Coordinator KHAIDEM SHANTIKUMAR SINGH SC
3679 1774 CRC Coordinator AHEIBAM PREMITA DEVI OBC(M)
3680 1776 CRC Coordinator OKRAM DEBALA DEVI OBC(M)
3681 1781 CRC Coordinator ROSHAN ELANGBAM OBC(M)
3682 1785 CRC Coordinator ELIZA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
3683 1786 CRC Coordinator LUMSING JAJO ST
3684 1788 CRC Coordinator SALAM SANATHOI MEITEI GEN
3685 1789 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM DAYANANDA SINGH SC
3686 1790 CRC Coordinator RINCHUIPHY HUNGYO ST
3687 1791 CRC Coordinator ADITYA KONGKHAM GEN
3688 1793 CRC Coordinator KABICHANDRA THINGBAIJAM OBC(M)
3689 1794 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM RADHAKANTA SINGH GEN
3690 1800 CRC Coordinator N TAJUNLIU ST
3691 1801 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM NICOLSON SINGH OBC(M)
3692 1806 CRC Coordinator ALBERT PHAMDOM OBC(M)
3693 1807 CRC Coordinator NG VIKRAM MOYON ST
3694 1808 CRC Coordinator RATAN KUMAR NINGOMBAM GEN
3695 1811 CRC Coordinator BIGYANANDA OKRAM OBC(M)
3696 1812 CRC Coordinator LUPALUNGLU PANMEI ST
3697 1814 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ARBIN SINGH SC
3698 1816 CRC Coordinator MAKUNGA KODUN MARING ST
3699 1819 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM DIAMONDSON MEITEI GEN
3700 1820 CRC Coordinator SYED BABY RESHMA OBC(MP)
3701 1821 CRC Coordinator KAMEI KAMEILAN ST
3702 1822 CRC Coordinator OINAM DINESH SINGH OBC(M)
3703 1824 CRC Coordinator SAPAM ROSHINI DEVI OBC(M)
3704 1826 CRC Coordinator MD. MANOJ KHAN OBC(MP)
3705 1829 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM SAMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
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3706 1834 CRC Coordinator MK SHAMIM AHMED OBC(MP)
3707 1835 CRC Coordinator ARIBAM LUMAX SHARMA GEN
3708 1842 CRC Coordinator BABINATHONGAM OBC(M)
3709 1845 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM DAISY CHANU GEN
3710 1847 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RAKESH SINGH GEN
3711 1848 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM DINARAJ GEN
3712 1850 CRC Coordinator DARKIM HONGSHA ST
3713 1852 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR SOMANANDA SINGH GEN
3714 1858 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
3715 1859 CRC Coordinator ROBERT YUMNAM GEN
3716 1861 CRC Coordinator SURMALA GURUMAYUM GEN
3717 1862 CRC Coordinator PHAIRENBAM SAROJDA DEVI GEN
3718 1866 CRC Coordinator LEIMICHAN KASAR ST
3719 1867 CRC Coordinator HIJAM BIKRAM SINGH OBC(M)
3720 1868 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM YOIHENBA MEITEI OBC(M)
3721 1872 CRC Coordinator BINDI ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
3722 1873 CRC Coordinator THIYAM SUNILDA SINGH GEN
3723 1881 CRC Coordinator H THANGMIN LUN ST
3724 1886 CRC Coordinator OKRAM SHANKAR SINGH OBC(M)
3725 1891 CRC Coordinator THINGBAIJAM KIPPO KHUMAN GEN
3726 1894 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM WAHIDUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
3727 1895 CRC Coordinator PINKY LAIRENJAM OBC(M)
3728 1896 CRC Coordinator CHABUNGBAM JIMMY SINGH GEN
3729 1897 CRC Coordinator YAIPHABA MEISNAM GEN
3730 1899 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SILVIA DEVI OBC(M)
3731 1902 CRC Coordinator GAUTAM YUMNAM OBC(M)
3732 1905 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ANJIBALA DEVI GEN
3733 1909 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM MAMTA DEVI GEN
3734 1915 CRC Coordinator SORAM PRAVEEN SINGH OBC(M)
3735 1916 CRC Coordinator KHUNDOM RAJIYA DEVI GEN
3736 1923 CRC Coordinator NAOREM BONNY DEVI GEN
3737 1925 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM INDRAKUMAR SINGH GEN
3738 1926 CRC Coordinator EPHAMMAYUM AMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
3739 1928 CRC Coordinator FERODA BEGUM OBC(MP)
3740 1935 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
3741 1938 CRC Coordinator DANGSAWA KOTHIL MARING ST
3742 1946 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM KHAGEMBA SINGH OBC(M)
3743 1947 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM ROHINIKUMAR SINGH SC
3744 1948 CRC Coordinator HIDANGMAYUM BANDANA DEVI OBC(M)
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3745 1949 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR CHINGKHEINGANBA OBC(M)
3746 1953 CRC Coordinator LEIMAPOKPAM LUXMI DEVI OBC(M)
3747 1956 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR DORENDRO GEN
3748 1957 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BEBY DEVI GEN
3749 1959 CRC Coordinator GOBIND LOURIYAM OBC(M)
3750 1961 CRC Coordinator LANTHOIBA NINGOMBAM OBC(M)
3751 1963 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM GEETCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
3752 1965 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH TAJ MOHAMMAD GEN
3753 1966 CRC Coordinator MD GIYAJUDDIN OBC(MP)
3754 1967 CRC Coordinator THAOUDAM RIYA DEVI OBC(M)
3755 1968 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM RODICAR SINGH GEN
3756 1969 CRC Coordinator MONGBIJAM SONYKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
3757 1970 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM SANATOMBA MEITEI OBC(M)
3758 1973 CRC Coordinator RITA WANGKHEIMAYUM GEN
3759 1975 CRC Coordinator PANGAMBAM UTTAM KUMAR GEN
3760 1977 CRC Coordinator K SURBALA DEVI GEN
3761 1982 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM MONIKA CHANU GEN
3762 1983 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SADANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
3763 1986 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM DINESH SINGH GEN
3764 1987 CRC Coordinator THOIHEN MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
3765 1992 CRC Coordinator SHINGLAI MAYOPHI ST
3766 1994 CRC Coordinator RAMSONGAM AWUNGSHI ST
3767 2000 CRC Coordinator MOHD FIROJ KHAN OBC(MP)
3768 2002 CRC Coordinator HEIGRUJAM KISHAN SINGH GEN
3769 2004 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM RISHIKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
3770 2008 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM OKEN SINGH OBC(M)
3771 2016 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH ABAS OBC(MP)
3772 2017 CRC Coordinator YENGKHOM CHINGLEMBI DEVI SC
3773 2019 CRC Coordinator GAYATRI THAPA GEN
3774 2022 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM BRIJESH GEN
3775 2024 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM AKASH SINGH SC
3776 2025 CRC Coordinator POUNGAMLUNG PANMEI ST
3777 2027 CRC Coordinator MD ATAULLAH OBC(MP)
3778 2030 CRC Coordinator JEMKHOMANG LOTJEM ST
3779 2032 CRC Coordinator AHANTHEM SURESHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
3780 2034 CRC Coordinator KARUNA KONSAM OBC(M)
3781 2035 CRC Coordinator GAISINGAM PAMEI ST
3782 2036 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM ELAKANTA OBC(M)
3783 2047 CRC Coordinator PINKY SOIBAM OBC(M)
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3784 2048 CRC Coordinator SANASAM SAPANA DEVI GEN
3785 2053 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM RANJAN SINGH GEN
3786 2056 CRC Coordinator KENNETH LUWANG OBC(M)
3787 2057 CRC Coordinator KONSAM MOMOCHA SINGH GEN
3788 2062 CRC Coordinator MANJU TAYENJAM OBC(M)
3789 2066 CRC Coordinator SANATHOI AMOMCHA GEN
3790 2067 CRC Coordinator AMBICA TOIJAM OBC(M)
3791 2068 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM BIDYANANDA SINGH GEN
3792 2069 CRC Coordinator OINAM ASHNI SINGH SC
3793 2072 CRC Coordinator ROMESH LOITONGBAM OBC(M)
3794 2076 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BIJOY SINGH SC
3795 2078 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM OMITA DEVI OBC(M)
3796 2079 CRC Coordinator NEWSON ANAL KL ST
3797 2081 CRC Coordinator SAPAM JAMES SINGH GEN
3798 2082 CRC Coordinator PEIMI RINO ST
3799 2083 CRC Coordinator D. SAHRIINII ST
3800 2085 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM THOIBISANA GEN
3801 2089 CRC Coordinator NGOUBITHOI KHURAIJAM OBC(M)
3802 2090 CRC Coordinator KOIJAM SUJATA DEVI OBC(M)
3803 2094 CRC Coordinator DONIL SALAM GEN
3804 2095 CRC Coordinator AMUJAO HUIDROM OBC(M)
3805 2098 CRC Coordinator RONALD PHURAILATPAM OBC(M)
3806 2099 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM B. K. DAYAL SINGH GEN
3807 2100 CRC Coordinator MAHESH SOIBAM GEN
3808 2101 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM RADHABINOD SINGH SC
3809 2103 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM ALVINA DEVI GEN
3810 2104 CRC Coordinator HAOBAM JOHNSON SINGH GEN
3811 2108 CRC Coordinator KEITHELLAKPAM LINGJELLEIMA OBC(M)
3812 2110 CRC Coordinator VICTORIA NAOREM GEN
3813 2111 CRC Coordinator SHAMULAILATPAM JOSHI DEVI GEN
3814 2112 CRC Coordinator AYEKPAM SALICE OBC(M)
3815 2115 CRC Coordinator NAOREM GAITRY DEVI SC
3816 2120 CRC Coordinator MK BOISON KANSHOUWA ST
3817 2124 CRC Coordinator SURJIT SORAM OBC(M)
3818 2126 CRC Coordinator PURNIMA NONGMAITHEM OBC(M)
3819 2127 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM NEVAJANI DEVI GEN
3820 2130 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBA LAMINA DEVI GEN
3821 2135 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SAMSON SINGH OBC(M)
3822 2136 CRC Coordinator TH KIRANKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
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3823 2139 CRC Coordinator ROJITA POTSANGBAM GEN
3824 2141 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM JOYCEE GEN
3825 2142 CRC Coordinator MUTUM ARNICA GEN
3826 2143 CRC Coordinator MUTUM ANGELICA GEN
3827 2146 CRC Coordinator OINAM PRIYANKA DEVI OBC(M)
3828 2147 CRC Coordinator KH RADOVEI ISAAC ST
3829 2152 CRC Coordinator OINAM PARBATI DEVI SC
3830 2155 CRC Coordinator NIGHTINGALE HEIGRUJAM GEN
3831 2156 CRC Coordinator PUNGDI BI ST
3832 2158 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM SUSHMA DEVI GEN
3833 2161 CRC Coordinator LEITANTHEM KEILASH SINGH OBC(M)
3834 2164 CRC Coordinator PHIJAM SHITALJIT SINGH GEN
3835 2168 CRC Coordinator VAREIWUNG RUNGSUNG ST
3836 2169 CRC Coordinator SORIN  SHIMRAY ST
3837 2170 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM DIANA DEVI GEN
3838 2172 CRC Coordinator MUKESH GUPTA OBC(O)
3839 2176 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM ASHLIKANTA SINGH GEN
3840 2178 CRC Coordinator NIMREIWON A S ST
3841 2180 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM TARUNKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
3842 2181 CRC Coordinator SHAYANA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
3843 2183 CRC Coordinator SHABANA  LAISHRAM OBC(M)
3844 2187 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM TOMSON OBC(M)
3845 2189 CRC Coordinator NAMOIJAM RATANKUMAR OBC(M)
3846 2192 CRC Coordinator BIRJIT YUMNAM OBC(M)
3847 2194 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR ROBIN SINGH OBC(M)
3848 2195 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM BEMBEM DEVI OBC(M)
3849 2196 CRC Coordinator VIKRAMJIT NAOROIBAM OBC(M)
3850 2198 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM DIPIYA DEVI OBC(M)
3851 2199 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM HENBA ANGOM OBC(M)
3852 2200 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR VIVEK OBC(M)
3853 2201 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JAYASHIRI DEVI OBC(M)
3854 2218 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM BISENJIT SINGH OBC(M)
3855 2219 CRC Coordinator MD NADIR SHAH OBC(MP)
3856 2220 CRC Coordinator KALOLUNG R PANMEI ST
3857 2224 CRC Coordinator CHINGAKHAM MERINA DEVI GEN
3858 2234 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM CHAOBA GEN
3859 2235 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SONIA DEVI GEN
3860 2236 CRC Coordinator SOYAPEM S ST
3861 2239 CRC Coordinator KHOMDRAM ROZNUS DEVI OBC(M)
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3862 2241 CRC Coordinator M GEORGE SEIYAO ST
3863 2243 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM OJITKUMAR SINGH GEN
3864 2244 CRC Coordinator MEIPHAM ROBINDRO SINGH OBC(M)
3865 2248 CRC Coordinator KONSAM IBETOMBI CHANU OBC(M)
3866 2249 CRC Coordinator MD IRSHAD AHMED GEN
3867 2250 CRC Coordinator YANGAMBAM ATHOUBA SINGH OBC(M)
3868 2251 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM NONGDAMBA MEITEI GEN
3869 2252 CRC Coordinator ALLIN OINAM OBC(M)
3870 2254 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM BRAJAJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
3871 2258 CRC Coordinator SYED DAWOOD IKRAM OBC(MP)
3872 2259 CRC Coordinator PREMKANTA SINGH KANGABAM GEN
3873 2264 CRC Coordinator NGORUH KENNEDY MONSANG ST
3874 2265 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM LOKENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
3875 2267 CRC Coordinator SUBHASCHANDRA YUMNAM OBC(M)
3876 2272 CRC Coordinator VEETU THOKCHOM GEN
3877 2274 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM SANJEETA DEVI OBC(M)
3878 2276 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM NIRANJANA DEVI SC
3879 2282 CRC Coordinator NAZIR CHESAM OBC(MP)
3880 2285 CRC Coordinator THANGMEINGAM AWUNGSHI ST
3881 2286 CRC Coordinator KONSAM SUSHITRA DEVI GEN
3882 2289 CRC Coordinator YAMBEM BABY DEVI SC
3883 2298 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM PRAKASH SINGH GEN
3884 2299 CRC Coordinator KHAGEMBA MEITEI ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
3885 2303 CRC Coordinator PAYA SUNNY ST
3886 2305 CRC Coordinator SHANJUTA MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
3887 2306 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM ELIZABETH DEVI OBC(M)
3888 2311 CRC Coordinator SIMARAN SALAM GEN
3889 2313 CRC Coordinator ROSHAN SINGH L GEN
3890 2317 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SHAMARJIT SINGH SC
3891 2320 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM BIDYAKUMAR SINGH SC
3892 2322 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RAJESH SINGH SC
3893 2326 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RAMANANDA SINGH SC
3894 2327 CRC Coordinator PS ASIA ANAL ST
3895 2328 CRC Coordinator SAPAM SURBALA DEVI GEN
3896 2331 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BALESHWARI DEVI SC
3897 2334 CRC Coordinator SINGAMAYUM ISLAUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
3898 2335 CRC Coordinator R THEMHOR SHIMRAH ST
3899 2338 CRC Coordinator ALMASH SHEIKH GEN
3900 2341 CRC Coordinator MD FIRDAUS SHAH OBC(MP)
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3901 2343 CRC Coordinator KADIRANGBOU K CHAWANG ST
3902 2349 CRC Coordinator ALTAF HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
3903 2352 CRC Coordinator THINGBAIJAM ROMISON MEITEI GEN
3904 2353 CRC Coordinator YUREIPAM SHADANG ST
3905 2354 CRC Coordinator WAHIDUR RAHAMAN GEN
3906 2356 CRC Coordinator SALAM RADHARANI DEVI GEN
3907 2362 CRC Coordinator DEBDAYA KONJENGBAM GEN
3908 2363 CRC Coordinator M KAPSIANMANG ST
3909 2365 CRC Coordinator TANANBALA YENDREMBAM OBC(M)
3910 2366 CRC Coordinator THINGNAM JULEE DEVI SC
3911 2370 CRC Coordinator CHUIMILA HUMAO ST
3912 2375 CRC Coordinator LALIT PRASAIN GEN
3913 2381 CRC Coordinator ANOUBAM LUCKY SHARMA GEN
3914 2383 CRC Coordinator NAOREM RAJ CAPTAIN GEN
3915 2395 CRC Coordinator THOIDINGJAM RAJNIKANT KHUMAN OBC(M)
3916 2396 CRC Coordinator PARHAI MONGAM MARING ST
3917 2398 CRC Coordinator NERODA RAJKUMARI GEN
3918 2402 CRC Coordinator SANDHAM BASANTA KUMAR GEN
3919 2408 CRC Coordinator NAOREM JENIFER DEVI SC
3920 2410 CRC Coordinator JAYSHANKAR OKRAM OBC(M)
3921 2411 CRC Coordinator DEEPASHREE KHURAIJAM OBC(M)
3922 2415 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM MONISHA DEVI SC
3923 2418 CRC Coordinator NAOREM JELINA DEVI SC
3924 2419 CRC Coordinator KHOISNAM ROSY GEN
3925 2421 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM SUNITA CHANU OBC(M)
3926 2422 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM PURNIMA DEVI OBC(M)
3927 2424 CRC Coordinator DECEMGRACE SEIPAINAO ST
3928 2427 CRC Coordinator PHILANGAM AWUNGSHI ST
3929 2430 CRC Coordinator OINAM THOITHOIBA KHUMAN GEN
3930 2431 CRC Coordinator CHONGTHAM ENGLAND SINGH GEN
3931 2433 CRC Coordinator L KAMMINLAL ST
3932 2439 CRC Coordinator LAIRENMAYUM REETU CHANU OBC(M)
3933 2441 CRC Coordinator DP AAQIB GEN
3934 2444 CRC Coordinator NARESH RAJKUMAR OBC(M)
3935 2448 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM MALEMNGANBA SINGH GEN
3936 2449 CRC Coordinator PFOKREHE LAJII ST
3937 2450 CRC Coordinator IROM LENSON SINGH GEN
3938 2452 CRC Coordinator NAOREM PRABIN SINGH SC
3939 2453 CRC Coordinator SHANTOSH MOIRANGTHEM GEN
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3940 2455 CRC Coordinator SARUNGBAM SUNDARI DEVI OBC(M)
3941 2460 CRC Coordinator YUREMBAM SADHANA DEVI GEN
3942 2462 CRC Coordinator BT CHAMSABA ST
3943 2464 CRC Coordinator DAVID LONGJAM OBC(M)
3944 2465 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD ZAFAR SARIF OBC(MP)
3945 2467 CRC Coordinator LUDIA RONGMEI ST
3946 2468 CRC Coordinator GOTIMAYUM NINGTHEM SHARMA OBC(M)
3947 2469 CRC Coordinator AMARJIT SINGH YENGKHOM OBC(M)
3948 2471 CRC Coordinator KARNAJIT MANGANG OBC(M)
3949 2473 CRC Coordinator MD SAMSHIR ALI OBC(MP)
3950 2474 CRC Coordinator TOMTHIN THOKCHOM OBC(M)
3951 2480 CRC Coordinator CHAKPRAM NILARANJAN SINGH GEN
3952 2481 CRC Coordinator MD HEFAJUDDIN OBC(MP)
3953 2482 CRC Coordinator ANGOM PREM SINGH SC
3954 2488 CRC Coordinator MUTUM NARA SINGH GEN
3955 2490 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI BUSHILA KARTA OBC(M)
3956 2491 CRC Coordinator KONSAM KAMALA DEVI GEN
3957 2495 CRC Coordinator KEISAM WILLIAM SINGH GEN
3958 2496 CRC Coordinator SIDDARTHA KEISHAM GEN
3959 2501 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM RANJITA DEVI GEN
3960 2506 CRC Coordinator L. KESAR ANCHAN GEN
3961 2509 CRC Coordinator RUNAKANTA TAKHELMAYUM OBC(M)
3962 2510 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM OLIVER MEITEI SC
3963 2513 CRC Coordinator NGANINGSUNG THUMNAO ST
3964 2518 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM JEMSAN SINGH GEN
3965 2527 CRC Coordinator MD AMIR SHEIKH OBC(MP)
3966 2529 CRC Coordinator PUYAM BHANUMATI DEVI GEN
3967 2531 CRC Coordinator THENGUJAM ANAND SINGH GEN
3968 2532 CRC Coordinator DHANANJOY NINGTHOUJAM OBC(M)
3969 2534 CRC Coordinator GAIKHANGDIMLU SARAH GANGMEI ST
3970 2539 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM ANAND SINGH OBC(M)
3971 2541 CRC Coordinator NINGTHIJABI KONJENGBAM GEN
3972 2544 CRC Coordinator PUSPALINI CH GEN
3973 2545 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM MARIA DEVI GEN
3974 2548 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM TOMTHIN MEITEI GEN
3975 2551 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM NARMADA DEVI GEN
3976 2553 CRC Coordinator BOGIMAYUM IMTIYAZ KHAN OBC(MP)
3977 2555 CRC Coordinator PUSHPA NAOREM SC
3978 2556 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM ABDUL WARISH OBC(MP)
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3979 2558 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM CHANU MOIRANGLEIMA OBC(M)
3980 2559 CRC Coordinator SYED FARIJUDDIN OBC(MP)
3981 2561 CRC Coordinator THIYAM MERINA DEVI GEN
3982 2563 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM BONISON SINGH GEN
3983 2566 CRC Coordinator LOUSHAMBAM SANGEETA DEVI GEN
3984 2571 CRC Coordinator MEIHOUBAM RONALD SINGH OBC(M)
3985 2574 CRC Coordinator SAJABAM ZIOUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
3986 2575 CRC Coordinator MD ISLAM KHAN OBC(MP)
3987 2578 CRC Coordinator WAREPPAM BABITA DEVI OBC(M)
3988 2580 CRC Coordinator JOGENDRA HAOBAM OBC(M)
3989 2588 CRC Coordinator KONSAM NANDALALA SINGH OBC(M)
3990 2593 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM USHMA DEVI OBC(M)
3991 2597 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM PREMJIT SINGH OBC(M)
3992 2603 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BEDASEN SINGH GEN
3993 2604 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM DINESH SINGH OBC(M)
3994 2608 CRC Coordinator THEISHING SIRO ST
3995 2609 CRC Coordinator VIVEK KAPHLE GEN
3996 2612 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM ASHOK SINGH GEN
3997 2615 CRC Coordinator CHANAM BISHORJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
3998 2618 CRC Coordinator PRADEEP USHAM GEN
3999 2623 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SHANTIKUMARI DEVI GEN
4000 2624 CRC Coordinator GAILINLIU KAMEI ST
4001 2626 CRC Coordinator SAPAM SURJAKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
4002 2627 CRC Coordinator KH MD ABDUL WAQUIL OBC(MP)
4003 2628 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SONIA DEVI GEN
4004 2630 CRC Coordinator STANCY ATOM OBC(M)
4005 2633 CRC Coordinator MD TAJUDDIN OBC(MP)
4006 2637 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM RANJITA DEVI GEN
4007 2638 CRC Coordinator AKOIJAM MAHESH SINGH OBC(M)
4008 2640 CRC Coordinator WAIROKPAM GALAXY SINGH GEN
4009 2641 CRC Coordinator PUJA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
4010 2642 CRC Coordinator KAKCHINGTABAM SURMILA DEVI OBC(M)
4011 2644 CRC Coordinator PHURAILATPAM SANJIB SHARMA GEN
4012 2646 CRC Coordinator DEBITA WAIKHOM GEN
4013 2649 CRC Coordinator S.SHEVEINE ST
4014 2653 CRC Coordinator LAITHANGBAM PIPILIKA CHANU GEN
4015 2658 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM MOMOCHA SINGH OBC(M)
4016 2659 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM PRIYABATI DEVI OBC(M)
4017 2661 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM USHARANI DEVI SC
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4018 2663 CRC Coordinator SOIBAM DHANESHORI DEVI OBC(M)
4019 2667 CRC Coordinator SHOUGAIJAM MONIKA DEVI SC
4020 2670 CRC Coordinator LINDA MANDINGBAM OBC(M)
4021 2671 CRC Coordinator AHANTHEM TARESHORI DEVI OBC(M)
4022 2673 CRC Coordinator MANDINGBAM DIANA OBC(M)
4023 2674 CRC Coordinator HELENJIT SINAM GEN
4024 2677 CRC Coordinator BIDHANSHEL SINGH ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
4025 2679 CRC Coordinator WANGMAYUM SARFAS KHAN OBC(MP)
4026 2680 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM BUNGCHA SINGH GEN
4027 2682 CRC Coordinator HENNA OBC(MP)
4028 2685 CRC Coordinator THIYAM BIDYARATNA SINGH OBC(M)
4029 2687 CRC Coordinator SORENSANGBAM DEEPU MEITEI OBC(M)
4030 2691 CRC Coordinator BM SALIMA SULTAN OBC(MP)
4031 2694 CRC Coordinator CHEIMI LUITHUI ST
4032 2696 CRC Coordinator YOTHING KASHUNG ST
4033 2698 CRC Coordinator THONGRAM PREMLATA DEVI OBC(M)
4034 2700 CRC Coordinator SANJUBALA THOKCHOM GEN
4035 2701 CRC Coordinator NANDEIBAM APRILLA DEVI GEN
4036 2703 CRC Coordinator KHULEM ACHOUBA KHUMANCHA GEN
4037 2704 CRC Coordinator ATHOIBA PUKHRAMBAM GEN
4038 2705 CRC Coordinator TONJAM JHALAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4039 2709 CRC Coordinator S.M. RIZWANAH OBC(MP)
4040 2711 CRC Coordinator KULDEEP THINGBAIJAM GEN
4041 2714 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM CHANCHAL DEVI OBC(M)
4042 2719 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM SUMANTA SINGH GEN
4043 2720 CRC Coordinator NGAMLALSANG CHONGLOI ST
4044 2722 CRC Coordinator NGASAM BIJYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
4045 2726 CRC Coordinator POTSANGBAM AMILABATI GEN
4046 2729 CRC Coordinator LAISHANGBAM PREMJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4047 2732 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM HARIGAYAITRI DEVI GEN
4048 2735 CRC Coordinator H. SHIVARAMKRISHNA SHARMA OBC(M)
4049 2738 CRC Coordinator AHANTHEM USHARANI DEVI GEN
4050 2741 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM MACHA HEMBA GEN
4051 2742 CRC Coordinator KRISHNACHANDRA AHANTHEM GEN
4052 2743 CRC Coordinator MD AZIZ RAHMAN OBC(MP)
4053 2744 CRC Coordinator PHURITSHABAM HERACHANDRA SINGH SC
4054 2748 CRC Coordinator RINGMIRIN ANGKANG ST
4055 2751 CRC Coordinator LALTHAOMEI KAMEI ST
4056 2754 CRC Coordinator DHANAPRIYA SOROKHAIBAM GEN
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4057 2757 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM LINTHOI DEVI OBC(M)
4058 2759 CRC Coordinator MAKYO NINGSHEN ST
4059 2760 CRC Coordinator MOHD AZHARUDDIN OBC(MP)
4060 2761 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SANDHYARANI DEVI SC
4061 2764 CRC Coordinator MUFIDA SAHANI OBC(MP)
4062 2768 CRC Coordinator WANGLEMBAM NITA DEVI GEN
4063 2769 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SHIVADUTTA GEN
4064 2773 CRC Coordinator KHOLNEIKIM SINGSON ST
4065 2775 CRC Coordinator SOREISHANG KATHING ST
4066 2778 CRC Coordinator ABUJAM SAMARAT SINGH GEN
4067 2779 CRC Coordinator SHADAMNGAM KATHING ST
4068 2782 CRC Coordinator SAGOLSEM JOHNITA CHANU OBC(M)
4069 2789 CRC Coordinator L J MOSES ST
4070 2792 CRC Coordinator SINAM ASHINIKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
4071 2794 CRC Coordinator SANCHARANI NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
4072 2798 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM MICHAEL SINGH GEN
4073 2800 CRC Coordinator SHOUGAIJAM BIJENDRA SINGH SC
4074 2801 CRC Coordinator MD SHAID AHAMED OBC(MP)
4075 2805 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM LAKSHMIKUMAR GEN
4076 2807 CRC Coordinator SAGAPAM ROMITA DEVI OBC(M)
4077 2809 CRC Coordinator DILSHAD ARIF OBC(MP)
4078 2812 CRC Coordinator NISHITA ARIBAM GEN
4079 2814 CRC Coordinator UMANANDA ARAMBAM GEN
4080 2817 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM APABI DEVI OBC(M)
4081 2819 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM DIVIYA GEN
4082 2820 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR BORISH SINGH GEN
4083 2825 CRC Coordinator SHEHNAZ OBC(MP)
4084 2829 CRC Coordinator GURUMAYUM BOBY SHARMA OBC(M)
4085 2832 CRC Coordinator SANJENBAM ASHOK SINGH GEN
4086 2833 CRC Coordinator BM JAMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
4087 2836 CRC Coordinator ANJALI SAPAM OBC(M)
4088 2838 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEM DIANA CHANU SC
4089 2839 CRC Coordinator SALAM SARDA DEVI GEN
4090 2841 CRC Coordinator AGHABANMAYUM RANJITA DEVI OBC(M)
4091 2850 CRC Coordinator MASHUNMUNG JUNGVAH ST
4092 2852 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM RUJITA DEVI GEN
4093 2853 CRC Coordinator OINAM IMOCHA MEETEI GEN
4094 2856 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM BIDYA DEVI SC
4095 2857 CRC Coordinator TAYENJAM JINA CHANU OBC(M)
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4096 2858 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SANJU SINGH OBC(M)
4097 2862 CRC Coordinator POURIANGLUNG PAMEI ST
4098 2863 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM KABIRAJ SINGH GEN
4099 2867 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM DEVKANTA SINGH GEN
4100 2872 CRC Coordinator CHINGTHAM MANDAKEENEE OBC(M)
4101 2876 CRC Coordinator NG KALEIPII ST
4102 2879 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM MICHAELJIT SINGH GEN
4103 2881 CRC Coordinator MD SHIBLI SULTAN OBC(MP)
4104 2882 CRC Coordinator ARJUN THOUDAM OBC(M)
4105 2891 CRC Coordinator OINAM HENASURKISHORE SINGH GEN
4106 2892 CRC Coordinator PAOMINJOY KHONGSAI ST
4107 2895 CRC Coordinator BIKRAMJIT KHUMAN MAIBAM OBC(M)
4108 2896 CRC Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM BANKIMCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
4109 2902 CRC Coordinator NETISKUMAR KOIJAM GEN
4110 2904 CRC Coordinator INDRALAXMI NGANGOM GEN
4111 2906 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM SURESH SINGH OBC(M)
4112 2907 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM SURAJ SINGH GEN
4113 2908 CRC Coordinator IRENGBAM HEMCHANDRA MEITEI GEN
4114 2909 CRC Coordinator LAIRIKYENGBAM HARI ROY GEN
4115 2910 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH ABDUL HASIM GEN
4116 2913 CRC Coordinator PUNGSHUMBAM SOMORJIT SINGH GEN
4117 2915 CRC Coordinator PEMMICHON KASAR ST
4118 2917 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM INAKHUNBI DEVI GEN
4119 2918 CRC Coordinator DEEPARANI MAIBAM GEN
4120 2922 CRC Coordinator DANGSA AMOS ST
4121 2924 CRC Coordinator SANTACHIM THANGREIWON MARING ST
4122 2929 CRC Coordinator CHAKHENI PFUZEH ST
4123 2930 CRC Coordinator IMOYAIMA NAMEIRAKPAM OBC(M)
4124 2934 CRC Coordinator H.ABEL ST
4125 2935 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM HARISON SINGH GEN
4126 2938 CRC Coordinator NONGMEIKAPAM DONALD SINGH GEN
4127 2940 CRC Coordinator MD SAHID KHAN OBC(MP)
4128 2941 CRC Coordinator NARMADA YAMBEM OBC(M)
4129 2943 CRC Coordinator JOHN LAIKANGBAM OBC(M)
4130 2945 CRC Coordinator KAMEI CHAGAILUNG ST
4131 2946 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD ASHIF KHAN OBC(MP)
4132 2949 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM CHITRA DEVI GEN
4133 2951 CRC Coordinator KHELLINI NAOREM GEN
4134 2954 CRC Coordinator GYANESHWORI MOIRANGTHEM GEN
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4135 2956 CRC Coordinator WUNGRAMMUNG HORAM ST
4136 2958 CRC Coordinator MAKE HULANG ANAL ST
4137 2961 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM JUPITER GEN
4138 2967 CRC Coordinator SONIM RUNGSUNG ST
4139 2968 CRC Coordinator MD IMTIYAZ OBC(MP)
4140 2969 CRC Coordinator CHINGJITA YUMLEMBAM GEN
4141 2972 CRC Coordinator LANJIK GANGMEIH ST
4142 2978 CRC Coordinator LOITONGBAM LOITASANA CHANU GEN
4143 2983 CRC Coordinator MUTUM NARENDRA SINGH OBC(M)
4144 2985 CRC Coordinator ALICE SITLHOU ST
4145 2995 CRC Coordinator LEISHONG KORANGMEITHIL CHARANGA ST
4146 2996 CRC Coordinator INDUBALA MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
4147 3000 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BIDYALAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
4148 3003 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM DHANACHANDRA SINGH GEN
4149 3004 CRC Coordinator DANIEL TELEM OBC(M)
4150 3008 CRC Coordinator BABINA YUMNAM OBC(M)
4151 3015 CRC Coordinator SOUBAM HEMANTA SINGH OBC(M)
4152 3021 CRC Coordinator BM ADEEL OBC(MP)
4153 3022 CRC Coordinator PS. HRINGAM ST
4154 3027 CRC Coordinator MUHAMMED AMEEN OBC(MP)
4155 3029 CRC Coordinator SAGIR AHAMED OBC(MP)
4156 3032 CRC Coordinator PHANJOUBAM PURNIMA DEVI OBC(M)
4157 3036 CRC Coordinator NONGMEIKAPAM RANBIR MEITEI OBC(M)
4158 3039 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SONIYA DEVI SC
4159 3042 CRC Coordinator LOUREMABAM JINATA CHANU GEN
4160 3043 CRC Coordinator D. L. MUON ST
4161 3045 CRC Coordinator KHUNJAMAYUM DEBINA OBC(M)
4162 3046 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM CHITRALEKHA DEVI OBC(M)
4163 3048 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEM RUHIDASH SINGH OBC(M)
4164 3050 CRC Coordinator CALVIN NONGMEIKAPAM OBC(M)
4165 3056 CRC Coordinator WM SAMSAD OBC(MP)
4166 3057 CRC Coordinator SHAGOLSEM PUSPARANI DEVI GEN
4167 3061 CRC Coordinator MD DAWOOD MASHUD OBC(MP)
4168 3064 CRC Coordinator IROM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
4169 3066 CRC Coordinator THEMSHINGPHI KONGHAY ST
4170 3069 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SIMRAN DEVI GEN
4171 3074 CRC Coordinator BIDYASAGAR IRENGBAM GEN
4172 3077 CRC Coordinator DO SUON MANG ST
4173 3079 CRC Coordinator SHAJAPHAM SIRAJ ANUWAR OBC(MP)
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4174 3080 CRC Coordinator MD AMIRUDDIN OBC(MP)
4175 3081 CRC Coordinator KH WASHIM AKHTER OBC(MP)
4176 3083 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM SWORJIT MEETEI OBC(M)
4177 3084 CRC Coordinator SOUGRAKPAM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
4178 3086 CRC Coordinator THONGAM DHANACHANDRA SINGH GEN
4179 3091 CRC Coordinator THOISANA GONMEI ST
4180 3093 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM PUSPARANI SC
4181 3096 CRC Coordinator M ADISON KOM ST
4182 3098 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM ROHIT SINGH OBC(M)
4183 3102 CRC Coordinator LAIPHRAKPAM SHIVADUTTA SINGH GEN
4184 3104 CRC Coordinator SYED YASER ALAM OBC(MP)
4185 3105 CRC Coordinator ROSMEE GANGMEI ST
4186 3106 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR PREMANANDA SINGH GEN
4187 3108 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PAKHANGSANA SINGH GEN
4188 3113 CRC Coordinator SOMEINGAM KASHUNG ST
4189 3118 CRC Coordinator CHARANGA KONAISHIM ST
4190 3119 CRC Coordinator HENRY ROTHANGLIEN ST
4191 3122 CRC Coordinator L. GRACESON KOM ST
4192 3125 CRC Coordinator NIRUPA ARIBAM OBC(M)
4193 3126 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM FRANCIS SINGH GEN
4194 3127 CRC Coordinator D SIIVEIKHO ST
4195 3129 CRC Coordinator D LINDA ST
4196 3130 CRC Coordinator NAOREM RADHABINOD SINGH OBC(M)
4197 3138 CRC Coordinator SALAM SIMRAN CHANU GEN
4198 3139 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM ROBIN SINGH OBC(M)
4199 3143 CRC Coordinator MD RAFIJUDDIN GEN
4200 3150 CRC Coordinator BENSON CHABUNGBAM GEN
4201 3153 CRC Coordinator NGALATON CHITHUNG ST
4202 3155 CRC Coordinator LAISHANGBAM BANIKA DEVI GEN
4203 3158 CRC Coordinator N VERONICA HATNEIKIM TOUTHANG ST
4204 3159 CRC Coordinator KH DARHING LAMKANG ST
4205 3165 CRC Coordinator M SNEHA SC
4206 3169 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMED NASIR AHMED GEN
4207 3172 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM ROHIT SINGH SC
4208 3174 CRC Coordinator RANJAN NINGTHOUJAM GEN
4209 3178 CRC Coordinator MD WAHIDUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
4210 3179 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI SHAYA DEVI OBC(M)
4211 3180 CRC Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM SHANKAR SINGH GEN
4212 3181 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM LABINCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
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4213 3187 CRC Coordinator SAMIR NASIRI HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4214 3188 CRC Coordinator WASIWALLAH MAIBAM GEN
4215 3190 CRC Coordinator BIJAY SANGROULA GEN
4216 3192 CRC Coordinator LAIPHANGBAM LAXMIKANT  ROY OBC(M)
4217 3196 CRC Coordinator RAMANAN LAISHRAM SC
4218 3198 CRC Coordinator NINGSHEN PHILALEIMA ST
4219 3200 CRC Coordinator CHANDRAKANTA SINGH KH GEN
4220 3202 CRC Coordinator ABUJAM INDRAKUMAR SINGH GEN
4221 3206 CRC Coordinator LANGPOKLAKPAM DHANESHWORI CHANU OBC(M)
4222 3209 CRC Coordinator M. HOINEILAM HAOKIP ST
4223 3213 CRC Coordinator PRINCY KHAIDEM OBC(M)
4224 3221 CRC Coordinator OKRAM APAO GEN
4225 3227 CRC Coordinator SANGITA YAMBEM OBC(M)
4226 3232 CRC Coordinator SERAM CHINGKHEINGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
4227 3236 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM ROHEN SINGH OBC(M)
4228 3237 CRC Coordinator REENA THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
4229 3239 CRC Coordinator MAREM LERPHA MARING ST
4230 3240 CRC Coordinator SANDHYARANI OINAM SC
4231 3242 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SOMANANDA SINGH SC
4232 3244 CRC Coordinator TENSUBAM SURJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4233 3246 CRC Coordinator SANASAM PREMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
4234 3248 CRC Coordinator PAONAM SOMOKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
4235 3251 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM CHITRARANJAN SINGH OBC(M)
4236 3253 CRC Coordinator R D HRIIVEI ST
4237 3256 CRC Coordinator AJIT YUMNAMCHA GEN
4238 3262 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM RAKESH SINGH GEN
4239 3265 CRC Coordinator MEIDINLUNG GANGMEI ST
4240 3266 CRC Coordinator L CHINMUNGLIAN ST
4241 3268 CRC Coordinator LALBOI NGAIHTE ST
4242 3269 CRC Coordinator L STEPHEN RANGKALUNGBA ST
4243 3274 CRC Coordinator MD. IQBAL HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4244 3277 CRC Coordinator SOMITA THAPA GEN
4245 3283 CRC Coordinator MONICA ASEM GEN
4246 3287 CRC Coordinator LAISOM ROMEETA GEN
4247 3291 CRC Coordinator LEIVON CHUNGSANGLIEN ST
4248 3293 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM NEERUKA DEVI GEN
4249 3294 CRC Coordinator K. JOHNSON ST
4250 3297 CRC Coordinator PEMMICHON L SHIMRAY ST
4251 3299 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM MEGHEN SINGH OBC(M)
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4252 3301 CRC Coordinator CHINGKHU GANGMEI ST
4253 3304 CRC Coordinator SANABAM VIJETA DEVI GEN
4254 3306 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM GEENA DEVI GEN
4255 3307 CRC Coordinator KAMEI LANTHUILUNG ST
4256 3309 CRC Coordinator LOUSHAMBAM RANJITA DEVI OBC(M)
4257 3310 CRC Coordinator DAIKHO RAKUYIO ST
4258 3311 CRC Coordinator KASHISII ADALU MARK ST
4259 3316 CRC Coordinator SURAJKUMAR KSHETRIMAYUM OBC(M)
4260 3318 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM SRINIVASH SINGH GEN
4261 3320 CRC Coordinator JULIUS KAMSON ST
4262 3321 CRC Coordinator S. KENNEDY KOM ST
4263 3322 CRC Coordinator THONGAM KIRAN DEVI OBC(M)
4264 3324 CRC Coordinator SERAM LANGAM MEITEI GEN
4265 3327 CRC Coordinator CHAKPRAM LANTHOI OBC(M)
4266 3328 CRC Coordinator MD FAYAS KHAN GEN
4267 3332 CRC Coordinator MARILYN KANSHOUWA ST
4268 3333 CRC Coordinator MAKAK MAYUM RAISH KHAN GEN
4269 3334 CRC Coordinator K BILUNGBA ST
4270 3335 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM JENITA DEVI GEN
4271 3336 CRC Coordinator CHANAMBAM STALEEND SINGH GEN
4272 3338 CRC Coordinator MD AZIZ KHAN OBC(MP)
4273 3339 CRC Coordinator MD TARIQUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
4274 3341 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM NEERURANI DEVI OBC(M)
4275 3343 CRC Coordinator SOIBAM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
4276 3344 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM BISHWANATH SINGH GEN
4277 3346 CRC Coordinator OINAM GOPESHWOR SINGH GEN
4278 3353 CRC Coordinator WANGJAM RITA DEVI OBC(M)
4279 3354 CRC Coordinator MOHD. ABBAS KHAN OBC(MP)
4280 3358 CRC Coordinator OINAM GEGARIN SINGH OBC(M)
4281 3365 CRC Coordinator MERCY P POUMAI ST
4282 3367 CRC Coordinator TASHLIMA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
4283 3370 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM SANAJAOBA SINGH GEN
4284 3371 CRC Coordinator LUKE GANGMEI ST
4285 3372 CRC Coordinator MD SABIR AHMED OBC(MP)
4286 3376 CRC Coordinator MD IMRAN KHAN OBC(MP)
4287 3378 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM SONIA DEVI OBC(M)
4288 3381 CRC Coordinator MD NUREEN JAFARI OBC(MP)
4289 3384 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMED WAKIL AHMED OBC(MP)
4290 3387 CRC Coordinator PUYAM SAYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
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4291 3388 CRC Coordinator DHANRAJ NAMEIRAKPAM GEN
4292 3393 CRC Coordinator DEVATT NAMEIRAKPAM OBC(M)
4293 3397 CRC Coordinator SERAM BOBYSON MEITEI GEN
4294 3399 CRC Coordinator DHANAKUMARI SHARMA BRAHMACHARIMAYUM OBC(M)
4295 3400 CRC Coordinator JAYA SALAM OBC(M)
4296 3403 CRC Coordinator SUNDIP NAKAMBAM OBC(M)
4297 3404 CRC Coordinator ANGOM PRATIMA SC
4298 3405 CRC Coordinator KUSHAL KONSAM GEN
4299 3409 CRC Coordinator JIANREILUNG PANMEI ST
4300 3412 CRC Coordinator MD AMEER OBC(MP)
4301 3416 CRC Coordinator MD NOUSHAD ALAM OBC(MP)
4302 3419 CRC Coordinator MD NASIRUDDIN KHAN OBC(MP)
4303 3423 CRC Coordinator DIANA YAMBEM GEN
4304 3425 CRC Coordinator MD ASLAM KHAN OBC(MP)
4305 3429 CRC Coordinator YAOYO M VASHUM ST
4306 3434 CRC Coordinator KHONGBANTABAM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
4307 3436 CRC Coordinator JINA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
4308 3442 CRC Coordinator DURIN DEONALD KOM ST
4309 3446 CRC Coordinator REUBEN KHUMBA ST
4310 3447 CRC Coordinator SOCHAN SHINGLAI ST
4311 3449 CRC Coordinator PALMEI GAIGONGMEI ST
4312 3451 CRC Coordinator PINGKY INGUDAM OBC(M)
4313 3453 CRC Coordinator SASHMITA LAISHRAM GEN
4314 3454 CRC Coordinator HIJAM SANJEEV OBC(M)
4315 3455 CRC Coordinator SEITINCHON TOUTHANG ST
4316 3462 CRC Coordinator CHINGTHAM SONIA GEN
4317 3463 CRC Coordinator NAOREM COLUMBUS SINGH GEN
4318 3465 CRC Coordinator THAILUNGPOU GONMEI ST
4319 3467 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM LEMINA DEVI GEN
4320 3469 CRC Coordinator KONGKHAM RESHMI DEVI GEN
4321 3470 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM SOMOKANTA SINGH GEN
4322 3472 CRC Coordinator SENJAM AMARJEET SINGH OBC(M)
4323 3475 CRC Coordinator SERTO CHUNGLENKHUP KOM ST
4324 3478 CRC Coordinator LONGMEI JANGAILU ST
4325 3479 CRC Coordinator SOMRAJ KEISHAM OBC(M)
4326 3480 CRC Coordinator YULE DANII CHRISTOPHER ST
4327 3483 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM SARFARAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
4328 3486 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM SANDEEP SINGH GEN
4329 3487 CRC Coordinator HEMAM ROJINA DEVI SC
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4330 3489 CRC Coordinator GOURAKISHOR BACHASPATIMAYUM OBC(M)
4331 3490 CRC Coordinator HARIDAS KEISHAM OBC(M)
4332 3492 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM RISHIKUMAR SINGH GEN
4333 3494 CRC Coordinator KIYAM ROCKY SINGH SC
4334 3497 CRC Coordinator RINGSHANGPHY ELUE ST
4335 3499 CRC Coordinator PATHAN MD SOHAIL KHAN OBC(MP)
4336 3502 CRC Coordinator GURUARIBAM SANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
4337 3504 CRC Coordinator IZASH AHMED OBC(MP)
4338 3505 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM BIJIYARANI DEVI GEN
4339 3511 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI VEENEELA GEN
4340 3513 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM RISHIKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
4341 3514 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM PINKY DEVI OBC(M)
4342 3535 CRC Coordinator NGATHINGPAM CHALAMVAH ST
4343 3536 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM SURJABALA DEVI OBC(M)
4344 3540 CRC Coordinator MD NASIRUDDIN SHAH OBC(MP)
4345 3542 CRC Coordinator MD ZIAUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
4346 3543 CRC Coordinator BIPINCHANDRA AMAKCHAM GEN
4347 3546 CRC Coordinator MD AZMIR HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4348 3548 CRC Coordinator T PREM ST
4349 3550 CRC Coordinator S PAHRIINAI ST
4350 3551 CRC Coordinator SAPAM JANANDIA DEVI GEN
4351 3553 CRC Coordinator KHUMBONGMAYUM ALENA CHANU OBC(M)
4352 3554 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM DEBAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4353 3556 CRC Coordinator S PHILIP ST
4354 3558 CRC Coordinator BRAJAGOPAL CHINGSHUBAM GEN
4355 3559 CRC Coordinator S ABSALOM ST
4356 3563 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM PINKU DEVI OBC(M)
4357 3569 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM GREEVILA DEVI SC
4358 3574 CRC Coordinator SAJABAM SANAMACHA OBC(MP)
4359 3577 CRC Coordinator KAMEI RODAH ST
4360 3579 CRC Coordinator KSM KOSHONKIM ST
4361 3580 CRC Coordinator IRUNGBAM MALEMNGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
4362 3585 CRC Coordinator MODEL YUREMBAM SINGH GEN
4363 3586 CRC Coordinator ROBERT WAHENGBAM GEN
4364 3588 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM ARBINDA SINGH OBC(M)
4365 3591 CRC Coordinator JENNY RAJKUMARI OBC(M)
4366 3593 CRC Coordinator MASHUDA BEGUM OBC(MP)
4367 3594 CRC Coordinator RONAN MOIRANGTHEM GEN
4368 3596 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM TOMMEY SINGH GEN
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4369 3597 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM NEERAJ SINGH SC
4370 3600 CRC Coordinator UDOYCHAND PUKHRAMBAM OBC(M)
4371 3601 CRC Coordinator LEITANTHEM EBEKRONIE GEN
4372 3609 CRC Coordinator KH AYUB KHAN OBC(MP)
4373 3612 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM BIDYASHWARI DEVI SC
4374 3614 CRC Coordinator MOHD ZEOURAHMAN OBC(MP)
4375 3618 CRC Coordinator ZANPEI KEISHING ST
4376 3619 CRC Coordinator NIRUPAMA PUKHRAMBAM GEN
4377 3630 CRC Coordinator RAHUL KAMEI ST
4378 3632 CRC Coordinator WARKIS HRANGBUNG ST
4379 3634 CRC Coordinator SHEEMA MAYENGBI OBC(M)
4380 3635 CRC Coordinator KSM TEPAMRAN MARING ST
4381 3637 CRC Coordinator ARAMBAM KENEDY SINGH GEN
4382 3638 CRC Coordinator KHUMANTHEM MALEMNGANBI DEVI GEN
4383 3639 CRC Coordinator RABINA THOUDAM GEN
4384 3642 CRC Coordinator THONGBAM MANGANLEIBI CHANU GEN
4385 3645 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM SHASHIKANTA SINGH SC
4386 3648 CRC Coordinator NGAJIMMI LUNGHARWOSHI ST
4387 3649 CRC Coordinator HAFIZ SHAEER KHAN OBC(MP)
4388 3651 CRC Coordinator ATHIRO A ST
4389 3656 CRC Coordinator DHANAJEET SINGH KHUNDONGBAM GEN
4390 3657 CRC Coordinator RK ROHITRAJ GEN
4391 3659 CRC Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM DHANESHOR SINGH OBC(M)
4392 3660 CRC Coordinator KAMEI MAKUGANGLU ST
4393 3662 CRC Coordinator MUTUM ROSHABANTA SINGH OBC(M)
4394 3665 CRC Coordinator KOIJAM AJITKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
4395 3666 CRC Coordinator SALAM ROHITKUMAR SINGH GEN
4396 3668 CRC Coordinator MICHAEL ASEM GEN
4397 3669 CRC Coordinator WANGLEMBAM CHINGLEMBA MEITEI GEN
4398 3673 CRC Coordinator LAMNEIHOI KHONGSAI ST
4399 3675 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM AVINASH SINGH GEN
4400 3679 CRC Coordinator SALIMA BEGUM OBC(MP)
4401 3684 CRC Coordinator NESHIYA YUMNAM GEN
4402 3685 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEIMAYUM HENTHOIBI DEVI OBC(M)
4403 3694 CRC Coordinator MD AJMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
4404 3700 CRC Coordinator NAOREM ROMENKUMAR SINGH SC
4405 3703 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM ROBERTSON SINGH OBC(M)
4406 3705 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM PRASANTA SINGH GEN
4407 3706 CRC Coordinator LEVINA TELEN ST
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4408 3708 CRC Coordinator WARMINAO SANKHIL ST
4409 3712 CRC Coordinator GUNCHENBA NONGMAITHEM OBC(M)
4410 3715 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SANTOSHKUMAR SINGH SC
4411 3717 CRC Coordinator THIYAM DEVARANI DEVI GEN
4412 3720 CRC Coordinator SAJANA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
4413 3722 CRC Coordinator M HARYANA KOM ST
4414 3723 CRC Coordinator MM SALMAN AHAMED GEN
4415 3727 CRC Coordinator USHAM JIMSON SINGH OBC(M)
4416 3728 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM KANTAJIT SINGH GEN
4417 3731 CRC Coordinator RICKY THOKCHOM GEN
4418 3733 CRC Coordinator MD SHAJAD KHAN OBC(MP)
4419 3737 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM SURJANANDINI DEVI SC
4420 3738 CRC Coordinator HUIREM CHANDRAJINI DEVI OBC(M)
4421 3740 CRC Coordinator SOSOLA KAMKARAH ST
4422 3744 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI KHRISTINA DEVI GEN
4423 3747 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM CHAOBA DEVI GEN
4424 3748 CRC Coordinator SARUNGBAM PANGANBA MEITEI GEN
4425 3751 CRC Coordinator YENGKOKPAM MAXWELL OBC(M)
4426 3752 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM BIDYASAGAR MEITEI GEN
4427 3755 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM BONNY CHANU GEN
4428 3758 CRC Coordinator MD NAWAZ SHARIF OBC(MP)
4429 3759 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM VENUS SINGH GEN
4430 3761 CRC Coordinator NIRPEN SINGH HUIDROM GEN
4431 3770 CRC Coordinator SARUNGBAM SUSANA OBC(M)
4432 3775 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM ROMIO SINGH GEN
4433 3780 CRC Coordinator DAINIPOU GABRIEL GONMEI ST
4434 3781 CRC Coordinator L HOICHINGTHEM KHONGSAI ST
4435 3783 CRC Coordinator L NGAMMINTHANG KHONGSAI ST
4436 3787 CRC Coordinator NAMRAM ROHITKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
4437 3793 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI TERESA DEVI GEN
4438 3794 CRC Coordinator SINGREINGAM VS ST
4439 3798 CRC Coordinator CHABUNGBAM PRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
4440 3801 CRC Coordinator GANGAM KAMEI ST
4441 3804 CRC Coordinator FAZILATUN SHAHANI OBC(MP)
4442 3805 CRC Coordinator ELOHIM ZARZOSANG SINGSON ST
4443 3808 CRC Coordinator YIZIINI PFOZE ST
4444 3809 CRC Coordinator MONIKA MOIRANGTHEM GEN
4445 3811 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM DHANAPYARI DEVI OBC(M)
4446 3812 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM VOKEN SINGH SC
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4447 3813 CRC Coordinator NIRMALA MAIBAM GEN
4448 3815 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM YUNUSH KHAN OBC(MP)
4449 3820 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ISHWORCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
4450 3824 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM RONI DEVI OBC(M)
4451 3834 CRC Coordinator MANOHARMAYUM MONICA DEVI OBC(M)
4452 3847 CRC Coordinator IRUNGBAM DICKSON SINGH OBC(M)
4453 3848 CRC Coordinator KOIJAM DEBITA DEVI GEN
4454 3851 CRC Coordinator GURU ARIBAM VIJAYALAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
4455 3853 CRC Coordinator LAIRENLAKPAM PREMITA DEVI OBC(M)
4456 3857 CRC Coordinator SAPAM SIMARAN DEVI OBC(M)
4457 3860 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM PREMCHAND SINGH GEN
4458 3863 CRC Coordinator SANTOSH THAPA GEN
4459 3864 CRC Coordinator SONAM PRASAD OBC(O)
4460 3866 CRC Coordinator PHURITSHABAM ZENITA OBC(M)
4461 3867 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM GIPJEN SINGH SC
4462 3868 CRC Coordinator HEMITA THOUDAM GEN
4463 3870 CRC Coordinator N AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4464 3872 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM KIRAN SINGH GEN
4465 3877 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SURESH SINGH GEN
4466 3879 CRC Coordinator KHOIBAM GANITARANI DEVI OBC(M)
4467 3881 CRC Coordinator KEISAM ALBERT SINGH OBC(M)
4468 3888 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM BIPINSON SINGH GEN
4469 3889 CRC Coordinator SUANDAIPOU R PANMEI ST
4470 3893 CRC Coordinator URIKHINBAM TIKEN SINGH GEN
4471 3898 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM DINAMANI SINGH OBC(M)
4472 3901 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM BENUKA OBC(M)
4473 3903 CRC Coordinator LISHA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
4474 3905 CRC Coordinator DHANANJOY SINGH THOIDINGJAM OBC(M)
4475 3909 CRC Coordinator MK FAYASAFFAR OBC(MP)
4476 3911 CRC Coordinator OINAM CHAOBA SINGH OBC(M)
4477 3912 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM SOFIA CHANU SC
4478 3914 CRC Coordinator NINGPUILU GONDAIMEI ST
4479 3919 CRC Coordinator MD AMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
4480 3920 CRC Coordinator MD SARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
4481 3921 CRC Coordinator ANANDA SHOUGRAKPAM OBC(M)
4482 3924 CRC Coordinator SINAM CHINTU GEN
4483 3925 CRC Coordinator SOPHIA ANOUBAM GEN
4484 3928 CRC Coordinator PUSHAM FARIDA SHEIKH OBC(MP)
4485 3931 CRC Coordinator HAMOM ASHISH KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
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4486 3933 CRC Coordinator SERAM BISHES MEITEI GEN
4487 3942 CRC Coordinator LAMTINKHUP TUBOI ST
4488 3948 CRC Coordinator KEISHING SOREICHAN ST
4489 3950 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM POOJA DEVI GEN
4490 3955 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM MINARVA DEVI GEN
4491 3956 CRC Coordinator ZAVED AHMED SHAH OBC(MP)
4492 3961 CRC Coordinator WORTHINGLA NINGSHEN ST
4493 3963 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM NUNGLENKHOMBA MANGANG SC
4494 3964 CRC Coordinator APAO PAUL ST
4495 3967 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM LINTHOINGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
4496 3970 CRC Coordinator L REJOICE AIMOL ST
4497 3973 CRC Coordinator ANOUBAM ANUP SHARMA GEN
4498 3975 CRC Coordinator RK SURCHANDRA SINGH GEN
4499 3976 CRC Coordinator GAICHUILUNG PHAOMEI ST
4500 3978 CRC Coordinator HUININGSHUMBAM DEBDUTTA SINGH GEN
4501 3986 CRC Coordinator DINSUWILIU ST
4502 3988 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM MONADEEPA DEVI OBC(M)
4503 3992 CRC Coordinator SUSHMITA THAIMEI ST
4504 3995 CRC Coordinator JULIA LOUREMBAM GEN
4505 3998 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM ASHARANI DEVI GEN
4506 4011 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM JOSHINI DEVI GEN
4507 4014 CRC Coordinator GURUMAYUM SARIKA SHARMA OBC(M)
4508 4019 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI RAMESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
4509 4023 CRC Coordinator KAMEI POUJANGLIN ST
4510 4025 CRC Coordinator OINAM BIDYASAGAR SINGH SC
4511 4028 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM JAYAPATI DEVI GEN
4512 4030 CRC Coordinator OKRAM EMOMLANGLEN GEN
4513 4037 CRC Coordinator DIMGONGMEI GONMEI ST
4514 4038 CRC Coordinator KINA ROSE N ST
4515 4042 CRC Coordinator WAIROKPAM SHARMILA DEVI GEN
4516 4043 CRC Coordinator KARUNG HOIKHUPHEL KOM ST
4517 4044 CRC Coordinator H THOTNGAMLA ZIMIK ST
4518 4053 CRC Coordinator TONY NGANGBAM SC
4519 4055 CRC Coordinator ANAGERVIS LUNGLENG ST
4520 4063 CRC Coordinator TAYENJAM DEBACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
4521 4066 CRC Coordinator PHAMDOM PHAMPOK MEITEI GEN
4522 4070 CRC Coordinator MD ARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
4523 4072 CRC Coordinator MD ZAKIULLAH OBC(MP)
4524 4076 CRC Coordinator TARUNKUMAR LEISHANGTHEM GEN
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4525 4083 CRC Coordinator USHAM JOSHILA DEVI GEN
4526 4084 CRC Coordinator MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4527 4087 CRC Coordinator ROSITA THIYAM GEN
4528 4089 CRC Coordinator MD IMTIYAS KHAN OBC(MP)
4529 4094 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM KETHABI DEVI GEN
4530 4095 CRC Coordinator PUSHAM SAFIQUE RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
4531 4096 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM REBICA DEVI OBC(M)
4532 4099 CRC Coordinator RK VALENTINA DEVI GEN
4533 4100 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM BIJANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
4534 4103 CRC Coordinator RAJESHWARI GANGMEI ST
4535 4104 CRC Coordinator MONICA THAUDEM GEN
4536 4112 CRC Coordinator DAMTHAIPOU KAMEI ST
4537 4114 CRC Coordinator MD WAHIDUR OBC(MP)
4538 4115 CRC Coordinator THENGUJAM ANANDPRIYA DEVI SC
4539 4118 CRC Coordinator THONGAM RUPAMAY DEVI OBC(M)
4540 4119 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM BANDANA DEVI GEN
4541 4120 CRC Coordinator SOIBAM SETISH OBC(M)
4542 4126 CRC Coordinator MK SABANAM JULFIYA GEN
4543 4127 CRC Coordinator THONGAM CHEWORIN SINGH GEN
4544 4130 CRC Coordinator THONGAM DINERKUMAR SINGH GEN
4545 4135 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BABY DEVI GEN
4546 4136 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM BIDYASHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
4547 4137 CRC Coordinator SADAM HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4548 4139 CRC Coordinator LINTHOINGAMBI NINGTHOUJAM GEN
4549 4140 CRC Coordinator THONGAM SUNITI DEVI GEN
4550 4142 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUKHONGJAM MAMTA OBC(M)
4551 4145 CRC Coordinator MAISNAM NARENDRA SINGH GEN
4552 4150 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BIDYA SAGAR OBC(M)
4553 4151 CRC Coordinator PHANJOUBAM BANITA DEVI OBC(M)
4554 4157 CRC Coordinator PRAVEEN RAJ CHESAM GEN
4555 4163 CRC Coordinator MONISH THANGJAM GEN
4556 4164 CRC Coordinator MD YUNUS KHAN OBC(MP)
4557 4170 CRC Coordinator W. LANGLENTHOI CHANU GEN
4558 4171 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ANAND SINGH OBC(M)
4559 4173 CRC Coordinator SUBODHA MOIRANGTHEM SC
4560 4176 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM KUNJAKESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
4561 4177 CRC Coordinator ARIBAM NETRAJIT SHARMA GEN
4562 4179 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM BIMORANI DEVI OBC(M)
4563 4182 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM TERESA CHANU GEN
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4564 4188 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM DIANA OBC(M)
4565 4189 CRC Coordinator JOYPRAKASH LAISHRAM OBC(M)
4566 4190 CRC Coordinator ONGNAM THOITHOIBI DEVI OBC(M)
4567 4192 CRC Coordinator FM MUTTAWAKIL KHAN OBC(MP)
4568 4204 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM DEVARANI DEVI GEN
4569 4209 CRC Coordinator AKOIJAM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
4570 4210 CRC Coordinator NUTAN HAWAIBAM OBC(M)
4571 4212 CRC Coordinator SAIKHOM BIKASH SINGH OBC(M)
4572 4214 CRC Coordinator M.R.SON AWUNGSHI ST
4573 4216 CRC Coordinator SUZANNE LAITONJAM GEN
4574 4218 CRC Coordinator KABIRDASH MAYENGBAM OBC(M)
4575 4219 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM DEVEN MEITEI GEN
4576 4221 CRC Coordinator CHINGAKHAM PONYKUMAR SINGH GEN
4577 4226 CRC Coordinator NAOREM JACKSON GEN
4578 4227 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM THAJA CHANU GEN
4579 4233 CRC Coordinator OKRAM ROSHIBINA DEVI OBC(M)
4580 4234 CRC Coordinator MOHSINA CHOUDHURY OBC(MP)
4581 4237 CRC Coordinator MANIKANTA YUMNAM OBC(M)
4582 4238 CRC Coordinator RINKLE SANJENBAM GEN
4583 4240 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ASHARANI DEVI OBC(M)
4584 4242 CRC Coordinator EDWARD AWUNGSHI ST
4585 4244 CRC Coordinator MATOULEIBI SANASAM OBC(M)
4586 4245 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM KHANDITYA DEVI OBC(M)
4587 4250 CRC Coordinator USHAM SEITYABHAMA DEVI GEN
4588 4251 CRC Coordinator HIJAM KANGLEICHA LUWANG OBC(M)
4589 4253 CRC Coordinator MONICA PAOH ST
4590 4254 CRC Coordinator ANGOM JIBAN SINGH SC
4591 4257 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BIDYASAGAR SINGH SC
4592 4259 CRC Coordinator WORCHIHAN SHAIZA ST
4593 4260 CRC Coordinator SYED YASSIR AHMED OBC(MP)
4594 4261 CRC Coordinator MD SHAHRUF KHAN OBC(MP)
4595 4262 CRC Coordinator AKOIJAM DORENDRO MEETEI OBC(M)
4596 4266 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM CHINGKHEIHUNBA MEITEI GEN
4597 4269 CRC Coordinator MANGSIDAM BINAPANI DEVI OBC(M)
4598 4275 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL WAKIL OBC(MP)
4599 4276 CRC Coordinator NGANGKHAM MEERALUXMI DEVI GEN
4600 4277 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM NARENDRA SINGH GEN
4601 4281 CRC Coordinator T RICKY KOM ST
4602 4284 CRC Coordinator SWARNAKUMAR KANGJAM GEN
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4603 4288 CRC Coordinator MD SABIR AHAMMAD OBC(MP)
4604 4289 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM SANATOMBI GEN
4605 4291 CRC Coordinator MEENA SAGAPAM GEN
4606 4292 CRC Coordinator NIMBUSH TAYENJAM GEN
4607 4293 CRC Coordinator SYED SHAH ARISH OBC(MP)
4608 4294 CRC Coordinator ADUL HAMID GEN
4609 4296 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM KHEMILA DEVI OBC(M)
4610 4297 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM NIRANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
4611 4299 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM ICHALMACHA DEVI OBC(M)
4612 4302 CRC Coordinator HAOBIJAM PRIYONANDA SINGH SC
4613 4303 CRC Coordinator T. KHANTHINGWON ST
4614 4304 CRC Coordinator SAPAM PUNSHIBA SINGH GEN
4615 4305 CRC Coordinator MAYANGMAYUM AMIR HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4616 4306 CRC Coordinator MADINA OBC(MP)
4617 4309 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM KEJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4618 4313 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM RANAPRATAP SINGH GEN
4619 4318 CRC Coordinator WAIROKPAM AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4620 4324 CRC Coordinator PUJA AKHAM OBC(M)
4621 4327 CRC Coordinator KOTANG CHARLESH ST
4622 4330 CRC Coordinator PHIJAM KUMARJIT SINGH GEN
4623 4334 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM REBINA DEVI OBC(M)
4624 4338 CRC Coordinator ANGOM SURAJ SINGH SC
4625 4343 CRC Coordinator L HONCHUINGAM ST
4626 4347 CRC Coordinator SAIMON SAPAM GEN
4627 4353 CRC Coordinator HIDAM SANATHOI MEETEI OBC(M)
4628 4354 CRC Coordinator RIMSNAO SHAIZA ST
4629 4355 CRC Coordinator WS TANGHRING ANAL ST
4630 4356 CRC Coordinator H WORDHAR ST
4631 4358 CRC Coordinator KHURAIJAM ARNOLD OBC(M)
4632 4360 CRC Coordinator WONMIPEM REPHUNG ST
4633 4363 CRC Coordinator BISHWANATH KHANGEMBAM GEN
4634 4365 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM SUMILA GEN
4635 4366 CRC Coordinator SUNILATA THIYAM OBC(M)
4636 4367 CRC Coordinator MAHONSHAI ZIMIK VASHAI ST
4637 4368 CRC Coordinator URIKHIMBAM KARNAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4638 4369 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM BRAINEE SINGH OBC(M)
4639 4375 CRC Coordinator DAYANANDA SINGH YUMNAM GEN
4640 4381 CRC Coordinator HAOBAM SONIA GEN
4641 4382 CRC Coordinator NAOREM DIPJALI DEVI GEN

Page 119 of 179



Sl. No. Applicati
on No Post Applied Full Name Of The Candidate Social 

Category

ANNEXURE to Notification No. AO/742/REC/2024(3)-DE(S) dated 28/03/2026
List of Candidates whose On-line Application Status is ACCEPTED  for engagement of 742 various posts 

on contract basis in the Department of Education(S), Manipur

ANNEXURE-I 

4642 4383 CRC Coordinator L ARENE VARAY ST
4643 4386 CRC Coordinator AHONGSHANGBAM THOIBAHENBA MEITEI OBC(M)
4644 4388 CRC Coordinator BERNICE ST
4645 4391 CRC Coordinator RONNIE SORAISAM OBC(M)
4646 4392 CRC Coordinator JEREMIAH GAIRAN KAMEI ST
4647 4394 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM SHILPA DEVI GEN
4648 4395 CRC Coordinator SURANJAN AYAM OBC(M)
4649 4396 CRC Coordinator MAYANGMAYUM RAHENA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
4650 4399 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM GOPE SINGH SC
4651 4401 CRC Coordinator JENLU PHAOMEI ST
4652 4403 CRC Coordinator SUKHAM BIDYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
4653 4404 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM BONNYSON SINGH GEN
4654 4407 CRC Coordinator UNIVERSE KASHOMWO ST
4655 4409 CRC Coordinator DISINGLUNG GONMEI ST
4656 4412 CRC Coordinator MD MUTTABIR OBC(MP)
4657 4416 CRC Coordinator HIDAM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
4658 4417 CRC Coordinator F.M. AKHTAR HUSSIAN OBC(MP)
4659 4423 CRC Coordinator KHURAIJAM MEMNAOBI DEVI SC
4660 4427 CRC Coordinator SURESH ELANGBAM OBC(M)
4661 4429 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ANJU DEVI GEN
4662 4430 CRC Coordinator THONGAM RASSUTAM DEVI OBC(M)
4663 4431 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM SHANTIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
4664 4435 CRC Coordinator PINTU YUMNAM OBC(M)
4665 4439 CRC Coordinator OINAM TOMTHINNGANBA SINGH OBC(M)
4666 4440 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM BIKAND SINGH GEN
4667 4441 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM DIVYALAXMI DEVI GEN
4668 4443 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM DEEPAK SINGH OBC(M)
4669 4451 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM PREMANANDA SINGH SC
4670 4455 CRC Coordinator KHACHUNGLA TANGVAH ST
4671 4459 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI KEVISANA DEVI OBC(M)
4672 4460 CRC Coordinator OKRAM RANGEETA DEVI GEN
4673 4464 CRC Coordinator SACHWIKA TAKHELLAMBAM GEN
4674 4467 CRC Coordinator TAOREM JACKSON SINGH OBC(M)
4675 4474 CRC Coordinator KHULAKPAM SHAHEEL SHAH OBC(MP)
4676 4475 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPAM SHEEMA RANI OBC(MP)
4677 4477 CRC Coordinator BM. HALIMA OBC(MP)
4678 4478 CRC Coordinator AS THOTNGATHING ZIMIK ST
4679 4482 CRC Coordinator KH MODUNPHAM MARING ST
4680 4483 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD ATAS KHAN OBC(MP)
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4681 4484 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM MONIKA OBC(M)
4682 4488 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR CHINGLENSANA SINGH OBC(M)
4683 4490 CRC Coordinator CLEANSON CHONGTHAM OBC(M)
4684 4492 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM MARTIN SINGH GEN
4685 4493 CRC Coordinator DP SHILA GEN
4686 4494 CRC Coordinator ARIBAM GOBINRAJ SHARMA GEN
4687 4495 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM KANANBALA DEVI GEN
4688 4496 CRC Coordinator BINODKUMAR THOKCHOM OBC(M)
4689 4497 CRC Coordinator LANCHENBA YENGKOKPAM OBC(M)
4690 4499 CRC Coordinator BM MUHIBUR OBC(MP)
4691 4500 CRC Coordinator PHAOMEI LUNGAICHUNG ST
4692 4502 CRC Coordinator ROHIT SAPAM OBC(M)
4693 4503 CRC Coordinator HEIKHAM BOBICHAND SINGH SC
4694 4504 CRC Coordinator MAHARABAM ABHIJIT SINGH SC
4695 4506 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM RANJAN MEETEI GEN
4696 4507 CRC Coordinator FM TARIQUE AZIZ OBC(MP)
4697 4511 CRC Coordinator KAVITA CHANAM OBC(M)
4698 4514 CRC Coordinator KABIDUNG THAIMEI ST
4699 4516 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM TANANKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
4700 4520 CRC Coordinator CHANAM KIRANMALA DEVI OBC(M)
4701 4521 CRC Coordinator HIDANGMAYUM RONENDRA SHARMA OBC(M)
4702 4523 CRC Coordinator OKRAM SUSHILKUMAR SINGH GEN
4703 4524 CRC Coordinator REBANI AKOIJAM GEN
4704 4525 CRC Coordinator THANJIKLIU GANGMEI ST
4705 4527 CRC Coordinator FUNDREIMAYUM SUBHANA SAHIL OBC(MP)
4706 4529 CRC Coordinator NAOREM BEMBEM CHANU GEN
4707 4531 CRC Coordinator HELLY SHISHAK ST
4708 4533 CRC Coordinator HANGLEM VIKANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
4709 4535 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM ANAMIKA SC
4710 4536 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM ROMI SINGH GEN
4711 4539 CRC Coordinator HNUNSUANLIAN KHUPTONG ST
4712 4541 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM GOVARDHON SINGH OBC(M)
4713 4544 CRC Coordinator LANGLOM WANGKHAAR MOYON ST
4714 4546 CRC Coordinator RAHANAI KH ST
4715 4548 CRC Coordinator SHOUGAIJAM SHYAMANANDA SINGH SC
4716 4551 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM JINA DEVI SC
4717 4553 CRC Coordinator MOHD ABUL HASHIM OBC(MP)
4718 4556 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM NETRAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4719 4560 CRC Coordinator PILOT RAJ YUMLEMBAM OBC(M)
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4720 4563 CRC Coordinator YEND. ANJU DEVI SC
4721 4571 CRC Coordinator MANI NARENGBAM OBC(M)
4722 4579 CRC Coordinator DB ANING LAMKANG ST
4723 4582 CRC Coordinator SAPAM ATHOIBI GEN
4724 4583 CRC Coordinator AKOIJAM PREMCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
4725 4586 CRC Coordinator ROSELA YUMNAM GEN
4726 4588 CRC Coordinator MD MUKTAR AHMED OBC(MP)
4727 4589 CRC Coordinator NIKESH NONGTHOMBAM GEN
4728 4592 CRC Coordinator SONNY LAISHRAM OBC(M)
4729 4593 CRC Coordinator KACHAR LUIREI ST
4730 4594 CRC Coordinator LINDA KHUNJAMAYUM GEN
4731 4597 CRC Coordinator JOYRANI YUREMBAM OBC(M)
4732 4598 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM YAIPHABI CHANU GEN
4733 4603 CRC Coordinator M REZWANA BEGUM OBC(MP)
4734 4604 CRC Coordinator MANGLEMJAO KONJENGBAM OBC(M)
4735 4608 CRC Coordinator ASEM SUSHILKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
4736 4609 CRC Coordinator MARTHA JACHI CHIRU ST
4737 4613 CRC Coordinator MIMI LHINGNEIZEM ST
4738 4615 CRC Coordinator PUYAM PRIYOBARTA SINGH OBC(M)
4739 4617 CRC Coordinator MD FURKAN SHAH OBC(MP)
4740 4619 CRC Coordinator ARIBAM RENUKA GEN
4741 4620 CRC Coordinator SALAM GYANENDRO SC
4742 4626 CRC Coordinator SUCHERITA DEVI THOKCHOM GEN
4743 4629 CRC Coordinator PUSHAM IMTIYAZ SHEIKH OBC(MP)
4744 4631 CRC Coordinator NGASHEPPAM MALEMNGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
4745 4632 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM BANITA DEVI OBC(M)
4746 4633 CRC Coordinator HAS SHIMREISA ST
4747 4634 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM LINTHOINGAMBI CHANU SC
4748 4638 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM BIJEN KUMAR OBC(M)
4749 4641 CRC Coordinator NIKHIL AHANTHEM GEN
4750 4643 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM MANJUSHREE DEVI OBC(M)
4751 4644 CRC Coordinator KOIJAM JEETAN SINGH OBC(M)
4752 4647 CRC Coordinator SWEETIE KHASHIMWO ST
4753 4648 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM RAJDUTTA SINGH OBC(M)
4754 4649 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM BARUNKUMAR OBC(M)
4755 4651 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM BUDHACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
4756 4654 CRC Coordinator DOIBILA REGINA ST
4757 4660 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM RANJANA DEVI GEN
4758 4662 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM JOHNY SINGH GEN
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4759 4664 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM ANAND SINGH GEN
4760 4674 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM NIRA DEVI OBC(M)
4761 4677 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI SWEETY DEVI GEN
4762 4678 CRC Coordinator SANGRILIYA YUMNAM OBC(M)
4763 4682 CRC Coordinator DEEPA KONJENGBAM SC
4764 4683 CRC Coordinator DEEPALI MOIRANGTHEM SC
4765 4684 CRC Coordinator RAJU THIYAM OBC(M)
4766 4688 CRC Coordinator SAGOLSEM HONIST SINGH GEN
4767 4691 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUREN AYEKPAM GEN
4768 4694 CRC Coordinator KHAIDEM ABOTHOI MEITEI GEN
4769 4695 CRC Coordinator JENNY YUMNAM GEN
4770 4699 CRC Coordinator NABERJITA SOUBAM OBC(M)
4771 4700 CRC Coordinator SEKTAK CHIN MAL SAWM ST
4772 4701 CRC Coordinator SINAM MINAKETAN SINGH OBC(M)
4773 4702 CRC Coordinator LOKTONGBAM BONEY SINGH OBC(M)
4774 4707 CRC Coordinator SYED UMAR FAROOK OBC(MP)
4775 4713 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM LINTHOI DEVI GEN
4776 4714 CRC Coordinator MAIKO YUMNAM GEN
4777 4715 CRC Coordinator TULSHICHARAN ARIBAM OBC(M)
4778 4725 CRC Coordinator KONSAM JULISH SINGH GEN
4779 4728 CRC Coordinator THOTREIHOR KAMKARAH ST
4780 4729 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM GOBIN SINGH OBC(M)
4781 4731 CRC Coordinator ARJUN MAYANGLAMBAM OBC(M)
4782 4739 CRC Coordinator ALBERT SAIKHOM GEN
4783 4743 CRC Coordinator SUKANYA HAORUNGBAM OBC(M)
4784 4746 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM ROJI DEVI GEN
4785 4747 CRC Coordinator DINGANLUNG GANGMEI ST
4786 4749 CRC Coordinator RESIDA IRENGBAM GEN
4787 4750 CRC Coordinator DANGMEI LUKHAMLU ST
4788 4752 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM JHARITARANI DEVI OBC(M)
4789 4753 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BABY SONIA GEN
4790 4755 CRC Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM BIDYALAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
4791 4759 CRC Coordinator NENGPICHONG GUITE ST
4792 4763 CRC Coordinator LEIMAPOKPAM DHANESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
4793 4765 CRC Coordinator CHONGTHAM SHITAL SINGH GEN
4794 4767 CRC Coordinator JENIE YAIKHOM GEN
4795 4770 CRC Coordinator OINAM GANDHI SINGH OBC(M)
4796 4772 CRC Coordinator THIYAM SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH GEN
4797 4784 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BANDANA GEN
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4798 4786 CRC Coordinator NAOREM UJALA DEVI GEN
4799 4787 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PRIYA DEVI GEN
4800 4788 CRC Coordinator DIMTHAONGAM PHAOMEI ST
4801 4790 CRC Coordinator SHARANGTHEM SUNI DEVI OBC(M)
4802 4792 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM LUCKY SINGH GEN
4803 4794 CRC Coordinator LOITAM ROSHAN SINGH GEN
4804 4798 CRC Coordinator LOUKRAKPAM MALEMNGANBA GEN
4805 4800 CRC Coordinator SERTO NEIHMUNCHONG KOM ST
4806 4803 CRC Coordinator KHUNDONGBAM MAMTA CHANU GEN
4807 4804 CRC Coordinator CHARANGA MOSHANGPHUN ST
4808 4806 CRC Coordinator DOVEI D ST
4809 4807 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPAM ALTAF HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4810 4809 CRC Coordinator KUMARI LOUREMBAM TURIST DEVI OBC(M)
4811 4813 CRC Coordinator MENAKA YUMNAM GEN
4812 4814 CRC Coordinator S RENGPU KOM ST
4813 4815 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM MOMOCHA OBC(M)
4814 4816 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM SHAILESHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
4815 4817 CRC Coordinator GURUMAYUM HOPESON SHARMA OBC(M)
4816 4818 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM RAJU LUWANG OBC(M)
4817 4819 CRC Coordinator SANDEEP ARAMBAM OBC(M)
4818 4820 CRC Coordinator THOIDINGJAM SUPRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
4819 4821 CRC Coordinator KIRANKUMAR HAOBAM GEN
4820 4822 CRC Coordinator RICKY RAJKUMAR GEN
4821 4824 CRC Coordinator MOHD AKBAR KHAN OBC(MP)
4822 4825 CRC Coordinator PALLUJAM SUPRIYA DEVI GEN
4823 4831 CRC Coordinator ASA ZIMIK ST
4824 4834 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM SEITYABATI DEVI OBC(M)
4825 4835 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM RAMESHWARI DEVI SC
4826 4837 CRC Coordinator YANGLEM SITALKUMAR SINGH GEN
4827 4839 CRC Coordinator R P ZIIKHU POU ST
4828 4842 CRC Coordinator CHUIMEI RAIPING ST
4829 4843 CRC Coordinator SM ZARJISH OBC(MP)
4830 4848 CRC Coordinator SWEETY OINAM SC
4831 4852 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR AMARJEET SINGH GEN
4832 4853 CRC Coordinator MEISNAM YOHENBA LUWANG GEN
4833 4858 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM DEVAJIT SINGH SC
4834 4859 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM PREMJEET SINGH OBC(M)
4835 4860 CRC Coordinator OINAM LOYANGAMBA GEN
4836 4863 CRC Coordinator TOIJAM SOMORJIT OBC(M)
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4837 4867 CRC Coordinator KUMARI SORAISAM OBC(M)
4838 4868 CRC Coordinator ADAHRII REIZUO PFOZE ST
4839 4872 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM HEMAN SINGH GEN
4840 4874 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM BARCELONA SINGH OBC(M)
4841 4875 CRC Coordinator IRFANA SHAHNI GEN
4842 4877 CRC Coordinator IROM KIRAN SINGH GEN
4843 4879 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM KIRANKUMAR SINGH GEN
4844 4880 CRC Coordinator R.K. UMANANDA SINGH GEN
4845 4882 CRC Coordinator MALABALAM NGANGOM OBC(M)
4846 4884 CRC Coordinator POTSANGBAM NANCY DEVI GEN
4847 4886 CRC Coordinator CHESAM IKRAM HUSSAIN GEN
4848 4887 CRC Coordinator MUTUM JENNISH MEITEI GEN
4849 4889 CRC Coordinator BABBLEE HEISNAM GEN
4850 4891 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM AMARJIT SINGH GEN
4851 4894 CRC Coordinator KELVINA AHEIBAM OBC(M)
4852 4895 CRC Coordinator AMARJEET NAOREM OBC(M)
4853 4897 CRC Coordinator SUKUMAR WANGKHEM GEN
4854 4899 CRC Coordinator BABIKA THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
4855 4902 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR STALINE SINGH GEN
4856 4904 CRC Coordinator HATNEILAM MATE ST
4857 4905 CRC Coordinator SHIRIYA OBC(MP)
4858 4906 CRC Coordinator DEEPAKCHANDRA NAMEIRAKPAM OBC(M)
4859 4907 CRC Coordinator DEEPA MOIRANGTHEM GEN
4860 4909 CRC Coordinator ROZY KONTHOUJAM CHANU OBC(M)
4861 4910 CRC Coordinator JOHN ST
4862 4911 CRC Coordinator YANGLEM AMARJIT SINGH GEN
4863 4913 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM NIRANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
4864 4914 CRC Coordinator CHINGAKHAM SHAKUNTALA DEVI SC
4865 4919 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR NIRANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4866 4921 CRC Coordinator YANGLEM SURAJ SINGH GEN
4867 4922 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ISHWORCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
4868 4923 CRC Coordinator YOIHENBA THOUDAM OBC(M)
4869 4924 CRC Coordinator PANTHOI CHONGTHAM OBC(M)
4870 4925 CRC Coordinator ASEM NIRMALA DEVI OBC(M)
4871 4927 CRC Coordinator REMCHUNGPU REMMEI ST
4872 4929 CRC Coordinator KARAM KENNEDY SINGH OBC(M)
4873 4931 CRC Coordinator MD RAHUL KHAN GEN
4874 4933 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM JOYCHANDRA MEITEI OBC(M)
4875 4936 CRC Coordinator CHINGTHAM JELLY DEVI GEN
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4876 4939 CRC Coordinator CHONGTHAM JOHNSON GEN
4877 4940 CRC Coordinator H KHAMBA ST
4878 4941 CRC Coordinator ASHANA ST
4879 4943 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI MATILDA GEN
4880 4946 CRC Coordinator NAOREM SURCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
4881 4950 CRC Coordinator POUDIGOMBOU SP ST
4882 4951 CRC Coordinator C P DUANTHAONGAM ST
4883 4957 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM NEERAJ SINGH OBC(M)
4884 4965 CRC Coordinator THIYAM ROJA DEVI OBC(M)
4885 4966 CRC Coordinator GYANAJEET YUMNAM GEN
4886 4969 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM TANIA DEVI GEN
4887 4972 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM ROZER OBC(M)
4888 4979 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SOMOKANTA SINGH SC
4889 4980 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
4890 4981 CRC Coordinator MD AMIR KHAN GEN
4891 4988 CRC Coordinator LUKHAMLU PANMEI ST
4892 4992 CRC Coordinator YENGKHOM SHIJA OBC(M)
4893 4997 CRC Coordinator ROJA KHAN OBC(MP)
4894 5000 CRC Coordinator NIROKA NGANGOM OBC(M)
4895 5001 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM THAMOL SINGH OBC(M)
4896 5005 CRC Coordinator HIRACHAND NONGMAITHEM OBC(M)
4897 5006 CRC Coordinator M. NGAMCHUIPEM ST
4898 5017 CRC Coordinator S. LUXMI DEVI OBC(M)
4899 5020 CRC Coordinator AMOM PRADIP SINGH SC
4900 5024 CRC Coordinator MASHUNMI KASAR ST
4901 5025 CRC Coordinator NANDAN ANGOM GEN
4902 5028 CRC Coordinator LOKENDRAJIT HUIRONGBAM GEN
4903 5031 CRC Coordinator SALAM SACHIKANTA SINGH SC
4904 5032 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RENUBALA DEVI GEN
4905 5033 CRC Coordinator RAMINA OBC(MP)
4906 5035 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM NANDINI DEVI SC
4907 5037 CRC Coordinator LUKRAM BISHOYA DEVI GEN
4908 5042 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM MAHESHWAR SINGH OBC(M)
4909 5043 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM THOITHOI OBC(M)
4910 5044 CRC Coordinator OKRAM MOMOCHA SINGH OBC(M)
4911 5046 CRC Coordinator SALAM SURCHANDRA SINGH SC
4912 5048 CRC Coordinator KANAN ANGOM GEN
4913 5054 CRC Coordinator SALAM SANGEETA CHANU OBC(M)
4914 5055 CRC Coordinator FARJANA SULTANA OBC(MP)
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4915 5058 CRC Coordinator DINJINANG JESSE PAMEI ST
4916 5059 CRC Coordinator MD RIZWAN OBC(MP)
4917 5061 CRC Coordinator HUIREM GANGULY MEITEI GEN
4918 5064 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PUSHPARANI DEVI OBC(M)
4919 5065 CRC Coordinator KABICHANDRA HUIREM OBC(M)
4920 5066 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM RAMESHCHANDRA SINGH GEN
4921 5068 CRC Coordinator JOHNEY GANGMEI ST
4922 5070 CRC Coordinator KIMBOI LEIVON KOM ST
4923 5074 CRC Coordinator MANGI NINGTHOUJAM SC
4924 5075 CRC Coordinator SOIBAM ASHA DEVI GEN
4925 5076 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH ILIYAS OBC(MP)
4926 5078 CRC Coordinator SOLOMON PAMEI ST
4927 5084 CRC Coordinator ARUNJIT SANASAM GEN
4928 5089 CRC Coordinator KHABA KHANGEMBAM SC
4929 5090 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM VICTORIA DEVI OBC(M)
4930 5091 CRC Coordinator SOCHIHANMI KEISHING ST
4931 5095 CRC Coordinator PEIMICHON LANGKAN ST
4932 5096 CRC Coordinator SORINGTHEM NGALUNG ST
4933 5097 CRC Coordinator HAORONGBAM CHAOBA DEVI OBC(M)
4934 5100 CRC Coordinator MD SISKHAN OBC(MP)
4935 5104 CRC Coordinator IRUNGBAM MEKEN OBC(M)
4936 5107 CRC Coordinator HIJAM DIANA DEVI OBC(M)
4937 5110 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR SANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
4938 5113 CRC Coordinator BEDANANDA CHINGTHAM GEN
4939 5114 CRC Coordinator HUININGSUMBAM RIYA DEVI OBC(M)
4940 5115 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM SANATOMBI DEVI GEN
4941 5118 CRC Coordinator KANCHAN DEVI SORAM GEN
4942 5120 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL BASID OBC(MP)
4943 5121 CRC Coordinator AHEIBAM RAJIV GEN
4944 5129 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL RAZAQUE OBC(MP)
4945 5130 CRC Coordinator LUKRAM PRIYA GEN
4946 5132 CRC Coordinator MD MANJOOR ELAHI OBC(MP)
4947 5133 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM JORSHIKA DEVI GEN
4948 5135 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM DEVARAJ SINGH GEN
4949 5139 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM PINKYSHORI DEVI GEN
4950 5143 CRC Coordinator SHOIBAM JASOBANTA SINGH OBC(M)
4951 5144 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SANJEET OBC(M)
4952 5146 CRC Coordinator CHESAM WARISH OBC(MP)
4953 5147 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM KENNEDY SINGH GEN
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4954 5152 CRC Coordinator VICTORIA YUMNAM OBC(M)
4955 5155 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM RISHI SINGH GEN
4956 5161 CRC Coordinator KANGUJAM OLIVIA DEVI OBC(M)
4957 5164 CRC Coordinator LAIRENJAM ANJANA DEVI GEN
4958 5170 CRC Coordinator NEGI THOKCHOM OBC(M)
4959 5171 CRC Coordinator KHAMNAM NEPOLEON MEITEI OBC(M)
4960 5175 CRC Coordinator MD SAMEER HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
4961 5179 CRC Coordinator SENJAM MONIKA DEVI GEN
4962 5182 CRC Coordinator T EBENEZER KOM ST
4963 5183 CRC Coordinator NONGMAITHEM MONA OBC(M)
4964 5189 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM KHABA SINGH GEN
4965 5190 CRC Coordinator PRIYA WAHENGBAM GEN
4966 5192 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM SUNITI DEVI GEN
4967 5195 CRC Coordinator MARIM MANRING MARING ST
4968 5196 CRC Coordinator DAYARANI CHUNGKHAM OBC(M)
4969 5198 CRC Coordinator RAHUL SANJENBAM GEN
4970 5200 CRC Coordinator BIDYACHANDRA LAIRENJAM OBC(M)
4971 5208 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BIDYASAGAR SINGH SC
4972 5209 CRC Coordinator THINGOM KENNEDY SINGH GEN
4973 5212 CRC Coordinator VICTORIA KONSAM OBC(M)
4974 5214 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM ALINA CHANU GEN
4975 5216 CRC Coordinator KHONGBANTABAM UTTAM SINGH OBC(M)
4976 5217 CRC Coordinator MD RIYAJUDDIN GEN
4977 5218 CRC Coordinator DIANA WAREPPAM OBC(M)
4978 5223 CRC Coordinator KONGKHAM BISHESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
4979 5224 CRC Coordinator YENGKOKPAM RISINGSON SINGH OBC(M)
4980 5229 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM JOHNSON SINGH OBC(M)
4981 5230 CRC Coordinator AHANTHEM HILARY SINGH OBC(M)
4982 5231 CRC Coordinator L. LAXMI DEVI OBC(M)
4983 5234 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SEEMA DEVI OBC(M)
4984 5235 CRC Coordinator KOIJAM BIRCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
4985 5237 CRC Coordinator MISS NAZMIN OBC(MP)
4986 5238 CRC Coordinator AMARJIT KOIJAM GEN
4987 5239 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM MONESHKUMAR SINGH GEN
4988 5240 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM KALPANA CHANU OBC(M)
4989 5241 CRC Coordinator MD HERO KHAN OBC(MP)
4990 5244 CRC Coordinator YASODA OKRAM OBC(M)
4991 5248 CRC Coordinator OKRAM JULIA DEVI GEN
4992 5249 CRC Coordinator TARUNKUMARI KHWAIRAKPAM GEN
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4993 5250 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM DHARMENDER SINGH GEN
4994 5252 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM PRIYAKUMARI OBC(M)
4995 5253 CRC Coordinator YENDREMBAM KARNAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
4996 5255 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JEENAROY DEVI GEN
4997 5256 CRC Coordinator NAOREM PRIYOSANA CHANU GEN
4998 5259 CRC Coordinator RAHUL ACHOM GEN
4999 5262 CRC Coordinator ASEM THOIBI DEVI GEN
5000 5263 CRC Coordinator HEIKRUJAM SURESH SINGH OBC(M)
5001 5264 CRC Coordinator SURAJKUMAR SAPAM OBC(M)
5002 5271 CRC Coordinator WANGMAYUM ABUL OBC(MP)
5003 5272 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM THOITHOI SINGH SC
5004 5275 CRC Coordinator NIKITA SANJENBAM GEN
5005 5276 CRC Coordinator SUSMITA SALAM SC
5006 5277 CRC Coordinator YAMBEM KHELINA DEVI OBC(M)
5007 5278 CRC Coordinator GAIDINLUNG PALMEI STEVE ST
5008 5279 CRC Coordinator PURNANANDA SOROKHAIBAM OBC(M)
5009 5283 CRC Coordinator BEDITA ARAMBAM OBC(M)
5010 5287 CRC Coordinator KHOISNAM ANTHONY SINGH OBC(M)
5011 5289 CRC Coordinator PHANJOUBAM JOGEN MEITEI GEN
5012 5292 CRC Coordinator NINNIE YAMBEM GEN
5013 5296 CRC Coordinator R.K. FREJINA DEVI GEN
5014 5299 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BHOLENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
5015 5300 CRC Coordinator BOLIVIA NAMEIRAKPAM GEN
5016 5302 CRC Coordinator NEEKI MOIRANGTHEM GEN
5017 5303 CRC Coordinator HEMABATI LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5018 5305 CRC Coordinator MUTUM RANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
5019 5306 CRC Coordinator NAOREM EDISON SINGH SC
5020 5309 CRC Coordinator NINGSHEN PAMYALA ST
5021 5311 CRC Coordinator LV GENENY KOM ST
5022 5314 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM PRADIPKUMAR SINGH GEN
5023 5317 CRC Coordinator OMIKA LEITANTHEM GEN
5024 5318 CRC Coordinator KENEDY THOKCHOM OBC(M)
5025 5319 CRC Coordinator MD. WAHIDUR RAHAMAN GEN
5026 5320 CRC Coordinator LOITONGBAM LINTHOI OBC(M)
5027 5321 CRC Coordinator ALIYA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
5028 5329 CRC Coordinator THARMICHON MAHONG ST
5029 5330 CRC Coordinator LEIYACHON RUNGSUNG ST
5030 5334 CRC Coordinator SINGA MAYUM KAMAL SHEIKH OBC(MP)
5031 5337 CRC Coordinator SAGOLSEM BENAOBI GEN
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5032 5343 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM BISHWORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5033 5344 CRC Coordinator BIDYALAXMI YUMNAM GEN
5034 5349 CRC Coordinator PHIJAM ARUNKUMAR SINGH GEN
5035 5351 CRC Coordinator CHRISTINA HAWAIBAM OBC(M)
5036 5356 CRC Coordinator POSIA OINAM OBC(M)
5037 5357 CRC Coordinator YAIPHABEE CHANAMBAM GEN
5038 5358 CRC Coordinator MD WASHIM AKRAM OBC(MP)
5039 5360 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM DEEPAK SINGH GEN
5040 5361 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM MONA DEVI OBC(M)
5041 5366 CRC Coordinator KONTHA ARIF MUHAMAD SHAH OBC(MP)
5042 5369 CRC Coordinator SANASAM YAISANA OBC(M)
5043 5370 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPAM DIDAR AHAMAD OBC(MP)
5044 5371 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM BIDYANANDA SINGH GEN
5045 5372 CRC Coordinator MD ZIA UL HAQUE OBC(MP)
5046 5373 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM KRISHNABA SINGH GEN
5047 5374 CRC Coordinator ADHIKARIMAYUM SUSHMA DEVI GEN
5048 5376 CRC Coordinator TAKHENCHANGBAM KALYANI OBC(M)
5049 5377 CRC Coordinator MUTUM NAPOLEON SINGH GEN
5050 5380 CRC Coordinator ANTHONY L. R. SANGA BUONGPUI ST
5051 5382 CRC Coordinator LEIMAPOKPAM AKASH SINGH OBC(M)
5052 5383 CRC Coordinator CHINGANGBAM RISHIBANTA GEN
5053 5386 CRC Coordinator KHURAIJAM SOMESH OBC(M)
5054 5388 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM GAITRI CHANU OBC(M)
5055 5392 CRC Coordinator S.YASHMIN HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
5056 5394 CRC Coordinator PRIYA WAREPAM GEN
5057 5397 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PILOT MEETEI GEN
5058 5398 CRC Coordinator PHEIROIJAM JOTIN SINGH OBC(M)
5059 5399 CRC Coordinator SANTOSH CHINGANGBAM OBC(M)
5060 5400 CRC Coordinator HENTHOI SORAM GEN
5061 5401 CRC Coordinator CH NAOBI OBC(M)
5062 5403 CRC Coordinator LUCY KONJENGBAM GEN
5063 5410 CRC Coordinator BIDYALAXMI YUMNAM OBC(M)
5064 5418 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM PRIYOBRATA SINGH OBC(M)
5065 5419 CRC Coordinator CHONJONBAM SANATHOI SINGH OBC(M)
5066 5420 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM SHAMERENTHA GEN
5067 5421 CRC Coordinator RAMANANDA ANGOM GEN
5068 5428 CRC Coordinator MD JAHANGIR OBC(MP)
5069 5430 CRC Coordinator BIRBAL ARAMBAM OBC(M)
5070 5431 CRC Coordinator MKM BILKISH OBC(MP)
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5071 5432 CRC Coordinator LANGPOKLAKPAM PADAMALAKSHMI DEVI GEN
5072 5437 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BIDYA DEVI GEN
5073 5439 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM SURBALA DEVI OBC(M)
5074 5441 CRC Coordinator SAPAM DHANARAJ SINGH OBC(M)
5075 5444 CRC Coordinator LEO KHWAIRAKPAM OBC(M)
5076 5445 CRC Coordinator ROJIBALA ACHOM OBC(M)
5077 5450 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SUJALATA DEVI GEN
5078 5455 CRC Coordinator BISOILA K ST
5079 5459 CRC Coordinator A NAOMI ST
5080 5461 CRC Coordinator DAIKHO THOHRII ST
5081 5467 CRC Coordinator RENUKA CHINGTHAM GEN
5082 5468 CRC Coordinator PHILEM SUNITA DEVI SC
5083 5470 CRC Coordinator HEIKHAM DENNYSON SINGH SC
5084 5474 CRC Coordinator HAOBAM SUPRIYA GEN
5085 5477 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM MANGAL KHUMAN SC
5086 5479 CRC Coordinator LAITONJAM SHUSHILKUMAR OBC(M)
5087 5483 CRC Coordinator JACKSON GANGMEI ST
5088 5484 CRC Coordinator RANAJIT ATHOKPAM GEN
5089 5485 CRC Coordinator LHINGMINNEI HAOLAI ST
5090 5489 CRC Coordinator HEIKHAM RADHAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5091 5491 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM RABICHANDRA SINGH GEN
5092 5492 CRC Coordinator PROUNAI NEPUMAI ST
5093 5493 CRC Coordinator PEBAM NINGTHILEMBA MEITEI GEN
5094 5494 CRC Coordinator MAHESHWORI  GURUMAYUM OBC(M)
5095 5495 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM ROMILA DEVI OBC(M)
5096 5496 CRC Coordinator LAIPHRAKPAM KHONI KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5097 5498 CRC Coordinator KC SUAIHIAMPOU ST
5098 5499 CRC Coordinator GURUMAYUM SADANANDI DEVI GEN
5099 5502 CRC Coordinator SHILA TAKHELLAMBAM OBC(M)
5100 5505 CRC Coordinator MD WARISH KHAN GEN
5101 5511 CRC Coordinator MAYANGMAYUM IMRANISH OBC(MP)
5102 5513 CRC Coordinator PHIJAM BIRJIT SINGH GEN
5103 5518 CRC Coordinator Md. SHAMSUL HAQUE OBC(MP)
5104 5519 CRC Coordinator MD YASHIR HUSSAIN GEN
5105 5521 CRC Coordinator R. S. WORSHEM ZENITH ST
5106 5523 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM UMAKANTA SINGH GEN
5107 5525 CRC Coordinator BASANTI SHARMA GEN
5108 5527 CRC Coordinator MD KABIR SHAH OBC(MP)
5109 5529 CRC Coordinator ROSHNI LAISHRAM GEN

Page 131 of 179



Sl. No. Applicati
on No Post Applied Full Name Of The Candidate Social 

Category

ANNEXURE to Notification No. AO/742/REC/2024(3)-DE(S) dated 28/03/2026
List of Candidates whose On-line Application Status is ACCEPTED  for engagement of 742 various posts 

on contract basis in the Department of Education(S), Manipur

ANNEXURE-I 

5110 5532 CRC Coordinator LAIRENJAM THOICHA CHANU OBC(M)
5111 5536 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM LALIT MEETEI OBC(M)
5112 5537 CRC Coordinator PUJA YUMKHAIBAM SC
5113 5539 CRC Coordinator S MANEKHO KHRASI ST
5114 5541 CRC Coordinator HAWAIBAM SUNDER SINGH GEN
5115 5542 CRC Coordinator R NGOULUNG ST
5116 5544 CRC Coordinator KANGJAM BISHORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5117 5549 CRC Coordinator OKRAM PINKY DEVI GEN
5118 5551 CRC Coordinator CHINGSHUBAM PRABIN SINGH OBC(M)
5119 5559 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEM NIRUPAMA DEVI OBC(M)
5120 5562 CRC Coordinator HIJAM SANATOMBA LUWANG OBC(M)
5121 5570 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM JAMUNA DEVI GEN
5122 5572 CRC Coordinator AMELIA LALKIMZO ST
5123 5574 CRC Coordinator CHINGLEMBA MAIBAM GEN
5124 5575 CRC Coordinator SALAM BISHWORJIT SINGH GEN
5125 5578 CRC Coordinator A ATHINI ST
5126 5579 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM ROMIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
5127 5581 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JACKSON GEN
5128 5586 CRC Coordinator TELEM BIKRAMJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5129 5588 CRC Coordinator THIYAM MEMTHOI CHANU GEN
5130 5592 CRC Coordinator OKRAM ASHOKKUMAR SINGH GEN
5131 5594 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMED NASIR AHAMED GEN
5132 5596 CRC Coordinator ROSHNI THIYAM OBC(M)
5133 5598 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR NEWTON SINGH GEN
5134 5604 CRC Coordinator NGAHANPAM HAIREI ST
5135 5607 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM SURDASH SINGH GEN
5136 5610 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM NANDITA DEVI OBC(M)
5137 5612 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BORISH SINGH GEN
5138 5614 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM DEEPAK SINGH OBC(M)
5139 5615 CRC Coordinator SAPAM SANGITA DEVI GEN
5140 5620 CRC Coordinator THIYAM JITAZON DEVI GEN
5141 5621 CRC Coordinator LAISHOM BABYSON SINGH GEN
5142 5622 CRC Coordinator WAIROKPAM PREMJIT OBC(M)
5143 5623 CRC Coordinator KEITHELLAKPAM BRUCE GEN
5144 5624 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM DAYABALA CHANU SC
5145 5626 CRC Coordinator YAZINGWO WUNGRAMSHEM SHIMRAY ST
5146 5627 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM ARUNKUMAR SINGH GEN
5147 5628 CRC Coordinator SHAIKHOM LINTHOINGAMBI GEN
5148 5629 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SOCHORANI CHANU OBC(M)
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5149 5634 CRC Coordinator SAIROM SELINAPRIYA DEVI GEN
5150 5637 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SANATHOI SINGH GEN
5151 5638 CRC Coordinator A G NANCY DREW ST
5152 5641 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM JAMES OBC(M)
5153 5645 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM SURJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5154 5647 CRC Coordinator SALAM MRINALINI GEN
5155 5648 CRC Coordinator SARUNGBAM KURTIKA DEVI GEN
5156 5651 CRC Coordinator HIJAM NELSON SINGH OBC(M)
5157 5657 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM BABY DEVI GEN
5158 5658 CRC Coordinator REISANGCHON AWUNGSHI SHIMRAY ST
5159 5659 CRC Coordinator OINAM YAIPHABA GEN
5160 5664 CRC Coordinator KHAIDEM ROMIO SINGH OBC(M)
5161 5665 CRC Coordinator CHARANGA AMBIKA MARING ST
5162 5666 CRC Coordinator AZIZ AHAMAD OBC(MP)
5163 5669 CRC Coordinator SHANRIYUI MAHONG ST
5164 5673 CRC Coordinator A A MOHD NOAMAAN OBC(MP)
5165 5678 CRC Coordinator HEIROM DENIYA DEVI GEN
5166 5679 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEIMAYUM SAMIR SINGH GEN
5167 5681 CRC Coordinator PRIYOKANTA NAOREM GEN
5168 5682 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ALOK SINGH OBC(M)
5169 5683 CRC Coordinator MALEMNGANBA THONGAM GEN
5170 5684 CRC Coordinator MD IMTIYAJUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
5171 5686 CRC Coordinator ASHISH HAOBAM GEN
5172 5688 CRC Coordinator AKOIJAM NISHIKANTA OBC(M)
5173 5691 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM BIDYACHANDRA SINGH SC
5174 5693 CRC Coordinator NAMOIJAM ARUNKUMAR SINGH GEN
5175 5696 CRC Coordinator LISHA LOITONGBAM GEN
5176 5697 CRC Coordinator SOPHIA TONGBRAM OBC(M)
5177 5698 CRC Coordinator KARUNA ANGOM SC
5178 5705 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM GURU GEN
5179 5712 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM LUWANGLEIMA CHANU GEN
5180 5713 CRC Coordinator LAIMAYUM PINKY SHARMA GEN
5181 5716 CRC Coordinator KHOMDRAM RANEETA GEN
5182 5718 CRC Coordinator AYUNGPHI KASHUNG ST
5183 5720 CRC Coordinator MARINGMEI THAICHUIMEILU ST
5184 5721 CRC Coordinator MD MUK KHAN GEN
5185 5722 CRC Coordinator SHADOKPAM CHAWA GEN
5186 5726 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM ARICA DEVI SC
5187 5730 CRC Coordinator K. SUCHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
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5188 5731 CRC Coordinator TH JANGKHOTINTHANG HAOKIP ST
5189 5736 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM BIKRAMJIT OBC(M)
5190 5737 CRC Coordinator TOMTHILNGANBI WANGKHEIMAYUM OBC(M)
5191 5738 CRC Coordinator DEEPURAJ KONGKHAM GEN
5192 5740 CRC Coordinator MD ABBASH KHAN OBC(MP)
5193 5746 CRC Coordinator DICKBERT SOIBAM OBC(M)
5194 5747 CRC Coordinator OKRAM MONICA GEN
5195 5748 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PREMIKA DEVI OBC(M)
5196 5751 CRC Coordinator OINAM SANATOMBA SINGH GEN
5197 5753 CRC Coordinator MD IDRISH OBC(MP)
5198 5754 CRC Coordinator ANISH MOHD OBC(MP)
5199 5756 CRC Coordinator ABUJAM SURMELAN SINGH GEN
5200 5757 CRC Coordinator HUIREM AJITKUMAR GEN
5201 5758 CRC Coordinator MD FIROZ KHAN OBC(MP)
5202 5760 CRC Coordinator BINESHOR LAISHRAM SC
5203 5763 CRC Coordinator GAINILUNG PANMEI ST
5204 5765 CRC Coordinator KHUMBONGMAYUM NANDESHWORI GEN
5205 5766 CRC Coordinator MD TARIQUE AZIZ OBC(MP)
5206 5769 CRC Coordinator MEIRINGMEI POUTHUILUNG ST
5207 5774 CRC Coordinator KHUNJAMAYUM BIDYANANDA SINGH GEN
5208 5775 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM AMITKUMAR SINGH SC
5209 5777 CRC Coordinator MK WASIM AKRAM OBC(MP)
5210 5778 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM JENICA DEVI OBC(M)
5211 5782 CRC Coordinator MM AZAD KHAN OBC(MP)
5212 5786 CRC Coordinator STEFAN TOMBING MUIVAH ST
5213 5789 CRC Coordinator PRIYOLATA PAONAM OBC(M)
5214 5797 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM BINITA DEVI OBC(M)
5215 5799 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM SOMORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5216 5801 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI RASESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
5217 5802 CRC Coordinator LOYANGAMBA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
5218 5806 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM SOPHIYA DEVI GEN
5219 5807 CRC Coordinator RAHAMAD ALI OBC(MP)
5220 5808 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM RANICHEITANIYA OBC(M)
5221 5812 CRC Coordinator JAYALUXMI LUKRAM OBC(M)
5222 5813 CRC Coordinator HAORONGBAM ELITA DEVI GEN
5223 5814 CRC Coordinator SAPAM NABACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5224 5815 CRC Coordinator MONIKA SOIBAM OBC(M)
5225 5816 CRC Coordinator SAPAM RONIT GEN
5226 5819 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SOPHIYA CHANU OBC(M)
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5227 5820 CRC Coordinator SALAM SURJABALA DEVI SC
5228 5821 CRC Coordinator MD AMJAD ALI KHAN OBC(MP)
5229 5825 CRC Coordinator YENDREMBAM SANATOMBI DEVI OBC(M)
5230 5832 CRC Coordinator THONGRAM SANAHAL DEVI OBC(M)
5231 5833 CRC Coordinator THONGRAM DIA SINGH OBC(M)
5232 5837 CRC Coordinator SARJUBALA KOIJAM OBC(M)
5233 5840 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM ROHEN SINGH GEN
5234 5843 CRC Coordinator MD. ASHIM SHAH OBC(MP)
5235 5846 CRC Coordinator KRISHNA THOUDAM OBC(M)
5236 5847 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM BHOJ SINGH GEN
5237 5848 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM ROZEE DEVI GEN
5238 5850 CRC Coordinator ABUJAM JAGATMUHINI DEVI OBC(M)
5239 5852 CRC Coordinator SOPHINA NONGJAI OBC(MP)
5240 5856 CRC Coordinator NANDAKUMAR YUMNAM GEN
5241 5862 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM RITA DEVI GEN
5242 5863 CRC Coordinator AHEIBAM ROJIKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
5243 5864 CRC Coordinator SEETAL KONGRAILATPAM OBC(M)
5244 5868 CRC Coordinator MARINGMEI POUJANGLUNG ST
5245 5870 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM THEKO SINGH GEN
5246 5873 CRC Coordinator ANGELA TOIJAM OBC(M)
5247 5874 CRC Coordinator WORYAOLA M VASHUM ST
5248 5876 CRC Coordinator SALAM DHANAJIT SINGH GEN
5249 5877 CRC Coordinator THAODEM RAHUL MEITEI OBC(M)
5250 5880 CRC Coordinator PH. HANEEF SHAIKH OBC(MP)
5251 5882 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM HEROJIT SINGH GEN
5252 5884 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM CHINGSHANG SINGH GEN
5253 5885 CRC Coordinator HEMCHANDRA OINAM GEN
5254 5887 CRC Coordinator D DAYA KOM ST
5255 5891 CRC Coordinator H ELISHA ST
5256 5892 CRC Coordinator SOPHIA THANGJAM OBC(M)
5257 5893 CRC Coordinator SHARMILA IROM OBC(M)
5258 5897 CRC Coordinator KONGKHAM KIRANBALA DEVI OBC(M)
5259 5903 CRC Coordinator TONJAM MALEMNGANBA MEITEI OBC(M)
5260 5905 CRC Coordinator DIJINA TAKHELLAMBAM GEN
5261 5907 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SUNIL GAVASKAR OBC(M)
5262 5909 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM TENNYSON SINGH OBC(M)
5263 5911 CRC Coordinator ZENITHKA CHANAM OBC(M)
5264 5912 CRC Coordinator VISHAL CHINGSHUBAM GEN
5265 5913 CRC Coordinator CHIHANNGAM MOIWUNGSHI ST
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5266 5915 CRC Coordinator SUBHASHCHANDRA ABUJAM GEN
5267 5917 CRC Coordinator ANSULI CHINGANGBAM OBC(M)
5268 5918 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM NIRANKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5269 5921 CRC Coordinator AYEKPAM SONIA DEVI OBC(M)
5270 5927 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SANAHAL DEVI OBC(M)
5271 5930 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM BOINAO SINGH OBC(M)
5272 5933 CRC Coordinator WAYEMBAM RITASANA DEVI GEN
5273 5934 CRC Coordinator GOLVIYA OKRAM OBC(M)
5274 5935 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM ASWINIKUMAR SINGH GEN
5275 5937 CRC Coordinator KONGKHAM THOITHOI CHANU OBC(M)
5276 5945 CRC Coordinator THONGAM SHEEMA CHANU GEN
5277 5946 CRC Coordinator MD SABIT KHAN OBC(MP)
5278 5950 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM MERINA DEVI GEN
5279 5954 CRC Coordinator CHANAMTHABAM BIKRAMJIT ROY OBC(M)
5280 5955 CRC Coordinator LANGPOKLAKPAM DAINA DEVI GEN
5281 5958 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM BHAGIROT SINGH GEN
5282 5959 CRC Coordinator PAMJAKHOMBI NONGMAITHEM OBC(M)
5283 5961 CRC Coordinator YENDREMBAM BINAND SINGH GEN
5284 5962 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM LAXMIKANTA SINGH GEN
5285 5963 CRC Coordinator MD FARID KHAN OBC(MP)
5286 5965 CRC Coordinator HELEMBA YENGKHOM GEN
5287 5967 CRC Coordinator KANCHAN YUMNAM OBC(M)
5288 5968 CRC Coordinator RIZWANA OBC(MP)
5289 5972 CRC Coordinator RENVIL SINGH CHANAMTHABAM OBC(M)
5290 5974 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM PUNINDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5291 5982 CRC Coordinator MD. KAMAL HASSAN GEN
5292 5983 CRC Coordinator KHUNDONGBAM NARESH KUMAR OBC(M)
5293 5986 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM ARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
5294 5987 CRC Coordinator HELAL UDDIN SHAH OBC(MP)
5295 5989 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPAM SAJIDA OBC(MP)
5296 5990 CRC Coordinator LAMABAM ASHISKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5297 5992 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM BACKY SINGH SC
5298 5994 CRC Coordinator BABY SARIFA OBC(MP)
5299 5995 CRC Coordinator MAKAK MAYUM WASHIM AKRAM OBC(MP)
5300 5998 CRC Coordinator LEIYARIN K THEMSA ST
5301 6001 CRC Coordinator POTSHANGBAM DIANA DEVI OBC(M)
5302 6003 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM GEETCHANDRA SINGH GEN
5303 6006 CRC Coordinator YENGKHOM GEETA DEVI GEN
5304 6011 CRC Coordinator MD SAFIKUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
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5305 6013 CRC Coordinator YENGKHOM SURAJ SINGH GEN
5306 6015 CRC Coordinator DIANA NONGMAITHEM GEN
5307 6019 CRC Coordinator MOINAM SABIR OBC(MP)
5308 6023 CRC Coordinator KONTHOUJAM ASHINIKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5309 6025 CRC Coordinator LEIVON MOLHOINU KOM ST
5310 6029 CRC Coordinator MONIKA HIDAM GEN
5311 6031 CRC Coordinator SUINILA L ST
5312 6033 CRC Coordinator MD MUSTAKIM SHAH OBC(MP)
5313 6034 CRC Coordinator NAPOLEON THOKCHOM OBC(M)
5314 6036 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM AMELIA CHANU GEN
5315 6038 CRC Coordinator MD NURUL AKBAR OBC(MP)
5316 6040 CRC Coordinator KAMEI GAIKHANGAM KABUI ST
5317 6044 CRC Coordinator MD SAMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
5318 6050 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM SYLVIA DEVI OBC(M)
5319 6052 CRC Coordinator AFIF HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
5320 6057 CRC Coordinator TENSUBAM GOBIN SINGH OBC(M)
5321 6067 CRC Coordinator KHULAKPAM ZIAUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
5322 6070 CRC Coordinator TAMPAKMAYUM FAHMIDA OBC(MP)
5323 6071 CRC Coordinator LEIMAPOKPAM BASANTA SINGH GEN
5324 6073 CRC Coordinator LANGPOKLAKPAM SYLVIA DEVI OBC(M)
5325 6075 CRC Coordinator SONIYA NONGTHOMBAM GEN
5326 6076 CRC Coordinator BACHASPATIMAYUM VIMI DEVI OBC(M)
5327 6083 CRC Coordinator S NEZIINE OSAH ST
5328 6085 CRC Coordinator YM SAFIQUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
5329 6086 CRC Coordinator JESMA KARAM OBC(M)
5330 6088 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM RIJUWANA OBC(MP)
5331 6090 CRC Coordinator KEITHELLAKPAM BABY DEVI OBC(M)
5332 6095 CRC Coordinator NIRMALA MANGSATABAM OBC(M)
5333 6096 CRC Coordinator BS AMZAD KHAN OBC(MP)
5334 6097 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM RAHUL OBC(M)
5335 6101 CRC Coordinator VALINA NAMBAM OBC(M)
5336 6102 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMED SALATUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
5337 6104 CRC Coordinator SALIMA OBC(MP)
5338 6107 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM SANJITA DEVI SC
5339 6112 CRC Coordinator KONGBAM HELENA OBC(M)
5340 6113 CRC Coordinator HIDAM IRACHANDRA MEETEI GEN
5341 6114 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM ANIL SINGH GEN
5342 6116 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM REZINA OBC(M)
5343 6118 CRC Coordinator SUALIHA YASMEEN OBC(MP)
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5344 6119 CRC Coordinator LEIYAPAM ASAIWO ST
5345 6122 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM YAIPHALEIMA CHANU GEN
5346 6128 CRC Coordinator NAOROIBAM SHILPIA DEVI OBC(M)
5347 6131 CRC Coordinator MOTILAL SINGH CHANAMTHABAM GEN
5348 6133 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM CHITARANJAN SINGH OBC(M)
5349 6137 CRC Coordinator HMANRUWNG SENGUL ST
5350 6140 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM CHINGLEMBA GEN
5351 6141 CRC Coordinator S SHAMSEEDA OBC(MP)
5352 6143 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM RAKIMA OBC(MP)
5353 6144 CRC Coordinator YENGKHOM RIKESH SINGH OBC(M)
5354 6145 CRC Coordinator RONIBALA TAKHELMAYUM GEN
5355 6152 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM CHINGKHEINGANBA OBC(M)
5356 6153 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM JYOTISH KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5357 6154 CRC Coordinator BRAHMACHARIMAYUM REECHA SHARMA OBC(M)
5358 6155 CRC Coordinator KONGBRAILATPAM PRIYANKA SHARMA OBC(M)
5359 6156 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM VIVEK OBC(M)
5360 6161 CRC Coordinator PUYAM TONDONBA MEITEI OBC(M)
5361 6163 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM BIDYALUXMI DEVI GEN
5362 6165 CRC Coordinator LOUREMBAM NELSON SINGH GEN
5363 6167 CRC Coordinator PUYAM JENY MEITEI OBC(M)
5364 6171 CRC Coordinator GONALD SHARMA BRAHMACHARIMAYUM OBC(M)
5365 6172 CRC Coordinator MD WARISH KHAN OBC(MP)
5366 6175 CRC Coordinator PH MUSTOFA OBC(MP)
5367 6177 CRC Coordinator SALAM ALISHA DEVI OBC(M)
5368 6178 CRC Coordinator NONGMEIKAPAM JERRY OBC(M)
5369 6181 CRC Coordinator PRAMESH MAISNAM OBC(M)
5370 6187 CRC Coordinator PHAOMEI BUTHANLUNG ST
5371 6188 CRC Coordinator CHINGANGBAM DAYADUTTA GEN
5372 6189 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM BIDHYAPATI OBC(M)
5373 6190 CRC Coordinator KHAGENDRA NINGTHOUJAM SC
5374 6193 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM NONGTHONREL KHUMAN GEN
5375 6196 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM SUEZNA DEVI OBC(M)
5376 6198 CRC Coordinator MD WASIM AHMED KHAN OBC(MP)
5377 6199 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEM SANJIT SINGH GEN
5378 6201 CRC Coordinator CHINGTHAM WANGLENNGAMBA MEITEI GEN
5379 6202 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM SONIA GEN
5380 6203 CRC Coordinator MD SABIR KHAN OBC(MP)
5381 6210 CRC Coordinator EPHAM FARHANA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
5382 6212 CRC Coordinator NUSRAT ALIMA OBC(MP)
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5383 6215 CRC Coordinator KHUNJAMAYUM SANJOY SINGH OBC(M)
5384 6217 CRC Coordinator BIRBOSH NINGTHOUJAM SC
5385 6218 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM SWAMI SINGH SC
5386 6219 CRC Coordinator CHINGSHUBAM SHOMILA DEVI OBC(M)
5387 6222 CRC Coordinator HEMBA SANASAM OBC(M)
5388 6224 CRC Coordinator NAOREM HITALER SINGH SC
5389 6228 CRC Coordinator O KARAM SINGH GEN
5390 6229 CRC Coordinator GAGARIN NINGOMBAM GEN
5391 6234 CRC Coordinator LUKRAM RIMA DEVI GEN
5392 6236 CRC Coordinator KS RINMIPEM ST
5393 6237 CRC Coordinator PEBAM VELENTINA CHANU GEN
5394 6238 CRC Coordinator LAITONJAM KENEDY SINGH OBC(M)
5395 6239 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH RUBEIYA OBC(MP)
5396 6240 CRC Coordinator PRETTY KHANGEMBAM GEN
5397 6246 CRC Coordinator AKOIJAM KAPIL SINGH GEN
5398 6247 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD KAMRAN SAJID OBC(MP)
5399 6253 CRC Coordinator MOIJINGMAYUM SADIQUE AHAMED OBC(MP)
5400 6255 CRC Coordinator SANDHAM LONICA CHANU GEN
5401 6256 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM BHAKTARAJ SINGH GEN
5402 6257 CRC Coordinator HEMJIT NINGTHOUJAM OBC(M)
5403 6260 CRC Coordinator HMANGTE SIMON KOM ST
5404 6265 CRC Coordinator WASIMA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
5405 6267 CRC Coordinator BINDIYA MAYANGLAMBAM OBC(M)
5406 6270 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM MUKESH SINGH OBC(M)
5407 6271 CRC Coordinator CHESAM AMIR KHAN GEN
5408 6273 CRC Coordinator SHAGOLSEM THOITHOI CHANU OBC(M)
5409 6278 CRC Coordinator OINAM RANA SINGH GEN
5410 6284 CRC Coordinator SYED SAJIDA OBC(MP)
5411 6285 CRC Coordinator RANGLA GRACESON KHOUCHUNG ST
5412 6286 CRC Coordinator MD TAFAZUL KHAN OBC(MP)
5413 6287 CRC Coordinator BASEI AJIJUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
5414 6288 CRC Coordinator HUIRONGBAM BINDIYA DEVI GEN
5415 6290 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMED SABIR AHAMAD GEN
5416 6295 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM BIKASH SINGH GEN
5417 6296 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH MOHD IMRAN OBC(MP)
5418 6299 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM MALEMNGANBA MEETEI OBC(M)
5419 6306 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM SUSHIKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
5420 6307 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM KRISHNANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
5421 6308 CRC Coordinator RAPEMMI KHODANG ST
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5422 6310 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR SANAGOUTAM SINGH GEN
5423 6312 CRC Coordinator KHULPUWA SOLOMON MARING ST
5424 6319 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM SHIBANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
5425 6321 CRC Coordinator D. CHOVUO PFOTTE ST
5426 6327 CRC Coordinator MONICA OINAM OBC(M)
5427 6329 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM SAYA DEVI GEN
5428 6330 CRC Coordinator NAOREM AMITKUMAR SINGH SC
5429 6332 CRC Coordinator KONSAM PREMRAJ OBC(M)
5430 6334 CRC Coordinator WANGMAYUM MOHD IMRAN ALI KHAN OBC(MP)
5431 6335 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM SURCHAND OBC(M)
5432 6336 CRC Coordinator KAGUIRUNGLU REMMEI ST
5433 6339 CRC Coordinator MD NAWAZ KHAN GEN
5434 6340 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ROJIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
5435 6342 CRC Coordinator TH SHETU SINGH GEN
5436 6349 CRC Coordinator RIGUN PALMEI ST
5437 6351 CRC Coordinator ABRAHAM JAJO ST
5438 6359 CRC Coordinator SELESLE LOUREMBAM OBC(M)
5439 6361 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM BIDYANANDA SINGH SC
5440 6363 CRC Coordinator SAPAM ROSHAN SINGH GEN
5441 6365 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM RONIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
5442 6374 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM NILAKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5443 6375 CRC Coordinator YM NAWAZ KHAN OBC(MP)
5444 6378 CRC Coordinator ROHESHKUMAR SOIBAM OBC(M)
5445 6380 CRC Coordinator MD YUNUS ALI OBC(MP)
5446 6382 CRC Coordinator RESHMA SHAHNI GEN
5447 6391 CRC Coordinator AM. ABID HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
5448 6393 CRC Coordinator LABUKTONGBAM LIBITARANI SHARMA OBC(M)
5449 6394 CRC Coordinator BIDHYANANDA KHUNDRAKPAM OBC(M)
5450 6395 CRC Coordinator SAPAM THOITHOIBA SINGH GEN
5451 6396 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM DAYANANDA SINGH SC
5452 6397 CRC Coordinator CHIROM MALEMNGANBI DEVI GEN
5453 6398 CRC Coordinator MD.ALTAF SHAH OBC(MP)
5454 6399 CRC Coordinator RIZWANA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
5455 6404 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM AMARJIT MEITEI OBC(M)
5456 6406 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM ROJEN SINGH SC
5457 6407 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM BITARMALA CHANU OBC(M)
5458 6408 CRC Coordinator J R THEITINCHUNG CHIRU ST
5459 6410 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM SARITA DEVI GEN
5460 6411 CRC Coordinator KHARIBAM BISHORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
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5461 6412 CRC Coordinator NUNGSHITHOI SANASAM OBC(M)
5462 6413 CRC Coordinator ABDUL WAJID MAKAK OBC(MP)
5463 6414 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM BENURANI DEVI GEN
5464 6417 CRC Coordinator BIBIKANANDA NAMEIRAKPAM OBC(M)
5465 6421 CRC Coordinator HIDANGMAYUM SANDIP SHARMA GEN
5466 6422 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM GOBIND SINGH GEN
5467 6424 CRC Coordinator SNEHA THOUDAM OBC(M)
5468 6426 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM RAHUL MEITEI OBC(M)
5469 6427 CRC Coordinator JENEVA SALAM SC
5470 6429 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM RENUBALA DEVI GEN
5471 6433 CRC Coordinator WORRINLA KEISHING ST
5472 6434 CRC Coordinator MD AMEER HUMJAH OBC(MP)
5473 6438 CRC Coordinator SAMOM SURAJKUMAR GEN
5474 6443 CRC Coordinator OKRAM JOSHIKANTA SINGH GEN
5475 6445 CRC Coordinator NAYANTARA THOUDAM OBC(M)
5476 6448 CRC Coordinator HEIGRUJAM SOPHIA DEVI GEN
5477 6450 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM PREMALA DEVI GEN
5478 6454 CRC Coordinator BASEIMAYUM JAHIYA KHAN GEN
5479 6462 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM PUJA DEVI SC
5480 6463 CRC Coordinator JAINARAYAN KSHETRIMAYUM GEN
5481 6464 CRC Coordinator LAIRENJAM JOHNSON SINGH OBC(M)
5482 6465 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM SUJATA DEVI OBC(M)
5483 6467 CRC Coordinator MD SALMAN KHURSHID OBC(MP)
5484 6469 CRC Coordinator PH GUNEJA DEVI GEN
5485 6470 CRC Coordinator YAMBEM LEIKOIBA MEITEI GEN
5486 6472 CRC Coordinator ROBERT PALLUJAM OBC(M)
5487 6474 CRC Coordinator YAICHENBA THONGRAM GEN
5488 6475 CRC Coordinator CHONGTHAM RAKESH SINGH OBC(M)
5489 6479 CRC Coordinator SOROTKHAIBAM HUHEDAHO SINGH OBC(M)
5490 6480 CRC Coordinator SAMSON NINGOMBAM OBC(M)
5491 6481 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SURESH SINGH GEN
5492 6483 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BOBISON SINGH SC
5493 6484 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM SUSHMITA DEVI GEN
5494 6487 CRC Coordinator KHUNJMAYUM PRITAM SINGH OBC(M)
5495 6488 CRC Coordinator ATOM NISHIKANTA GEN
5496 6492 CRC Coordinator JYOTSANA SANASAM OBC(M)
5497 6494 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEM TAMPAKLEIMA CHANU OBC(M)
5498 6496 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM PREM MEITEI SC
5499 6497 CRC Coordinator MELODY PALMEI ST
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5500 6502 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM BABYROSE CHANU OBC(M)
5501 6503 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM ANILKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5502 6507 CRC Coordinator HAOBIJAM GUNESHWOR SINGH SC
5503 6509 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM IONI DEVI GEN
5504 6510 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM SALAINGAMBA SINGH OBC(M)
5505 6511 CRC Coordinator SOUGAIJAM NARESH SINGH OBC(M)
5506 6512 CRC Coordinator BIJEETA THANGJAM GEN
5507 6513 CRC Coordinator ARAMBAM BIKRAM SINGH GEN
5508 6514 CRC Coordinator GANDHI YUMNAM OBC(M)
5509 6515 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PAIKHOMBA GEN
5510 6516 CRC Coordinator KHUMANTHEM DEVJIT SINGH GEN
5511 6518 CRC Coordinator SERTO CHIMYANGHOI KOM ST
5512 6522 CRC Coordinator OMARJIT LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5513 6525 CRC Coordinator SAIKHOM NELSON SINGH OBC(M)
5514 6526 CRC Coordinator BREETEN SINGH KONTHOUJAM GEN
5515 6527 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM CHINGLEMBI CHANU OBC(M)
5516 6531 CRC Coordinator RODHIYA ELAM GEN
5517 6532 CRC Coordinator NAOREM ASHTAMI DEVI GEN
5518 6534 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM BABULU SC
5519 6535 CRC Coordinator RONALD LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5520 6536 CRC Coordinator PUKHRAMBAM SAMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
5521 6537 CRC Coordinator PANGAMBAM OMINI DEVI OBC(M)
5522 6540 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM BIKESH SINGH OBC(M)
5523 6541 CRC Coordinator LOSII WELLSON ST
5524 6543 CRC Coordinator PHAOMEI SHININGSON ST
5525 6545 CRC Coordinator HIDAM GYANESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
5526 6547 CRC Coordinator SYDNEY LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5527 6548 CRC Coordinator KH ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
5528 6551 CRC Coordinator MARINGMEI NAPOLIAN JEANBILUNG ST
5529 6553 CRC Coordinator POUCHAREI GANGMEI ST
5530 6555 CRC Coordinator SONIA KHUMUKCHAM GEN
5531 6560 CRC Coordinator VICTORIA RAJKUMARI GEN
5532 6561 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SURENDRA MEETEI GEN
5533 6562 CRC Coordinator MAIREMBAM DHANANJOY OBC(M)
5534 6564 CRC Coordinator THIYAM ROJI CHANU GEN
5535 6567 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEIMAYUM JOYSHREE DEVI OBC(M)
5536 6570 CRC Coordinator PRESCILLA NGAINEIVAH ST
5537 6572 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM KEASNA DEVI GEN
5538 6573 CRC Coordinator SONIA HIDANGMAYUM GEN
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5539 6574 CRC Coordinator BIDYARANI SHARMA GURUMAYUM OBC(M)
5540 6576 CRC Coordinator THIYAM KISHAN SINGH GEN
5541 6578 CRC Coordinator YAIKHOM SUNIL SINGH GEN
5542 6582 CRC Coordinator OINAM DINESHKUMAR SINGH GEN
5543 6583 CRC Coordinator ADISON NINGOMBAM ANGOMCHA OBC(M)
5544 6584 CRC Coordinator LEISHEMBA LAIKHURAM GEN
5545 6589 CRC Coordinator SEEMA KONGBRAILATPAM GEN
5546 6590 CRC Coordinator ARBIN CHIROM OBC(M)
5547 6593 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM TANIA OBC(M)
5548 6595 CRC Coordinator DONGONGLUNG NEWMEI ST
5549 6598 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM JACKSON SINGH OBC(M)
5550 6599 CRC Coordinator DIANA KONSAM OBC(M)
5551 6603 CRC Coordinator VICTO LOUREMBAM GEN
5552 6604 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM SANAKHOMBA SINGH OBC(M)
5553 6606 CRC Coordinator DILWAR KHAN OBC(MP)
5554 6610 CRC Coordinator THIYAM BOYNAO SINGH GEN
5555 6611 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM KANAN KUMAR SINGH GEN
5556 6612 CRC Coordinator MAISNAM BENEDEEK SINGH OBC(M)
5557 6614 CRC Coordinator THONGAM MAMTA DEVI GEN
5558 6618 CRC Coordinator PRITAM PUKHRAMBAM OBC(M)
5559 6621 CRC Coordinator MARIM MONA CHOTHE ST
5560 6627 CRC Coordinator SANABAN MONIKA CHANU OBC(M)
5561 6629 CRC Coordinator SK SABANAM OBC(MP)
5562 6632 CRC Coordinator GAISEMLIU GOLMEI ST
5563 6633 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD KHURSID ALAM KHAN OBC(MP)
5564 6634 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM MEIRABA MEITEI OBC(M)
5565 6635 CRC Coordinator SERAM TEJEN SINGH GEN
5566 6639 CRC Coordinator PHAOMEI GANMEILU ST
5567 6640 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BISHWANATH SINGH OBC(M)
5568 6641 CRC Coordinator RANJAN AYEKPAM GEN
5569 6654 CRC Coordinator HIDANGMAYUM SUPERJIT SHARMA OBC(M)
5570 6657 CRC Coordinator GAIDINGAM KAMEI ST
5571 6658 CRC Coordinator OINAM SUMAN DEVI GEN
5572 6659 CRC Coordinator JENNIFER YUMNAM GEN
5573 6661 CRC Coordinator LAIKANGBAM NEENA DEVI GEN
5574 6662 CRC Coordinator GAIHEM GOLMEI ST
5575 6664 CRC Coordinator LOKENDRO MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
5576 6668 CRC Coordinator SUMEIYA MAKAK OBC(MP)
5577 6670 CRC Coordinator NITU SAINI GEN
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5578 6672 CRC Coordinator THIYAM SILBIA DEVI GEN
5579 6674 CRC Coordinator SANASAM PRIYA DEVI GEN
5580 6675 CRC Coordinator PRAVESH KHOMDRAM GEN
5581 6678 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM SOMINA DEVI OBC(M)
5582 6679 CRC Coordinator SYLVIA HAOROKCHAM OBC(M)
5583 6681 CRC Coordinator A.S SORING ST
5584 6684 CRC Coordinator KAMBAM CAPTAIN SINGH GEN
5585 6688 CRC Coordinator NAOREM MALEMNGANBI CHANU GEN
5586 6689 CRC Coordinator LOURIYAM LAXMI DEVI SC
5587 6697 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEIMAYUM TANUJA DEVI OBC(M)
5588 6699 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM BINITA OBC(M)
5589 6700 CRC Coordinator MUSTAQUE SHEIKH OBC(MP)
5590 6701 CRC Coordinator OINAM JUNIJA DEVI GEN
5591 6702 CRC Coordinator HAOBIJAM SONIYA DEVI SC
5592 6703 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM SOPHIA CHANU GEN
5593 6707 CRC Coordinator SHANDHAM SONALI DEVI OBC(M)
5594 6712 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM YAIPHABA MEITEI GEN
5595 6714 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM MANITA DEVI OBC(M)
5596 6716 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM JOYMATI GEN
5597 6717 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM NUTANBALA DEVI GEN
5598 6718 CRC Coordinator B NARGIS OBC(MP)
5599 6723 CRC Coordinator BOGIMAYUM TASLIMA GEN
5600 6727 CRC Coordinator B MARGARET DEVI OBC(M)
5601 6730 CRC Coordinator SALVIA PAMEI ST
5602 6734 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM RAJESH SINGH GEN
5603 6735 CRC Coordinator MAHARABAM DUBEK SC
5604 6736 CRC Coordinator PRIYOBARTA NAMEIRAKPAM GEN
5605 6740 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
5606 6744 CRC Coordinator KHANGJRAKPAM ISHORCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5607 6747 CRC Coordinator VISTA P KHAREI ST
5608 6748 CRC Coordinator JOYLAKSHMI DEVI HUIREM GEN
5609 6751 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RINGKU SINGH GEN
5610 6756 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM AZMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
5611 6759 CRC Coordinator N JEMPER SINGH SC
5612 6761 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM HERIYA DEVI SC
5613 6764 CRC Coordinator NGAIRANGBAM CHANDRAJINI DEVI OBC(M)
5614 6767 CRC Coordinator HEIKRUJAM SANJOY SINGH SC
5615 6770 CRC Coordinator BRAHMACHARIMAYUM MAMATA DEVI OBC(M)
5616 6773 CRC Coordinator SORINGLA KASAR ST
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5617 6775 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEIMAYUM BHARAT SINGH GEN
5618 6780 CRC Coordinator LEVIN AHONGSANGBAM GEN
5619 6785 CRC Coordinator AHANTHEM KRISHNAKUMAR GEN
5620 6786 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM NONGTHON SINGH SC
5621 6787 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM SURBALA DEVI SC
5622 6790 CRC Coordinator KHOIROM RAICHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5623 6791 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM CHANCHAN DEVI GEN
5624 6793 CRC Coordinator KADALUBOU ABONMAI ST
5625 6796 CRC Coordinator E BIKKY OBC(MP)
5626 6798 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM ANJALI CHANU OBC(M)
5627 6799 CRC Coordinator PHUNDREIMAYUM KHALIDA OBC(MP)
5628 6801 CRC Coordinator SANARIK THINGUJAM GEN
5629 6803 CRC Coordinator YUYUNAO JAJO ST
5630 6804 CRC Coordinator THONGAM PRANAM SINGH GEN
5631 6806 CRC Coordinator M. MARTINA KOM ST
5632 6807 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM RINGKY DEVI SC
5633 6809 CRC Coordinator SYED ABEDA OBC(MP)
5634 6811 CRC Coordinator BIKRAMKUMAR SINGH NINGTHOUJAM SC
5635 6813 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM LUHENBA MEITEI OBC(M)
5636 6819 CRC Coordinator SORAISHAM RANJITA DEVI GEN
5637 6820 CRC Coordinator CHITRA LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5638 6821 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM KOMOL SINGH GEN
5639 6822 CRC Coordinator SYBER THOKCHOM GEN
5640 6824 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM PUNI DEVI OBC(M)
5641 6825 CRC Coordinator NAOREM MORAMBA GEN
5642 6826 CRC Coordinator BINITA AYEKPAM GEN
5643 6827 CRC Coordinator SM ABDUL MAJID OBC(MP)
5644 6829 CRC Coordinator WORRINGAM SHIMRAH ST
5645 6830 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI RANGEELA DEVI GEN
5646 6831 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM SURCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
5647 6832 CRC Coordinator YENSEMBAM SANJOY MEITEI OBC(M)
5648 6833 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM RAMESHORI DEVI OBC(M)
5649 6837 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD ANASH KHAN GEN
5650 6838 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM LONDON MEITEI OBC(M)
5651 6839 CRC Coordinator ASHMA SAHANI OBC(MP)
5652 6840 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM REAYA CHANU OBC(M)
5653 6841 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM ALENJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5654 6843 CRC Coordinator KONSAM LELEN MANGANG OBC(M)
5655 6845 CRC Coordinator AHEIBAM AMBIKA DEVI GEN
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5656 6849 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM PRIYANKA DEVI GEN
5657 6851 CRC Coordinator MONALISA CHUNGKHAM OBC(M)
5658 6853 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM ANUPAMA DEVI OBC(M)
5659 6854 CRC Coordinator MD UMAR MUKHTAR OBC(MP)
5660 6858 CRC Coordinator GAIHOILIU PANMEI ST
5661 6860 CRC Coordinator MAYALAMBAM HEMJIT SINGH GEN
5662 6864 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM BROWNEY MEITEI OBC(M)
5663 6866 CRC Coordinator MONIKA THOUNAOJAM GEN
5664 6868 CRC Coordinator LAITONJAM CHANU BIGYAPATI OBC(M)
5665 6870 CRC Coordinator DUMPU KAMEI ST
5666 6872 CRC Coordinator SANATOMBI YUMLEMBAM OBC(M)
5667 6874 CRC Coordinator DEVJEET LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5668 6875 CRC Coordinator YUMLEMBAM BIGYAN SINGH OBC(M)
5669 6876 CRC Coordinator WAREPAM ROBINSON SINGH GEN
5670 6877 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM PUNSINGANTHOI CHANU GEN
5671 6881 CRC Coordinator ANJU POTSANGBAM OBC(M)
5672 6883 CRC Coordinator THIYAM ANURADHA CHANU GEN
5673 6885 CRC Coordinator LEICHONBAM ANANDI CHANU SC
5674 6886 CRC Coordinator KHANGJRAKPAM BANTI DEVI GEN
5675 6887 CRC Coordinator MD RAISH RAZA OBC(MP)
5676 6889 CRC Coordinator YANGAMBAM BIDYACHANDRA SINGH GEN
5677 6890 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM ANJU DEVI SC
5678 6892 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RONIKA DEVI GEN
5679 6893 CRC Coordinator IPHAM MOHAMMED MUNISH RAZA KHAN OBC(MP)
5680 6895 CRC Coordinator TOKPAM ROHIT MEETEI OBC(M)
5681 6896 CRC Coordinator CHIROM SUSHILKUMAR SINGH GEN
5682 6897 CRC Coordinator LOITONGBAM BIDYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
5683 6900 CRC Coordinator ARIBAM ORNELLA DEVI GEN
5684 6901 CRC Coordinator MD SHUKUR OBC(MP)
5685 6902 CRC Coordinator KEITHELLAKPAM MALEMNGANBI CHANU OBC(M)
5686 6903 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM RANJANKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5687 6905 CRC Coordinator KEMINA MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
5688 6906 CRC Coordinator MORIYA HANGLEM GEN
5689 6907 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM NABAKANTA SC
5690 6908 CRC Coordinator ALOK LEISHANGTHEM GEN
5691 6910 CRC Coordinator CHUNGKHAM DOMINIK GEN
5692 6912 CRC Coordinator THEMREICHON ALUNGNAO ST
5693 6915 CRC Coordinator HAOBIJAM ALBERTSON SINGH SC
5694 6916 CRC Coordinator THONGAM BIPIN SINGH OBC(M)
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5695 6919 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM JOYSHREE DEVI GEN
5696 6920 CRC Coordinator ZANEISANG THIEK ST
5697 6923 CRC Coordinator KEMINA NONGTHOMBAM GEN
5698 6925 CRC Coordinator ANGOM NARBIN SC
5699 6926 CRC Coordinator MEINAM RIZWAN KHAN OBC(MP)
5700 6928 CRC Coordinator YAMBEM BISHWONATH SINGH OBC(M)
5701 6929 CRC Coordinator SAJIDA BEGUM OBC(MP)
5702 6930 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM SURESHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5703 6933 CRC Coordinator CH HURRICANE SHARMA GEN
5704 6936 CRC Coordinator MD. SAKIR AHMED OBC(M)
5705 6938 CRC Coordinator LOUKRAKPAM NINGOLEIMA DEVI OBC(M)
5706 6939 CRC Coordinator UKALJIT LONGJAM GEN
5707 6941 CRC Coordinator KHURAIJAM LEDEEYA CHANU GEN
5708 6942 CRC Coordinator HITESHOR SINGH LOUREMBAM GEN
5709 6944 CRC Coordinator MD SOHAIL KHURSHID OBC(MP)
5710 6946 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM RADHARANI DEVI GEN
5711 6949 CRC Coordinator NAOREM SOMORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5712 6950 CRC Coordinator KULUTHUIBOU NEWMAI ST
5713 6951 CRC Coordinator MUTUM JUPITER SINGH GEN
5714 6952 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SAMARENDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5715 6955 CRC Coordinator SALAM DAYAPRAKASH SINGH SC
5716 6956 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM ROBICHANDRA OBC(M)
5717 6957 CRC Coordinator MD HABIBULLAH OBC(MP)
5718 6958 CRC Coordinator KHANGJRAKPAM POPIL SINGH GEN
5719 6961 CRC Coordinator SYED ASHAD ALI OBC(MP)
5720 6962 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM PRADEEP SINGH GEN
5721 6966 CRC Coordinator MD NAVED MASHOOD OBC(MP)
5722 6969 CRC Coordinator PAONAM JESSICA DEVI OBC(M)
5723 6970 CRC Coordinator MD SAFIR AHMAD OBC(MP)
5724 6972 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM TUTU GEN
5725 6974 CRC Coordinator KAIZAMUAN PAITE ST
5726 6975 CRC Coordinator RENNEDY ELANGBAM GEN
5727 6980 CRC Coordinator AHEIBAM NITISH KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5728 6982 CRC Coordinator SILVIA MAISNAM OBC(M)
5729 6983 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SAYABATI DEVI OBC(M)
5730 6984 CRC Coordinator R SOUL ST
5731 6989 CRC Coordinator HARIPRIYA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
5732 6990 CRC Coordinator NAOREM HENBA SINGH GEN
5733 6991 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM DENNY SINGH OBC(M)

Page 147 of 179



Sl. No. Applicati
on No Post Applied Full Name Of The Candidate Social 

Category

ANNEXURE to Notification No. AO/742/REC/2024(3)-DE(S) dated 28/03/2026
List of Candidates whose On-line Application Status is ACCEPTED  for engagement of 742 various posts 

on contract basis in the Department of Education(S), Manipur

ANNEXURE-I 

5734 6992 CRC Coordinator SS MD ASHADDULLAH OBC(MP)
5735 6995 CRC Coordinator ARUNKUMAR HUIRONGBAM OBC(M)
5736 6998 CRC Coordinator AHEN CHINGSUBAM OBC(M)
5737 7000 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM RAPPA SINGH OBC(M)
5738 7001 CRC Coordinator ANITA YUMNAM GEN
5739 7002 CRC Coordinator PAONAM BANGKIM SINGH OBC(M)
5740 7003 CRC Coordinator WANGJAM AJOY SINGH GEN
5741 7006 CRC Coordinator KHANGEMBAM SOPHIA DEVI GEN
5742 7009 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM INAO SINGH OBC(M)
5743 7010 CRC Coordinator LAIRENJAM KAMALKANTA MEITEI OBC(M)
5744 7011 CRC Coordinator SACHINDRA YENGKOKPAM GEN
5745 7012 CRC Coordinator CHANAMBAM INDRAKUMAR MEITEI OBC(M)
5746 7013 CRC Coordinator BRAHMACHARIMAYUM CHITARANJAN SHARMA GEN
5747 7014 CRC Coordinator SALAM BHUPENDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5748 7015 CRC Coordinator JAMES NINGTHOUJAM GEN
5749 7017 CRC Coordinator MAISNAM SURESH SINGH GEN
5750 7019 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM SOMENDRO SINGH SC
5751 7020 CRC Coordinator SHIJAGURUMAYUM SURESH SHARMA GEN
5752 7025 CRC Coordinator LINTHOI HAOBAM GEN
5753 7026 CRC Coordinator YUNUSH ALI OBC(MP)
5754 7031 CRC Coordinator SALAM PREMCHANDRA SINGH SC
5755 7033 CRC Coordinator KONGKHAM MANGALPIBA MEITEI GEN
5756 7034 CRC Coordinator GEETCHANDRA LONGJAM GEN
5757 7035 CRC Coordinator YAMBEM LUCY GEN
5758 7038 CRC Coordinator MD ALTAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
5759 7039 CRC Coordinator SALAM BABINA DEVI GEN
5760 7041 CRC Coordinator BIKASH LEISHANGTHEM OBC(M)
5761 7044 CRC Coordinator N TARUBA ST
5762 7047 CRC Coordinator MD ZIAUL HAQUE OBC(MP)
5763 7049 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM RUTH CHANU SC
5764 7050 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM GYANESHOR SINGH OBC(M)
5765 7052 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM SANTOSH SINGH GEN
5766 7054 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM VICTORIA DEVI GEN
5767 7055 CRC Coordinator VERONICA VANNUNTHAR ST
5768 7056 CRC Coordinator WAIKHOM KANANBALA DEVI GEN
5769 7057 CRC Coordinator REINEILEN MAREM ST
5770 7058 CRC Coordinator N PREM KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5771 7059 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SARDHANA DEVI OBC(M)
5772 7063 CRC Coordinator SK SHELRINGAM LAMKANG ST
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5773 7066 CRC Coordinator MD ARIF KHAN YUMKHAIBAM OBC(MP)
5774 7070 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM DHANESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
5775 7073 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM BIKRAMJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5776 7075 CRC Coordinator SANATOMBA TAKHELLAMBAM OBC(M)
5777 7077 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM GAMBHI OBC(M)
5778 7081 CRC Coordinator SR PSALMHRING ANAL ST
5779 7085 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM MOMOCHA SINGH GEN
5780 7090 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM ANITA CHANU OBC(M)
5781 7091 CRC Coordinator ROBISHINI AKOIJAM OBC(M)
5782 7093 CRC Coordinator S.M. AJMIR SHARIF OBC(MP)
5783 7096 CRC Coordinator SHEIKH SHEHNAZ OBC(MP)
5784 7098 CRC Coordinator WM RAJAK GEN
5785 7101 CRC Coordinator HEIGRUJAM THAJALEMBI DEVI OBC(M)
5786 7102 CRC Coordinator GUNESHWOR WAHENGBAM GEN
5787 7103 CRC Coordinator THONGAM DOLIJINA DEVI GEN
5788 7104 CRC Coordinator O. CHINGKHEINGANBA MEITEI SC
5789 7106 CRC Coordinator LAIKHURAM CHANU PEPE OBC(M)
5790 7107 CRC Coordinator WANGKHEIRAKPAM PREMKUMAR GEN
5791 7108 CRC Coordinator ABUJAM RONIE SINGH OBC(M)
5792 7111 CRC Coordinator THOIDINGJAM MANISANA SINGH GEN
5793 7114 CRC Coordinator PREETY HEISNAM GEN
5794 7115 CRC Coordinator GOLMEI KHAMPILU ST
5795 7120 CRC Coordinator DUANGANLUNG GOLMEI ST
5796 7123 CRC Coordinator CHIROM SHARLEY DEVI GEN
5797 7124 CRC Coordinator OKRAM SATYAJINI DEVI GEN
5798 7125 CRC Coordinator MD RUSTUM OBC(MP)
5799 7128 CRC Coordinator MUHAMMAD MUSTAKIM GEN
5800 7130 CRC Coordinator LAIMAYUM SHELLY SHARMA GEN
5801 7131 CRC Coordinator PREETAMKUMAR ASHEMCHA GEN
5802 7132 CRC Coordinator SANKAR YUMNAM GEN
5803 7135 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMARI GEETANJALI DEVI OBC(M)
5804 7140 CRC Coordinator MD AMIN SHAH OBC(MP)
5805 7142 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM AREESH AHAMED OBC(MP)
5806 7144 CRC Coordinator POUGUANGLIN JACKSON GANGMEI ST
5807 7146 CRC Coordinator SOIBAM HEROJIT SINGH SC
5808 7148 CRC Coordinator PANTHOIBI PUKHRAMBAM GEN
5809 7149 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM THAJAMANBI DEVI GEN
5810 7151 CRC Coordinator M ROBERTSON ST
5811 7154 CRC Coordinator KANGJAM FOCUS MEITEI GEN
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5812 7156 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM MARADONA SINGH GEN
5813 7159 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM LUCY DEVI GEN
5814 7162 CRC Coordinator RACHEL SOCHUI MAHEO ST
5815 7163 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM SADANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
5816 7165 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM TOMPOK GEN
5817 7166 CRC Coordinator SELLY SOROKHAIBAM OBC(M)
5818 7168 CRC Coordinator SANASAM ROJI DEVI GEN
5819 7170 CRC Coordinator ROJITA ATHOKPAM OBC(M)
5820 7178 CRC Coordinator KHUMBONGMAYUM ROMITA CHANU GEN
5821 7181 CRC Coordinator IRUNGBAM MANISANA SINGH OBC(M)
5822 7183 CRC Coordinator LOITONGBAM BIKASH SINGH GEN
5823 7185 CRC Coordinator JOYSHREE LAISHRAM GEN
5824 7186 CRC Coordinator LAITONJAM MONICA GEN
5825 7188 CRC Coordinator H. PUSPA DEVI OBC(M)
5826 7190 CRC Coordinator GAIJIKLIU GANGMEI ST
5827 7192 CRC Coordinator ALISHA SAGOLSEM OBC(M)
5828 7194 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM BANDANA GEN
5829 7197 CRC Coordinator LAITONJAM MANISH GEN
5830 7198 CRC Coordinator SINAM PRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
5831 7199 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPAM REVA RUHANI OBC(MP)
5832 7200 CRC Coordinator TOURANGBAM ANISHKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5833 7204 CRC Coordinator MD NAWAS KHAN OBC(MP)
5834 7205 CRC Coordinator HAOBIJAM DHANAPRIYA DEVI SC
5835 7206 CRC Coordinator IROM UMAGYAN MEITEI OBC(M)
5836 7213 CRC Coordinator DAVID ZOHMINGTHANG ST
5837 7214 CRC Coordinator HIROM PREMJIT MEITEI GEN
5838 7217 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM MANGLEM SINGH GEN
5839 7219 CRC Coordinator LOIYANGANBA YUREMBAM OBC(M)
5840 7220 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM LENIN SINGH OBC(M)
5841 7223 CRC Coordinator OINAM SUCHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
5842 7224 CRC Coordinator CHONGTHAM PRABIN SINGH OBC(M)
5843 7225 CRC Coordinator SANTOSH KUMAR GEN
5844 7226 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR SURAJ SINGH GEN
5845 7227 CRC Coordinator SUSHILA THANGJAM GEN
5846 7228 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM YAISANA CHANU GEN
5847 7230 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM SAYAKIRAN OBC(M)
5848 7235 CRC Coordinator SHIDARTH HIDANGMAYUM OBC(M)
5849 7236 CRC Coordinator LINTHOINGAMBI AKOIJAM GEN
5850 7240 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL NOOR OBC(MP)
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5851 7241 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM YAIPHABA MEITEI GEN
5852 7244 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM MONIKA DEVI GEN
5853 7245 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM NONGDAMBA MEITEI OBC(M)
5854 7246 CRC Coordinator LAIPHANGBAM BIDYALUXMI DEVI OBC(M)
5855 7247 CRC Coordinator SONIA TONGBRAM OBC(M)
5856 7249 CRC Coordinator LAIKHURAM BENAN SINGH OBC(M)
5857 7250 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SUNIL SINGH GEN
5858 7251 CRC Coordinator SANASAM HIMALOY SINGH GEN
5859 7252 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM BIRAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
5860 7256 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM THADOI CHANU OBC(M)
5861 7259 CRC Coordinator MOHD AKBAR OBC(MP)
5862 7260 CRC Coordinator MD RAFIUDDIN OBC(MP)
5863 7261 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM AMBHIDASH SINGH GEN
5864 7265 CRC Coordinator BOICHA INGUDAM GEN
5865 7266 CRC Coordinator ASEM PREMANANDA SINGH GEN
5866 7268 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM PRITAM SINGH GEN
5867 7269 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM BABINA DEVI GEN
5868 7270 CRC Coordinator TONIKA SAIKHOM GEN
5869 7272 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM ANIL SINGH OBC(M)
5870 7273 CRC Coordinator MD JUNET ALI GEN
5871 7275 CRC Coordinator KHURAIJAM TERIS CHANU GEN
5872 7277 CRC Coordinator YUMKHAIBAM BIKESHOR SINGH GEN
5873 7280 CRC Coordinator LANGLEN KABRAMBAM OBC(M)
5874 7281 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM DEVIKA DEVI GEN
5875 7282 CRC Coordinator KONGBAM BABLOO SINGH OBC(M)
5876 7283 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM DIPIN SINGH GEN
5877 7284 CRC Coordinator HIJAM NONGANSANA SINGH GEN
5878 7289 CRC Coordinator ROLINSON KHUNDRAKPAM OBC(M)
5879 7291 CRC Coordinator DINESHWORI KEISHAM GEN
5880 7293 CRC Coordinator PREMANANDA PAONAM OBC(M)
5881 7295 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM BIDYASAGAR SINGH OBC(M)
5882 7297 CRC Coordinator NANDEIBAM MARINDA SINGH OBC(M)
5883 7298 CRC Coordinator KAMBUILU GANGMEI ST
5884 7299 CRC Coordinator THOMASH LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5885 7300 CRC Coordinator SANATHOI OINAM GEN
5886 7301 CRC Coordinator KHUMANTHEM MALEMNGANBA MEITEI GEN
5887 7304 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM DAYANANDA SINGH GEN
5888 7306 CRC Coordinator SOUBAM KANANBALA DEVI GEN
5889 7307 CRC Coordinator KHUMUJAM KAPIL SINGH GEN
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5890 7309 CRC Coordinator PRIYADARSHINI LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5891 7312 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM NONIBALA DEVI GEN
5892 7314 CRC Coordinator MAISNAM JEENA DEVI GEN
5893 7318 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM ALICE CHANU OBC(M)
5894 7323 CRC Coordinator SURMILA SANABAM OBC(M)
5895 7324 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM ARNEST MEITEI OBC(M)
5896 7328 CRC Coordinator ARADHANA CHINGSUBAM OBC(M)
5897 7329 CRC Coordinator SAGOLSEM ATHOIBI GEN
5898 7331 CRC Coordinator KALPANA KONSAM DEVI GEN
5899 7333 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM BEJEO OBC(M)
5900 7336 CRC Coordinator IRUNGBAM BIJOY SINGH GEN
5901 7340 CRC Coordinator MAYANGLAMBAM YAIPHABI CHANU OBC(M)
5902 7343 CRC Coordinator TH MANGAL SINGH GEN
5903 7344 CRC Coordinator WAIROKPAM BINODTYSON SINGH GEN
5904 7345 CRC Coordinator LEICHOMBAM LAMJINGLEIMA CHANU OBC(M)
5905 7346 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM SUSHILCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5906 7349 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM TAMA GEN
5907 7352 CRC Coordinator MD ASHIQUE YUMKHAIBAM OBC(MP)
5908 7354 CRC Coordinator MD  ZAKARIYA OBC(MP)
5909 7358 CRC Coordinator BM SAYEED KHAN OBC(MP)
5910 7359 CRC Coordinator SINGAM SUSHMA DEVI OBC(M)
5911 7360 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM VELENTINA DEVI OBC(M)
5912 7361 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM DAVID OBC(M)
5913 7369 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM JOHNSON GEN
5914 7371 CRC Coordinator KAZHUNI MAHREO ST
5915 7374 CRC Coordinator RANJITA IRUNGBAM GEN
5916 7375 CRC Coordinator SOUBAM KABITA CHANU GEN
5917 7377 CRC Coordinator SHEILEJA IROM GEN
5918 7379 CRC Coordinator MD RAESH KHAN OBC(MP)
5919 7381 CRC Coordinator GOLDIE KONJENGBAM SC
5920 7382 CRC Coordinator SOPHIA LUKRAM GEN
5921 7383 CRC Coordinator WAHENGBAM MALEMNGANBA SINGH SC
5922 7386 CRC Coordinator CHESHAM MUHAMMAD RAFI GEN
5923 7387 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM RONALDO GEN
5924 7390 CRC Coordinator KANGABAM SHALINI DEVI GEN
5925 7392 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL MUSHRAN OBC(MP)
5926 7393 CRC Coordinator PHUNDREIMAYUM ABUL HASIM OBC(MP)
5927 7395 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ROBERTSON OBC(M)
5928 7396 CRC Coordinator MD ISHAQUE KHAN OBC(MP)
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5929 7399 CRC Coordinator MM ALAM KHAN OBC(MP)
5930 7400 CRC Coordinator THINGOM DEVACHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
5931 7401 CRC Coordinator SANGEETA THOKCHOM OBC(M)
5932 7402 CRC Coordinator MD NAWAZ SHARIF GEN
5933 7403 CRC Coordinator SALAM PREMLATA DEVI OBC(M)
5934 7405 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM JAYALUXMI DEVI GEN
5935 7406 CRC Coordinator N.ROMIO METEI OBC(M)
5936 7410 CRC Coordinator SYED SIKANDER OBC(MP)
5937 7413 CRC Coordinator MERINA NONGMAITHEM GEN
5938 7414 CRC Coordinator MD NAWAZ SHARIF OBC(MP)
5939 7418 CRC Coordinator LOKHO CHOBUNI ST
5940 7423 CRC Coordinator KOIJAM DANIEL MEITEI OBC(M)
5941 7425 CRC Coordinator AMAR SHAH OBC(MP)
5942 7426 CRC Coordinator KHUTHEIBAM IZAZ BILAL OBC(MP)
5943 7428 CRC Coordinator KHALSOMI SANKHIL LAMKANG ST
5944 7429 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM DAYANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
5945 7430 CRC Coordinator SOROKHAIBAM SANAHANBI DEVI OBC(M)
5946 7432 CRC Coordinator GUNAMANI KHUNJAMAYUM OBC(M)
5947 7433 CRC Coordinator LINTHOI THOUNAOJAM GEN
5948 7436 CRC Coordinator NONGMEIKAPAM BASANTI DEVI OBC(M)
5949 7438 CRC Coordinator PANMEILAN PANMEI ST
5950 7442 CRC Coordinator MK TAJ MALAH OBC(MP)
5951 7444 CRC Coordinator SAHABAZ AHAMED OBC(MP)
5952 7445 CRC Coordinator DOLAIPABAM RUBASHA OBC(MP)
5953 7446 CRC Coordinator MD SHAHIDUR RAHAMAN GEN
5954 7448 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM AJAY SINGH GEN
5955 7450 CRC Coordinator PAONAM ROMITKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
5956 7452 CRC Coordinator DEKAN MUTUM GEN
5957 7453 CRC Coordinator NEWTAN THANGJAM GEN
5958 7456 CRC Coordinator YM ZIAUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
5959 7458 CRC Coordinator MUTUM PRIYADARSHINI DEVI GEN
5960 7459 CRC Coordinator MD MUJAHID OBC(MP)
5961 7460 CRC Coordinator NAOSHEKPAM SANJOY SINGH GEN
5962 7461 CRC Coordinator MD WASHIUR RAHAMAN GEN
5963 7464 CRC Coordinator SWEETY MAISNAM OBC(M)
5964 7466 CRC Coordinator SUNDERMANIK KONJENGBAM OBC(M)
5965 7467 CRC Coordinator SARUNGBAM KENNEDY SINGH OBC(M)
5966 7469 CRC Coordinator MD ATIQUR RAHMAN GEN
5967 7470 CRC Coordinator PEBAM PUREMBA OBC(M)
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5968 7471 CRC Coordinator MD KH ROHID KHAN OBC(MP)
5969 7472 CRC Coordinator SOPHIA SOIBAM OBC(M)
5970 7473 CRC Coordinator KH.ASHIF KHAN OBC(MP)
5971 7478 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR ROBINSON SINGH GEN
5972 7479 CRC Coordinator SANDIP YENGKHOM OBC(M)
5973 7483 CRC Coordinator HUIDROM JOTIBASHU MEETEI OBC(M)
5974 7484 CRC Coordinator SHOIBAM RAJ SINGH OBC(M)
5975 7485 CRC Coordinator MAKAKMAYUM AWESH KARMI OBC(MP)
5976 7489 CRC Coordinator SUKHAM JAMES SINGH OBC(M)
5977 7495 CRC Coordinator BERNARD SANKHIL ST
5978 7496 CRC Coordinator PHUNDREIMAYUM NADIM OBC(MP)
5979 7497 CRC Coordinator MD ASLAM KHAN OBC(MP)
5980 7498 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM LALITA DEVI GEN
5981 7504 CRC Coordinator MD MUTAHIR OBC(MP)
5982 7510 CRC Coordinator RITUPRIYA NONGTHOMBAM OBC(M)
5983 7513 CRC Coordinator NGANGOM RIGAN MEITEI GEN
5984 7514 CRC Coordinator SOIBAM RANIBALA DEVI GEN
5985 7516 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM SANAHAL SINGH GEN
5986 7517 CRC Coordinator VIDYASAGAR LAISHRAM GEN
5987 7518 CRC Coordinator HAOBAM DAYAN SINGH OBC(M)
5988 7519 CRC Coordinator CHANDAM SUSHILKUMAR SINGH GEN
5989 7522 CRC Coordinator RISHKOV IROM GEN
5990 7523 CRC Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM AJOY SINGH OBC(M)
5991 7524 CRC Coordinator YAITHOI KSHETRIMAYUM SC
5992 7528 CRC Coordinator CHANAM KHUNDABA GEN
5993 7530 CRC Coordinator SHORAISAM RAJU SINGH GEN
5994 7531 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM PRATICSON SINGH GEN
5995 7532 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM BABITA DEVI OBC(M)
5996 7533 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM ROJINA DEVI OBC(M)
5997 7534 CRC Coordinator MAYADARSHINI LAISHRAM OBC(M)
5998 7538 CRC Coordinator SABANA AZMI OBC(MP)
5999 7539 CRC Coordinator HEIKHAM PREMCHAND SINGH OBC(M)
6000 7540 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM KRISHNACHANDRA SINGH GEN
6001 7541 CRC Coordinator PARHAI ANGNAIKHAM MARING ST
6002 7543 CRC Coordinator KHUNDONGBAM DHANABATI DEVI GEN
6003 7546 CRC Coordinator ASHALATA SHOUGRAKPAM GEN
6004 7549 CRC Coordinator SANAKHOMBA KHOMDRAM OBC(M)
6005 7551 CRC Coordinator GYANENDRO NGAIRANGBAM GEN
6006 7552 CRC Coordinator NARENGBAM RAVISHANGKAR SINGH OBC(M)
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6007 7560 CRC Coordinator KONJENGBAM DHIRAJ GEN
6008 7561 CRC Coordinator BIJAYA KHUNDONGBAM OBC(M)
6009 7562 CRC Coordinator MD TASLIM KHAN OBC(MP)
6010 7563 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM NIRUPAMA DEVI GEN
6011 7570 CRC Coordinator SORENSANGBAM TONDONBA SINGH OBC(M)
6012 7571 CRC Coordinator S WAHIDA RAHMAN OBC(MP)
6013 7575 CRC Coordinator GAGARIN AYEKPAM GEN
6014 7577 CRC Coordinator M THUANKUNGAMLIU ST
6015 7579 CRC Coordinator DEEPA PUKHRAMBAM GEN
6016 7580 CRC Coordinator VELENA GURUARIBAM OBC(M)
6017 7583 CRC Coordinator A KAIKHO ST
6018 7585 CRC Coordinator SALEW KAMUO ST
6019 7586 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD ABDUL NOOR OBC(MP)
6020 7587 CRC Coordinator MD RIYAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
6021 7588 CRC Coordinator PHAOMEI GANCHUNGREIPOU ST
6022 7591 CRC Coordinator BM KEFAYATULLAH GEN
6023 7592 CRC Coordinator DANGMEI RUTH ST
6024 7595 CRC Coordinator IRANANDA PHURAILATPAM OBC(M)
6025 7597 CRC Coordinator LAIRENLAKPAM ISHWARJIT SINGH GEN
6026 7598 CRC Coordinator HAOBIJAM RISHICASH SINGH SC
6027 7603 CRC Coordinator SAMANDRAM AMUJAO SINGH OBC(M)
6028 7604 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL SATAR GEN
6029 7605 CRC Coordinator GURUMAYUM MADHUBALA SHARMA OBC(M)
6030 7607 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM SUSHMA DEVI GEN
6031 7609 CRC Coordinator ASHEM BINARANI DEVI GEN
6032 7615 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM ROBINSON GEN
6033 7622 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM FEVEX SINGH GEN
6034 7623 CRC Coordinator ANOUBAM SANJITA DEVI OBC(M)
6035 7624 CRC Coordinator SORAM ARABA MEITEI OBC(M)
6036 7625 CRC Coordinator LOYANGANBA WAHENGBAM OBC(M)
6037 7626 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM KABIDASH SINGH GEN
6038 7633 CRC Coordinator BIDYALAXMI DEVI TENSUBAM OBC(M)
6039 7637 CRC Coordinator MD AYUB KHAN OBC(MP)
6040 7638 CRC Coordinator KHULLAKPAM IMRAN KHAN OBC(MP)
6041 7639 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM PUNIMA DEVI GEN
6042 7640 CRC Coordinator GURUARIBAM RAJSHREE OBC(M)
6043 7643 CRC Coordinator MD ISHAQUE KHAN OBC(MP)
6044 7645 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM WANGLEN SINGH GEN
6045 7647 CRC Coordinator TONGSIN HMANROSE ANAL ST
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6046 7649 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR ROMAKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
6047 7650 CRC Coordinator USHARANI MAYANGLAMBAM OBC(M)
6048 7653 CRC Coordinator MUJIBUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
6049 7655 CRC Coordinator MD WARSH GEN
6050 7656 CRC Coordinator PARBATI KHANGENBAM OBC(M)
6051 7657 CRC Coordinator MAIMOM HEROJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6052 7658 CRC Coordinator J R RANGNEILEN ST
6053 7662 CRC Coordinator MD ARIF KHAN OBC(MP)
6054 7663 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM RONALDO SINGH OBC(M)
6055 7665 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM CHURANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6056 7668 CRC Coordinator MD MUSTAKIM OBC(MP)
6057 7669 CRC Coordinator ROSHNI SHARMA KONGBRAILATPAM GEN
6058 7670 CRC Coordinator BENIKA YUMNAM GEN
6059 7671 CRC Coordinator LOUSHAMBAM NESHIDAYA DEVI GEN
6060 7672 CRC Coordinator MD NURUL HAQUE GEN
6061 7673 CRC Coordinator MD BADARUL HUDA OBC(MP)
6062 7675 CRC Coordinator PUNGSUMBAM BIMOLATA DEVI GEN
6063 7678 CRC Coordinator KHOMDRAM ROMA DEVI OBC(M)
6064 7680 CRC Coordinator HAORONGBAM ROMENJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6065 7681 CRC Coordinator IROM MALEMNGANBA MEITEI OBC(M)
6066 7683 CRC Coordinator PARINGANBA IRENGBAM GEN
6067 7684 CRC Coordinator YENGKHOM DHAMENDRA MEITEI GEN
6068 7685 CRC Coordinator MD WASHIR OBC(MP)
6069 7686 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM NARGIS DEVI OBC(M)
6070 7687 CRC Coordinator S THOUNGAMBA MEITEI GEN
6071 7690 CRC Coordinator DARWIN MUTUM OBC(M)
6072 7693 CRC Coordinator ELOHRII ATHIKHO ST
6073 7697 CRC Coordinator L C RAJESH KUMAR GEN
6074 7700 CRC Coordinator CHIROM LANCHENBA MEITEI OBC(M)
6075 7701 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM MOHIT SINGH GEN
6076 7702 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM VICTOR SINGH OBC(M)
6077 7708 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM IBOMCHA SINGH OBC(M)
6078 7710 CRC Coordinator TONGBRAM ROBINSON SINGH GEN
6079 7711 CRC Coordinator KHUVEI PROU ST
6080 7712 CRC Coordinator ROSHAN KONTHOUJAM OBC(M)
6081 7716 CRC Coordinator SYED FAROOQUE OBC(MP)
6082 7717 CRC Coordinator NGASHEPAM MICHAEL SINGH GEN
6083 7718 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM YAIPHABA SINGH GEN
6084 7719 CRC Coordinator NAPOLEON YENGKHOM GEN
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6085 7720 CRC Coordinator RENUKA KIYAM SC
6086 7721 CRC Coordinator ILYAS AHMED SM OBC(MP)
6087 7722 CRC Coordinator OINAM RATNA DEVI GEN
6088 7726 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM ROGER SINGH GEN
6089 7727 CRC Coordinator THAODEM REEMA DEVI OBC(M)
6090 7728 CRC Coordinator KP JOSEPH KANSAUWA MARING ST
6091 7730 CRC Coordinator PRAMOD KHOMDRAM OBC(M)
6092 7733 CRC Coordinator MUTUM JUGESHWORI DEVI GEN
6093 7737 CRC Coordinator KONGBRAILATPAM GIRIRAJ SHARMA OBC(M)
6094 7739 CRC Coordinator MANGPITHANG ST
6095 7740 CRC Coordinator ELANGBAM RASMIN DEVI OBC(M)
6096 7744 CRC Coordinator GURU ARIBAM ANUSHREE OBC(M)
6097 7745 CRC Coordinator DEVDUTTA KHOMDRAM GEN
6098 7746 CRC Coordinator SOYAM SOBHABATI DEVI GEN
6099 7749 CRC Coordinator LONGJAM DARESWARE SINGH OBC(M)
6100 7750 CRC Coordinator MOHD ALIYASH HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
6101 7752 CRC Coordinator SUNNY THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
6102 7753 CRC Coordinator PRABITA MAIBAM GEN
6103 7754 CRC Coordinator RAHISH ANSARI OBC(MP)
6104 7755 CRC Coordinator MOHD AHJARUL SHAH OBC(MP)
6105 7759 CRC Coordinator ANASHJUDDIN GEN
6106 7760 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM VIVEKSON SINGH GEN
6107 7766 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM KHANGAMBA GEN
6108 7767 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM KISHAN SINGH OBC(M)
6109 7770 CRC Coordinator ABHINASH WAIKHOM OBC(M)
6110 7776 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM RAHUL SINGH OBC(M)
6111 7781 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SARJUBALA DEVI GEN
6112 7785 CRC Coordinator MAIMOM THUNDERMARK SINGH OBC(M)
6113 7786 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM DENISH SINGH GEN
6114 7791 CRC Coordinator MARTINA AKOIJAM GEN
6115 7793 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD MUSA HAQUE OBC(MP)
6116 7797 CRC Coordinator NGANGBAM SUNIBALA DEVI SC
6117 7798 CRC Coordinator ROSHAN TENSUBAM OBC(M)
6118 7799 CRC Coordinator CHITARANJAN SOROKHAIBAM OBC(M)
6119 7802 CRC Coordinator RUBANA BOGIE OBC(MP)
6120 7803 CRC Coordinator TAOREM SONA CHANU OBC(M)
6121 7804 CRC Coordinator OINAM SHILA DEVI OBC(M)
6122 7806 CRC Coordinator MARINGMEI PUIPUI ST
6123 7808 CRC Coordinator KHONGBANTABAM GOKULCHANDRA OBC(M)
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6124 7810 CRC Coordinator KONSAM DINESHWOR SINGH OBC(M)
6125 7814 CRC Coordinator THANGJAM SANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6126 7815 CRC Coordinator SHILOH RAMSAN ST
6127 7816 CRC Coordinator KARAM MARINA DEVI GEN
6128 7817 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM ROSHITA DEVI OBC(M)
6129 7819 CRC Coordinator NM ARIFAHAMAD GEN
6130 7820 CRC Coordinator DHANGMEI AHOM ST
6131 7821 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM HEMANTA SINGH OBC(M)
6132 7822 CRC Coordinator THOUNAOJAM RINA DEVI OBC(M)
6133 7825 CRC Coordinator LUKRAM DOLI OBC(M)
6134 7827 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM BISHWORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6135 7829 CRC Coordinator SALAM  BIKRAMJIT SINGH SC
6136 7830 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGMAYUM BEBI DEVI GEN
6137 7835 CRC Coordinator YUMNAM MANJU DEVI GEN
6138 7838 CRC Coordinator THINGUJAM GOBIN SINGH GEN
6139 7839 CRC Coordinator AYEKPAM TANUBALA DEVI GEN
6140 7843 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMED AZIZ ALI SHAH OBC(MP)
6141 7844 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM SONIA DEVI GEN
6142 7845 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM LUCKYCHA SINGH GEN
6143 7847 CRC Coordinator OKENDRO HEISNAM OBC(M)
6144 7849 CRC Coordinator ROSHILIA MOIRANGTHEM OBC(M)
6145 7850 CRC Coordinator MD AMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
6146 7853 CRC Coordinator ROSHAN KAMEI ST
6147 7854 CRC Coordinator PEBAM ROMITA DEVI GEN
6148 7855 CRC Coordinator NAOREM RASIKANANDA SINGH SC
6149 7857 CRC Coordinator KHOISNAM GYANPRAKASH OBC(M)
6150 7862 CRC Coordinator THOUDAM BOINISH SINGH GEN
6151 7863 CRC Coordinator GANGMEI KAKHANGAILU ST
6152 7864 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR MALEMNGANBA GEN
6153 7865 CRC Coordinator KHUMANTHEM ROBERT SINGH OBC(M)
6154 7870 CRC Coordinator YENDREMBAM RODDY SINGH GEN
6155 7874 CRC Coordinator SHINTHOIBI YANGAMBAM OBC(M)
6156 7875 CRC Coordinator RAJKUMAR PRITISH KUMAR OBC(M)
6157 7878 CRC Coordinator MD HUSSAN AHAMED OBC(MP)
6158 7879 CRC Coordinator ALTAF HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
6159 7880 CRC Coordinator SARANGTHEM ANAND SINGH OBC(M)
6160 7885 CRC Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM JENSON SINGH GEN
6161 7889 CRC Coordinator ADISON KEISHAM OBC(M)
6162 7892 CRC Coordinator BIDYANANDA SINGH SHAGOLSHEM GEN
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6163 7894 CRC Coordinator URIKHIMBAM ZIPSON SINGH OBC(M)
6164 7895 CRC Coordinator MAYENGBAM SUSITA DEVI GEN
6165 7897 CRC Coordinator CHANAM KHERODA CHANU OBC(M)
6166 7898 CRC Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM DWIJAMANI SINGH OBC(M)
6167 7899 CRC Coordinator SALAM JASMINE OBC(MP)
6168 7900 CRC Coordinator BIJOY MEETEI SHADOKPAM OBC(M)
6169 7901 CRC Coordinator MAJUNGA TEINAMEI ST
6170 7904 CRC Coordinator MD.NAWAZ SARIF KHULAKPAM OBC(MP)
6171 7905 CRC Coordinator MOICHINGMAYUM SHAH NAWAZ OBC(MP)
6172 7907 CRC Coordinator SAJIDA MOMIN OBC(MP)
6173 7908 CRC Coordinator MOHAMMAD AWEZ QARNI OBC(MP)
6174 7909 CRC Coordinator BM AZAD KHAN OBC(MP)
6175 7910 CRC Coordinator KSHETRIMAYUM BEBEKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
6176 7912 CRC Coordinator SUNILAL ELANGBAM GEN
6177 7914 CRC Coordinator NINGOMBAM BANDNGAMBA MEITEI OBC(M)
6178 7915 CRC Coordinator KEISHAM RAKESH SINGH GEN
6179 7916 CRC Coordinator SHAHIDUR RAHAMAN CHESAM OBC(MP)
6180 7918 CRC Coordinator ABUJAM PRABHA DEVI SC
6181 7919 CRC Coordinator ZEET NAWAZ THOUBA GEN
6182 7921 CRC Coordinator KAMEI GAICHUNGLUNGPU ST
6183 7923 CRC Coordinator MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHEIKH OBC(MP)
6184 7926 CRC Coordinator MD AJAD KHAN OBC(MP)
6185 7927 CRC Coordinator ATHOKPAM DEBALA DEVI GEN
6186 7928 CRC Coordinator WAREPAM DEVJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6187 7929 CRC Coordinator LAISHRAM DALEN SINGH GEN
6188 7930 CRC Coordinator NAMGAILUNG GONMEI ST
6189 7931 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL WAHID OBC(MP)
6190 7934 CRC Coordinator MAIMOM BORISH SINGH GEN
6191 7936 CRC Coordinator HEROJIT NINGTHOUJAM SC
6192 7941 CRC Coordinator HAROOL RASHID OBC(MP)
6193 7942 CRC Coordinator SOIBAM RISHORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6194 7943 CRC Coordinator THOUBAL MAYUM HASSAN KAMAL OBC(MP)
6195 7945 CRC Coordinator MAIBAM SAFIUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
6196 7946 CRC Coordinator SALAM AINI DEVI OBC(M)
6197 7951 CRC Coordinator SOUGRAKPAM KHELENDRO SINGH GEN
6198 7954 CRC Coordinator NONGTHOMBAM SUSAN OBC(M)
6199 7958 CRC Coordinator MD ABDUL BARIK OBC(MP)
6200 7959 CRC Coordinator SORAM MANJU GEN
6201 7963 CRC Coordinator JOYKUMAR CHINGAKHAM OBC(M)
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6202 7965 CRC Coordinator MAKANMI RONRA SHIMRAY ST
6203 7966 CRC Coordinator DIANA LOUKHAM OBC(M)
6204 7968 CRC Coordinator HEISNAM CHANU SAYABEMBEM GEN
6205 7969 CRC Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM PUINYAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6206 7971 CRC Coordinator MD YUSUF ALI OBC(MP)
6207 7973 CRC Coordinator YENGKOKPAM SHILSILI DEVI GEN
6208 7974 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM JAMESBOND SINGH OBC(M)
6209 7979 CRC Coordinator MD SAJID HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
6210 7981 CRC Coordinator THANGHOPLEN KIPGEN ST
6211 7983 CRC Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM MONESKANTA SINGH GEN
6212 7986 CRC Coordinator T BIDYABATI GEN
6213 7987 CRC Coordinator SHOUGRAKPAM BIJENDRA MEITEI GEN
6214 7988 CRC Coordinator BENAZIR PIBAMAYUM OBC(MP)
6215 7990 CRC Coordinator MD YUNUS KHAN GEN
6216 7995 CRC Coordinator DEESON NONGMEIKAPAM GEN
6217 7997 CRC Coordinator KHUNDRAKPAM RONYSON SINGH GEN
6218 7998 CRC Coordinator MALEMNGANBI ATHOKPAM GEN
6219 7999 CRC Coordinator CHANAM LEITABI CHANU OBC(M)
6220 8000 CRC Coordinator MS KHONEILEN CHIRU ST
6221 8005 CRC Coordinator KHUMUKCHAM ROMIO SINGH SC
6222 8006 CRC Coordinator THOKCHOM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
6223 8007 CRC Coordinator MD SUQUR OBC(MP)
6224 8008 CRC Coordinator SURANJIT MAISNAM GEN
6225 8011 CRC Coordinator UPENDRO OINAM GEN
6226 8017 CRC Coordinator TAKHELLAMBAM ROSE DEVI OBC(M)
6227 8018 CRC Coordinator SAIKHOM SUCHITRA DEVI OBC(M)
6228 8019 CRC Coordinator AHONGSHANGBAM SURCHANDRA SINGH GEN
6229 8020 CRC Coordinator MD NASIR KHAN OBC(MP)
6230 8022 CRC Coordinator BH FARHANAZ OBC(MP)
6231 8026 CRC Coordinator BRAHMACHARIMAYUM SUSHMA DEVI OBC(M)
6232 20 Data Entry Operator VISHMA RAJ DHUNGEL GEN
6233 200 Data Entry Operator DARYAL MONGAM ANAL ST
6234 297 Data Entry Operator THINGBAIJAM PRAKASH SINGH OBC(M)
6235 320 Data Entry Operator SONIA MOIRANGTHEM GEN
6236 377 Data Entry Operator OINAM SADANANDA SINGH GEN
6237 403 Data Entry Operator TOURANGBAM RICHA DEVI GEN
6238 430 Data Entry Operator THOKCHOM ANAND SINGH OBC(M)
6239 433 Data Entry Operator SANJENBAM BEMEE DEVI GEN
6240 577 Data Entry Operator LAIRELLAKPAM PRIYOKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
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6241 760 Data Entry Operator M. RONALD SITLHOU ST
6242 1134 Data Entry Operator PUKHRAMBAM CHITAN SINGH GEN
6243 1142 Data Entry Operator PUKHRAMBAM HINGIS DEVI GEN
6244 1159 Data Entry Operator KANGABAM JEFFREY OBC(M)
6245 1165 Data Entry Operator AHEIBAM MONA DEVI OBC(M)
6246 1232 Data Entry Operator SHELPUNGMAN HONGSHA ST
6247 1429 Data Entry Operator N. WIHULIU ST
6248 1535 Data Entry Operator TUIREISING RUNGSUNG ST
6249 1549 Data Entry Operator OINAM SANTOSH SINGH GEN
6250 1562 Data Entry Operator SINGRUWNG SUJITA ANAL ST
6251 1690 Data Entry Operator HANJABAM HEMABATI DEVI GEN
6252 1783 Data Entry Operator HAORONGBAM SITANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6253 1787 Data Entry Operator LUMSING JAJO ST
6254 1864 Data Entry Operator LEIMICHAN KASAR ST
6255 1914 Data Entry Operator SORAM PRAVEEN SINGH OBC(M)
6256 1934 Data Entry Operator NONGTHOMBAM SANJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6257 1936 Data Entry Operator N ANINGLUNGLIU ST
6258 2102 Data Entry Operator MAHESH SOIBAM GEN
6259 2319 Data Entry Operator KHWAIRAKPAM BIDYAKUMAR SINGH SC
6260 2321 Data Entry Operator LAISHRAM RAJESH SINGH SC
6261 2324 Data Entry Operator LAISHRAM RAMANANDA SINGH SC
6262 2385 Data Entry Operator JONAH ZIMIK ST
6263 2425 Data Entry Operator WAHENGBAM PURNIMA DEVI OBC(M)
6264 2525 Data Entry Operator NGANINGSUNG THUMNAO ST
6265 2605 Data Entry Operator OINAM LANJENBA SINGH OBC(M)
6266 2650 Data Entry Operator S.SHEVEINE ST
6267 2752 Data Entry Operator LALTHAOMEI KAMEI ST
6268 2957 Data Entry Operator WUNGRAMMUNG HORAM ST
6269 3035 Data Entry Operator NONGMEIKAPAM RANBIR MEITEI OBC(M)
6270 3047 Data Entry Operator HIJAM AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6271 3111 Data Entry Operator HENRY ROTHANGLIEN ST
6272 3326 Data Entry Operator CHAKPRAM LANTHOI OBC(M)
6273 3415 Data Entry Operator LOITONGBAM BISHORJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6274 3445 Data Entry Operator REUBEN KHUMBA ST
6275 3644 Data Entry Operator PUKHRAMBAM SHASHIKANTA SINGH SC
6276 3655 Data Entry Operator DHANAJEET SINGH KHUNDONGBAM GEN
6277 3894 Data Entry Operator NAMEIRAKPAM BENUKA OBC(M)
6278 3951 Data Entry Operator KSHETRIMAYUM POOJA DEVI GEN
6279 4134 Data Entry Operator LAISHRAM BABY DEVI GEN
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6280 4550 Data Entry Operator MAYANGLAMBAM JINA DEVI SC
6281 4614 Data Entry Operator CH PRAKASH SINGH GEN
6282 4670 Data Entry Operator MAYANGLAMBAM PRADIPKUMAR SINGH SC
6283 4686 Data Entry Operator SAGOLSEM HONIST SINGH GEN
6284 4851 Data Entry Operator SEKTAK CHINMALSAWM ST
6285 4870 Data Entry Operator ADAHRII REIZUO PFOZE ST
6286 4958 Data Entry Operator SOROKHAIBAM JOYCHANDRA MEITEI OBC(M)
6287 4964 Data Entry Operator THIYAM ROJA DEVI OBC(M)
6288 5088 Data Entry Operator KHABA KHANGEMBAM SC
6289 5134 Data Entry Operator MD MANJOOR ELAHI OBC(MP)
6290 5215 Data Entry Operator DIRINAMAI MAJITENBOU ST
6291 5452 Data Entry Operator BISOILA K ST
6292 5540 Data Entry Operator CLAYTON MEITIE THANGJAM OBC(M)
6293 5587 Data Entry Operator THIYAM MEMTHOI CHANU GEN
6294 5593 Data Entry Operator OTHELO SHILNONG SHILSHI ST
6295 5603 Data Entry Operator TOURANGBAM GALINA GEN
6296 5632 Data Entry Operator SHAIKHOM LINTHOINGAMBI GEN
6297 5656 Data Entry Operator OINAM YAIPHABA GEN
6298 5704 Data Entry Operator YUMNAM GURU GEN
6299 5759 Data Entry Operator PHUNGREIWON NINGSHEN ST
6300 5960 Data Entry Operator LAISHRAM LAXMIKANTA SINGH GEN
6301 6151 Data Entry Operator THANGJAM KADENGHANBA OBC(M)
6302 6182 Data Entry Operator PRAMESH MAISNAM OBC(M)
6303 6348 Data Entry Operator ABRAHAM JAJO ST
6304 6505 Data Entry Operator ARAMBAM BIKRAM SINGH GEN
6305 6686 Data Entry Operator KOIJAM LOYANGANBA SINGH GEN
6306 6755 Data Entry Operator N JEMPER SINGH SC
6307 7113 Data Entry Operator NGANGOM ROBERT SINGH GEN
6308 7189 Data Entry Operator GAIJIKLIU GANGMEI ST
6309 7422 Data Entry Operator SHAMJETSHABAM SAMSON SINGH GEN
6310 7431 Data Entry Operator HEISNAM CHANU MANGANSANA OBC(M)
6311 7443 Data Entry Operator THOKCHOM AJAY SINGH GEN
6312 7610 Data Entry Operator CHUNTHAILUNG KAMEI ST
6313 7629 Data Entry Operator NICKY BOJE LEISHANGTHEM GEN
6314 7703 Data Entry Operator KSHETRIMAYUM MOHIT SINGH GEN
6315 7840 Data Entry Operator PHURAILATPAM BEDANTA SHARMA GEN
6316 7856 Data Entry Operator ANGOM JIBAN SINGH SC
6317 7947 Data Entry Operator SALAM AINI DEVI OBC(M)
6318 7952 Data Entry Operator NONGTHOMBAM SUSAN OBC(M)
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6319 7976 Data Entry Operator MOIRANGTHEM JAMESBOND SINGH OBC(M)
6320 48 Hindi Graduate Teacher OKRAM NAOBITON DEVI OBC(M)
6321 73 Hindi Graduate Teacher OINAM BABY DEVI GEN
6322 112 Hindi Graduate Teacher PANGAMBAM GANGA DEVI GEN
6323 116 Hindi Graduate Teacher BHABINI NAMEIRAKPAM GEN
6324 149 Hindi Graduate Teacher MM ANISHA RAHMAN OBC(MP)
6325 229 Hindi Graduate Teacher SUMAYYAH SULTANA OBC(MP)
6326 286 Hindi Graduate Teacher POUKINHUBOU ST
6327 330 Hindi Graduate Teacher PAU MUAN CHING ST
6328 489 Hindi Graduate Teacher ARJUN SUBEDI GEN
6329 511 Hindi Graduate Teacher MAIMOM ASHAKIRAN DEVI OBC(M)
6330 516 Hindi Graduate Teacher KONJENGBAM SHANTIBALA OBC(M)
6331 533 Hindi Graduate Teacher LOITONGBAM NANAOBA SINGH SC
6332 560 Hindi Graduate Teacher KH ARUNA DEVI OBC(M)
6333 570 Hindi Graduate Teacher CHONMILA HUNGYO ST
6334 571 Hindi Graduate Teacher KH GITABALA DEVI OBC(M)
6335 744 Hindi Graduate Teacher KUNJALATA DEVI OBC(M)
6336 763 Hindi Graduate Teacher CHINGAKHAM USHARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6337 765 Hindi Graduate Teacher THONGAM ABELU KHANGANBI GEN
6338 805 Hindi Graduate Teacher NGANGBAM MERINA DEVI OBC(M)
6339 833 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUKHONGJAM RANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
6340 856 Hindi Graduate Teacher TAKHELLAMBAM IMOINU CHANU OBC(M)
6341 857 Hindi Graduate Teacher THIYAM BIDYABABY DEVI OBC(M)
6342 886 Hindi Graduate Teacher GANGARANI YUREMBAM OBC(M)
6343 952 Hindi Graduate Teacher NEIRINLU PAMEI ST
6344 969 Hindi Graduate Teacher NAOREM RESHMA DEVI OBC(M)
6345 995 Hindi Graduate Teacher LAMNEINEM HAOKIP ST
6346 1002 Hindi Graduate Teacher LOUKHAM SANGJUKTA DEVI OBC(M)
6347 1162 Hindi Graduate Teacher ARAMBAM MUNIKA CHANU OBC(M)
6348 1184 Hindi Graduate Teacher HIJAM SURCHANDRA SINGH OBC(M)
6349 1212 Hindi Graduate Teacher KONTHOUJAM ASHALATA DEVI GEN
6350 1228 Hindi Graduate Teacher ROJIBALA YANGLEN GEN
6351 1246 Hindi Graduate Teacher RAZIA SULTANA OBC(MP)
6352 1280 Hindi Graduate Teacher YUMNAM PEPARA DEVI OBC(M)
6353 1282 Hindi Graduate Teacher LEISHANGTHEM MARIA CHANU OBC(M)
6354 1304 Hindi Graduate Teacher NENGNEILAM KIPGEN ST
6355 1317 Hindi Graduate Teacher PRAMILA KUMARI OBC(O)
6356 1341 Hindi Graduate Teacher SOUBAM SANATHOI DEVI OBC(M)
6357 1386 Hindi Graduate Teacher HUIREM SARIKA DEVI OBC(M)
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6358 1412 Hindi Graduate Teacher SOFIYA OBC(MP)
6359 1421 Hindi Graduate Teacher MUTUM KRISHNAPYARI OBC(M)
6360 1442 Hindi Graduate Teacher S NARESH KUMAR SHARMA GEN
6361 1469 Hindi Graduate Teacher YANGLEM PUSHPA DEVI OBC(M)
6362 1585 Hindi Graduate Teacher THOKCHOM DAYALAXMI DEVI GEN
6363 1630 Hindi Graduate Teacher TAKHELCHANGBAM BEDAPATI DEVI GEN
6364 1663 Hindi Graduate Teacher THOUBAL MAYUM HASSAN KAMAL OBC(MP)
6365 1687 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHWAIRAKPAM DARLIN SC
6366 1697 Hindi Graduate Teacher AHANTHEM RAKESH SINGH OBC(M)
6367 1716 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM BIDYA DEVI OBC(M)
6368 1743 Hindi Graduate Teacher MEINAM NUSHARAT OBC(MP)
6369 1770 Hindi Graduate Teacher AMBIKA KHANGEMBAM GEN
6370 1828 Hindi Graduate Teacher NEELAM KHATIWODA GEN
6371 1857 Hindi Graduate Teacher PUKHRAMBAM MONIKA DEVI OBC(M)
6372 1883 Hindi Graduate Teacher MD JABITUL ISLAM OBC(MP)
6373 1904 Hindi Graduate Teacher POTSANGBAM PRIYADARSHINI DEVI OBC(M)
6374 1908 Hindi Graduate Teacher THOKCHOM RABINA DEVI SC
6375 1980 Hindi Graduate Teacher SOROTKHAIBAM BINDIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6376 1991 Hindi Graduate Teacher AMAKCHAM MALEMNGANBI DEVI OBC(M)
6377 2018 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHUNDONGBAM SUNIBALA DEVI OBC(M)
6378 2116 Hindi Graduate Teacher MACHUNGUANG ST
6379 2131 Hindi Graduate Teacher SINGAMPOU ST
6380 2132 Hindi Graduate Teacher ANGOM BUNG SINGH SC
6381 2144 Hindi Graduate Teacher HAWAIBAM SAPNA DEVI OBC(M)
6382 2197 Hindi Graduate Teacher HEISNAM NEVINITA DEVI GEN
6383 2207 Hindi Graduate Teacher KACHANGDINLIU REAMEI ST
6384 2213 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM BABINA DEVI SC
6385 2230 Hindi Graduate Teacher CH SHANTIMALA DEVI OBC(M)
6386 2237 Hindi Graduate Teacher NG. SOPHIA OBC(M)
6387 2262 Hindi Graduate Teacher NAOREM BIDYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6388 2270 Hindi Graduate Teacher PANGAMBAM BASANTI DEVI GEN
6389 2310 Hindi Graduate Teacher WAHENGBAM SANATHOI DEVI OBC(M)
6390 2314 Hindi Graduate Teacher MOIRANGTHEM ATHOIBI CHANU OBC(M)
6391 2358 Hindi Graduate Teacher LONGJAM RESTINA DEVI OBC(M)
6392 2389 Hindi Graduate Teacher NONGMAITHEM IBEYAIMA DEVI OBC(M)
6393 2404 Hindi Graduate Teacher MANBISANA DEVI SOUGRAKPAM OBC(M)
6394 2412 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHANGEMBAM BINODINI DEVI SC
6395 2437 Hindi Graduate Teacher THANGJAM URMILA ANGOM OBC(M)
6396 2446 Hindi Graduate Teacher KM KADUMLU GOLMEI ST
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6397 2457 Hindi Graduate Teacher H LANGLEN CHANU GEN
6398 2523 Hindi Graduate Teacher PAMPHA RAYA GEN
6399 2538 Hindi Graduate Teacher JELIS SOROKHAIBAM GEN
6400 2546 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGOMBAM SANDHARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6401 2570 Hindi Graduate Teacher SHRIMAYUM THAJAMANBI DEVI OBC(M)
6402 2573 Hindi Graduate Teacher LAISHRAM BELHONI OBC(M)
6403 2582 Hindi Graduate Teacher MOTHANG TOTHANG MARING ST
6404 2592 Hindi Graduate Teacher MAYANGLAMBAM USHMA DEVI OBC(M)
6405 2654 Hindi Graduate Teacher MUTUM ANJUNITA OBC(M)
6406 2656 Hindi Graduate Teacher NGASEPAM SONIA DEVI OBC(M)
6407 2721 Hindi Graduate Teacher THENGUJAM ROJINA DEVI SC
6408 2827 Hindi Graduate Teacher SABATINI CHIROM OBC(M)
6409 2855 Hindi Graduate Teacher SENJAM SHAPANA DEVI OBC(M)
6410 2866 Hindi Graduate Teacher LAISHRAM SANDHYARANI CHANU OBC(M)
6411 2991 Hindi Graduate Teacher KSHETRIMAYUM DEVIKA DEVI GEN
6412 3012 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHWAIRAKPAM PRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6413 3040 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM SONIYA DEVI SC
6414 3058 Hindi Graduate Teacher LEITAM BIJIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6415 3141 Hindi Graduate Teacher ABEL JELLY ST
6416 3154 Hindi Graduate Teacher KAKCHINGTABAM JEET SHARMA OBC(M)
6417 3164 Hindi Graduate Teacher MOICHINGMAYUM SAJIDA OBC(MP)
6418 3168 Hindi Graduate Teacher KAKCHINGTABAM CHITRESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
6419 3193 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHAIDEM CHANULEMBI CHANU GEN
6420 3308 Hindi Graduate Teacher TELLEN ALISHA KOM ST
6421 3312 Hindi Graduate Teacher TEKCHAM ROMILA CHANU OBC(M)
6422 3352 Hindi Graduate Teacher M SANGITA DEVI GEN
6423 3385 Hindi Graduate Teacher MAIBAM PRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6424 3390 Hindi Graduate Teacher ARONI SALAM OBC(M)
6425 3424 Hindi Graduate Teacher AHANTHEM BEDA DEVI OBC(M)
6426 3457 Hindi Graduate Teacher KH JENIYA DEVI GEN
6427 3517 Hindi Graduate Teacher PHAMDOM BETHOLY DEVI GEN
6428 3544 Hindi Graduate Teacher SAJABAM MUJIBUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
6429 3640 Hindi Graduate Teacher NUNNEM LHOUVUM ST
6430 3683 Hindi Graduate Teacher SHARIF KHAN KHULAKPAM OBC(MP)
6431 3709 Hindi Graduate Teacher SALAM PUSHPA DEVI SC
6432 3765 Hindi Graduate Teacher KONTHOUJAM IBOTHOI SINGH OBC(M)
6433 3789 Hindi Graduate Teacher YENGKHOM MENAKA DEVI SC
6434 3829 Hindi Graduate Teacher NGANGBAM MUHINI DEVI GEN
6435 3831 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHURAIJAM MILLY DEVI OBC(M)
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6436 3838 Hindi Graduate Teacher KONTHOUJAM RONITA DEVI OBC(M)
6437 3897 Hindi Graduate Teacher PINKY BISTA GEN
6438 3906 Hindi Graduate Teacher SALAM MILAN MEITEI SC
6439 3934 Hindi Graduate Teacher PANGAMBAM ROMILA DEVI GEN
6440 3968 Hindi Graduate Teacher LANGAM NIRMALA CHANU OBC(M)
6441 3974 Hindi Graduate Teacher LEITANTHEM MRINALINI DEVI OBC(M)
6442 4002 Hindi Graduate Teacher RAJKUMARI GEETASANA DEVI OBC(M)
6443 4018 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHANGEMBAM BINATA DEVI SC
6444 4056 Hindi Graduate Teacher ELANGBAM BISHWAYA DEVI OBC(M)
6445 4073 Hindi Graduate Teacher Y RUHIDA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
6446 4074 Hindi Graduate Teacher WAHENGBAM THOI THOI OBC(M)
6447 4109 Hindi Graduate Teacher AYEKPAM MONALISA DEVI GEN
6448 4113 Hindi Graduate Teacher YUMLEMBAM SUMITRA OBC(M)
6449 4138 Hindi Graduate Teacher KEITHELLAKPAM PUSHPARANI DEVI GEN
6450 4147 Hindi Graduate Teacher MIRANDA SENJAM OBC(M)
6451 4158 Hindi Graduate Teacher HAJARIMAYUM BHABANI DEVI GEN
6452 4181 Hindi Graduate Teacher LOUREMBAM CHANU MANGLEMBI OBC(M)
6453 4202 Hindi Graduate Teacher ASEM TAMPHATOMBI DEVI GEN
6454 4255 Hindi Graduate Teacher ROSLYN MOMOI ST
6455 4285 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGOMBAM ARINA DEVI OBC(M)
6456 4342 Hindi Graduate Teacher SOUGAIJAM MEGHAMALA DEVI OBC(M)
6457 4411 Hindi Graduate Teacher MOIRANGTHEM RANJITA DEVI OBC(M)
6458 4491 Hindi Graduate Teacher WAHENGBAM SHANTIBALA CHANU GEN
6459 4505 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHOIRAKPAM BHAKTARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6460 4568 Hindi Graduate Teacher YUMNAM MANITOMBA SINGH OBC(M)
6461 4570 Hindi Graduate Teacher WAYENBAM ROMAPATI CHANU OBC(M)
6462 4590 Hindi Graduate Teacher NGANGBAM LINTHOI SC
6463 4616 Hindi Graduate Teacher TELEM SARDA DEVI OBC(M)
6464 4628 Hindi Graduate Teacher W. NANDARANI CHANU OBC(M)
6465 4724 Hindi Graduate Teacher CHINGAKHAM SHANDHYARANI DEVI GEN
6466 4730 Hindi Graduate Teacher MAIBAM APANBI CHANU GEN
6467 4782 Hindi Graduate Teacher N SANDHYARANI DEVI GEN
6468 4810 Hindi Graduate Teacher MIRANDA CHONGTHAM GEN
6469 4847 Hindi Graduate Teacher CHINGTHAM SABATINI CHANU OBC(M)
6470 4901 Hindi Graduate Teacher KHUMUKCHAM SUNDARI CHANU SC
6471 4948 Hindi Graduate Teacher MEISNAM RANI DEVI OBC(M)
6472 4952 Hindi Graduate Teacher YANGLEM PREMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
6473 4953 Hindi Graduate Teacher DAYAPATI ATHOKPAM GEN
6474 4968 Hindi Graduate Teacher NELSON LAISHRAM GEN
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6475 5004 Hindi Graduate Teacher HEMAM HARIPRIYA SC
6476 5136 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM SURAJ SINGH GEN
6477 5219 Hindi Graduate Teacher KONTHOUJAM PREMITA DEVI GEN
6478 5407 Hindi Graduate Teacher THOUBALMAYUM ABDUS SALAM OBC(MP)
6479 5429 Hindi Graduate Teacher SONIA DEVI LEISHANGHTEM OBC(M)
6480 5435 Hindi Graduate Teacher M FARIJINA JALAL OBC(MP)
6481 5476 Hindi Graduate Teacher HAOBAM SUPRIYA GEN
6482 5480 Hindi Graduate Teacher THOKCHOM BISHORJIT OBC(M)
6483 5482 Hindi Graduate Teacher NGARIYAMBAM BIDYALUXMI DEVI OBC(M)
6484 5506 Hindi Graduate Teacher KANGABAM SANDHIYARANI CHANU OBC(M)
6485 5547 Hindi Graduate Teacher TOIJAM SONIYA CHANU GEN
6486 5599 Hindi Graduate Teacher SAMURAILATPAM BINDIYA DEVI GEN
6487 5635 Hindi Graduate Teacher AHONGSHANGBAM DEBITA DEVI GEN
6488 5636 Hindi Graduate Teacher SAIROM SELINAPRIYA DEVI GEN
6489 5715 Hindi Graduate Teacher MD. DAWOOD SHEIKH OBC(MP)
6490 5761 Hindi Graduate Teacher MAIBAM PREMITA DEVI GEN
6491 5780 Hindi Graduate Teacher MOIRANGTHEM RENU DEVI OBC(M)
6492 5788 Hindi Graduate Teacher THOUBALMAYUM FARANA OBC(MP)
6493 5830 Hindi Graduate Teacher NAJMIN SULTANA OBC(MP)
6494 6018 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM MOMOCHA SINGH OBC(M)
6495 6125 Hindi Graduate Teacher  KAKCHINGTABAM DEEPARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6496 6139 Hindi Graduate Teacher SOROKHAIBAM SADHANA CHANU OBC(M)
6497 6170 Hindi Graduate Teacher AHEIBAM ANJANA DEVI OBC(M)
6498 6264 Hindi Graduate Teacher ASHIMA SAHANI OBC(MP)
6499 6266 Hindi Graduate Teacher WASIMA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
6500 6383 Hindi Graduate Teacher RABINA SANDHAM GEN
6501 6387 Hindi Graduate Teacher HIJAM PREMABATI DEVI OBC(M)
6502 6615 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM JASHOWANTA SINGH GEN
6503 6626 Hindi Graduate Teacher MAHARABAM ARUNA DEVI SC
6504 6648 Hindi Graduate Teacher MAIBAM AYINGBI CHANU OBC(M)
6505 6660 Hindi Graduate Teacher CHIROM MACHA IBEMMA OBC(M)
6506 6722 Hindi Graduate Teacher MD TAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
6507 6731 Hindi Graduate Teacher S GYANESHORI DEVI OBC(M)
6508 6823 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM BIDYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6509 6836 Hindi Graduate Teacher LOUREMBAM BITESHWORI DEVI OBC(M)
6510 6943 Hindi Graduate Teacher POOJA LAISHRAM GEN
6511 7016 Hindi Graduate Teacher KRISHNACHAND SINGH NAOREM OBC(M)
6512 7018 Hindi Graduate Teacher OKRAM KABITA DEVI OBC(M)
6513 7051 Hindi Graduate Teacher BONNY SAPAM OBC(M)
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6514 7064 Hindi Graduate Teacher ARIBAM DHANESHWOR SHARMA OBC(M)
6515 7097 Hindi Graduate Teacher LAISHRAM AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6516 7196 Hindi Graduate Teacher USHAM RAMESHORI DEVI SC
6517 7313 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM KALPANA DEVI OBC(M)
6518 7415 Hindi Graduate Teacher NINGTHOUJAM SANGITA DEVI GEN
6519 7475 Hindi Graduate Teacher SULAXANA LAISHRAM GEN
6520 7503 Hindi Graduate Teacher WM TASLIMZAN OBC(MP)
6521 7573 Hindi Graduate Teacher KONGKHAM SONIA DEVI GEN
6522 7590 Hindi Graduate Teacher PECHIMAYUM REENA DEVI GEN
6523 7751 Hindi Graduate Teacher SOIBAM IBEM CHANU OBC(M)
6524 2 Hindi Primary Teacher THINGUJAM SOBITA DEVI OBC(M)
6525 52 Hindi Primary Teacher LOUREMBAM SAPANA DEVI OBC(M)
6526 54 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM LOKENDRO SINGH OBC(M)
6527 75 Hindi Primary Teacher OINAM BABY DEVI GEN
6528 76 Hindi Primary Teacher H R PENMIWON ST
6529 78 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM SONIA DEVI GEN
6530 82 Hindi Primary Teacher THIYAM BIDYALAKSHMI DEVI OBC(M)
6531 111 Hindi Primary Teacher WOYILA SHINGLAI ST
6532 120 Hindi Primary Teacher NAOREITHEM ATHARY ST
6533 122 Hindi Primary Teacher RS LEISHINGAM ST
6534 125 Hindi Primary Teacher THANGVEL GANGTE ST
6535 126 Hindi Primary Teacher YUMNAM RONITA DEVI GEN
6536 187 Hindi Primary Teacher MM NAWAJ SARIF OBC(MP)
6537 230 Hindi Primary Teacher SUMAYYAH SULTANA OBC(MP)
6538 332 Hindi Primary Teacher REINGAMCHON RONRA SHIMRAY ST
6539 361 Hindi Primary Teacher LHINGCHOIHOI HAOKIP ST
6540 371 Hindi Primary Teacher NAOREM GYANLEI OBC(M)
6541 376 Hindi Primary Teacher THIYAM SOMOLATA DEVI GEN
6542 407 Hindi Primary Teacher S LHINGNEIHOI GANGTE ST
6543 424 Hindi Primary Teacher THOKCHOM PREMLATA DEVI GEN
6544 498 Hindi Primary Teacher JULIA KAMEI ST
6545 520 Hindi Primary Teacher HUIDROM BENUBALA DEVI OBC(M)
6546 538 Hindi Primary Teacher PUKHRAMBAM NIRMALA DEVI SC
6547 569 Hindi Primary Teacher SYED AHAMED GEN
6548 572 Hindi Primary Teacher WAIKHOM PUSHPARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6549 602 Hindi Primary Teacher SANASAM BELA DEVI GEN
6550 642 Hindi Primary Teacher BIJETA NONGTHONGBAM OBC(M)
6551 648 Hindi Primary Teacher KHULAKPAM REJWANA OBC(MP)
6552 699 Hindi Primary Teacher LAMNEIVAH HAOKIP ST
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6553 742 Hindi Primary Teacher KUNJALATA DEVI OBC(M)
6554 756 Hindi Primary Teacher KH TOMALEI ST
6555 764 Hindi Primary Teacher IROM DOREN SINGH OBC(M)
6556 788 Hindi Primary Teacher HAFIZ SALATUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
6557 877 Hindi Primary Teacher THANGJAM ANJALI DEVI OBC(M)
6558 885 Hindi Primary Teacher LEIVON ABOILEN KOM ST
6559 912 Hindi Primary Teacher YENGKHOM KIRAN SINGH SC
6560 939 Hindi Primary Teacher THANGJA MARINA MARING ST
6561 944 Hindi Primary Teacher RAWITA SHAHANI OBC(MP)
6562 946 Hindi Primary Teacher SHAGUFTA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
6563 957 Hindi Primary Teacher MD ZIAUL HAQUE OBC(MP)
6564 973 Hindi Primary Teacher SANATON NONGTHOMBAM GEN
6565 982 Hindi Primary Teacher ANGOM DIANABATI DEVI GEN
6566 990 Hindi Primary Teacher LAMNEINEM HAOKIP ST
6567 1012 Hindi Primary Teacher PHUNDREIMAYUM MEHTAJ GEN
6568 1076 Hindi Primary Teacher PHEIROIJAM MEDITA DEVI GEN
6569 1181 Hindi Primary Teacher PANGAMBAM BASANTI DEVI GEN
6570 1195 Hindi Primary Teacher LM RASOCHIPEM ST
6571 1199 Hindi Primary Teacher ARAMBAM KEBI LEIMA OBC(M)
6572 1209 Hindi Primary Teacher MD ABDUL HAMID GEN
6573 1214 Hindi Primary Teacher ANGOMJAMBAM MEITEILEIMA OBC(M)
6574 1215 Hindi Primary Teacher LR ROCKY CHARANGA ST
6575 1223 Hindi Primary Teacher SORAM RATAN SINGH OBC(M)
6576 1292 Hindi Primary Teacher VEINEICHONG BAITE ST
6577 1299 Hindi Primary Teacher MANSAM ASIMA OBC(MP)
6578 1329 Hindi Primary Teacher SANABAM BIDYALUXMI DEVI GEN
6579 1388 Hindi Primary Teacher CHIIN THIANCHING ST
6580 1403 Hindi Primary Teacher ROCKYSON DANGMEI ST
6581 1466 Hindi Primary Teacher SONIA MAIBAM GEN
6582 1482 Hindi Primary Teacher PANGAMBAM TOMBISANA DEVI OBC(M)
6583 1502 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM BEETA DEVI GEN
6584 1516 Hindi Primary Teacher SADIYA OBC(MP)
6585 1530 Hindi Primary Teacher MOIRANGTHEM SOFIA DEVI GEN
6586 1531 Hindi Primary Teacher TH RENGSIHOI LAMKANG ST
6587 1540 Hindi Primary Teacher TH DAMENTY ST
6588 1552 Hindi Primary Teacher NGANTHOI THOUNAOJAM OBC(M)
6589 1583 Hindi Primary Teacher THONGRAM HEMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6590 1587 Hindi Primary Teacher LHAIBOI LUPHO ST
6591 1597 Hindi Primary Teacher ASHA KHURAIJAM GEN
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6592 1605 Hindi Primary Teacher HUIDROM ROMITA DEVI OBC(M)
6593 1661 Hindi Primary Teacher BINAUL NESHA OBC(MP)
6594 1692 Hindi Primary Teacher BABLI LEITANTHEM OBC(M)
6595 1702 Hindi Primary Teacher NAOREM SNEHALATA DEVI GEN
6596 1703 Hindi Primary Teacher SHOIBAM ROSHAN SINGH OBC(M)
6597 1715 Hindi Primary Teacher RUHANA FM GEN
6598 1721 Hindi Primary Teacher ANGOM SOLODA DEVI OBC(M)
6599 1777 Hindi Primary Teacher BOGIMAYUM TASLIM NESHA OBC(MP)
6600 1813 Hindi Primary Teacher LIKMABAM JOYMATI DEVI OBC(M)
6601 1918 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGTHOUJAM MOMOCHA SINGH OBC(M)
6602 1927 Hindi Primary Teacher LONGJAM RAZYA CHANU GEN
6603 1954 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGTHOUJAM JEENA DEVI GEN
6604 2046 Hindi Primary Teacher MAMTA POUDEL GEN
6605 2070 Hindi Primary Teacher HAOROKCHAM JOYSHREE DEVI GEN
6606 2133 Hindi Primary Teacher WAHENGBAM JOHNSON SINGH SC
6607 2154 Hindi Primary Teacher LHINGKHONEM LHUNGDIM ST
6608 2211 Hindi Primary Teacher BM LEILATUN BEGUM OBC(MP)
6609 2212 Hindi Primary Teacher KANGABAM SUNANDA DEVI GEN
6610 2242 Hindi Primary Teacher KONTHOUJAM JOSHMI DEVI GEN
6611 2255 Hindi Primary Teacher KABITA LIKMABAM OBC(M)
6612 2257 Hindi Primary Teacher THOUPONG CHANREIPAR ST
6613 2263 Hindi Primary Teacher NAOREM BIDYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6614 2307 Hindi Primary Teacher  KM JANGAMLIU ST
6615 2330 Hindi Primary Teacher AYAM PUSPALATA CHANU OBC(M)
6616 2360 Hindi Primary Teacher MUTUM SASHIRANI DEVI SC
6617 2382 Hindi Primary Teacher PHURAILATPAM GEETA DEVI OBC(M)
6618 2384 Hindi Primary Teacher AMOM NUNGSHITOMBI CHANU OBC(M)
6619 2391 Hindi Primary Teacher NONGMAITHEM IBEYAIMA DEVI OBC(M)
6620 2399 Hindi Primary Teacher THOUDAM BIDYARANI DEVI GEN
6621 2405 Hindi Primary Teacher MANBISANA DEVI SOUGRAKPAM OBC(M)
6622 2407 Hindi Primary Teacher RUKSHANA CHESABAM OBC(MP)
6623 2429 Hindi Primary Teacher MONIKA AHONGSHANGBAM OBC(M)
6624 2434 Hindi Primary Teacher KIRANBALA WAREPPAM GEN
6625 2438 Hindi Primary Teacher PUKHRAMBAM ASHAPURNA DEVI SC
6626 2440 Hindi Primary Teacher SUSHMITA KOIJAM OBC(M)
6627 2494 Hindi Primary Teacher KONSAM KAMALA DEVI GEN
6628 2516 Hindi Primary Teacher SAHILA SULTANA OBC(MP)
6629 2524 Hindi Primary Teacher PAMPHA RAYA GEN
6630 2550 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGTHOUJAM KISHAN KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
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6631 2552 Hindi Primary Teacher ELANGBAM RADHAPRIYARI DEVI OBC(M)
6632 2564 Hindi Primary Teacher REISHMA SAHANI OBC(MP)
6633 2585 Hindi Primary Teacher TAKHELLAMBAM SUCHIRA DEVI SC
6634 2586 Hindi Primary Teacher TAKHELLAMBAM SUNDERLAL SINGH SC
6635 2664 Hindi Primary Teacher NAZNEEN BEGUM GEN
6636 2665 Hindi Primary Teacher MAYENGBAM MELODY DEVI OBC(M)
6637 2712 Hindi Primary Teacher KAKCHINGTABAM DIVIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6638 2713 Hindi Primary Teacher BACHASPATIMAYUM INDRADEV SHARMA OBC(M)
6639 2724 Hindi Primary Teacher THENGUJAM ROJINA DEVI SC
6640 2733 Hindi Primary Teacher PHAIREMBAM KANCHAN SINGH GEN
6641 2734 Hindi Primary Teacher OINAM ANITA CHANU GEN
6642 2765 Hindi Primary Teacher THINGUJAM SANGITA DEVI OBC(M)
6643 2797 Hindi Primary Teacher MD MUHASHIN KHAN OBC(MP)
6644 2842 Hindi Primary Teacher AGHABANMAYUM RANJITA DEVI OBC(M)
6645 2845 Hindi Primary Teacher KARUTHUANLIU MPAMEI ST
6646 2870 Hindi Primary Teacher NANDARANI PUKHRAMBAM OBC(M)
6647 2966 Hindi Primary Teacher EFPHAM FAJILATUN OBC(MP)
6648 2980 Hindi Primary Teacher SM ALTAF SHEIKH OBC(MP)
6649 2999 Hindi Primary Teacher NONGMAITHEM ANITARASH DEVI SC
6650 3010 Hindi Primary Teacher LAMNEIHOI CHONGLOI ST
6651 3023 Hindi Primary Teacher SAJIDA OBC(MP)
6652 3024 Hindi Primary Teacher BM ADEEL OBC(MP)
6653 3044 Hindi Primary Teacher KL THOMANHRING ANAL ST
6654 3070 Hindi Primary Teacher NEITHENMUONG SINGSIT ST
6655 3142 Hindi Primary Teacher PS BLESSING ANAL ST
6656 3149 Hindi Primary Teacher CHINGKHIUBAMLIU PAMEI ST
6657 3205 Hindi Primary Teacher SYED TARIQUE AZIZ OBC(MP)
6658 3207 Hindi Primary Teacher KSHETRIMAYUM UMABATI DEVI OBC(M)
6659 3252 Hindi Primary Teacher SHAPAM REBIKA DEVI GEN
6660 3257 Hindi Primary Teacher TAKHELLAMBAM RISHIKANTA SINGH GEN
6661 3285 Hindi Primary Teacher SORENSANGBAM RAMESH SINGH OBC(M)
6662 3348 Hindi Primary Teacher RUKSHANA BOGIE OBC(MP)
6663 3359 Hindi Primary Teacher WAIROKPAM MADHURI DEVI OBC(M)
6664 3366 Hindi Primary Teacher HAORONGBAM KEJINA DEVI OBC(M)
6665 3379 Hindi Primary Teacher KONTHOUJAM PUNAM DEVI OBC(M)
6666 3413 Hindi Primary Teacher RAJKUYMARI GEETANJALI DEVI OBC(M)
6667 3448 Hindi Primary Teacher MOIRANGTHEM ANUPRIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6668 3522 Hindi Primary Teacher LAMNEITHING HAOKIP ST
6669 3523 Hindi Primary Teacher ANGOM PREMJIT SINGH GEN
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6670 3527 Hindi Primary Teacher MUTUM PREMJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6671 3528 Hindi Primary Teacher JULIE R . S . ST
6672 3538 Hindi Primary Teacher MAIBAM PREMITA DEVI GEN
6673 3541 Hindi Primary Teacher KH KOTHOU MARING ST
6674 3557 Hindi Primary Teacher JOSHILA SAGOLSHEM GEN
6675 3566 Hindi Primary Teacher NENGNEILHING SITLHOU ST
6676 3578 Hindi Primary Teacher SAJABAM SANAMACHA OBC(MP)
6677 3581 Hindi Primary Teacher NGANGBAM BINA RANI SC
6678 3621 Hindi Primary Teacher B.M. SHOBINA GEN
6679 3643 Hindi Primary Teacher KONTHOUJAM ANESHWORI CHANU GEN
6680 3667 Hindi Primary Teacher MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAHMAN GEN
6681 3674 Hindi Primary Teacher MUTUM MENOKA DEVI GEN
6682 3676 Hindi Primary Teacher FERODA BEGUM OBC(MP)
6683 3678 Hindi Primary Teacher NAOREM CHAOBA DEVI SC
6684 3686 Hindi Primary Teacher RESHMA SHEIKH OBC(MP)
6685 3735 Hindi Primary Teacher KH. ASHMA ANSARI OBC(MP)
6686 3825 Hindi Primary Teacher KHALIDA AHMED OBC(MP)
6687 3830 Hindi Primary Teacher TEKCHAM JOSANTI CHANU OBC(M)
6688 3839 Hindi Primary Teacher KONTHOUJAM RONITA DEVI OBC(M)
6689 4035 Hindi Primary Teacher WANGKHEIMAYUM NANCY DEVI OBC(M)
6690 4057 Hindi Primary Teacher SUNITA BASKOTA GEN
6691 4058 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGTHOUJAM TEJEE DEVI GEN
6692 4059 Hindi Primary Teacher SORAM NGANTHOI DEVI GEN
6693 4062 Hindi Primary Teacher SILPA CHANU ABUJAM OBC(M)
6694 4077 Hindi Primary Teacher NONGSAIBAM AYASH KHAN OBC(MP)
6695 4105 Hindi Primary Teacher SORAM BISHORJIT SINGH GEN
6696 4110 Hindi Primary Teacher HIJAM JENEKA CHANU OBC(M)
6697 4121 Hindi Primary Teacher YUMNAM MEMTHOI DEVI GEN
6698 4125 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM CLINTON MEITEI OBC(M)
6699 4144 Hindi Primary Teacher ANGOM PRIYAMILI GEN
6700 4175 Hindi Primary Teacher NAMEIRAKPAM ANITA DEVI GEN
6701 4222 Hindi Primary Teacher AMBICA KOM ST
6702 4231 Hindi Primary Teacher MAIBAM DEVAJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6703 4256 Hindi Primary Teacher IROM PIVERSHU SINGH OBC(M)
6704 4287 Hindi Primary Teacher KHOIROM SUNANDA SINGH OBC(M)
6705 4308 Hindi Primary Teacher ADUL HAMID GEN
6706 4317 Hindi Primary Teacher AFREEN HUSSAIN OBC(MP)
6707 4332 Hindi Primary Teacher MAYANGLAMBAM INAOCHA DEVI SC
6708 4333 Hindi Primary Teacher IBETOMBI NAOREM OBC(M)
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6709 4370 Hindi Primary Teacher MOHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN OBC(MP)
6710 4373 Hindi Primary Teacher MAIBAM IRABOT MEITEI OBC(M)
6711 4415 Hindi Primary Teacher SHAGOLSEM MEMOTA DEVI GEN
6712 4420 Hindi Primary Teacher KONTHOUJAM MEMI DEVI GEN
6713 4424 Hindi Primary Teacher YUMNAM DHANAPYARI DEVI GEN
6714 4426 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGWONLA SITEI ST
6715 4434 Hindi Primary Teacher RAJIYA SULTANA OBC(MP)
6716 4444 Hindi Primary Teacher PHIJAM SEEMA DEVI OBC(M)
6717 4458 Hindi Primary Teacher PHANEILAM BAITE ST
6718 4470 Hindi Primary Teacher WAIROKPAM LOYALEMBI CHANU OBC(M)
6719 4485 Hindi Primary Teacher SUNGNEM SHIREILA LAMKANG ST
6720 4534 Hindi Primary Teacher SOYAM VALENTINA DEVI OBC(M)
6721 4566 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGTHOUJAM OJIT SINGH GEN
6722 4573 Hindi Primary Teacher MAKAKMAYUM TAJMIRA OBC(MP)
6723 4578 Hindi Primary Teacher MD ROUSAN ALI GEN
6724 4584 Hindi Primary Teacher MD SAFIKUR RAHAMAN OBC(MP)
6725 4591 Hindi Primary Teacher MOIJING WASHIMA BEGUM OBC(MP)
6726 4610 Hindi Primary Teacher MAKAKMAYUM TAJIDA OBC(MP)
6727 4703 Hindi Primary Teacher SAGOLSEM DOLLY DEVI GEN
6728 4780 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHANGTHEM SARJUBALA DEVI GEN
6729 4783 Hindi Primary Teacher N SANDHYARANI DEVI GEN
6730 4793 Hindi Primary Teacher OINAM BHUMEN SINGH GEN
6731 4811 Hindi Primary Teacher MAKAKMAYUM JAHUDAH ST
6732 4828 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM ASHARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6733 4829 Hindi Primary Teacher CH ANJILA DEVI GEN
6734 4849 Hindi Primary Teacher L THASANA DEVI OBC(M)
6735 4850 Hindi Primary Teacher BISHWANATH SINGH GEN
6736 4857 Hindi Primary Teacher CHONGTHAM PINKY DEVI OBC(M)
6737 4892 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGTHOUJAM NIRUPAMA CHANU GEN
6738 4934 Hindi Primary Teacher KHARIBAM LILAPATI DEVI GEN
6739 4947 Hindi Primary Teacher NONGTHOMBAM KALPANA CHANU OBC(M)
6740 4961 Hindi Primary Teacher LEITANTHEM SANAJAOBA SINGH OBC(M)
6741 4973 Hindi Primary Teacher THOUNAOJAM SAYA CHANU OBC(M)
6742 5012 Hindi Primary Teacher MAYENGBAM GEETA DEVI OBC(M)
6743 5015 Hindi Primary Teacher MAYENGBAM NGANBA SINGH OBC(M)
6744 5018 Hindi Primary Teacher MAYENGBAM ROMITA DEVI OBC(M)
6745 5039 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM SONIA DEVI GEN
6746 5040 Hindi Primary Teacher OINAM RAMESH SINGH OBC(M)
6747 5053 Hindi Primary Teacher MD ATAULLAH OBC(MP)
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6748 5083 Hindi Primary Teacher SHONGSIR  SHANGSHANG MONSANG ST
6749 5085 Hindi Primary Teacher WANGKHEM IBESANA DEVI GEN
6750 5092 Hindi Primary Teacher MD MUNIB OBC(MP)
6751 5098 Hindi Primary Teacher USMAN SHEIKH OBC(MP)
6752 5127 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM BIDIYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6753 5138 Hindi Primary Teacher KHALIDA BEGUM OBC(MP)
6754 5145 Hindi Primary Teacher KONJENGBAM BINARANI DEVI GEN
6755 5158 Hindi Primary Teacher MOHAMAD NASIR OBC(MP)
6756 5159 Hindi Primary Teacher MD SADAM HUSSAN OBC(MP)
6757 5163 Hindi Primary Teacher WASIMA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
6758 5177 Hindi Primary Teacher KAKCHINGTABAM JOSHIRANI DEVI OBC(M)
6759 5213 Hindi Primary Teacher TH ROSHNI DEVI GEN
6760 5261 Hindi Primary Teacher MAKAKMAYUM SADDAM HUSSEN OBC(MP)
6761 5308 Hindi Primary Teacher NONGTHOMBAM DHANESHORI DEVI GEN
6762 5324 Hindi Primary Teacher SHAGOLSHEM SANATHOI DEVI GEN
6763 5354 Hindi Primary Teacher MD WASHIM AKRAM OBC(MP)
6764 5389 Hindi Primary Teacher VAHNEIHOI SITLHOU ST
6765 5453 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHOM RANJITA DEVI GEN
6766 5458 Hindi Primary Teacher RESHMA SAHANI OBC(MP)
6767 5473 Hindi Primary Teacher KONJENGBAM BIJAYA DEVI OBC(M)
6768 5507 Hindi Primary Teacher KANGABAM SANDHIYARANI CHANU OBC(M)
6769 5565 Hindi Primary Teacher HIJAM ASHA CHANU GEN
6770 5685 Hindi Primary Teacher IPHAM SANAREMBI OBC(MP)
6771 5783 Hindi Primary Teacher MRINARANI LAIKHURAM GEN
6772 5822 Hindi Primary Teacher AHEIBAM JUMA DEVI GEN
6773 5824 Hindi Primary Teacher BOIPU KUKI ST
6774 5834 Hindi Primary Teacher MUHAMMUD SAYED ALI ARIBAM OBC(MP)
6775 5839 Hindi Primary Teacher K THEMREICHEN ST
6776 5844 Hindi Primary Teacher KHUNDONGBAM RADHESANA DEVI OBC(M)
6777 5889 Hindi Primary Teacher JASMEEN BANU OBC(MP)
6778 5899 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM SAMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
6779 5939 Hindi Primary Teacher SOROKHAIBAM ROMIYO MEITEI OBC(M)
6780 5951 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGTHOUJAM SURAJ SINGH GEN
6781 5977 Hindi Primary Teacher SAMINA SAHANI GEN
6782 5980 Hindi Primary Teacher TENSUBAM GOBIN SINGH OBC(M)
6783 6004 Hindi Primary Teacher NAMEIRAKPAM JYOTISH KUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
6784 6035 Hindi Primary Teacher NONGMAITHEM CHAMPURANI CHANU OBC(M)
6785 6058 Hindi Primary Teacher KH AZIMA SHAHANI OBC(MP)
6786 6060 Hindi Primary Teacher THOUBALMAYUM ABDUS SALAM OBC(MP)
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6787 6062 Hindi Primary Teacher SUKRIYA SHAHANI OBC(MP)
6788 6074 Hindi Primary Teacher KORIMAYUM RIYAJUDDIN OBC(MP)
6789 6089 Hindi Primary Teacher KHUNDONGBAM PROMILA DEVI OBC(M)
6790 6127 Hindi Primary Teacher AHANTHEM PISHYA CHANU OBC(M)
6791 6130 Hindi Primary Teacher MD FEROJ KHAN OBC(MP)
6792 6132 Hindi Primary Teacher NAOREM BIKESHWOR SINGH SC
6793 6135 Hindi Primary Teacher NINGOMBAM MINERVA DEVI GEN
6794 6164 Hindi Primary Teacher PRABHANANDA SHARMA ARIBAM GEN
6795 6168 Hindi Primary Teacher MM RAHIMA AZIZI OBC(MP)
6796 6174 Hindi Primary Teacher OINAM INAOBA SINGH OBC(M)
6797 6191 Hindi Primary Teacher SHAMULAILATPAM PUSHPARANI GEN
6798 6231 Hindi Primary Teacher CH AKBER SHAH GEN
6799 6235 Hindi Primary Teacher JENNER DEVI RK GEN
6800 6244 Hindi Primary Teacher KHUNDONGBAM MONA DEVI OBC(M)
6801 6297 Hindi Primary Teacher HUIREM BABITA CHANU GEN
6802 6300 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM GANGA DEVI OBC(M)
6803 6331 Hindi Primary Teacher NAOREM AMITKUMAR SINGH SC
6804 6370 Hindi Primary Teacher MOICHINGMAYUM NAWAZ SHARIF OBC(MP)
6805 6437 Hindi Primary Teacher MD TAJ KHAN OBC(MP)
6806 6451 Hindi Primary Teacher LUMGONGLIU GONMEI ST
6807 6523 Hindi Primary Teacher G ZELOT ST
6808 6617 Hindi Primary Teacher TLANGLAWMKIM HMAR ST
6809 6726 Hindi Primary Teacher HRINGDAM RUNDAR ST
6810 6828 Hindi Primary Teacher MOLUNG KOYEM KANSHOUWA MARING ST
6811 6852 Hindi Primary Teacher ACHOIBAM LUXMI OBC(M)
6812 6894 Hindi Primary Teacher JOHN ST
6813 6924 Hindi Primary Teacher RUTH CHALTUNG ANAL ST
6814 6932 Hindi Primary Teacher KONTHOUJAM THAJAMANBI CHANU GEN
6815 6959 Hindi Primary Teacher MAKAKMAYUM SARINA OBC(MP)
6816 6967 Hindi Primary Teacher MOIRANGTHEM ASHA CHANU OBC(M)
6817 6973 Hindi Primary Teacher SYEDA ZAKIYA SHAHNI OBC(MP)
6818 7046 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM AMARJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6819 7248 Hindi Primary Teacher N MANIMACHA CHANU SC
6820 7322 Hindi Primary Teacher MAKAKMAYUM WAKILA OBC(MP)
6821 7366 Hindi Primary Teacher LEITANTHEM DAYANANDA SINGH GEN
6822 7367 Hindi Primary Teacher SHAGOLSEM SARDHANA DEVI GEN
6823 7412 Hindi Primary Teacher MAYANGMAYUM ZIAUL HAQUE GEN
6824 7440 Hindi Primary Teacher KHANGEMBAM SOMANANDA SINGH OBC(M)
6825 7508 Hindi Primary Teacher MISS TASMIM BANU OBC(MP)
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6826 7602 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM TOMPOK SINGH GEN
6827 7664 Hindi Primary Teacher LAISHRAM MANORAMA DEVI GEN
6828 7809 Hindi Primary Teacher KSHETRIMAYUM LOHIYA DEVI SC
6829 7842 Hindi Primary Teacher MD. JAMIR KHAN OBC(MP)
6830 7848 Hindi Primary Teacher MOICHINGMAYUM SHAH NAWAZ OBC(MP)
6831 7869 Hindi Primary Teacher MANSHIPOU PAMEI ST
6832 7871 Hindi Primary Teacher RAZIA SULTANA BM. OBC(MP)
6833 7887 Hindi Primary Teacher THOUBAL MAYUM SALIM AKHTAR OBC(MP)
6834 7893 Hindi Primary Teacher YENGKHOM EDISON SINGH SC
6835 7957 Hindi Primary Teacher MISS FARIDA ALAM OBC(MP)
6836 7985 Hindi Primary Teacher IRUNGBAM BIJANDO SINGH OBC(M)
6837 7989 Hindi Primary Teacher KHUMUJAM VICTORIA DEVI GEN
6838 24 MIS Coordinator SILVIA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
6839 128 MIS Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM SOROJINI DEVI SC
6840 215 MIS Coordinator KANIAMGAI RONGMEI ST
6841 285 MIS Coordinator POIREITON LOUKRAKPAM GEN
6842 303 MIS Coordinator NINGTHOUJAM AVICHANDRA SINGH GEN
6843 313 MIS Coordinator FARHAN KAIRANG GEN
6844 335 MIS Coordinator ANGOM SONALI DEVI OBC(M)
6845 442 MIS Coordinator NINGOMBAM SURJIT SINGH OBC(M)
6846 449 MIS Coordinator NEONET MAIBAM OBC(M)
6847 469 MIS Coordinator TH MONI MONSANG ST
6848 514 MIS Coordinator NG ROBERT SINGH OBC(M)
6849 528 MIS Coordinator NGANGOM PRIYOBATA SINGH GEN
6850 552 MIS Coordinator LAISHRAM YAIKHOMBA OBC(M)
6851 596 MIS Coordinator VIMAL MAYENGBAM GEN
6852 647 MIS Coordinator LONGJAM JULYHRING GEN
6853 660 MIS Coordinator SALAM LOYANGANBA SINGH OBC(M)
6854 676 MIS Coordinator HEISHNAM REEONA DEVI OBC(M)
6855 691 MIS Coordinator ALBERT SAGOLSEM OBC(M)
6856 723 MIS Coordinator NAMEIRAKPAM DEBALA DEVI GEN
6857 844 MIS Coordinator CHANDAM THOISANA SINGH SC
6858 1064 MIS Coordinator THOKCHOM SURAJ SINGH GEN
6859 1177 MIS Coordinator R VAREINGAM ST
6860 1243 MIS Coordinator TH ELIZABETH GEN
6861 1289 MIS Coordinator HEIGRUJAM HEMOJIT SINGH GEN
6862 1544 MIS Coordinator TONGBRAM RANJAN SINGH GEN
6863 1616 MIS Coordinator RITA PEBAM OBC(M)
6864 2049 MIS Coordinator PUJA AKOIJAM OBC(M)
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6865 2065 MIS Coordinator THOUNAOJAM BISHWANATH SINGH GEN
6866 2511 MIS Coordinator PHILAWON KASAR ST
6867 2517 MIS Coordinator MINERVA LAISHRAM GEN
6868 2749 MIS Coordinator NOMITA NINGTHOUJAM GEN
6869 2755 MIS Coordinator KHONGBATABAM FRANCIS SINGH GEN
6870 2865 MIS Coordinator PREMSON SINGH SAMOM OBC(M)
6871 2868 MIS Coordinator THOKCHOM JENIN SINGH OBC(M)
6872 3033 MIS Coordinator PHANJOUBAM PURNIMA DEVI OBC(M)
6873 3034 MIS Coordinator NONGMEIKAPAM RANBIR MEITEI OBC(M)
6874 3054 MIS Coordinator SAGOLSEM AMOCHA SINGH GEN
6875 3067 MIS Coordinator LAISHRAM SIMRAN DEVI GEN
6876 3219 MIS Coordinator YAMBEM MAX SINGH OBC(M)
6877 3518 MIS Coordinator PHALGUNI RAJKUMAR GEN
6878 3521 MIS Coordinator RAMAN HUIDROM GEN
6879 3570 MIS Coordinator NONGMAITHEM DEVJIT SINGH GEN
6880 3702 MIS Coordinator SAMTE ALBERT AIMOL ST
6881 3786 MIS Coordinator NAMRAM ROHITKANTA SINGH OBC(M)
6882 3795 MIS Coordinator NONGMEIKAPAM NARENDRA SINGH GEN
6883 3922 MIS Coordinator ROBERT SORAM OBC(M)
6884 3932 MIS Coordinator SERAM BISHES MEITEI GEN
6885 4013 MIS Coordinator BISHAL GURUNG GEN
6886 4159 MIS Coordinator DEVBRATTA NINGOMBAM GEN
6887 4167 MIS Coordinator W. LANGLENTHOI CHANU GEN
6888 4241 MIS Coordinator NIRUPAMA THOUDAM OBC(M)
6889 4247 MIS Coordinator LAIMUJAM RAJ SINGH OBC(M)
6890 4300 MIS Coordinator R K BIDYASAGAR SINGH OBC(M)
6891 4311 MIS Coordinator MOIRANGTHEM RANAPRATAP SINGH GEN
6892 4510 MIS Coordinator KANGJAM JUPITER OBC(M)
6893 4585 MIS Coordinator RAJKUMAR OSWIN GEN
6894 4830 MIS Coordinator ARIBAM DEEPAK SHARMA GEN
6895 5116 MIS Coordinator KANCHAN DEVI SORAM GEN
6896 5295 MIS Coordinator WORYAOLA M VASHUM ST
6897 5362 MIS Coordinator SIDHARTHA KHAIDEM OBC(M)
6898 5404 MIS Coordinator HENTHOIBI SARUNGBAM GEN
6899 5462 MIS Coordinator CHUNRIULUNG MALANGMEI ST
6900 5717 MIS Coordinator MARTIN OKRAM GEN
6901 5768 MIS Coordinator LAANTHOI MAISNAM GEN
6902 5790 MIS Coordinator THIYAM DHARMENDRA SINGH GEN
6903 5841 MIS Coordinator GURUMAYUM DENNIS SHARMA GEN
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6904 5866 MIS Coordinator MARINGMEI POUJANGLUNG ST
6905 6093 MIS Coordinator MAIBAM RAHUL OBC(M)
6906 6108 MIS Coordinator LAISHRAM ANIL SINGH GEN
6907 6124 MIS Coordinator PATHOUBA AYEKPAM OBC(M)
6908 6230 MIS Coordinator LONGJAM ROBINSON SINGH GEN
6909 6343 MIS Coordinator MANOHARMAYUM DAINA DEVI GEN
6910 6431 MIS Coordinator MD AMEER HUMJAH OBC(MP)
6911 6746 MIS Coordinator MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN OBC(MP)
6912 6935 MIS Coordinator UKALJIT LONGJAM GEN
6913 6993 MIS Coordinator KHWAIRAKPAM DENNY SINGH OBC(M)
6914 7078 MIS Coordinator LEISHANGTHEM SANATOMBI DEVI OBC(M)
6915 7202 MIS Coordinator HIJAM SURAJKUMAR SINGH OBC(M)
6916 7263 MIS Coordinator LOUKHAM GOPEN SINGH GEN
6917 7325 MIS Coordinator SAGOLSEM ATHOIBI GEN
6918 7357 MIS Coordinator LONGJAM VELENTINA DEVI OBC(M)
6919 7463 MIS Coordinator SUNDERMANIK KONJENGBAM OBC(M)
6920 7566 MIS Coordinator SORENSANGBAM TONDONBA SINGH OBC(M)
6921 7689 MIS Coordinator L C RAJESH KUMAR GEN
6922 7884 MIS Coordinator GANAPRIYA GURU ARIBAM OBC(M)
6923 505 Resource Person (CWSN) REIPHOMSHEL SAKA ST
6924 1249 Resource Person (CWSN) HAPPYSON HUNGYO ST
6925 2204 Resource Person (CWSN) HAOBAM CHANU ANUPAMA GEN
6926 2215 Resource Person (CWSN) L RINLEI ST
6927 2479 Resource Person (CWSN) KINGAILIU PAMEI ST
6928 2780 Resource Person (CWSN) NINGOMBAM HARIMATI DEVI GEN
6929 4152 Resource Person (CWSN) NAOTHOI MAYENGBAM OBC(M)
6930 4183 Resource Person (CWSN) NINGOMBAM GOLDEE DEVI OBC(M)
6931 4498 Resource Person (CWSN) MENAKA SANJENBAM GEN
6932 4748 Resource Person (CWSN) Y. FAROOQUE KHAN OBC(MP)
6933 4773 Resource Person (CWSN) AHONGSHANGBAM DEBIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6934 5151 Resource Person (CWSN) VICTORIA YUMNAM OBC(M)
6935 7779 Resource Person (CWSN) SYED INTIYAJUR RAHMAN OBC(MP)
6936 100 Special Graduate Teacher CHAITHU SONBOI AIMOL ST
6937 239 Special Graduate Teacher NINGOMBAM GOLDEE DEVI OBC(M)
6938 517 Special Graduate Teacher GURUARIBAM SONALI DEVI OBC(M)
6939 809 Special Graduate Teacher CAROLYN NGALUNG ST
6940 941 Special Graduate Teacher KINGAILIU PAMEI ST
6941 1250 Special Graduate Teacher HAPPYSON HUNGYO ST
6942 1297 Special Graduate Teacher USHAM RASHI DEVI OBC(M)
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6943 1316 Special Graduate Teacher SEEMA MOIRANGTHEM SC
6944 1407 Special Graduate Teacher RAJKUMARI NIRMALA DEVI GEN
6945 1719 Special Graduate Teacher SUANTAK CHINLEMKIM VAIPHEI ST
6946 1940 Special Graduate Teacher LAISHANGBAM RANI DEVI OBC(M)
6947 2092 Special Graduate Teacher HIJAM BINITA DEVI GEN
6948 2205 Special Graduate Teacher HAOBAM CHANU ANUPAMA GEN
6949 2217 Special Graduate Teacher L RINLEI ST
6950 2790 Special Graduate Teacher NINGOMBAM HARIMATI DEVI GEN
6951 2835 Special Graduate Teacher YUMKHAIBAM SHABANA SHAHANI GEN
6952 3261 Special Graduate Teacher SUKHAM PRABINA DEVI OBC(M)
6953 3305 Special Graduate Teacher SOMIWON RONRA SHIMRAY ST
6954 3525 Special Graduate Teacher WAHENGBAM BASUNDHARI DEVI OBC(M)
6955 3766 Special Graduate Teacher SARUNGBAM SUSANA OBC(M)
6956 3818 Special Graduate Teacher THOKCHOM ROBERT SINGH GEN
6957 3832 Special Graduate Teacher REIPHOMSHEL SAKA ST
6958 3892 Special Graduate Teacher SUPRIYA LAIMAYUM GEN
6959 4155 Special Graduate Teacher NAOTHOI MAYENGBAM OBC(M)
6960 4351 Special Graduate Teacher YENGKHOM LAKHIBAI DEVI GEN
6961 4449 Special Graduate Teacher MENAKA SANJENBAM GEN
6962 4775 Special Graduate Teacher AHONGSHANGBAM DEBIYA DEVI OBC(M)
6963 4945 Special Graduate Teacher ANITA NAMEIRAKPAM GEN
6964 5605 Special Graduate Teacher MAYENGBAM BIDYARANI DEVI OBC(M)
6965 5611 Special Graduate Teacher NAOREM PREMITA DEVI OBC(M)
6966 5728 Special Graduate Teacher YUMLEMBAM BIJETA DEVI OBC(M)
6967 7152 Special Graduate Teacher ATOM RASIA CHANU OBC(M)
6968 7187 Special Graduate Teacher KHOLI LIPEA ST
6969 7239 Special Graduate Teacher KHANGEMBAM SOPHIA DEVI GEN
6970 7765 Special Graduate Teacher SONIYA CHANU SUKHAM OBC(M)
6971 7891 Special Graduate Teacher CHITHUNG MASIUPLA SHANGNU ST
6972 7911 Special Graduate Teacher MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN GEN
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